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University of Jammu *      Bachelor of Engineering   Semester - 5 Exam. January 2020 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                    Appear          I T  Comp.  E&C  ELCT. MECH. CIVIL AE&I 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Total Enrolled                       1693            83   339   238   313   238   480     2 
Total Passed                          800            38   169   131   142    89   229     2 
Re-appear                             571            28   107    59    87    93   197       
Pass Percentage                                      46    50    55    45    37    48   100 
Overall Pass Percentage                              ----------------- 47 ----------------- 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Disputed Eligibility                   51             2     8     4    13    11    13       
Fees Due                                                                                    
Result Later On                       293            16    56    46    77    51    47       
Unfair Means                                                                                
Disqualified                                                                                
Admission Cancelled                                                                         
UFD (All Papers Cancelled)                                                                  
Result Withheld                                                                             
Shortage Case                                                                               
Court Case                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Course Wise Pass Percentage 
                                 (2008-2013) 
 
I T            HUM-501  IT-502   IT-503   IT-504   IT-505   IT-506    
                       100.00                                        
 
COMPUTER       COM-501  COM-502  COM-503  COM-504  COM-505  COM-506   
                       100.00   100.00    50.00                      
 
ELE.&COMM.     ECE-501  ECE-502  ECE-503  ECE-504  ECE-505  ECE-506   
                       100.00   100.00   100.00             66.67    
 
ELECTRICAL     EE-501   EE-502   ECE-507  COM-511  ECE-509  C-507     
              100.00   100.00    14.29    33.33    25.00    60.00    
 
MECHANICAL     MTH-501  M-501    M-502    M-503    M-504    ECE-510   
               50.00                                        50.00    
 
CIVIL          MTH-501  C-501    C-502    C-503    C-504    C-505     
              100.00    50.00            100.00   100.00   100.00    
 
                                 (2014-Orward) 
I T            HUM-501  IT-502   IT-503   IT-504   IT-505   IT-506    
               75.93    68.18    55.93    52.38    74.55    61.40    
 
COMPUTER       COM-501  COM-502  COM-503  COM-504  COM-505  COM-506   
               73.10    67.58    61.90    59.61    67.72    73.67    
 
ELE.&COMM.     ECE-501  ECE-502  ECE-503  ECE-504  ECE-505  EE-511    
               67.34    64.43    66.14    69.68    63.08    69.19    
 
ELECTRICAL     EE-501   EE-502   ECE-507  ECE-503  ECE-509  C-511     
               61.66    61.69    57.94    58.75    49.27    55.43    
 
MECHANICAL     MTH-501  M-501    M-502    M-503    M-504    ECE-510   
               41.12    56.38    66.67    67.40    64.80    53.81    
 
CIVIL          MTH-501  C-501    C-502    C-503    C-504    C-505     
               64.26    63.38    51.01    73.78    81.32    79.07    
 
AP.EL&INST     ECE-501  ECE-503  ECE-504  AEI-503  AEI-504  ECE-509   
              100.00            100.00                               
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                   (1) 
                              UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 
               RESULT NOTIFICATION No. 1/B.E. SEM.5 January 2020 
       The result of the candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Engineering 
       Sem. 5 Examination held in  January 2020 is declared as under : 
 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0625/2008     1023 -MBET -08  HERLEEN KOUR               I T         Absent 
                              BHUPINDER SINGH                            
              HUM-501(034,014=048) IT-502(030,020=050) IT-503(040,030=070) IT-504(ABS,033=033) IT-505(040,034=074) 
              IT-506(047,032=079) IT-507(035=035) IT-508(039=039) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(036=036)  
 
0041/2012     40   -GCET -12  FIRDOUS AHMED              CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD IQBAL                                 
              MTH-501(049,020=069) C-501(043,022=065) C-502(021,019=040) C-503(ABS,018=018) C-504(056,017=073) 
              C-505(052,019=071) C-506(087=087) C-507(046=046) C-508(039=039) C-509(043=043)  
 
0045/2012     44   -GCET -12  KIRAN KALSOTRA             ELECTRICAL  P- 0577  
                              JOGINDER SINGH                             
              EE-501(040,028=068) EE-502(050,022=072) ECE-507(042,022=064) COM-511(054,024=078) ECE-509(053,026=079) 
              C-507(069,028=097) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(030=030) COM-512(027=027) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
0059/2012     57   -GCET -12  RAHUL KUMAR                MECHANICAL  P- 0638  
                              GIRDHARI LAL                               
              MTH-501(045,041=086) M-501(057,019=076) M-502(042,017=059) M-503(042,045=087) M-504(085,018=103) 
              ECE-510(045,018=063) M-505(041=041) M-506(041=041) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
0152/2012     142  -GCET -12  TANVEER AHMED CHOWDHARY    ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              ZAIN ULAB DIN CHOWDHARY                    
              EE-501(052,023=075) EE-502(040,021=061) ECE-507(040,017=057) COM-511(040,016=056) ECE-509(022,021=043) 
              C-507(062,027=089) EE-503(025=025) ECE-516(032=032) COM-512(027=027) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
0287/2012     97   -MEET -12  NEERAJ SHARMA              COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              VED RAJ SHARMA                             
              COM-501(041,023=064) COM-502(044,027=071) COM-503(040,026=066) COM-504(009,028=037) COM-505(047,030=077) 
              COM-506(052,028=080) COM-521(032=032) COM-522(027=027) COM-523(027=027) COM-524(025=025)  
 
0407/2012     211  -MEET -12  SANTOSH SHARMA             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-506(T) 
                              RAM PAUL                                   
              ECE-501(040,023=063) ECE-502(041,017=058) ECE-503(040,022=062) ECE-504(040,017=057) ECE-505(048,024=072) 
              ECE-506(024,025=049) ECE-511(028=028) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(023=023) ECE-514(025=025)  
 
0435/2012     237  -MEET -12  MANNAT SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0482  
                              MAHESH SHARMA                              
              ECE-501(042,020=062) ECE-502(049,016=065) ECE-503(040,020=060) ECE-504(040,016=056) ECE-505(056,018=074) 
              ECE-506(051,016=067) ECE-511(024=024) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(020=020) ECE-514(024=024)  
 
0437/2012     239  -MEET -12  ADITYA MAGPTRA             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0520  
                              DEVINDER KUMAR MAGOTRA                     
              ECE-501(040,024=064) ECE-502(040,026=066) ECE-503(050,025=075) ECE-504(041,028=069) ECE-505(050,028=078) 
              ECE-506(040,020=060) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-513(026=026) ECE-514(028=028)  
 
0457/2012     258  -MEET -12  AAQIB JABAR                ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T) 
                              ABDUL JABAR TAK                            
              EE-501(041,023=064) EE-502(073,025=098) ECE-507(010,017=027) COM-511(046,016=062) ECE-509(042,019=061) 
              C-507(059,018=077) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(026=026) COM-512(026=026) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
0473/2012     273  -MEET -12  ARJUN SINGH ANDOTRA        ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T) 
                              AJAY PAUL SINGH                            
              EE-501(041,027=068) EE-502(040,021=061) ECE-507(008,017=025) COM-511(040,020=060) ECE-509(040,020=060) 
              C-507(047,020=067) EE-503(019=019) ECE-516(021=021) COM-512(016=016) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
0484/2012     1783 -WDCGN-11  NEHA PANHOTRA              ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T) 
                              SUBASH CHANDER PANHOTRA                    
              EE-501(050,023=073) EE-502(061,022=083) ECE-507(024,019=043) COM-511(040,019=059) ECE-509(070,029=099) 
              C-507(060,026=086) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(028=028) COM-512(027=027) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
0525/2012     321  -MEET -12  ANKUSH MANHAS              I T         R- IT-504(T) 
                              KULDEP SINGH                               
              HUM-501(049,010=059) IT-502(046,012=058) IT-503(043,024=067) IT-504(035,023=058) IT-505(046,022=068) 
              IT-506(040,020=060) IT-507(034=034) IT-508(030=030) IT-509(034=034) IT-510(034=034)  
 
0552/2012     346  -MEET -12  SHUBHAM PADHA              I T         P- 0497  
                              SUBASH CHANDER SHARMA                      
              HUM-501(033,010=043) IT-502(040,011=051) IT-503(040,022=062) IT-504(041,022=063) IT-505(059,024=083) 
              IT-506(040,023=063) IT-507(035=035) IT-508(032=032) IT-509(033=033) IT-510(032=032)  



                                   (2) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0036/2013     36   -GCET -13  DANISH IQBAL               ELECTRICAL  Absent 
                              IQBAL JAVADE WANI                          
              EE-501(ABS,021=021) EE-502(ABS,019=019) ECE-507(ABS,020=020) COM-511(ABS,021=021) ECE-509(ABS,020=020) 
              C-507(ABS,035=035) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(027=027) COM-512(026=026) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0100/2013     97   -GCET -13  VIKRAM SINGH               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              SOOM SINGH                                 
              MTH-501(018,040=058) M-501(040,022=062) M-502(063,016=079) M-503(056,039=095) M-504(048,019=067) 
              ECE-510(041,012=053) M-505(042=042) M-506(045=045) M-507(037=037) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
0109/2013     106  -GCET -13  AKSHAY KUMAR               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              BALBIR LAL                                 
              MTH-501(015,033=048) M-501(050,023=073) M-502(040,014=054) M-503(040,034=074) M-504(040,019=059) 
              ECE-510(026,011=037) M-505(040=040) M-506(042=042) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0134/2013     130  -GCET -13  MOHD IDREES                CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              ZAID HUSSAIN                               
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(017,013=030) C-502(040,015=055) C-503(041,016=057) C-504(052,013=065) 
              C-505(072,013=085) C-506(074=074) C-507(041=041) C-508(039=039) C-509(041=041)  
 
0341/2013     153  -MEET -13  SHUBHAM SHARMA             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0490  
                              RAVI KUMAR                                 
              ECE-501(042,025=067) ECE-502(045,016=061) ECE-503(041,022=063) ECE-504(040,021=061) ECE-505(040,022=062) 
              ECE-506(046,024=070) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(020=020) ECE-513(035=035) ECE-514(021=021)  
 
0381/2013     191  -MEET -13  MOMINA MIR                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0517  
                              MOHD SALIM MIR                             
              ECE-501(040,022=062) ECE-502(040,020=060) ECE-503(052,026=078) ECE-504(051,024=075) ECE-505(040,032=072) 
              ECE-506(043,027=070) ECE-511(027=027) ECE-512(023=023) ECE-513(024=024) ECE-514(026=026)  
 
0411/2013     219  -MEET -13  ARUN BHAT                  ELE.&COMM.  P- 0522  
                              BHUSHAN LAL BHAT                           
              ECE-501(045,027=072) ECE-502(040,020=060) ECE-503(084,016=100) ECE-504(040,019=059) ECE-505(059,020=079) 
              ECE-506(042,017=059) ECE-511(027=027) ECE-512(020=020) ECE-513(025=025) ECE-514(021=021)  
 
0431/2013     431  -MEET -13  ADESH SINGH MANHAS         ELECTRICAL  R- COM-511(T) 
                              DALJIT SINGH MANHAS                        
              EE-501(054,028=082) EE-502(045,020=065) ECE-507(050,019=069) COM-511(013,023=036) ECE-509(052,021=073) 
              C-507(043,026=069) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(029=029) COM-512(033=033) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
0469/2013     268  -MEET -13  AMIT SHARMA                COMPUTER    P- 0524  
                              OM PRAKASH SHARMA                          
              COM-501(051,024=075) COM-502(044,025=069) COM-503(047,026=073) COM-504(044,023=067) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(052,023=075) COM-521(031=031) COM-522(025=025) COM-523(026=026) COM-524(027=027)  
 
0494/2013     293  -MEET -13  DAWOOD IRSHAD QAZI         ELE.&COMM.  P- 0470  
                              IRSHAD AHMAD QAZI                          
              ECE-501(054,016=070) ECE-502(040,016=056) ECE-503(044,023=067) ECE-504(040,019=059) ECE-505(044,018=062) 
              ECE-506(040,019=059) ECE-511(017=017) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-513(026=026) ECE-514(030=030)  
 
0499/2013     298  -MEET -13  TANIA TAK                  ELECTRICAL  P- 0568  
                              JAVED IQBAL TAK                            
              EE-501(041,026=067) EE-502(050,024=074) ECE-507(040,024=064) COM-511(050,026=076) ECE-509(049,027=076) 
              C-507(059,027=086) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(031=031) COM-512(033=033) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
0715/2013     121 M-EET  -17  TEJASVEEN SINGH            ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              JASBIR SINGH                               
              ECE-501(NANA) ECE-502(ABS,NA) ECE-503(NANA) ECE-504(ABS,NA) ECE-505(ABS,NA) ECE-506(NANA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) ECE-514(NA)  
 
0716/2013     122  -MBET -13  DEVINDER KOUR              ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              KAWALNAIN SINGH                            
              ECE-501(050,024=074) ECE-502(045,026=071) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-504(040,026=066) ECE-505(029,022=051) 
              ECE-506(043,025=068) ECE-511(027=027) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(030=030) ECE-514(031=031)  
 
0787/2013     191  -MBET -13  NETAR SHARMA               ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501,EE-502,ECE-507(S),COM-511(S),ECE-509(S),C-507, 
                              CHANDERPAL SHARMA                         EE-503 
              EE-501(ABS,005=005) EE-502(ABS,000) ECE-507(058,009=067) COM-511(045,000=045) ECE-509(040,007=047) 
              C-507(ABS,001=001) EE-503(ABS=ABS) ECE-516(023=023) COM-512(025=025) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
0806/2013     210  -MBET -13  SUMEER KADOTRA             ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-509(T) 
                              SURINDER KUMAR                             
              EE-501(060,016=076) EE-502(043,022=065) ECE-507(006,018=024) COM-511(040,016=056) ECE-509(009,020=029) 
              C-507(040,019=059) EE-503(026=026) ECE-516(023=023) COM-512(019=019) ECE-515(028=028)  



                                   (3) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0810/2013     213  -MBET -13  AMUL BHOLA                 ELECTRICAL  Absent 
                              INDER PAUL BHOLA                           
              EE-501(043,023=066) EE-502(053,023=076) ECE-507(ABS,023=023) COM-511(053,024=077) ECE-509(061,022=083) 
              C-507(044,021=065) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(028=028) COM-512(028=028) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
0879/2013     279  -MBET -13  JOGINDER SINGH             ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              RASHPAL SINGH                              
              EE-501(040,020=060) EE-502(040,020=060) ECE-507(048,018=066) COM-511(065,018=083) ECE-509(020,018=038) 
              C-507(044,017=061) EE-503(022=022) ECE-516(025=025) COM-512(018=018) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1015/2013     1382 -GGMSC-12  VISHAL KOTWAL              CIVIL       P- 0609  
                              NARESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(049,019=068) C-501(055,017=072) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(046,022=068) C-504(046,019=065) 
              C-505(057,019=076) C-506(084=084) C-507(038=038) C-508(041=041) C-509(039=039)  
 
1071/2013     67   -YCET -13  PARIMOKSH KHAJURIA         MECHANICAL  P- 0576  
                              RAJ KUMAR KHAJURIA                         
              MTH-501(041,025=066) M-501(060,016=076) M-502(057,011=068) M-503(040,026=066) M-504(071,013=084) 
              ECE-510(042,014=056) M-505(036=036) M-506(042=042) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1129/2013     122  -YCET -13  RUCHIR RIBHU SHARMA        ELECTRICAL  R- C-507(T) 
                              RAKESH SHARMA                              
              EE-501(066,016=082) EE-502(042,018=060) ECE-507(042,016=058) COM-511(045,017=062) ECE-509(042,017=059) 
              C-507(013,016=029) EE-503(023=023) ECE-516(031=031) COM-512(024=024) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1166/2013     157  -YCET -13  RISHAV KOHLI               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),COM-511(T),ECE-509(T),C-507(T) 
                              RAMAN KOHLI                                
              EE-501(045,016=061) EE-502(042,016=058) ECE-507(007,016=023) COM-511(012,016=028) ECE-509(ABS,016=016) 
              C-507(000,017=017) EE-503(022=022) ECE-516(029=029) COM-512(016=016) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1178/2013     166  -YCET -13  WALEED SAIF WANI           ELECTRICAL  P- 0449  
                              SAIF UD DIN WANI                           
              EE-501(040,016=056) EE-502(040,016=056) ECE-507(040,016=056) COM-511(040,016=056) ECE-509(040,017=057) 
              C-507(040,016=056) EE-503(022=022) ECE-516(031=031) COM-512(027=027) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1185/2013     173  -YCET -13  UDIT VERMA                 COMPUTER    P- 0559  
                              PAWAN VERMA                                
              COM-501(053,026=079) COM-502(040,021=061) COM-503(047,022=069) COM-504(040,025=065) COM-505(045,026=071) 
              COM-506(056,021=077) COM-521(033=033) COM-522(037=037) COM-523(034=034) COM-524(033=033)  
 
0087/2014     80   -GCET -14  TOSIF AHMED                CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              KHADAM HUSSAIN                             
              MTH-501(056,016=072) C-501(042,018=060) C-502(012,013=025) C-503(017,014=031) C-504(042,019=061) 
              C-505(052,019=071) C-506(070=070) C-507(037=037) C-508(036=036) C-509(038=038)  
 
0103/2014     95   -GCET -14  SHAKUN VIJAY GORKA         CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              VIJAY KUMAR GORKA                          
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(010,013=023) C-503(072,011=083) C-504(047,016=063) 
              C-505(044,018=062) C-506(070=070) C-507(035=035) C-508(033=033) C-509(035=035)  
 
0240/2014     40   -MEET -14  RAHUL BAWA                 COMPUTER    P- 0586  
                              VIJAY KUMAR                                
              COM-501(047,022=069) COM-502(050,023=073) COM-503(060,017=077) COM-504(051,021=072) COM-505(078,024=102) 
              COM-506(059,016=075) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0256/2014     56   -MEET -14  AYUSHMAN SETH              COMPUTER    R- COM-514 
                              ASHOK SETH                                 
              COM-501(051,017=068) COM-502(055,016=071) COM-503(047,016=063) COM-504(040,017=057) COM-505(045,016=061) 
              COM-506(047,016=063) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(023=023) COM-513(017=017) COM-514(005=005)  
 
0267/2014     66   -MEET -14  KASHEY SHARMA              COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503,COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              VIJAY KUMAR                                
              COM-501(049,020=069) COM-502(018,019=037) COM-503(009,000=009) COM-504(042,019=061) COM-505(ABS,017=017) 
              COM-506(ABS,017=017) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(025=025)  
 
0392/2014     191  -MEET -14  KANAV KHAJURIA             ELE.&COMM.  Absent 
                              KARTAR NATH KHAJURIA                       
              ECE-501(040,016=056) ECE-502(040,021=061) ECE-503(058,016=074) ECE-504(ABS,023=023) ECE-505(049,024=073) 
              EE-511(054,016=070) ECE-511(024=024) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0539/2014     328  -MEET -14  ANMOL SHAH                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0527  
                              RAJESH SHAN                                
              ECE-501(047,022=069) ECE-502(040,035=075) ECE-503(042,026=068) ECE-504(040,025=065) ECE-505(042,026=068) 
              EE-511(040,028=068) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(019=019)  



                                   (4) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0541/2014     787  -GJ   -09  KULBUSHAN MANHAS           ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              SAROOP CHAND MANHAS                        
              ECE-501(ABS,031=031) ECE-502(040,027=067) ECE-503(018,022=040) ECE-504(000,020=020) ECE-505(001,022=023) 
              EE-511(040,025=065) ECE-511(018=018) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-513(026=026) EE-512(030=030)  
 
0605/2014     5    -MBET -14  AADIT SAMNOTRA             I T         Absent 
                              PANKAJ SAMNOTRA                            
              HUM-501(033,011=044) IT-502(ABS,011=011) IT-503(040,022=062) IT-504(ABS,024=024) IT-505(049,024=073) 
              IT-506(040,022=062) IT-507(021=021) IT-508(020=020) IT-509(027=027) IT-510(022=022)  
 
0631/2014     31   -MBET -14  SONALI                     I T         P- 0542  
                              PREM PAL SINGH                             
              HUM-501(055,014=069) IT-502(042,015=057) IT-503(051,023=074) IT-504(047,024=071) IT-505(064,027=091) 
              IT-506(047,030=077) IT-507(024=024) IT-508(022=022) IT-509(030=030) IT-510(027=027)  
 
0783/2014     180  -MBET -14  GAURANG SHARMA             ELECTRICAL  R- EE-502(T),C-511(T) 
                              SHATMANYU SHARMA                           
              EE-501(043,020=063) EE-502(ABS,016=016) ECE-507(040,018=058) ECE-503(043,017=060) ECE-509(040,021=061) 
              C-511(023,018=041) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(028=028) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
0878/2014     261  -MBET -14  TANVEER SINGH              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              GOPAL SINGH                                
              MTH-501(024,026=050) M-501(044,014=058) M-502(044,012=056) M-503(045,024=069) M-504(063,013=076) 
              ECE-510(005,012=017) M-505(033=033) M-506(040=040) M-507(033=033) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
0890/2014     283  -MBET -14  ZEESHAN SUHAIL             MECHANICAL  P- 0471  
                              SUHAIL BASHIR                              
              MTH-501(040,022=062) M-501(040,010=050) M-502(052,011=063) M-503(040,023=063) M-504(043,011=054) 
              ECE-510(040,011=051) M-505(035=035) M-506(037=037) M-507(031=031) ECE-518(025=025)  
 
0896/2014     289  -MBET -14  RITAMBRA KHAJURIA          AP.EL&INST  P- 0497  
                              DARSHAN KUMAR KHAJURIA                     
              ECE-501(040,020=060) ECE-503(053,023=076) ECE-504(040,017=057) AEI-503(047,019=066) AEI-504(040,021=061) 
              ECE-509(042,024=066) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(026=026) AEI-507(024=024) AEI-508(029=029)  
 
0902/2014     293  -MBET -14  RIDHIMA                    AP.EL&INST  P- 0562  
                              ATINDER MANSOTRA                           
              ECE-501(046,030=076) ECE-503(064,027=091) ECE-504(040,021=061) AEI-503(040,023=063) AEI-504(045,026=071) 
              ECE-509(049,026=075) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(035=035) AEI-507(026=026) AEI-508(032=032)  
 
1017/2014     17   -YCET -14  ARCHIT JAMWAL              CIVIL       P- 0581  
                              RAVINDER SINGH JAMWAL                      
              MTH-501(044,013=057) C-501(061,016=077) C-502(043,016=059) C-503(050,016=066) C-504(040,020=060) 
              C-505(040,016=056) C-506(082=082) C-507(040=040) C-508(041=041) C-509(043=043)  
 
1022/2014     22   -YCET -14  RAKESH SINGH               CIVIL       P- 0572  
                              MOHINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(040,015=055) C-503(066,015=081) C-504(048,013=061) 
              C-505(040,013=053) C-506(085=085) C-507(044=044) C-508(042=042) C-509(044=044)  
 
1033/2014     32   -YCET -14  AKASH PATHANIA             CIVIL       P- 0562  
                              MOHAN SINGH PATHANIA                       
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(041,018=059) C-502(041,017=058) C-503(045,016=061) C-504(043,016=059) 
              C-505(047,014=061) C-506(086=086) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(040=040)  
 
1057/2014     55   -YCET -14  ABID HUSSAIN SHEIKH        CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SHEIKH WAHID HUSSAIN                       
              MTH-501(049,013=062) C-501(041,017=058) C-502(017,016=033) C-503(062,015=077) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(042,014=056) C-506(087=087) C-507(044=044) C-508(041=041) C-509(043=043)  
 
1074/2014     72   -YCET -14  UMAR ALIYAS NAJAR          ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              MOHD ALIYAS NAJAR                          
              EE-501(045,019=064) EE-502(054,022=076) ECE-507(041,019=060) ECE-503(042,018=060) ECE-509(026,023=049) 
              C-511(055,022=077) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1101/2014     99   -YCET -14  VISHAL KAPTA               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              VIJAY KUMAR                                
              EE-501(042,025=067) EE-502(062,025=087) ECE-507(040,018=058) ECE-503(041,020=061) ECE-509(ABS,016=016) 
              C-511(011,020=031) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
1120/2014          -     -    ZAID AYUB SHEIKH           ELECTRICAL  P- 0592  
                              MOHD AYUB SHEIKH                           
              EE-501(058,024=082) EE-502(065,028=093) ECE-507(043,025=068) ECE-503(050,024=074) ECE-509(041,030=071) 
              C-511(043,027=070) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(036=036)  



                                   (5) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1124/2014     121  -YCET -14  VISHESH SHARMA             ELECTRICAL  R- C-511(T) 
                              RC SHARMA                                  
              EE-501(046,021=067) EE-502(049,022=071) ECE-507(040,024=064) ECE-503(040,021=061) ECE-509(048,030=078) 
              C-511(023,025=048) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
1198/2014          -     -    AMANDEEP SINGH             COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              HAJEET SINGH                               
              COM-501(000,020=020) COM-502(003,022=025) COM-503(005,018=023) COM-504(002,018=020) COM-505(014,022=036) 
              COM-506(026,026=052) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1238/2014     228  -YCET -14  NIKHIL                     COMPUTER    Absent 
                              RAKESH SHARMA                              
              COM-501(041,021=062) COM-502(058,018=076) COM-503(045,019=064) COM-504(049,020=069) COM-505(048,024=072) 
              COM-506(ABS,019=019) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(028=028)  
 
1266/2014     255  -YCET -14  MANIK SHARMA               I T         R- IT-504(T) 
                              MADHU SUDAN SHARMA                         
              HUM-501(034,011=045) IT-502(037,011=048) IT-503(041,023=064) IT-504(024,020=044) IT-505(040,020=060) 
              IT-506(047,023=070) IT-507(038=038) IT-508(038=038) IT-509(039=039) IT-510(034=034)  
 
1271/2014     26   -YCET -14  AAFIYAT RATHER             I T         P- 0524  
                              MOHD RAMZAN RATHER                         
              HUM-501(043,010=053) IT-502(052,010=062) IT-503(056,022=078) IT-504(044,020=064) IT-505(058,020=078) 
              IT-506(043,025=068) IT-507(029=029) IT-508(030=030) IT-509(032=032) IT-510(030=030)  
 
1285/2014     274  -YCET -14  AAYUSH ZAROO               I T         R- IT-506(T) 
                              IMESH ZAROO                                
              HUM-501(031,012=043) IT-502(055,010=065) IT-503(040,021=061) IT-504(040,020=060) IT-505(056,022=078) 
              IT-506(018,020=038) IT-507(037=037) IT-508(034=034) IT-509(037=037) IT-510(033=033)  
 
0117/2015     25   -GCET -15  NITTAN SINGH               ELECTRICAL  P- 0539  
                              PARDEEP KUMAR                              
              EE-501(040,028=068) EE-502(043,024=067) ECE-507(047,021=068) ECE-503(054,024=078) ECE-509(041,025=066) 
              C-511(041,024=065) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0151/2015     105  -GCET -15  UBAID UL ISLAM             CIVIL       Absent 
                              MOHD AYOUB NAIK                            
              MTH-501(047,010=057) C-501(041,014=055) C-502(070,010=080) C-503(ABS,013=013) C-504(041,018=059) 
              C-505(042,012=054) C-506(066=066) C-507(037=037) C-508(033=033) C-509(035=035)  
 
0224/2015     118  -GCET -15  UMJAD RAHMAN MAPNOO        CIVIL       P- 0583  
                              AB RAHMAN MAPNOO                           
              MTH-501(073,010=083) C-501(045,014=059) C-502(041,012=053) C-503(076,013=089) C-504(042,018=060) 
              C-505(056,017=073) C-506(056=056) C-507(038=038) C-508(035=035) C-509(037=037)  
 
0245/2015     1585 -WCPRD-12  NUSRAT FATIMA              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MOHD HUSSAIN                               
              MTH-501(023,027=050) M-501(057,017=074) M-502(066,023=089) M-503(059,030=089) M-504(057,018=075) 
              ECE-510(040,016=056) M-505(044=044) M-506(036=036) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
0268/2015     162  -GCET -15  MANTHAN KAUSHAL            COMPUTER    P- 0530  
                              G S KAUSHAL                                
              COM-501(040,025=065) COM-502(048,018=066) COM-503(049,022=071) COM-504(041,021=062) COM-505(040,027=067) 
              COM-506(053,026=079) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(027=027)  
 
0619/2015     18   -MBERT-15  SURYANSH ABROL             I T         Absent 
                              RAVI ABROL                                 
              HUM-501(032,012=044) IT-502(ABS,014=014) IT-503(ABS,022=022) IT-504(ABS,015=015) IT-505(ABS,023=023) 
              IT-506(041,022=063) IT-507(027=027) IT-508(020=020) IT-509(033=033) IT-510(030=030)  
 
0674/2015          -     -    VIVASVAN SAWHNEY           COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              V K SAWHNEY                                
              COM-501(040,NA) COM-502(041,NA) COM-503(014,007) COM-504(007,005) COM-505(ABS,007) COM-506(056,005) 
              COM-511(023=023) COM-512(025=025) COM-513(020=020) COM-514(ABS)  
 
0720/2015     116  -MBET -15  NAMANDEEP SINGH DUA        ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              SIMARANJEET SINGH DUA                      
              ECE-501(010,023=033) ECE-502(043,022=065) ECE-503(047,023=070) ECE-504(011,023=034) ECE-505(010,024=034) 
              EE-511(040,020=060) ECE-511(027=027) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(027=027) EE-512(021=021)  
 
0726/2015     122  -MBET -15  AKHIL ARORA                ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              ARUN ARORA                                 
              ECE-501(000,012) ECE-502(057,NA) ECE-503(ABS,011) ECE-504(001,006) ECE-505(ABS,006) EE-511(ABS,006) 
              ECE-511(ABS) ECE-512(018=018) ECE-513(ABS) EE-512(ABS)  



                                   (6) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0728/2015     124  -MBERT-15  OSCARVIR SINGH             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0563  
                              S GURMEET SINGH SODHI                      
              ECE-501(044,023=067) ECE-502(058,027=085) ECE-503(057,021=078) ECE-504(050,026=076) ECE-505(047,024=071) 
              EE-511(059,016=075) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(027=027) EE-512(026=026)  
 
0766/2015     162  -MBET -15  MANMOHIT SINGH             ELECTRICAL  P- 0507  
                              HARJEET SINGH                              
              EE-501(040,024=064) EE-502(045,019=064) ECE-507(063,020=083) ECE-503(043,020=063) ECE-509(040,020=060) 
              C-511(040,023=063) EE-503(023=023) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(026=026)  
 
0836/2015     230  -MBET -15  SARABJEET SINGH            MECHANICAL  P- 0550  
                              LAKHBIR SINGH                              
              MTH-501(040,033=073) M-501(048,011=059) M-502(052,013=065) M-503(045,030=075) M-504(052,015=067) 
              ECE-510(045,014=059) M-505(036=036) M-506(039=039) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
0850/2015     144  -MBET -15  ZAID UMAR                  COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              MOHAMMAD AMIN NIJAR                        
              COM-501(045,NA) COM-502(047,013) COM-503(043,NA) COM-504(040,007) COM-505(057,NA) COM-506(040,016=056) 
              COM-511(026=026) COM-512(023=023) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(000)  
 
1011/2015     11   -YCET -15  ASHFAQ AHMED DAR           CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-504(T) 
                              MOHD RAFIQ DAR                             
              MTH-501(040,011=051) C-501(025,012=037) C-502(082,014=096) C-503(041,014=055) C-504(013,014=027) 
              C-505(042,013=055) C-506(075=075) C-507(039=039) C-508(040=040) C-509(039=039)  
 
1016/2015     30113-GGMSC-14  SHABAB HUSSAIN SHAH        CIVIL       P- 0536  
                              NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH                         
              MTH-501(059,010=069) C-501(047,010=057) C-502(049,012=061) C-503(052,012=064) C-504(058,012=070) 
              C-505(045,011=056) C-506(060=060) C-507(030=030) C-508(031=031) C-509(038=038)  
 
1017/2015     16   -YCET -15  ANURAG SLATHIA             CIVIL       P- 0582  
                              RAJESH SINGH                               
              MTH-501(044,021=065) C-501(041,019=060) C-502(044,018=062) C-503(040,017=057) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(043,017=060) C-506(088=088) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1026/2015     396  -GGMSC-13  GOVIND SINGH PARIHAR       CIVIL       P- 0604  
                              DHARAM SINGH PARIHAR                       
              MTH-501(054,015=069) C-501(042,016=058) C-502(045,018=063) C-503(041,018=059) C-504(058,015=073) 
              C-505(051,015=066) C-506(085=085) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1034/2015     32   -YCET -15  BURHAN KHURSHID            CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              KHURSHID AHMAD SHAH                        
              MTH-501(050,017=067) C-501(025,016=041) C-502(055,017=072) C-503(040,016=056) C-504(043,016=059) 
              C-505(049,015=064) C-506(085=085) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(043=043)  
 
1047/2015     43   -YCET -15  INZA ARSHAD WANI           CIVIL       R- C-504(T) 
                              ARSHAD HUSSAIN WANI                        
              MTH-501(050,011=061) C-501(046,012=058) C-502(040,013=053) C-503(058,014=072) C-504(013,014=027) 
              C-505(063,012=075) C-506(080=080) C-507(040=040) C-508(039=039) C-509(039=039)  
 
1054/2015     30188-GGMSC-14  MOHD JAFRAN                CIVIL       P- 0572  
                              MANZOOR HUSSAIN                            
              MTH-501(040,015=055) C-501(053,014=067) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(045,014=059) C-504(053,017=070) 
              C-505(045,014=059) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1063/2015     58   -YCET -15  MEHVISH NAZIR              CIVIL       P- 0641  
                              NAZIR AHMAD AGA                            
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(052,018=070) C-502(060,019=079) C-503(062,019=081) C-504(042,020=062) 
              C-505(053,018=071) C-506(085=085) C-507(045=045) C-508(046=046) C-509(046=046)  
 
1066/2015     61   -YCET -15  UMAIR BASHIR               CIVIL       P- 0549  
                              BASHIR AHMAD BANDAY                        
              MTH-501(040,014=054) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(053,014=067) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(040,015=055) 
              C-505(043,014=057) C-506(081=081) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(043=043)  
 
1067/2015     62   -YCET -15  SAQIB MANZOOR              CIVIL       P- 0574  
                              MANZOOR AHMED BHAT                         
              MTH-501(061,014=075) C-501(043,014=057) C-502(059,013=072) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(042,014=056) C-506(080=080) C-507(041=041) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1068/2015     63   -YCET -15  ASIF BILAL ZARGAR          CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              BILAL AHMED ZARGAR                         
              MTH-501(047,011=058) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(018,010=028) C-503(040,013=053) C-504(047,012=059) 
              C-505(061,013=074) C-506(073=073) C-507(041=041) C-508(040=040) C-509(040=040)  



                                   (7) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1074/2015     69   -YCET -15  SIDANT GUPTA               CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              SUBASH CHANDER GUPTA                       
              MTH-501(045,013=058) C-501(003,016=019) C-502(040,015=055) C-503(049,017=066) C-504(040,016=056) 
              C-505(049,014=063) C-506(079=079) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1075/2015     70   -YCET -15  AMANPREET SINGH            CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              DILBAGH SINGH BEHAL                        
              MTH-501(052,017=069) C-501(023,016=039) C-502(041,017=058) C-503(047,017=064) C-504(043,016=059) 
              C-505(048,015=063) C-506(081=081) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(044=044)  
 
1079/2015     74   -YCET -15  MALIK SABREENA             CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              GH RASOOL MALIK                            
              MTH-501(041,016=057) C-501(027,016=043) C-502(046,016=062) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(040,018=058) 
              C-505(054,017=071) C-506(086=086) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(045=045)  
 
1082/2015     77   -YCET -15  AQIB BASHIR                CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD DAR                           
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(028,017=045) C-502(006,015=021) C-503(043,016=059) C-504(041,019=060) 
              C-505(046,017=063) C-506(080=080) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(040=040)  
 
1083/2015     78   -YCET -15  TAYYABA SHABNAM            CIVIL       P- 0581  
                              BADER HUSSAIN                              
              MTH-501(045,013=058) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(064,018=082) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(056,014=070) C-506(083=083) C-507(038=038) C-508(040=040) C-509(038=038)  
 
1085/2015     80   -YCET -15  NAYAZ AHMED KALAS          CIVIL       Absent 
                              MOHD RAFIQ KALAS                           
              MTH-501(040,015=055) C-501(ABS,016=016) C-502(ABS,016=016) C-503(ABS,015=015) C-504(040,016=056) 
              C-505(059,014=073) C-506(084=084) C-507(039=039) C-508(041=041) C-509(044=044)  
 
1086/2015     81   -YCET -15  SOURAV CHOUDHARY           CIVIL       P- 0572  
                              SATISH CHOUDHARY                           
              MTH-501(052,013=065) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(040,014=054) C-503(045,015=060) C-504(040,018=058) 
              C-505(051,015=066) C-506(085=085) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
1089/2015     84   -YCET -13  MEHRAN AMIN BATT           CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              MOHD AMIN BATT                             
              MTH-501(055,014=069) C-501(028,014=042) C-502(001,013=014) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(041,012=053) 
              C-505(056,013=069) C-506(082=082) C-507(041=041) C-508(040=040) C-509(039=039)  
 
1090/2015     85   -YCET -15  OJSVI GUPTA                CIVIL       P- 0598  
                              SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA                        
              MTH-501(055,016=071) C-501(042,018=060) C-502(040,017=057) C-503(048,015=063) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(061,016=077) C-506(085=085) C-507(041=041) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1093/2015     212  -MEET -14  BURHAN DIN WANI            CIVIL       P- 0596  
                              FAYAZ AHMAD WANI                           
              MTH-501(050,016=066) C-501(042,017=059) C-502(056,016=072) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(041,022=063) 
              C-505(045,018=063) C-506(085=085) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(045=045)  
 
1094/2015     88   -YCET -15  ALTAF MALIK                CIVIL       P- 0563  
                              GULAM MOHD                                 
              MTH-501(043,012=055) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(048,015=063) C-503(040,016=056) C-504(048,017=065) 
              C-505(053,013=066) C-506(082=082) C-507(037=037) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1097/2015     91   -YCET -15  TARIQ AHMAD KUMAR          CIVIL       P- 0611  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD KUMAR                        
              MTH-501(075,015=090) C-501(051,013=064) C-502(048,012=060) C-503(040,018=058) C-504(056,017=073) 
              C-505(048,016=064) C-506(078=078) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(040=040)  
 
1098/2015     92   -YCET -15  SUSHANT SASAN              CIVIL       P- 0611  
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(046,014=060) C-501(055,019=074) C-502(057,016=073) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(050,016=066) 
              C-505(057,016=073) C-506(084=084) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(042=042)  
 
1102/2015     96   -YCET -15  SUHAIL NAZIR               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-505(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD GUJRI                          
              MTH-501(ABS,010=010) C-501(028,013=041) C-502(ABS,014=014) C-503(ABS,012=012) C-504(040,013=053) 
              C-505(ABS,012=012) C-506(073=073) C-507(040=040) C-508(039=039) C-509(040=040)  
 
1104/2015     98   -YCET -15  MUSTAFA AHMED              CIVIL       P- 0570  
                              SAKINDER HUSSAIN                           
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(047,014=061) C-502(050,015=065) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(064,013=077) 
              C-505(053,014=067) C-506(078=078) C-507(036=036) C-508(040=040) C-509(040=040)  



                                   (8) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1106/2015     100  -YCET -15  SAHIL WAZIR                CIVIL       P- 0594  
                              BIKRAM SINGH WAZIR                         
              MTH-501(067,013=080) C-501(047,018=065) C-502(040,017=057) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(041,016=057) 
              C-505(050,016=066) C-506(084=084) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1112/2015     105  -YCET -15  ASHISH SHARMA              CIVIL       P- 0603  
                              SANJAY KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(057,013=070) C-501(059,019=078) C-502(049,016=065) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(040,016=056) 
              C-505(047,016=063) C-506(085=085) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1114/2015     107  -YCET -15  PRAJWAL SHARMA             CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              PARSHOTAM KUMAR                            
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(052,013=065) C-502(040,013=053) C-503(000,013=013) C-504(044,014=058) 
              C-505(040,014=054) C-506(080=080) C-507(040=040) C-508(042=042) C-509(042=042)  
 
1115/2015     30328-MAMDC-14  PUNEET GHAI                CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              NARESH GHAI                                
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(041,014=055) C-502(049,016=065) C-503(018,015=033) C-504(041,017=058) 
              C-505(045,016=061) C-506(075=075) C-507(043=043) C-508(042=042) C-509(040=040)  
 
1116/2015     278  -YCET -15  SHAFYAT HUSSAIN            CIVIL       P- 0574  
                              FAIZ HUSSAIN                               
              MTH-501(057,012=069) C-501(045,013=058) C-502(048,012=060) C-503(059,011=070) C-504(043,014=057) 
              C-505(053,014=067) C-506(075=075) C-507(038=038) C-508(040=040) C-509(040=040)  
 
1117/2015     108  -YCET -15  AASHEEN S GAUTAM           CIVIL       P- 0586  
                              SURINDER PAL SINGH                         
              MTH-501(041,016=057) C-501(057,018=075) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(040,018=058) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(050,017=067) C-506(085=085) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1122/2015     113  -YCET -15  SHUBAM SHARMA              MECHANICAL  P- 0565  
                              SUDESH SHARMA                              
              MTH-501(040,031=071) M-501(050,019=069) M-502(051,014=065) M-503(047,029=076) M-504(043,014=057) 
              ECE-510(053,016=069) M-505(038=038) M-506(039=039) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1129/2015     31451-GGMSC-14  AKDAS ALI ZARGAR           MECHANICAL  P- 0559  
                              ZAFAR ALI ZARGAR                           
              MTH-501(040,026=066) M-501(044,013=057) M-502(070,014=084) M-503(046,023=069) M-504(060,013=073) 
              ECE-510(045,013=058) M-505(038=038) M-506(037=037) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
1138/2015     127  -YCET -15  SUSHANT SAWHNEY            MECHANICAL  P- 0614  
                              SUDERSHAN KUMAR SAWHNEY                    
              MTH-501(060,025=085) M-501(078,020=098) M-502(067,016=083) M-503(043,032=075) M-504(042,015=057) 
              ECE-510(041,015=056) M-505(039=039) M-506(041=041) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1149/2015     136  -YCET -15  NEERAJ KUMAR               MECHANICAL  R- ECE-510(T) 
                              RATTAN LAL                                 
              MTH-501(041,026=067) M-501(054,014=068) M-502(040,014=054) M-503(064,030=094) M-504(045,013=058) 
              ECE-510(016,016=032) M-505(035=035) M-506(034=034) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
1151/2015     138  -YCET -15  JATIN                      MECHANICAL  P- 0570  
                              CHAMAN LAL                                 
              MTH-501(055,026=081) M-501(040,014=054) M-502(045,015=060) M-503(044,030=074) M-504(075,013=088) 
              ECE-510(040,015=055) M-505(038=038) M-506(040=040) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1154/2015     141  -YCET -15  MOHD HASSAN KAMAAL         MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              TALIB HUSSAIN MALIK                        
              MTH-501(033,027=060) M-501(060,013=073) M-502(048,015=063) M-503(048,025=073) M-504(074,014=088) 
              ECE-510(000,014=014) M-505(038=038) M-506(038=038) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1165/2015     151  -YCET -15  DANISH YOUSUF BHAT         MECHANICAL  P- 0574  
                              MOHMED YOUSUF BHAT                         
              MTH-501(053,023=076) M-501(075,014=089) M-502(079,014=093) M-503(040,025=065) M-504(040,013=053) 
              ECE-510(042,013=055) M-505(035=035) M-506(037=037) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1199/2015     183  -YCET -15  AMAN RAINA                 MECHANICAL  P- 0551  
                              GOVIND RAM RAINA                           
              MTH-501(040,026=066) M-501(041,016=057) M-502(058,016=074) M-503(040,027=067) M-504(051,017=068) 
              ECE-510(049,014=063) M-505(040=040) M-506(040=040) M-507(039=039) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
1204/2015     187  -YCET -15  MOIN UD DIN DAR            ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T) 
                              NAZAM UD DIN DAR                           
              EE-501(040,022=062) EE-502(040,024=064) ECE-507(027,023=050) ECE-503(049,024=073) ECE-509(046,021=067) 
              C-511(040,023=063) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(033=033)  



                                   (9) 
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1235/2015     212  -YCET -15  USSAMA BIN MAHMOOD         ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),C-511(T) 
                              MAHMOOD AHMAD                              
              EE-501(000,018=018) EE-502(050,019=069) ECE-507(000,016=016) ECE-503(002,019=021) ECE-509(044,016=060) 
              C-511(ABS,019=019) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(027=027) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1236/2015     214  -YCET -15  SAMEER FIRDOUS             ELECTRICAL  P- 0469  
                              FIRDOUS AHMED BHAT                         
              EE-501(040,019=059) EE-502(042,018=060) ECE-507(045,016=061) ECE-503(042,021=063) ECE-509(041,019=060) 
              C-511(040,016=056) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(023=023) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1257/2015     234  -YCET -15  AKSHAY KUMAR               COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              COM-501(012,020=032) COM-502(040,019=059) COM-503(042,025=067) COM-504(040,019=059) COM-505(057,024=081) 
              COM-506(051,023=074) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1268/2015     245  -YCET -15  BUD RUL ZUHA               COMPUTER    P- 0515  
                              AB RASHID BHAT                             
              COM-501(040,022=062) COM-502(040,022=062) COM-503(066,016=082) COM-504(043,020=063) COM-505(040,022=062) 
              COM-506(063,021=084) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(028=028)  
 
1269/2015     246  -YCET -15  NAHIDA NISSAR              COMPUTER    P- 0550  
                              NISSAR AHMED SHEIKH                        
              COM-501(041,025=066) COM-502(047,022=069) COM-503(047,025=072) COM-504(040,025=065) COM-505(061,025=086) 
              COM-506(040,022=062) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1289/2015          -     -    ZAKIR IMTIYAZ              I T         P- 0550  
                              IMTIYAZ AHMED SHEIKH                       
              HUM-501(049,012=061) IT-502(030,012=042) IT-503(053,020=073) IT-504(052,022=074) IT-505(057,023=080) 
              IT-506(050,020=070) IT-507(038=038) IT-508(036=036) IT-509(039=039) IT-510(037=037)  
 
1295/2015     268  -YCET -15  MOHAMEED SARAM SULTAN      CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              FATEH ALI CHOUDHARY                        
              MTH-501(048,012=060) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(048,014=062) C-503(008,013=021) C-504(043,013=056) 
              C-505(073,015=088) C-506(083=083) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1301/2015     1    -BCET -15  RAJAN GUPTA                CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SOM KUMAR GUPTA                            
              MTH-501(046,015=061) C-501(041,012=053) C-502(020,016=036) C-503(050,013=063) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(045,014=059) C-506(070=070) C-507(035=035) C-508(041=041) C-509(042=042)  
 
1306/2015     6    -BCET -15  AJAZ AHMED                 CIVIL       Absent 
                              MOHD MASOOD                                
              MTH-501(ABS,014=014) C-501(ABS,011=011) C-502(ABS,015=015) C-503(ABS,011=011) C-504(ABS,014=014) 
              C-505(041,013=054) C-506(083=083) C-507(035=035) C-508(041=041) C-509(042=042)  
 
1308/2015     8    -BCET -15  MOHD ASIF                  CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHD QASIM                                 
              MTH-501(040,010=050) C-501(042,012=054) C-502(014,016=030) C-503(043,015=058) C-504(058,014=072) 
              C-505(042,014=056) C-506(085=085) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(044=044)  
 
1311/2015     11   -BCET -15  OVAIS KHURSHEED MAKHDOOMI  CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              KHURSHEED AHMAD MAKHDOOMI                  
              MTH-501(040,013=053) C-501(046,012=058) C-502(016,013=029) C-503(052,015=067) C-504(060,013=073) 
              C-505(044,014=058) C-506(072=072) C-507(038=038) C-508(040=040) C-509(038=038)  
 
1314/2015     14   -BCET -15  ABEY MAHAJAN               CIVIL       P- 0570  
                              SURINDER KUMAR                             
              MTH-501(059,017=076) C-501(045,013=058) C-502(041,016=057) C-503(050,018=068) C-504(040,016=056) 
              C-505(043,015=058) C-506(074=074) C-507(039=039) C-508(043=043) C-509(041=041)  
 
1318/2015     18   -BCET -15  RAGHAV BALI                CIVIL       P- 0574  
                              ANIL KUMAR                                 
              MTH-501(072,018=090) C-501(047,013=060) C-502(048,015=063) C-503(056,010=066) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(040,014=054) C-506(070=070) C-507(041=041) C-508(040=040) C-509(036=036)  
 
1327/2015     27   -BCET -15  NASEER AHMAD LONE          CIVIL       P- 0541  
                              NAZIR AHMAD LONE                           
              MTH-501(044,016=060) C-501(040,012=052) C-502(054,016=070) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(044,015=059) 
              C-505(042,015=057) C-506(072=072) C-507(034=034) C-508(044=044) C-509(039=039)  
 
1328/2015     30   -GDCBD-14  PRIYA GOSWAMI              CIVIL       P- 0586  
                              RAJESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(043,014=057) C-501(043,017=060) C-502(045,020=065) C-503(042,018=060) C-504(040,018=058) 
              C-505(045,018=063) C-506(088=088) C-507(043=043) C-508(046=046) C-509(046=046)  



                                   (10) 
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1334/2015     33   -BCET -15  SHIVAM BHASIN              CIVIL       P- 0626  
                              GULDEV RAJ                                 
              MTH-501(069,016=085) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(061,016=077) C-503(072,017=089) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(049,015=064) C-506(075=075) C-507(043=043) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
1336/2015     35   -BCET -15  AFNAN BASHIR               CIVIL       P- 0575  
                              BASHIR AHMAD BHAT                          
              MTH-501(040,015=055) C-501(053,014=067) C-502(067,014=081) C-503(043,016=059) C-504(044,015=059) 
              C-505(040,017=057) C-506(079=079) C-507(040=040) C-508(041=041) C-509(037=037)  
 
1338/2015     37   -BCET -15  AQIB MAJID                 CIVIL       P- 0576  
                              ABDUL MAJID                                
              MTH-501(041,015=056) C-501(046,015=061) C-502(042,019=061) C-503(057,017=074) C-504(046,018=064) 
              C-505(043,019=062) C-506(075=075) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(039=039)  
 
1342/2015     41   -BCET -15  ASHWANI BHAT               CIVIL       P- 0636  
                              ASHOK KUMAR BHAT                           
              MTH-501(056,017=073) C-501(041,015=056) C-502(070,013=083) C-503(087,015=102) C-504(047,014=061) 
              C-505(047,016=063) C-506(076=076) C-507(040=040) C-508(041=041) C-509(041=041)  
 
1347/2015     46   -BCET -15  AAMIR MAQBOOL WANI         CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL WANI                      
              MTH-501(040,011=051) C-501(041,010=051) C-502(040,014=054) C-503(019,010=029) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(043,016=059) C-506(084=084) C-507(039=039) C-508(041=041) C-509(037=037)  
 
1349/2015     30043-GGMSC-14  ABHISHEK PATYAL            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              TILAK RAJ                                  
              MTH-501(010,012=022) C-501(004,015=019) C-502(014,014=028) C-503(025,012=037) C-504(046,014=060) 
              C-505(049,014=063) C-506(073=073) C-507(038=038) C-508(037=037) C-509(038=038)  
 
1351/2015     47   -BCET -15  HARVINDER SINGH            CIVIL       P- 0576  
                              MOHINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(069,011=080) C-501(051,013=064) C-502(051,016=067) C-503(042,012=054) C-504(040,015=055) 
              C-505(050,016=066) C-506(074=074) C-507(039=039) C-508(040=040) C-509(037=037)  
 
1352/2015          -BCET -15  ANKUR DOGRA                CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              PAWAN DOGRA                                
              MTH-501(000,011=011) C-501(ABS,012=012) C-502(ABS,014=014) C-503(000,011=011) C-504(ABS,012=012) 
              C-505(ABS,014=014) C-506(069=069) C-507(037=037) C-508(038=038) C-509(037=037)  
 
1356/2015     52   -BCET -15  AKARSHAN ROY LALOTRA       CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MULKH RAJ                                  
              MTH-501(042,015=057) C-501(014,013=027) C-502(020,016=036) C-503(009,013=022) C-504(040,019=059) 
              C-505(049,018=067) C-506(085=085) C-507(038=038) C-508(042=042) C-509(045=045)  
 
1357/2015     53   -BCET -15  IMRAN ALI                  CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              MOHJD SALMAN                               
              MTH-501(ABS,011=011) C-501(018,013=031) C-502(ABS,015=015) C-503(ABS,013=013) C-504(ABS,016=016) 
              C-505(ABS,015=015) C-506(075=075) C-507(038=038) C-508(042=042) C-509(042=042)  
 
1360/2015     56   -BCET -15  ASIF IQBAL                 MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              MOHD MUNIR                                 
              MTH-501(006,021=027) M-501(050,010=060) M-502(055,015=070) M-503(040,030=070) M-504(040,014=054) 
              ECE-510(019,011=030) M-505(031=031) M-506(044=044) M-507(033=033) ECE-518(030=030)  
 
1361/2015     30962-GGMSC-14  KULDEEP SINGH              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-502(T) 
                              GOPAL KRISHAN                              
              MTH-501(020,022=042) M-501(004,011=015) M-502(ABS,016=016) M-503(045,028=073) M-504(052,013=065) 
              ECE-510(047,011=058) M-505(032=032) M-506(044=044) M-507(031=031) ECE-518(031=031)  
 
1365/2015     60   -BCET -15  TAHIR                      MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              WALI MOHAMMAD RATHER                       
              MTH-501(017,027=044) M-501(049,013=062) M-502(040,014=054) M-503(041,025=066) M-504(041,012=053) 
              ECE-510(040,016=056) M-505(034=034) M-506(033=033) M-507(032=032) ECE-518(034=034)  
 
1370/2015     65   -BCET -15  CHOWDHARY MOHD HAMZABIN R  MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501,M-501(S),M-507 
                              RASHID AHMED                               
              MTH-501(001,007=008) M-501(066,004=070) M-502(076,013=089) M-503(042,022=064) M-504(051,011=062) 
              ECE-510(044,010=054) M-505(021=021) M-506(041=041) M-507(008=008) ECE-518(026=026)  
 
1377/2015     72   -BCET -15  GAURAV MANHAS              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              J S MANHAS                                 
              MTH-501(023,020=043) M-501(048,016=064) M-502(055,017=072) M-503(042,028=070) M-504(050,017=067) 
              ECE-510(048,015=063) M-505(036=036) M-506(044=044) M-507(039=039) ECE-518(037=037)  
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1378/2015     73   -BCET -15  JATIN ABROL                MECHANICAL  P- 0581  
                              JOGINDER ABROL                             
              MTH-501(040,026=066) M-501(054,016=070) M-502(054,020=074) M-503(051,035=086) M-504(042,015=057) 
              ECE-510(051,018=069) M-505(038=038) M-506(043=043) M-507(039=039) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1385/2015     79   -BCET -15  MOHD FARID RAZA            MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-502(T),M-503(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              MOHD YOUSAF                                
              MTH-501(ABS,021=021) M-501(ABS,012=012) M-502(ABS,015=015) M-503(ABS,024=024) M-504(013,011=024) 
              ECE-510(ABS,010=010) M-505(036=036) M-506(040=040) M-507(026=026) ECE-518(033=033)  
 
1392/2015          -     -    SAHIL CHARAK               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              GULCHAIN SINGH                             
              EE-501(063,019=082) EE-502(061,021=082) ECE-507(040,025=065) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-509(028,026=054) 
              C-511(040,020=060) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1399/2015     92   -BCET -15  ADIL SUBHAN                ELECTRICAL  P- 0560  
                              MOHMAD SUBHAN AHANGER                      
              EE-501(082,020=102) EE-502(063,018=081) ECE-507(040,019=059) ECE-503(056,023=079) ECE-509(040,020=060) 
              C-511(040,020=060) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1419/2015     20951-SPMRC-14  UDAY SINGH JAMWAL          ELECTRICAL  P- 0534  
                              DEVINDER SINGH                             
              EE-501(050,023=073) EE-502(043,019=062) ECE-507(051,024=075) ECE-503(043,021=064) ECE-509(064,019=083) 
              C-511(051,017=068) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(025=025) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1430/2015     121  -BCET -15  TIKSHAN BASHAL             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              SHASHI KUMAR                               
              ECE-501(011,022=033) ECE-502(040,020=060) ECE-503(040,023=063) ECE-504(040,021=061) ECE-505(017,022=039) 
              EE-511(042,024=066) ECE-511(026=026) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(023=023) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1434/2015     125  -BCET -15  ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY         ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),EE-511(T) 
                              R K CHOUDHARY                              
              ECE-501(ABS,025=025) ECE-502(042,019=061) ECE-503(051,020=071) ECE-504(047,024=071) ECE-505(040,019=059) 
              EE-511(021,018=039) ECE-511(026=026) ECE-512(027=027) ECE-513(026=026) EE-512(027=027)  
 
1442/2015     133  -BCET -15  MAANIL SAJGOTRA            ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-502,ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T),EE-
511(T), 
                              SAT PAUL                                  EE-512 
              ECE-501(010,017=027) ECE-502(028,014=042) ECE-503(009,023=032) ECE-504(ABS,017=017) ECE-505(ABS,019=019) 
              EE-511(ABS,016=016) ECE-511(016=016) ECE-512(018=018) ECE-513(022=022) EE-512(005=005)  
 
1469/2015     157  -BCET -15  RAQUIVE MALIK              CIVIL       P- 0611  
                              SARWAR HUSSAIN                             
              MTH-501(040,013=053) C-501(054,014=068) C-502(085,018=103) C-503(050,015=065) C-504(041,016=057) 
              C-505(046,017=063) C-506(083=083) C-507(037=037) C-508(041=041) C-509(041=041)  
 
1470/2015     158  -BCET -15  SACHIN BHAGAT              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              BODH RAJ BHAGAT                            
              MTH-501(002,011=013) C-501(024,012=036) C-502(073,016=089) C-503(040,012=052) C-504(040,015=055) 
              C-505(043,015=058) C-506(073=073) C-507(038=038) C-508(039=039) C-509(040=040)  
 
1505/2015     277  -YCET -15  ANUJ MANHAS                COMPUTER    P- 0547  
                              BISHAN SINGH                               
              COM-501(057,020=077) COM-502(040,018=058) COM-503(055,022=077) COM-504(053,019=072) COM-505(048,025=073) 
              COM-506(046,022=068) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(030=030)  
 
1614/2015     14   -MEET -15  TOWFEEQ                    COMPUTER    P- 0536  
                              IRSHAD AHMED SIRWAL                        
              COM-501(044,030=074) COM-502(040,025=065) COM-503(041,023=064) COM-504(043,023=066) COM-505(046,025=071) 
              COM-506(059,020=079) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1616/2015     16   -MEET -15  ARJUN PRATAP SINGH         ELECTRICAL  P- 0537  
                              BUSHAN SINGH                               
              EE-501(054,029=083) EE-502(048,019=067) ECE-507(052,017=069) ECE-503(057,024=081) ECE-509(062,022=084) 
              C-511(047,019=066) EE-503(016=016) ECE-516(023=023) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
1631/2015     31   -MEET -15  ASHISH SHARMA              COMPUTER    Absent 
                              HEMRAJ SHARMA                              
              COM-501(068,021=089) COM-502(060,026=086) COM-503(043,025=068) COM-504(ABS,026=026) COM-505(075,029=104) 
              COM-506(051,024=075) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1671/2015     70   -MEET -15  AZLAN ABID                 COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              PEER ATTIQ ABID HUSSAIN                    
              COM-501(040,019=059) COM-502(040,021=061) COM-503(040,022=062) COM-504(016,019=035) COM-505(027,024=051) 
              COM-506(040,016=056) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(033=033)  



                                   (12) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1710/2015     109  -MEET -15  HEMANIK CHOUHAN            ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-504(T) 
                              SURINDER SINGH                             
              ECE-501(040,021=061) ECE-502(041,023=064) ECE-503(040,020=060) ECE-504(005,024=029) ECE-505(064,025=089) 
              EE-511(048,024=072) ECE-511(027=027) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1736/2015     135  -MEET -15  SULBHI SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  Absent 
                              BABU RAM                                   
              ECE-501(042,022=064) ECE-502(045,028=073) ECE-503(057,025=082) ECE-504(ABS,021=021) ECE-505(ABS,025=025) 
              EE-511(040,021=061) ECE-511(028=028) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(029=029)  
 
1758/2015     156  -MEET -15  ADNAN FAROOQ KHAN          ELE.&COMM.  P- 0558  
                              FAROOQ AHMAD KHAN                          
              ECE-501(040,023=063) ECE-502(040,027=067) ECE-503(052,024=076) ECE-504(042,020=062) ECE-505(054,026=080) 
              EE-511(068,020=088) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(025=025) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1775/2015     171  -MEET -15  OJAS ARORA                 ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T),EE-511(T) 
                              PAWAN ARORA                                
              ECE-501(006,019=025) ECE-502(040,024=064) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-504(ABS,021=021) ECE-505(009,023=032) 
              EE-511(018,018=036) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(030=030)  
 
1778/2015     174  -MEET -15  ASHISH BANDHRAL            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0547  
                              NARINDER SINGH                             
              ECE-501(040,022=062) ECE-502(040,026=066) ECE-503(061,028=089) ECE-504(040,028=068) ECE-505(051,022=073) 
              EE-511(041,019=060) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(031=031)  
 
1818/2015     2013 -MEET -15  MOHAMMAD HATIF KHARADI     ELECTRICAL  P- 0522  
                              GULAM MOHAMMAD KHARADI                     
              EE-501(046,029=075) EE-502(053,020=073) ECE-507(042,023=065) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-509(040,030=070) 
              C-511(040,025=065) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(025=025) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1828/2015     223  -MEET -15  ANMOL NARGOTRA             ELECTRICAL  R- EE-502(S),ECE-509(S) 
                              REJESH KUMAR NARGOTRA                      
              EE-501(061,019=080) EE-502(056,009=065) ECE-507(050,016=066) ECE-503(055,016=071) ECE-509(046,007=053) 
              C-511(040,020=060) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(027=027) ECE-512(020=020) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1893/2015     287  -MEET -15  RAJA ARSLAAN NAVID         ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501,ECE-502,ECE-503(T),ECE-504,ECE-505,EE-511 
                              RAJA NAVID AHMED                           
              ECE-501(000,005=005) ECE-502(000,012=012) ECE-503(ABS,019=019) ECE-504(ABS,007=007) ECE-505(ABS,005=005) 
              EE-511(ABS,005=005) ECE-511(021=021) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-513(022=022) EE-512(021=021)  
 
1897/2015     291  -MEET -15  ANKUSH CHOUDHARY           ELECTRICAL  P- 0532  
                              KRISHAN LAL                                
              EE-501(054,024=078) EE-502(050,019=069) ECE-507(046,016=062) ECE-503(040,018=058) ECE-509(054,020=074) 
              C-511(063,020=083) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(024=024) ECE-512(027=027) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
0875/2015-LS  15  -MBETLE-15  HARPRATAP SINGH            MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              GURMEET SINGH                              
              MTH-501(043,023=066) M-501(ABS,012=012) M-502(051,013=064) M-503(040,025=065) M-504(015,012=027) 
              ECE-510(ABS,013=013) M-505(039=039) M-506(038=038) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
1520/2015-LS  11  -YCETLE-15  SAHIL BAZAZ                MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              DILEEP KUMAR BAZAZ                         
              MTH-501(007,022=029) M-501(040,019=059) M-502(052,016=068) M-503(048,033=081) M-504(068,019=087) 
              ECE-510(040,020=060) M-505(044=044) M-506(043=043) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
1914/2015-LS  13  -MEETLE-15  NAELAJSHI BHARTI CHANDEL   ELE.&COMM.  P- 0493  
                              SOM NATH CHANDEL                           
              ECE-501(055,018=073) ECE-502(051,025=076) ECE-503(040,021=061) ECE-504(043,016=059) ECE-505(040,019=059) 
              EE-511(041,020=061) ECE-511(018=018) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(027=027) EE-512(030=030)  
 
0027/2016     63   -GCET -16  VILLAS KOTWAL              ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) (D.E.) 
                              VIJAY KUMAR KOTWAL                         
              EE-501(065,025=090) EE-502(064,028=092) ECE-507(055,024=079) ECE-503(075,026=101) ECE-509(028,029=057) 
              C-511(046,016=062) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0037/2016     215  -GCET -16  AQIB JAWAIL                ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-504,ECE-513 
                              JAWAID AKHTER                              
              ECE-501(032,027=059) ECE-502(008,017=025) ECE-503(030,017=047) ECE-504(000,014=014) ECE-505(046,025=071) 
              EE-511(066,023=089) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-513(008=008) EE-512(030=030)  
 
0062/2016     18   -GCET -15  ATUL SHARMA                CIVIL       P- 0616  
                              CHANDER MOHAN                              
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(043,014=057) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(058,016=074) C-504(055,018=073) 
              C-505(083,017=100) C-506(083=083) C-507(038=038) C-508(038=038) C-509(041=041)  



                                   (13) 
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0085/2016     25   -GCET -16  OMAIR AHMED                CIVIL       P- 0540  
                              QUDEER AHMED                               
              MTH-501(045,011=056) C-501(053,012=065) C-502(042,012=054) C-503(073,013=086) C-504(047,012=059) 
              C-505(050,014=064) C-506(060=060) C-507(032=032) C-508(032=032) C-509(032=032)  
 
0090/2016     71   -GCET -16  GOVIND THAPPA              ELECTRICAL  P- 0701  
                              BISHAN DASS                                
              EE-501(080,027=107) EE-502(080,030=110) ECE-507(064,022=086) ECE-503(074,024=098) ECE-509(044,025=069) 
              C-511(077,025=102) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0157/2016     119  -GCET -16  MOHD ANWER KHAN            MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MOHD IQBAL KHAN                            
              MTH-501(026,027=053) M-501(040,013=053) M-502(042,019=061) M-503(040,025=065) M-504(052,013=065) 
              ECE-510(042,014=056) M-505(036=036) M-506(040=040) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0159/2016     33   -GCET -16  ASHIQ HUSSAIN              CIVIL       P- 0644  
                              GHULAM HYDER                               
              MTH-501(051,017=068) C-501(050,013=063) C-502(071,014=085) C-503(070,018=088) C-504(048,018=066) 
              C-505(059,019=078) C-506(080=080) C-507(040=040) C-508(036=036) C-509(040=040)  
 
0188/2016     39   -GCET -16  SHAKIR HASSAN KOHLI        CIVIL       P- 0553  
                              GHULAM HASSAN KOHLI                        
              MTH-501(045,016=061) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(049,014=063) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(052,019=071) 
              C-505(041,016=057) C-506(079=079) C-507(039=039) C-508(033=033) C-509(038=038)  
 
0201/2016     41   -GCET -16  NAMAN BANDRAL              CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              SUDERSHAN SINGH                            
              MTH-501(053,010=063) C-501(026,011=037) C-502(045,015=060) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(058,013=071) 
              C-505(045,010=055) C-506(078=078) C-507(033=033) C-508(040=040) C-509(036=036)  
 
0214/2016     180 G-CETLE-16  PRANAV SHARMA              COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              OMKAR SHARMA                               
              COM-501(044,022=066) COM-502(043,023=066) COM-503(057,023=080) COM-504(015,019=034) COM-505(040,024=064) 
              COM-506(048,027=075) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(023=023) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(034=034)  
 
0243/2016     242  -GCET -16  MONIKA SALIS               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0612  
                              PARS RAM                                   
              ECE-501(061,027=088) ECE-502(046,023=069) ECE-503(062,029=091) ECE-504(055,025=080) ECE-505(043,035=078) 
              EE-511(054,028=082) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(027=027) EE-512(032=032)  
 
0246/2016     186  -GCET -16  ARUN MANHAS                COMPUTER    P- 0688  
                              HAKAM SINGH                                
              COM-501(063,029=092) COM-502(081,029=110) COM-503(059,029=088) COM-504(059,029=088) COM-505(059,028=087) 
              COM-506(072,025=097) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0249/2016     187 G-CET  -16  GAGAN DEEP SINGH           COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T) 
                              TILAK RAJ                                  
              COM-501(042,022=064) COM-502(032,019=051) COM-503(047,028=075) COM-504(040,028=068) COM-505(040,024=064) 
              COM-506(066,025=091) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(022=022) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(032=032)  
 
0274/2016     137  -GCET -16  MUNEEB MAQSOOD BHAT        MECHANICAL  P- 0591  
                              MAQSOOD AHMAD BHAT                         
              MTH-501(046,030=076) M-501(065,014=079) M-502(064,018=082) M-503(043,041=084) M-504(050,016=066) 
              ECE-510(043,013=056) M-505(043=043) M-506(039=039) M-507(027=027) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
0292/2016     141  -GCET -16  MANISH SUDAN               MECHANICAL  P- 0586  
                              NOVAT RAM                                  
              MTH-501(044,031=075) M-501(055,013=068) M-502(063,021=084) M-503(042,034=076) M-504(053,015=068) 
              ECE-510(041,014=055) M-505(038=038) M-506(038=038) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
0314/2016     1404 -GGMSC-15  VARUN SHARMA               MECHANICAL  P- 0567  
                              BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA                      
              MTH-501(042,026=068) M-501(068,010=078) M-502(054,017=071) M-503(049,032=081) M-504(047,011=058) 
              ECE-510(040,011=051) M-505(036=036) M-506(038=038) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
0318/2016     56   -GCET -16  MOHD ABID KHAN             CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              WASEEM AHMAD KHAN                          
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(028,015=043) C-502(013,012=025) C-503(066,013=079) C-504(046,015=061) 
              C-505(042,014=056) C-506(078=078) C-507(036=036) C-508(034=034) C-509(039=039)  
 
0321/2016     146  -GCET -15  MOAZAM AHAD PEERZADA       MECHANICAL  R- ECE-510(T) 
                              PEERZADA ABDUL AHAD                        
              MTH-501(040,028=068) M-501(054,011=065) M-502(053,011=064) M-503(040,029=069) M-504(043,010=053) 
              ECE-510(022,013=035) M-505(036=036) M-506(036=036) M-507(028=028) ECE-518(035=035)  



                                   (14) 
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0326/2016     151  -GCET -15  JUNAID AHMAD BHAT          MECHANICAL  P- 0586  
                              FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT                         
              MTH-501(051,029=080) M-501(047,013=060) M-502(078,019=097) M-503(056,031=087) M-504(046,014=060) 
              ECE-510(041,011=052) M-505(041=041) M-506(038=038) M-507(031=031) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
0606/2016     6    -MBET -16  HARSH DEEP SINGH PANNU     I T         R- IT-502(T) 
                              JATINDER SINGH                             
              HUM-501(052,013=065) IT-502(025,013=038) IT-503(058,027=085) IT-504(054,023=077) IT-505(059,022=081) 
              IT-506(053,028=081) IT-507(040=040) IT-508(026=026) IT-509(034=034) IT-510(034=034)  
 
0609/2016     9    -MBET -16  PAWANDEEP SINGH            I T         P- 0674  
                              NARINDER SINGH                             
              HUM-501(066,018=084) IT-502(042,015=057) IT-503(074,034=108) IT-504(060,038=098) IT-505(064,033=097) 
              IT-506(060,037=097) IT-507(041=041) IT-508(026=026) IT-509(033=033) IT-510(033=033)  
 
0610/2016     10   -MBET -16  RAJVINDER SINGH RAINA      I T         R- IT-504(T),IT-506(T) 
                              AJIT SINGH RAINA                           
              HUM-501(044,013=057) IT-502(040,011=051) IT-503(040,023=063) IT-504(017,023=040) IT-505(044,029=073) 
              IT-506(011,028=039) IT-507(039=039) IT-508(023=023) IT-509(031=031) IT-510(035=035)  
 
0611/2016     11   -MBET -16  RASLEEN KOUR               I T         R- IT-503(T),IT-505(T) 
                              ARVINDER SINGH                             
              HUM-501(053,010=063) IT-502(046,011=057) IT-503(013,020=033) IT-504(040,021=061) IT-505(010,023=033) 
              IT-506(040,023=063) IT-507(026=026) IT-508(020=020) IT-509(029=029) IT-510(020=020)  
 
0621/2016     21   -MBET -16  SACHIN SOODAN              I T         P- 0581  
                              PITAMBER NATH SHARMA                       
              HUM-501(060,011=071) IT-502(042,013=055) IT-503(061,022=083) IT-504(057,025=082) IT-505(061,025=086) 
              IT-506(057,025=082) IT-507(035=035) IT-508(023=023) IT-509(031=031) IT-510(033=033)  
 
0624/2016     24   -MBET -16  ABHIUDEY KABOTRA           I T         R- IT-504(T) 
                              RAJIV P GUPTA                              
              HUM-501(046,011=057) IT-502(032,012=044) IT-503(045,027=072) IT-504(009,027=036) IT-505(054,020=074) 
              IT-506(064,025=089) IT-507(032=032) IT-508(035=035) IT-509(032=032) IT-510(037=037)  
 
0626/2016     26   -MBET -16  KOMAL MALPOTRA             I T         R- IT-504(T) 
                              DARSHAN LAL                                
              HUM-501(066,016=082) IT-502(044,012=056) IT-503(057,021=078) IT-504(028,026=054) IT-505(046,027=073) 
              IT-506(044,025=069) IT-507(034=034) IT-508(025=025) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(036=036)  
 
0628/2016     28   -MBET -16  NITIN PANDITA              I T         Result Later On   
                              CHAND JI PANDITA                           
              HUM-501(058,NA) IT-502(030,002) IT-503(070,NA) IT-504(049,NA) IT-505(064,NA) IT-506(052,NA) 
              IT-507(030=030) IT-508(029=029) IT-509(032=032) IT-510(038=038)  
 
0633/2016     32   -MBET -17  RISHUL SHARMA              I T         Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              RAJ KUMAR SHARMA                           
              HUM-501(ABS,NA) IT-502(014,NA) IT-503(033,NA) IT-504(ABS,NA) IT-505(ABS,NA) IT-506(025,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0634/2016     33   -MBET -16  KARANVEER SAMYAL           I T         R- IT-502(T),IT-503(T),IT-504(T) 
                              RANDHIR SAMYAL                             
              HUM-501(044,012=056) IT-502(002,012=014) IT-503(031,024=055) IT-504(015,026=041) IT-505(040,021=061) 
              IT-506(040,031=071) IT-507(040=040) IT-508(023=023) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(036=036)  
 
0636/2016     34   -MBET -16  HARSIMRAN SINGH            I T         P- 0600  
                              TIRATH SINGH                               
              HUM-501(063,015=078) IT-502(030,013=043) IT-503(063,023=086) IT-504(063,032=095) IT-505(058,031=089) 
              IT-506(049,034=083) IT-507(035=035) IT-508(023=023) IT-509(032=032) IT-510(036=036)  
 
0637/2016     35   -MBET -16  RISHAV TAGOTRA             I T         P- 0589  
                              KISHORE KUMAR                              
              HUM-501(043,013=056) IT-502(040,013=053) IT-503(060,024=084) IT-504(066,033=099) IT-505(062,023=085) 
              IT-506(045,026=071) IT-507(034=034) IT-508(030=030) IT-509(036=036) IT-510(041=041)  
 
0639/2016     37   -MBET -16  IRFAN FAYAZ                I T         P- 0541  
                              FAYAZ AHMAD MIR                            
              HUM-501(049,014=063) IT-502(040,016=056) IT-503(047,028=075) IT-504(050,028=078) IT-505(042,029=071) 
              IT-506(043,029=072) IT-507(035=035) IT-508(027=027) IT-509(036=036) IT-510(028=028)  
 
0643/2016          -     -    SILVA DUBEY                I T         Result Later On   
                              RAJESH DUBEY                               
              HUM-501(046,016=062) IT-502(041,014=055) IT-503(040,021=061) IT-504(021,010) IT-505(053,022=075) 
              IT-506(040,NA) IT-507(015) IT-508(013) IT-509(014) IT-510(016)  



                                   (15) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0644/2016     2102 -GGMSC-15  HARSHISH SINGH             I T         P- 0611  
                              MANJEET SINGH                              
              HUM-501(068,012=080) IT-502(041,013=054) IT-503(069,023=092) IT-504(059,029=088) IT-505(065,025=090) 
              IT-506(056,033=089) IT-507(028=028) IT-508(020=020) IT-509(031=031) IT-510(039=039)  
 
0647/2016     44   -MBET -16  HARMAN SINGH               COMPUTER    P- 0552  
                              SURINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(047,024=071) COM-502(047,022=069) COM-503(052,019=071) COM-504(047,025=072) COM-505(061,022=083) 
              COM-506(048,021=069) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0649/2016     46   -MBET -16  BHUPAT SINGH               COMPUTER    P- 0536  
                              KULJEET SINGH                              
              COM-501(043,025=068) COM-502(040,026=066) COM-503(041,023=064) COM-504(040,020=060) COM-505(049,024=073) 
              COM-506(060,030=090) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0654/2016     51   -MBET -16  DALJINDERJIT SINGH         COMPUTER    R- COM-501(S),COM-503(S),COM-506(S),COM-511,COM-512,COM-513, 
                              DALJIT SINGH                              COM-514 
              COM-501(059,014=073) COM-502(059,016=075) COM-503(043,014=057) COM-504(040,016=056) COM-505(040,019=059) 
              COM-506(051,000=051) COM-511(010=010) COM-512(010=010) COM-513(006=006) COM-514(005=005)  
 
0662/2016     59   -MBET -16  SUNMEET KOUR               COMPUTER    P- 0591  
                              S DALJIT SINGH                             
              COM-501(045,028=073) COM-502(054,023=077) COM-503(065,027=092) COM-504(040,027=067) COM-505(058,023=081) 
              COM-506(059,025=084) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0664/2016     61   -MBET -16  S KUNWAR JEET SINGH        COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              S ICHPAL SINGH                             
              COM-501(050,020=070) COM-502(052,020=072) COM-503(069,019=088) COM-504(030,023=053) COM-505(057,026=083) 
              COM-506(051,020=071) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(028=028)  
 
0665/2016     62   -MBET -16  JEEVANJOT SINGH            COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              HARMOHINDER SINGH                          
              COM-501(053,020=073) COM-502(040,018=058) COM-503(048,018=066) COM-504(032,018=050) COM-505(061,020=081) 
              COM-506(056,016=072) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0667/2016     64   -MBET -16  JEEVANJOT SINGH            COMPUTER    P- 0521  
                              SAWTANTAR SINGH                            
              COM-501(048,019=067) COM-502(044,019=063) COM-503(046,020=066) COM-504(041,022=063) COM-505(064,021=085) 
              COM-506(055,016=071) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(023=023) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0670/2016     67   -MBET -16  KULJOT KOUR                COMPUTER    Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              S RAJINDER SINGH                           
              COM-501(047,NA) COM-502(040,NA) COM-503(054,NA) COM-504(030,NA) COM-505(042,NA) COM-506(060,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0671/2016     68   -MBET -16  ABHIMANYU BHAT             COMPUTER    P- 0530  
                              VINOD BHAT                                 
              COM-501(041,024=065) COM-502(048,023=071) COM-503(040,019=059) COM-504(066,024=090) COM-505(052,027=079) 
              COM-506(040,019=059) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(025=025) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0678/2016     75   -MBET -16  ANKITA GUPTA               COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              KUSH GUPTA                                 
              COM-501(043,018=061) COM-502(040,027=067) COM-503(057,020=077) COM-504(023,018=041) COM-505(047,025=072) 
              COM-506(045,016=061) COM-511(018=018) COM-512(025=025) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0680/2016     76   -MBET -16  PREETI DEVI                COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              AJIT RAJ                                   
              COM-501(040,028=068) COM-502(053,026=079) COM-503(053,024=077) COM-504(026,023=049) COM-505(052,026=078) 
              COM-506(055,024=079) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(032=032)  
 
0685/2016     2245 -GDCSA-15  JAGDISH RAJ                COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T) 
                              BALDEV RAJ                                 
              COM-501(052,022=074) COM-502(027,024=051) COM-503(030,023=053) COM-504(040,024=064) COM-505(040,031=071) 
              COM-506(046,028=074) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(036=036)  
 
0689/2016     85   -MBET -16  EMMAN MAJID BHAT           COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              ABDUL MAJID BHAT                           
              COM-501(040,022=062) COM-502(046,025=071) COM-503(044,020=064) COM-504(022,024=046) COM-505(040,022=062) 
              COM-506(042,016=058) COM-511(021=021) COM-512(024=024) COM-513(023=023) COM-514(028=028)  
 
0696/2016     92   -MBET -16  SOFI SIBGHAI ULLAH         COMPUTER    R- COM-501(S),COM-502(S),COM-503(S),COM-504(S),COM-505(S),COM-506(S), 
                              GH MOHAMMAD SOFI                          COM-514 
              COM-501(058,000=058) COM-502(048,000=048) COM-503(043,000=043) COM-504(040,000=040) COM-505(068,005=073) 
              COM-506(055,000=055) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(023=023) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(000)  



                                   (16) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0699/2016     95   -MBET -16  SAKSHAM KHAJURIA           COMPUTER    P- 0536  
                              ASHOK KUMAR KHAJURIA                       
              COM-501(064,019=083) COM-502(048,020=068) COM-503(040,018=058) COM-504(040,023=063) COM-505(059,020=079) 
              COM-506(049,019=068) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0700/2016     96   -MBET -17  BISMA ASHIQ                ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              ASHIQ HUSSAIN WANI                         
              ECE-501(045,NA) ECE-502(056,NA) ECE-503(087,NA) ECE-504(040,NA) ECE-505(061,NA) EE-511(072,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0716/2016          -     -    DEVINDER KOUR              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              KAWALNAIN SINGH                            
              ECE-501(NANA) ECE-502(NANA) ECE-503(NANA) ECE-504(NANA) ECE-505(NANA) EE-511(NANA) ECE-511(NA) 
              ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0722/2016     118  -MBET -16  RAMANDEEP KOUR             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0607  
                              SURJEET SINGH                              
              ECE-501(068,024=092) ECE-502(040,028=068) ECE-503(059,023=082) ECE-504(040,023=063) ECE-505(050,027=077) 
              EE-511(069,030=099) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0730/2016     126  -MBET -16  AASTHA SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0642  
                              VIJAY KUMAR                                
              ECE-501(071,028=099) ECE-502(052,029=081) ECE-503(069,026=095) ECE-504(054,025=079) ECE-505(061,026=087) 
              EE-511(056,029=085) ECE-511(027=027) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0807/2016     202  -MBET -16  HAZIK RASHID GURKOO        ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              ABDUL RASHID GURKOO                        
              EE-501(049,028=077) EE-502(040,024=064) ECE-507(041,025=066) ECE-503(053,028=081) ECE-509(016,026=042) 
              C-511(044,020=064) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(036=036) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
0819/2016     214  -MBET -16  AKASH PREET SINGH          MECHANICAL  P- 0637  
                              AMOLAK SINGH                               
              MTH-501(066,045=111) M-501(043,019=062) M-502(068,019=087) M-503(040,035=075) M-504(049,018=067) 
              ECE-510(050,018=068) M-505(042=042) M-506(044=044) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
0832/2016     227  -MBET -16  HARSHJOT SINGH             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              CHARANJEET SINGH                           
              MTH-501(079,024=103) M-501(040,012=052) M-502(076,010=086) M-503(086,020=106) M-504(061,NA) 
              ECE-510(059,NA) M-505(032=032) M-506(032=032) M-507(031=031) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0840/2016          -MBET -16  HARJAP SINGH               MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              JASBIR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(045,032=077) M-501(042,014=056) M-502(056,010=066) M-503(040,022) M-504(050,010=060) 
              ECE-510(040,NA) M-505(032=032) M-506(034=034) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
0846/2016     241  -MBET -16  APURVA MAGOTRA             MECHANICAL  P- 0644  
                              VIRINDER KUMAR                             
              MTH-501(045,034=079) M-501(048,019=067) M-502(067,017=084) M-503(050,032=082) M-504(072,015=087) 
              ECE-510(058,012=070) M-505(044=044) M-506(044=044) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
0859/2016     254  -MBET -16  SACHIN SUDAN               MECHANICAL  P- 0685  
                              JUGAL KISHOR                               
              MTH-501(051,033=084) M-501(066,018=084) M-502(080,016=096) M-503(065,036=101) M-504(068,017=085) 
              ECE-510(054,017=071) M-505(040=040) M-506(043=043) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
1001/2016     2    -YCET -16  BHAVNEET SINGH             CIVIL       P- 0697  
                              RANGIL SINGH                               
              MTH-501(040,017=057) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(086,019=105) C-503(063,019=082) C-504(057,018=075) 
              C-505(070,017=087) C-506(096=096) C-507(044=044) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
 
1002/2016     03   -YCET -16  NAWAZ AHMAD DAR            CIVIL       P- 0612  
                              MOHD IQBAL DAR                             
              MTH-501(046,017=063) C-501(042,019=061) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(054,018=072) C-504(051,019=070) 
              C-505(045,018=063) C-506(092=092) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1003/2016     4    -YCET -16  NISAR AHMED                CIVIL       P- 0658  
                              SHARBAT HUSSAIN                            
              MTH-501(064,019=083) C-501(044,019=063) C-502(055,017=072) C-503(065,017=082) C-504(055,018=073) 
              C-505(047,017=064) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1004/2016     5    -YCET -16  PRATYUSH KAPOOR            CIVIL       P- 0636  
                              SHISHU PAUL KAPOOR                         
              MTH-501(041,016=057) C-501(042,016=058) C-502(061,015=076) C-503(075,015=090) C-504(046,017=063) 
              C-505(064,015=079) C-506(088=088) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  



                                   (17) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1006/2016     7    -YCET -16  ARJUN SINGH                CIVIL       P- 0563  
                              SHYAM LAL SATYAL                           
              MTH-501(048,014=062) C-501(044,015=059) C-502(040,014=054) C-503(054,017=071) C-504(041,018=059) 
              C-505(051,014=065) C-506(080=080) C-507(036=036) C-508(038=038) C-509(039=039)  
 
1007/2016     8    -YCET -16  MAJID AHMED WANI           CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              ABDUL LATIEF WANI                          
              MTH-501(065,016=081) C-501(044,015=059) C-502(017,014=031) C-503(046,014=060) C-504(047,015=062) 
              C-505(047,015=062) C-506(084=084) C-507(038=038) C-508(040=040) C-509(041=041)  
 
1011/2016     12   -YCET -16  STANZIN EKNYAN             CIVIL       P- 0646  
                              TASHI NAMGYAL                              
              MTH-501(050,018=068) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(055,019=074) C-503(065,018=083) C-504(052,020=072) 
              C-505(046,019=065) C-506(094=094) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(045=045)  
 
1013/2016     14   -YCET -16  YAMIN RAFI MIR             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T) 
                              RAFI AHMAD MIR                             
              MTH-501(012,012=024) C-501(004,013=017) C-502(015,015=030) C-503(ABS,013=013) C-504(ABS,014=014) 
              C-505(063,013=076) C-506(078=078) C-507(039=039) C-508(039=039) C-509(038=038)  
 
1017/2016     18   -YCET -16  MOHD NAVEED UL ISLAM       CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MOHD ASLAM                                 
              MTH-501(ABS,014=014) C-501(049,013=062) C-502(059,015=074) C-503(055,014=069) C-504(042,011=053) 
              C-505(054,010=064) C-506(050=050) C-507(028=028) C-508(031=031) C-509(021=021)  
 
1021/2016     22   -YCET -16  UMER SAYED                 CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              MOHD SAYED                                 
              MTH-501(019,017=036) C-501(026,016=042) C-502(004,017=021) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(045,016=061) 
              C-505(050,014=064) C-506(088=088) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
1022/2016     23   -YCET -16  IQBAL SIDIQ                CIVIL       P- 0651  
                              MOHAMMAD SIDIQ RATHER                      
              MTH-501(050,019=069) C-501(045,019=064) C-502(049,020=069) C-503(049,018=067) C-504(072,019=091) 
              C-505(046,018=064) C-506(094=094) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1024/2016     25   -YCET -16  BAHLOOL FAROOQ             CIVIL       P- 0619  
                              FAROOQ AHMAD MALIK                         
              MTH-501(052,017=069) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(044,016=060) C-503(070,017=087) C-504(053,017=070) 
              C-505(040,015=055) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1027/2016     2388 -GGMSC-15  SHRIYA MAHAJAN             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T) 
                              KRISHAN MAHAJAN                            
              MTH-501(020,017=037) C-501(028,019=047) C-502(002,019=021) C-503(006,018=024) C-504(021,017=038) 
              C-505(040,018=058) C-506(088=088) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
1028/2016     28   -YCET -16  TSERING DORJAI             CIVIL       P- 0668  
                              SONAM MORUP                                
              MTH-501(052,016=068) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(077,017=094) C-503(061,016=077) C-504(071,017=088) 
              C-505(057,017=074) C-506(086=086) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(041=041)  
 
1033/2016     32   -YCET -16  VINEET SINGH               CIVIL       P- 0592  
                              MASHWAR SINGH                              
              MTH-501(040,019=059) C-501(050,017=067) C-502(042,019=061) C-503(040,020=060) C-504(048,020=068) 
              C-505(047,020=067) C-506(086=086) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(041=041)  
 
1034/2016     33   -YCET -16  AKHIL CHAUHAN              CIVIL       P- 0590  
                              SHADI LAL CHAUHAN                          
              MTH-501(040,019=059) C-501(044,017=061) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(072,015=087) C-504(044,017=061) 
              C-505(040,016=056) C-506(086=086) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(042=042)  
 
1035/2016     34   -YCET -16  TANZEEL FAROOQ             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMAD GANAIE                        
              MTH-501(018,016=034) C-501(026,015=041) C-502(046,016=062) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(053,015=068) 
              C-505(043,015=058) C-506(086=086) C-507(042=042) C-508(039=039) C-509(040=040)  
 
1037/2016     36   -YCET -16  MOHTASIM BIL LLAH          CIVIL       P- 0664  
                              MOHAMMAD IQBAL MIR                         
              MTH-501(068,018=086) C-501(041,019=060) C-502(058,019=077) C-503(046,020=066) C-504(055,022=077) 
              C-505(048,019=067) C-506(096=096) C-507(044=044) C-508(046=046) C-509(045=045)  
 
1038/2016     37   -YCET -16  ROHIT MAHAJAN              CIVIL       P- 0635  
                              RAVI KANT GUPTA                            
              MTH-501(049,017=066) C-501(040,019=059) C-502(055,019=074) C-503(053,019=072) C-504(059,021=080) 
              C-505(043,018=061) C-506(094=094) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  



                                   (18) 
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1042/2016     41   -YCET -16  ZUBAIR AHMAD WANI          CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              ABDUL HAMID WANI                           
              MTH-501(031,013=044) C-501(018,013=031) C-502(013,015=028) C-503(040,012=052) C-504(059,014=073) 
              C-505(050,013=063) C-506(084=084) C-507(040=040) C-508(040=040) C-509(041=041)  
 
1043/2016     42   -YCET -16  SHAHBAZ MAGRAY             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD ASDULLAH MAGRAY                       
              MTH-501(020,012=032) C-501(029,015=044) C-502(051,014=065) C-503(008,011=019) C-504(046,012=058) 
              C-505(052,011=063) C-506(076=076) C-507(037=037) C-508(038=038) C-509(037=037)  
 
1044/2016     43   -YCET -16  ABID MUGHAL                CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              MOHD SHOKET MUGHAL                         
              MTH-501(046,012=058) C-501(030,013=043) C-502(047,015=062) C-503(055,012=067) C-504(048,013=061) 
              C-505(044,016=060) C-506(076=076) C-507(036=036) C-508(038=038) C-509(037=037)  
 
1045/2016     44   -YCET -16  SARFARAZ AHMED             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD FAZAL                                 
              MTH-501(008,014=022) C-501(ABS,013=013) C-502(010,014=024) C-503(ABS,014=014) C-504(044,012=056) 
              C-505(040,010=050) C-506(050=050) C-507(026=026) C-508(029=029) C-509(021=021)  
 
1048/2016     47   -YCET -16  FAISAL RASSHEED MALIK      CIVIL       P- 0667  
                              ABDUL RASHEED MALIK                        
              MTH-501(045,015=060) C-501(053,019=072) C-502(056,016=072) C-503(075,015=090) C-504(072,017=089) 
              C-505(048,017=065) C-506(090=090) C-507(044=044) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1052/2016     51   -YCET -16  OMER ASHRAF GANIEE         CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHMAD ASHRAF GANIEE                       
              MTH-501(060,018=078) C-501(046,017=063) C-502(008,017=025) C-503(044,017=061) C-504(060,018=078) 
              C-505(041,016=057) C-506(090=090) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1054/2016     53   -YCET -16  SHAHID NAZIR PEER          CIVIL       P- 0638  
                              AZIR AHMAD PEER                            
              MTH-501(066,017=083) C-501(043,018=061) C-502(047,020=067) C-503(040,018=058) C-504(054,019=073) 
              C-505(055,020=075) C-506(094=094) C-507(039=039) C-508(043=043) C-509(045=045)  
 
1055/2016     54   -YCET -16  DANISH RASOOL              CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              GH RASOOL WANI                             
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(041,016=057) C-502(025,018=043) C-503(022,017=039) C-504(052,018=070) 
              C-505(049,017=066) C-506(092=092) C-507(040=040) C-508(044=044) C-509(045=045)  
 
1062/2016     61   -YCET -16  GURPREET SINGH BALI        CIVIL       P- 0623  
                              DEEDAR SINGH BALI                          
              MTH-501(049,015=064) C-501(044,015=059) C-502(071,016=087) C-503(061,015=076) C-504(053,016=069) 
              C-505(044,015=059) C-506(086=086) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(040=040)  
 
1065/2016     64   -YCET -16  AYUSH BADGOTRA             CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              PAWAN KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(041,017=058) C-502(009,017=026) C-503(014,016=030) C-504(053,018=071) 
              C-505(059,019=078) C-506(092=092) C-507(041=041) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1068/2016     67   -YCET -16  MOHD ISHTIAQ               CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              MOHD HAFIZ                                 
              MTH-501(040,017=057) C-501(028,015=043) C-502(005,016=021) C-503(045,015=060) C-504(047,016=063) 
              C-505(064,018=082) C-506(090=090) C-507(040=040) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1073/2016     71   -YCET -16  DANISH JAVAID              CIVIL       P- 0636  
                              JAVAID AHMAD KHANDAY                       
              MTH-501(055,017=072) C-501(050,017=067) C-502(040,020=060) C-503(061,017=078) C-504(045,019=064) 
              C-505(049,018=067) C-506(096=096) C-507(041=041) C-508(045=045) C-509(046=046)  
 
1075/2016     73   -YCET -16  UTKARSH SHARMA             CIVIL       P- 0635  
                              SATISH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(040,022=062) C-501(044,020=064) C-502(047,021=068) C-503(046,019=065) C-504(048,021=069) 
              C-505(051,020=071) C-506(094=094) C-507(048=048) C-508(047=047) C-509(047=047)  
 
1076/2016     74   -YCET -16  UMAR MUSHTAQ               CIVIL       P- 0592  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR                          
              MTH-501(057,016=073) C-501(042,015=057) C-502(045,016=061) C-503(040,013=053) C-504(060,014=074) 
              C-505(049,015=064) C-506(088=088) C-507(038=038) C-508(041=041) C-509(043=043)  
 
1077/2016     75   -YCET -16  ANIF KHURSHID              CIVIL       P- 0591  
                              MOHD KHURSHID                              
              MTH-501(061,017=078) C-501(042,016=058) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(041,016=057) C-504(045,017=062) 
              C-505(041,017=058) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
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1079/2016     77   -YCET -16  MUZAMIL ASHRAF             CIVIL       P- 0498  
                              MOHD ASHRAF                                
              MTH-501(052,010=062) C-501(052,010=062) C-502(040,010=050) C-503(040,010=050) C-504(050,011=061) 
              C-505(045,010=055) C-506(060=060) C-507(035=035) C-508(031=031) C-509(032=032)  
 
1081/2016     79   -YCET -16  YOUSUS YOUSUF              CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHD YOUSUF                                
              MTH-501(044,016=060) C-501(050,017=067) C-502(ABS,018=018) C-503(054,015=069) C-504(055,018=073) 
              C-505(042,016=058) C-506(088=088) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1082/2016     80   -YCET -16  MAHRAN ZUBEIR              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD ZUBEIR AKHOON                         
              MTH-501(002,012=014) C-501(040,012=052) C-502(048,014=062) C-503(ABS,010=010) C-504(053,016=069) 
              C-505(051,013=064) C-506(086=086) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(042=042)  
 
1083/2016     81   -YCET -16  PULKIT SHARMA              CIVIL       P- 0581  
                              SHASHI BHUSHAN SHARMA                      
              MTH-501(047,015=062) C-501(046,015=061) C-502(044,017=061) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(043,017=060) C-506(092=092) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1084/2016     82   -YCET -16  OBAIS RAJA                 CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD WANI                          
              MTH-501(028,010=038) C-501(008,014=022) C-502(010,015=025) C-503(042,011=053) C-504(048,012=060) 
              C-505(051,013=064) C-506(086=086) C-507(040=040) C-508(042=042) C-509(041=041)  
 
1085/2016     83   -YCET -16  BASIT SALEEM               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD SALEEM WANI                           
              MTH-501(000,014=014) C-501(040,012=052) C-502(015,013=028) C-503(000,011=011) C-504(040,011=051) 
              C-505(040,012=052) C-506(084=084) C-507(039=039) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1087/2016     85   -YCET -16  MIAN NISAR AHMED JAMALI    CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MIAN FAROOQ AHMED                          
              MTH-501(008,011=019) C-501(ABS,012=012) C-502(013,013=026) C-503(ABS,013=013) C-504(058,011=069) 
              C-505(041,010=051) C-506(055=055) C-507(025=025) C-508(030=030) C-509(021=021)  
 
1088/2016     86   -YCET -16  MOHD ADIL MALIK            CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHD SADIQUE MALIK                         
              MTH-501(041,014=055) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(023,016=039) C-503(051,014=065) C-504(053,015=068) 
              C-505(042,015=057) C-506(088=088) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1090/2016     88   -YCET -16  SURIYA YOUSUF              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF LONE                       
              MTH-501(019,015=034) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(045,017=062) C-503(050,015=065) C-504(068,016=084) 
              C-505(040,015=055) C-506(082=082) C-507(035=035) C-508(039=039) C-509(040=040)  
 
1093/2016     91   -YCET -16  AKASH PLATIA               CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              JAGDISH RAJ                                
              MTH-501(069,017=086) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(013,017=030) C-503(045,021=066) C-504(041,016=057) 
              C-505(059,018=077) C-506(092=092) C-507(040=040) C-508(045=045) C-509(045=045)  
 
1095/2016     93   -YCET -16  TAWSEF NABI                CIVIL       P- 0642  
                              GHULAM NABI MIR                            
              MTH-501(058,016=074) C-501(051,015=066) C-502(051,016=067) C-503(067,015=082) C-504(048,017=065) 
              C-505(049,016=065) C-506(092=092) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1097/2016     95   -YCET -16  MUHEEB JEELANI             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              GH JEELANI MAGRAY                          
              MTH-501(022,014=036) C-501(030,015=045) C-502(041,015=056) C-503(052,016=068) C-504(057,016=073) 
              C-505(045,015=060) C-506(084=084) C-507(039=039) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1098/2016     96   -YCET -16  AFNAN ALTAF                CIVIL       P- 0550  
                              MOHAMMAD ALTAF WANI                        
              MTH-501(063,014=077) C-501(052,010=062) C-502(051,010=061) C-503(056,010=066) C-504(055,011=066) 
              C-505(049,012=061) C-506(060=060) C-507(034=034) C-508(031=031) C-509(032=032)  
 
1100/2016     97   -YCET -16  WAQAAR YOUNAS              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              MOHD HANIF DRABU                           
              MTH-501(032,015=047) C-501(ABS,010=010) C-502(015,014=029) C-503(049,010=059) C-504(052,012=064) 
              C-505(040,015=055) C-506(086=086) C-507(039=039) C-508(042=042) C-509(040=040)  
 
1102/2016     99   -YCET -16  SAMEER YOUSUF              CIVIL       P- 0607  
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF YATOO                      
              MTH-501(047,014=061) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(055,015=070) C-503(066,014=080) C-504(044,016=060) 
              C-505(052,015=067) C-506(088=088) C-507(039=039) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  



                                   (20) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1103/2016     100  -YCET -16  SHEIKH ANAYATULLAH RAFEEQ  CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD RAFEEQ SHEIKH                     
              MTH-501(026,015=041) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(064,017=081) C-504(058,017=075) 
              C-505(045,016=061) C-506(092=092) C-507(043=043) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1105/2016     102  -YCET -16  SOURBH SHARMA              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA                       
              MTH-501(009,015=024) C-501(017,016=033) C-502(005,017=022) C-503(024,013=037) C-504(040,016=056) 
              C-505(041,016=057) C-506(086=086) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(041=041)  
 
1111/2016     108  -YCET -16  MEHAK ARORA                CIVIL       P- 0637  
                              MANOJ ARORA                                
              MTH-501(060,020=080) C-501(058,018=076) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(052,017=069) C-504(053,016=069) 
              C-505(044,017=061) C-506(092=092) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(043=043)  
 
1113/2016     110  -YCET -16  BILAL AHMAD BABA           CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-503(T) 
                              GHULAM RASOOL BABA                         
              MTH-501(020,017=037) C-501(046,016=062) C-502(049,017=066) C-503(000,016=016) C-504(045,017=062) 
              C-505(059,016=075) C-506(084=084) C-507(038=038) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1114/2016          -     -    MANISH SHARMA              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-502(T),M-503(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              LOVE NEET SHARMA                           
              MTH-501(ABS,027=027) M-501(005,016=021) M-502(002,015=017) M-503(ABS,033=033) M-504(006,015=021) 
              ECE-510(000,010=010) M-505(040=040) M-506(040=040) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1127/2016     124  -YCET -16  DEEPAK SINGH               MECHANICAL  P- 0597  
                              BAL KRISHAN                                
              MTH-501(040,025=065) M-501(044,017=061) M-502(075,016=091) M-503(047,030=077) M-504(077,015=092) 
              ECE-510(047,015=062) M-505(040=040) M-506(042=042) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
1131/2016     128  -YCET -16  ZAHOOR AHMAD TELI          MECHANICAL  P- 0592  
                              GHULAM AHMAD TELI                          
              MTH-501(040,023=063) M-501(040,016=056) M-502(062,017=079) M-503(063,033=096) M-504(048,015=063) 
              ECE-510(050,015=065) M-505(037=037) M-506(045=045) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
1133/2016     130  -YCET -16  UMER MOHI UD DIN           MECHANICAL  P- 0551  
                              GULAM MOHI UD DIN WANI                     
              MTH-501(041,024=065) M-501(063,013=076) M-502(042,016=058) M-503(048,029=077) M-504(044,014=058) 
              ECE-510(055,012=067) M-505(037=037) M-506(040=040) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1134/2016     131  -YCET -16  NAJAM US SAQIB             MECHANICAL  P- 0549  
                              MOHAMMAD ALTAF                             
              MTH-501(047,024=071) M-501(041,016=057) M-502(064,017=081) M-503(040,026=066) M-504(041,015=056) 
              ECE-510(047,013=060) M-505(036=036) M-506(039=039) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1137/2016     134  -YCET -16  AAKASH SALGOTRA            MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T) 
                              RAJINDER KUMAR                             
              MTH-501(007,027=034) M-501(022,014=036) M-502(042,015=057) M-503(067,029=096) M-504(045,015=060) 
              ECE-510(041,012=053) M-505(037=037) M-506(039=039) M-507(037=037) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1142/2016     139  -YCET -16  YASIR GULZAR               MECHANICAL  P- 0620  
                              GULZAR AHMAD BHAT                          
              MTH-501(050,023=073) M-501(056,016=072) M-502(051,017=068) M-503(086,038=124) M-504(058,016=074) 
              ECE-510(046,014=060) M-505(037=037) M-506(036=036) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1143/2016     140  -YCET -16  SHAHID SHAHBAZ             MECHANICAL  P- 0550  
                              MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ KABOO                     
              MTH-501(040,020=060) M-501(049,010=059) M-502(058,014=072) M-503(065,027=092) M-504(054,012=066) 
              ECE-510(042,013=055) M-505(037=037) M-506(038=038) M-507(033=033) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1156/2016     150  -YCET -16  AMAN KHAJURIA              MECHANICAL  R- ECE-510(T) 
                              JAGDISH DATT KHAJURIA                      
              MTH-501(040,020=060) M-501(045,010=055) M-502(050,011=061) M-503(041,025=066) M-504(040,011=051) 
              ECE-510(003,011=014) M-505(036=036) M-506(040=040) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
1157/2016     151  -YCET -16  ANIL GOUTAM                MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              PAYARA LAL                                 
              MTH-501(006,021=027) M-501(052,013=065) M-502(040,012=052) M-503(042,027=069) M-504(051,012=063) 
              ECE-510(000,011=011) M-505(043=043) M-506(038=038) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1158/2016     152  -YCET -16  ANWAR HANIEF               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              ABDUL HANIEF                               
              MTH-501(007,023=030) M-501(069,016=085) M-502(075,012=087) M-503(044,028=072) M-504(070,012=082) 
              ECE-510(053,013=066) M-505(044=044) M-506(038=038) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(036=036)  
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1164/2016     158  -YCET -16  RANDHIR SINGH              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              RATTAN SINGH                               
              MTH-501(032,023=055) M-501(057,012=069) M-502(067,016=083) M-503(040,028=068) M-504(062,012=074) 
              ECE-510(040,010=050) M-505(041=041) M-506(043=043) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1172/2016     166  -YCET -16  NADEEN RASOOL WANI         MECHANICAL  R- ECE-510(T) 
                              GH RASOOL WANI                             
              MTH-501(040,020=060) M-501(040,011=051) M-502(053,010=063) M-503(040,028=068) M-504(055,012=067) 
              ECE-510(016,014=030) M-505(039=039) M-506(037=037) M-507(039=039) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
1173/2016     167  -YCET -16  RISHAV CHOUDHARY           MECHANICAL  P- 0575  
                              JANAK RAJ CHOUDHARY                        
              MTH-501(050,022=072) M-501(045,012=057) M-502(061,015=076) M-503(053,026=079) M-504(061,011=072) 
              ECE-510(055,014=069) M-505(039=039) M-506(038=038) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1174/2016     168  -YCET -16  MOHAMMAD ASIF WANI         MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              LATE GHULAM MOHAMMAD WANI                  
              MTH-501(004,023=027) M-501(040,010=050) M-502(069,010=079) M-503(046,022=068) M-504(042,011=053) 
              ECE-510(046,011=057) M-505(036=036) M-506(035=035) M-507(037=037) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
1179/2016     173  -YCET -16  LAVISH KAPOOR              MECHANICAL  P- 0572  
                              KAMAL KISHORE KAPOOR                       
              MTH-501(046,023=069) M-501(058,010=068) M-502(066,010=076) M-503(071,020=091) M-504(054,013=067) 
              ECE-510(040,011=051) M-505(038=038) M-506(039=039) M-507(039=039) ECE-518(034=034)  
 
1182/2016     176  -YCET -16  ARPANA DEVI THAKUR         MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              JEEWAN SINGH                               
              MTH-501(020,023=043) M-501(043,016=059) M-502(060,015=075) M-503(040,031=071) M-504(068,017=085) 
              ECE-510(045,015=060) M-505(043=043) M-506(041=041) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1186/2016     179  -YCET -16  GOWHAR MAJEED              CIVIL       P- 0710  
                              AB MAJEED THOKER                           
              MTH-501(078,023=101) C-501(062,020=082) C-502(042,022=064) C-503(045,024=069) C-504(067,021=088) 
              C-505(051,022=073) C-506(094=094) C-507(046=046) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
 
1191/2016     184  -YCET -16  JANAID RASOOL              MECHANICAL  R- ECE-510(T) 
                              GHULAM RASOOL SHEIKH                       
              MTH-501(040,025=065) M-501(041,011=052) M-502(044,016=060) M-503(042,023=065) M-504(042,010=052) 
              ECE-510(020,014=034) M-505(037=037) M-506(039=039) M-507(031=031) ECE-518(029=029)  
 
1196/2016     189  -YCET -16  AQIB NIAZ                  ELECTRICAL  P- 0577  
                              MOHD NIAZ                                  
              EE-501(042,028=070) EE-502(080,020=100) ECE-507(052,020=072) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-509(040,024=064) 
              C-511(047,021=068) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1202/2016     195  -YCET -16  ANZAR NAZIM                ELECTRICAL  P- 0510  
                              NAZIM ABDULLAH                             
              EE-501(053,021=074) EE-502(040,018=058) ECE-507(055,016=071) ECE-503(042,017=059) ECE-509(040,016=056) 
              C-511(053,018=071) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1208/2016     201  -YCET -16  UMER MUSHTAQ WANI          ELECTRICAL  P- 0587  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI                         
              EE-501(054,029=083) EE-502(052,027=079) ECE-507(049,026=075) ECE-503(053,023=076) ECE-509(040,026=066) 
              C-511(058,021=079) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1211/2016     204  -YCET -16  MOHD ZEESHAN AJMED         ELECTRICAL  P- 0618  
                              SALAM UD DIN                               
              EE-501(047,031=078) EE-502(060,025=085) ECE-507(059,024=083) ECE-503(050,030=080) ECE-509(049,031=080) 
              C-511(066,016=082) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
1216/2016     209  -YCET -16  SAHIL SHOWKET              ELECTRICAL  P- 0590  
                              SHOWKET AHMAD                              
              EE-501(057,025=082) EE-502(061,026=087) ECE-507(054,021=075) ECE-503(050,022=072) ECE-509(048,021=069) 
              C-511(060,022=082) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1222/2016     215  -YCET -16  MOHD ASIF RATHER           ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              GH MOHD RATHER                             
              EE-501(043,023=066) EE-502(068,024=092) ECE-507(057,020=077) ECE-503(052,021=073) ECE-509(024,016=040) 
              C-511(047,024=071) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1223/2016     216  -YCET -16  MOHAMMAD AMIR DAR          ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              MOHAMAD ISMAIL DAR                         
              EE-501(040,022=062) EE-502(042,026=068) ECE-507(058,020=078) ECE-503(040,023=063) ECE-509(029,022=051) 
              C-511(029,023=052) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(030=030)  



                                   (22) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1230/2016     223  -YCET -16  MOHD IDNAN MALIK           ELECTRICAL  P- 0578  
                              ZAID HUSSAIN                               
              EE-501(040,024=064) EE-502(058,020=078) ECE-507(066,023=089) ECE-503(040,018=058) ECE-509(058,020=078) 
              C-511(064,018=082) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
1232/2016     225  -YCET -16  MEHRAJ UD DIN              ELECTRICAL  P- 0640  
                              GH MOHI UD DIN DAR                         
              EE-501(060,026=086) EE-502(069,026=095) ECE-507(041,026=067) ECE-503(063,028=091) ECE-509(056,020=076) 
              C-511(079,022=101) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(027=027) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1234/2016     227  -YCET -16  YAWER AZIZ                 ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              AB AZIZ DAR                                
              EE-501(045,020=065) EE-502(070,023=093) ECE-507(040,022=062) ECE-503(040,020=060) ECE-509(001,017=018) 
              C-511(027,019=046) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1236/2016     229  -YCET -16  VANISHKA MOHAN PANDEY      ELECTRICAL  P- 0697  
                              VIRJ MOHAN DUBEY                           
              EE-501(043,038=081) EE-502(066,035=101) ECE-507(068,035=103) ECE-503(067,036=103) ECE-509(049,037=086) 
              C-511(040,035=075) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(037=037) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
1238/2016     231  -YCET -16  UBAID AHMAD SHEIKH         ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              GH MOHI UD DIN SHEIKH                      
              EE-501(044,025=069) EE-502(057,028=085) ECE-507(046,022=068) ECE-503(057,022=079) ECE-509(027,024=051) 
              C-511(054,022=076) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
1239/2016     232  -YCET -16  ZEESHAN SHAKEEL            ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503,ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              SHAKEEL AHMAD                              
              EE-501(ABS,018=018) EE-502(040,016=056) ECE-507(000,017=017) ECE-503(ABS,008=008) ECE-509(ABS,020=020) 
              C-511(000,020=020) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(025=025) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(026=026)  
 
1240/2016     233  -YCET -16  DANISH NAZIR               ELECTRICAL  P- 0556  
                              NAZIR AHMAD DAR                            
              EE-501(048,026=074) EE-502(053,025=078) ECE-507(052,025=077) ECE-503(040,024=064) ECE-509(042,025=067) 
              C-511(050,028=078) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1252/2016     245  -YCET -16  SARTAJ FAYAZ               COMPUTER    P- 0550  
                              FAYAZ AHMAD WANI                           
              COM-501(040,021=061) COM-502(069,020=089) COM-503(059,023=082) COM-504(041,020=061) COM-505(058,022=080) 
              COM-506(052,021=073) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(025=025) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(027=027)  
 
1253/2016     246  -YCET -16  FASAL YOUSF                COMPUTER    P- 0628  
                              MOHAMMAAD YOUSFKHAN                        
              COM-501(056,030=086) COM-502(061,029=090) COM-503(048,033=081) COM-504(041,032=073) COM-505(049,032=081) 
              COM-506(058,028=086) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(026=026)  
 
1259/2016     252  -YCET -16  AHETISHAM UL HAQ           COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              PERVEZ AHMAD                               
              COM-501(057,021=078) COM-502(042,020=062) COM-503(032,020=052) COM-504(023,022=045) COM-505(047,021=068) 
              COM-506(044,025=069) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(023=023)  
 
1260/2016     253  -YCET -16  SAHIL JAMWAL               COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              ANOOP SINGH JAMWAL                         
              COM-501(040,023=063) COM-502(058,024=082) COM-503(048,025=073) COM-504(030,024=054) COM-505(040,021=061) 
              COM-506(045,027=072) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1262/2016     255  -YCET -16  NIBANDHAN KHAJURIA         COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              ARUN KUMAR KHAJURIA                        
              COM-501(049,025=074) COM-502(040,026=066) COM-503(028,026=054) COM-504(ABS,031=031) COM-505(029,026=055) 
              COM-506(040,029=069) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1266/2016     259  -YCET -16  AASIF AIJAZ ZARGER         COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              AIJAZ AHMAD ZARGER                         
              COM-501(067,020=087) COM-502(040,020=060) COM-503(055,023=078) COM-504(020,021=041) COM-505(062,021=083) 
              COM-506(068,020=088) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(028=028)  
 
1270/2016     263  -YCET -16  SUHAIL AHMAD MIR           COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              GH AHMAD MIR                               
              COM-501(055,019=074) COM-502(068,018=086) COM-503(040,018=058) COM-504(028,018=046) COM-505(057,020=077) 
              COM-506(059,020=079) COM-511(024=024) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(027=027) COM-514(027=027)  
 
1286/2016          -     -    JAVID JEELANI              I T         R- IT-502(T),IT-503(T),IT-504(T),IT-506(T) (D.E.) 
                              GHULAM MOHED DIN                           
              HUM-501(042,015=057) IT-502(007,014=021) IT-503(025,030=055) IT-504(018,028=046) IT-505(041,038=079) 
              IT-506(011,028=039) IT-507(038=038) IT-508(035=035) IT-509(037=037) IT-510(034=034)  



                                   (23) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1295/2016     288  -YCET -16  SHARIQ SHAFI SHAH          CIVIL       P- 0608  
                              MOHD SHAFI SHAH                            
              MTH-501(040,014=054) C-501(052,014=066) C-502(051,017=068) C-503(048,014=062) C-504(060,015=075) 
              C-505(043,017=060) C-506(094=094) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1305/2016     4    -BCET -16  SANJEEV KUMAR              CIVIL       P- 0643  
                              KULDEEP KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(053,022=075) C-501(040,020=060) C-502(043,023=066) C-503(062,018=080) C-504(048,022=070) 
              C-505(041,019=060) C-506(093=093) C-507(045=045) C-508(048=048) C-509(046=046)  
 
1307/2016     6    -BCET -16  FAIZAN GUL                 CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T),C-505(T) 
                              GH MUHAMMAD MALIK                          
              MTH-501(040,013=053) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(005,019=024) C-503(025,013=038) C-504(040,019=059) 
              C-505(ABS,016=016) C-506(086=086) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
1309/2016     8    -BCET -16  SAKSHAM GUPTA              CIVIL       P- 0701  
                              BRIJ RATTAN GUPTA                          
              MTH-501(055,017=072) C-501(041,020=061) C-502(064,022=086) C-503(085,017=102) C-504(074,023=097) 
              C-505(048,017=065) C-506(089=089) C-507(041=041) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1316/2016     15   -BCET -16  SHEIKH ANSAR MOHMAD        CIVIL       P- 0648  
                              GHULAM MOHMAD SHEIKH                       
              MTH-501(053,019=072) C-501(045,018=063) C-502(056,021=077) C-503(047,017=064) C-504(049,020=069) 
              C-505(065,019=084) C-506(091=091) C-507(042=042) C-508(041=041) C-509(045=045)  
 
1318/2016     17   -BCET -16  ZEYAFAT ULLAH              CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              MOHD QASIM MUGHAL                          
              MTH-501(040,013=053) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(051,017=068) C-503(003,014=017) C-504(045,021=066) 
              C-505(052,018=070) C-506(089=089) C-507(040=040) C-508(046=046) C-509(045=045)  
 
1319/2016     18   -BCET -16  WAJID SHABAN               CIVIL       P- 0628  
                              MOHAMMAD SHABAN LONE                       
              MTH-501(052,011=063) C-501(047,016=063) C-502(060,023=083) C-503(050,014=064) C-504(047,020=067) 
              C-505(062,012=074) C-506(087=087) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
1321/2016     20   -BCET -16  RAHUL VERMA                CIVIL       P- 0621  
                              PRITAM CHAND                               
              MTH-501(044,017=061) C-501(040,019=059) C-502(049,023=072) C-503(050,019=069) C-504(040,023=063) 
              C-505(051,017=068) C-506(095=095) C-507(043=043) C-508(045=045) C-509(046=046)  
 
1322/2016     21   -BCETE-16  ZAHID HAMID                CIVIL       R- MTH-501,C-501,C-502(T),C-503,C-504,C-505, 
                              ABDUL HAMID                               C-506,C-507,C-508,C-509 
              MTH-501(006,003=009) C-501(ABS,004=004) C-502(ABS,014=014) C-503(ABS,003=003) C-504(ABS,008=008) 
              C-505(ABS,003=003) C-506(020=020) C-507(006=006) C-508(006=006) C-509(006=006)  
 
1325/2016     24   -BCET -16  IMRAN CHOUDHARY            CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              ATTA MOHD CH                               
              MTH-501(047,014=061) C-501(025,015) C-502(047,020=067) C-503(052,014) C-504(051,020=071) 
              C-505(042,NA) C-506(089=089) C-507(040=040) C-508(045=045) C-509(040=040)  
 
1329/2016     8    -BCET -16  RAJAT SINGH                CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T),C-505(T) 
                              RAGHUNATH SINGH                            
              MTH-501(040,015=055) C-501(040,013=053) C-502(010,020=030) C-503(010,015=025) C-504(050,015=065) 
              C-505(ABS,015=015) C-506(088=088) C-507(041=041) C-508(045=045) C-509(043=043)  
 
1331/2016     30   -BCET -16  AEJAZ AHMED                CIVIL       R- MTH-501(S),C-501(S),C-502(T),C-503,C-505(S),C-506, 
                              MOHD SHARIEF                              C-507 
              MTH-501(040,003=043) C-501(040,004=044) C-502(016,022=038) C-503(008,003=011) C-504(041,013=054) 
              C-505(056,006=062) C-506(000) C-507(006=006) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
1332/2016     31   -BCET -16  MURTIZA MUSHTAQ TRAGWAL    CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMED TRAGWAL                      
              MTH-501(040,011=051) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(015,020=035) C-503(010,013=023) C-504(054,022=076) 
              C-505(051,019=070) C-506(087=087) C-507(040=040) C-508(046=046) C-509(045=045)  
 
1333/2016     32   -BCET -16  SAJAD SHAFI                CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD SHAFI                                 
              MTH-501(ABS,018=018) C-501(017,014=031) C-502(006,017=023) C-503(010,015=025) C-504(051,016=067) 
              C-505(058,017=075) C-506(091=091) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1335/2016     34   -BCET -16  DANISH IQBAL               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              NIAZ AHMED                                 
              MTH-501(014,011=025) C-501(012,013=025) C-502(027,016=043) C-503(005,012=017) C-504(043,013=056) 
              C-505(049,014=063) C-506(083=083) C-507(037=037) C-508(045=045) C-509(043=043)  
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1336/2016     35   -BCET -16  INZAMAM WASEEM             CIVIL       R- C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              WASEEM AHMED                               
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(055,013=068) C-502(064,019=083) C-503(060,010=070) C-504(ABS,017=017) 
              C-505(ABS,015=015) C-506(084=084) C-507(040=040) C-508(046=046) C-509(042=042)  
 
1337/2016     36   -BCET -16  SHEIKH MOHD SHABAZ         CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-505(T) 
                              SHEIKH RASHID AHMED                        
              MTH-501(012,011=023) C-501(006,014=020) C-502(005,016=021) C-503(003,013=016) C-504(040,015=055) 
              C-505(ABS,013=013) C-506(087=087) C-507(040=040) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1340/2016     39   -BCET -16  NITESH SAJGOTRA            CIVIL       P- 0605  
                              GOPAL KRISHAN                              
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(044,013=057) C-502(057,018=075) C-503(062,015=077) C-504(048,019=067) 
              C-505(046,016=062) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
1341/2016     40   -BCET -16  MUZAMIL HUSSAIN BALI       CIVIL       P- 0682  
                              REHAMTULLAH BALI                           
              MTH-501(058,018=076) C-501(049,021=070) C-502(068,023=091) C-503(044,015=059) C-504(073,021=094) 
              C-505(054,016=070) C-506(092=092) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1344/2016     43   -BCET -16  AFFAN NAZIR                CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-503(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMED WANI                           
              MTH-501(ABS,011=011) C-501(042,015=057) C-502(061,018=079) C-503(ABS,012=012) C-504(041,016=057) 
              C-505(060,014=074) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
1346/2016     45   -BCET -16  NIKHIL SHARMA              CIVIL       P- 0603  
                              RAMPAUL                                    
              MTH-501(060,015=075) C-501(045,018=063) C-502(045,019=064) C-503(040,013=053) C-504(041,022=063) 
              C-505(048,017=065) C-506(088=088) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(046=046)  
 
1347/2016     143  -BCET -16  AADIL YOUSUF               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD YOUSUF DAR                            
              MTH-501(027,014=041) C-501(015,014=029) C-502(011,021=032) C-503(029,012=041) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(057,016=073) C-506(087=087) C-507(040=040) C-508(046=046) C-509(043=043)  
 
1348/2016     46   -BCET -16  NITTAN SHARMA              CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              DESRAJ                                     
              MTH-501(040,017=057) C-501(051,019=070) C-502(ABS,016=016) C-503(ABS,016=016) C-504(047,019=066) 
              C-505(040,018=058) C-506(087=087) C-507(038=038) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
1350/2016     48   -BCET -16  MAHIR SHARMA               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              MTH-501(ABS,012=012) C-501(ABS,017=017) C-502(013,019=032) C-503(ABS,014=014) C-504(043,018=061) 
              C-505(043,015=058) C-506(082=082) C-507(038=038) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1351/2016     49   -BCET -16  OBAIR AHMAD WANI           CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              GH MOHD WANI                               
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(016,019=035) C-503(062,014=076) C-504(049,021=070) 
              C-505(041,018=059) C-506(083=083) C-507(037=037) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1352/2016     50   -BCET -16  MAJID NAZIR LONE           CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503 
                              NAZIR AHMAD LONE                           
              MTH-501(045,013=058) C-501(030,017=047) C-502(021,021=042) C-503(016,006=022) C-504(055,020=075) 
              C-505(040,017=057) C-506(087=087) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
1353/2016     51   -BCET -16  NAJAM U SAQIB              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              GH NABI LONE                               
              MTH-501(015,016=031) C-501(018,013=031) C-502(014,021=035) C-503(040,010=050) C-504(044,013=057) 
              C-505(049,018=067) C-506(084=084) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(043=043)  
 
1355/2016     53   -BCET -16  WANI ABUZAR WASEEM         CIVIL       P- 0578  
                              MOHD WASEEM WANI                           
              MTH-501(040,011=051) C-501(041,014=055) C-502(046,014=060) C-503(052,012=064) C-504(052,015=067) 
              C-505(054,015=069) C-506(086=086) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1361/2016          -     -    MEHTAB SGARUEF KHAN        ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              MOHD SHARIEF KHAN                          
              EE-501(050,NA) EE-502(058,NA) ECE-507(046,NA) ECE-503(048,NA) ECE-509(005,NA) C-511(ABS,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1362/2016     60   -BCET -16  KAVITA KUMARI              ELECTRICAL  P- 0723  
                              PARDEEP KUMAR                              
              EE-501(081,023=104) EE-502(085,027=112) ECE-507(078,032=110) ECE-503(062,033=095) ECE-509(040,032=072) 
              C-511(067,028=095) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(036=036)  
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1367/2016     65   -BCET -16  SHEIKH MOHAMMAD AAMIR      ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(S),ECE-507(S),ECE-509,EE-503,ECE-516,ECE-512, 
                              FAYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH                        ECE-515 
              EE-501(040,011=051) EE-502(040,018=058) ECE-507(040,011=051) ECE-503(040,016=056) ECE-509(018,011=029) 
              C-511(042,020=062) EE-503(000) ECE-516(005=005) ECE-512(005=005) ECE-515(005=005)  
 
1380/2016     77   -BCET -16  ILYAS BASHIR RAH           ELECTRICAL  P- 0603  
                              BASHIR AHMAD RAH                           
              EE-501(053,026=079) EE-502(056,028=084) ECE-507(044,035=079) ECE-503(056,030=086) ECE-509(040,029=069) 
              C-511(049,026=075) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1381/2016     78   -BCET -16  FARHAN FAYAZ               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-509(T) 
                              FAYAZ AHMAD DAR                            
              EE-501(046,018=064) EE-502(048,021=069) ECE-507(ABS,027=027) ECE-503(041,022=063) ECE-509(003,025=028) 
              C-511(046,024=070) EE-503(022=022) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1383/2016     79   -BCET -16  MANNAN AHMAD BUTT          ELECTRICAL  Absent 
                              ISHTIAQ AHMAD                              
              EE-501(040,028=068) EE-502(ABS,032=032) ECE-507(040,029=069) ECE-503(057,031=088) ECE-509(ABS,026=026) 
              C-511(ABS,027=027) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1385/2016     81   -BCET -16  AKHIL SHARMA               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA                         
              EE-501(043,020=063) EE-502(053,027=080) ECE-507(041,034=075) ECE-503(063,024=087) ECE-509(015,032=047) 
              C-511(009,026=035) EE-503(027=027) ECE-516(037=037) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1397/2016     93   -BCET -16  ALI RAZA                   ELECTRICAL  R- C-511(T) 
                              ABDUL JAMIL                                
              EE-501(060,021=081) EE-502(053,028=081) ECE-507(046,030=076) ECE-503(071,026=097) ECE-509(040,030=070) 
              C-511(023,023=046) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(036=036) ECE-512(027=027) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1403/2016     99   -BCET -16  MANIK CHIB                 MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              JOGINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(028,035=063) M-501(052,018=070) M-502(058,017=075) M-503(056,034=090) M-504(042,019=061) 
              ECE-510(040,020=060) M-505(041=041) M-506(041=041) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
1405/2016     101  -BCET -16  MANIK KHAJURIA             MECHANICAL  P- 0655  
                              RAKESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(040,038=078) M-501(058,019=077) M-502(072,018=090) M-503(072,035=107) M-504(057,018=075) 
              ECE-510(047,020=067) M-505(042=042) M-506(042=042) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
1410/2016     104  -BCET -16  MAMOON RASHID BHAT         MECHANICAL  P- 0656  
                              HAROON RASHID BHAT                         
              MTH-501(040,033=073) M-501(053,020=073) M-502(072,021=093) M-503(060,038=098) M-504(056,020=076) 
              ECE-510(047,021=068) M-505(045=045) M-506(046=046) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1415/2016     109  -BCET -16  VIPIN KUMAR                MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              RATTAN LAL                                 
              MTH-501(028,036=064) M-501(058,018=076) M-502(062,017=079) M-503(071,034=105) M-504(042,018=060) 
              ECE-510(047,021=068) M-505(041=041) M-506(041=041) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
1416/2016     110  -BCET -16  MASOOD MUSHTAQ             MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD                              
              MTH-501(015,034=049) M-501(042,014=056) M-502(040,015=055) M-503(052,033=085) M-504(040,018=058) 
              ECE-510(040,017=057) M-505(041=041) M-506(043=043) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1417/2016     111  -BCET -16  MOHD IMRAN GANAIE          MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD GANAIE                       
              MTH-501(014,028=042) M-501(054,015=069) M-502(050,014=064) M-503(055,025=080) M-504(041,012=053) 
              ECE-510(040,017=057) M-505(039=039) M-506(039=039) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(031=031)  
 
1425/2016     119  -BCET -16  NAVEED SARWAR              COMPUTER    P- 0506  
                              MOHD SARWAR GANAI                          
              COM-501(040,029=069) COM-502(042,020=062) COM-503(040,022=062) COM-504(040,026=066) COM-505(040,028=068) 
              COM-506(044,023=067) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(023=023) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1431/2016     129  -BCET -16  DANBISH SHOWKAT            ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              SHOWKAT AHMED MIR                          
              ECE-501(046,NA) ECE-502(050,NA) ECE-503(047,NA) ECE-504(040,NA) ECE-505(053,NA) EE-511(068,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1434/2016     127  -BCET -16  MAHESAH KUMAR              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0629  
                              BANA RAM                                   
              ECE-501(040,026=066) ECE-502(040,028=068) ECE-503(067,030=097) ECE-504(060,027=087) ECE-505(048,033=081) 
              EE-511(061,027=088) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(038=038) EE-512(038=038)  



                                   (26) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1443/2016     136  -BCET -16  FAISAL MAJEED              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0571  
                              ABDUL MAJEED SHE                           
              ECE-501(040,022=062) ECE-502(055,024=079) ECE-503(054,019=073) ECE-504(049,026=075) ECE-505(054,024=078) 
              EE-511(051,026=077) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1444/2016     137  -BCET -16  QADAS IQBAL JAN            CIVIL       P- 0625  
                              IQBAL JAN                                  
              MTH-501(045,012=057) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(056,021=077) C-503(057,016=073) C-504(058,021=079) 
              C-505(052,018=070) C-506(085=085) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(045=045)  
 
1445/2016     138  -BCET -16  UMAR TARIQ                 CIVIL       P- 0582  
                              TARIQ HUSSAIN GANAI                        
              MTH-501(044,011=055) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(044,017=061) C-503(050,012=062) C-504(067,012=079) 
              C-505(049,013=062) C-506(086=086) C-507(040=040) C-508(042=042) C-509(041=041)  
 
1446/2016     139  -BCET -16  GOUTAM                     CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T) 
                              MOHINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(040,013=053) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(004,020=024) C-503(000,014=014) C-504(019,017=036) 
              C-505(046,016=062) C-506(086=086) C-507(040=040) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1448/2016          -     -    RABANI SHAFI MIR           ELECTRICAL  Absent 
                              SHAFI HUSSAIN MIR                          
              EE-501(ABS,010=010) EE-502(066,020=086) ECE-507(ABS,016=016) ECE-503(ABS,016=016) ECE-509(047,016=063) 
              C-511(053,020=073) EE-503(023=023) ECE-516(027=027) ECE-512(016=016) ECE-515(026=026)  
 
1449/2016          -     -    RIYAN SAJID                ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),EE-502(T),ECE-507,ECE-503(T),ECE-509,C-511(T) 
                              TAFAZUL SAJID                              
              EE-501(ABS,017=017) EE-502(ABS,017=017) ECE-507(004,014=018) ECE-503(024,016=040) ECE-509(016,011=027) 
              C-511(006,020=026) EE-503(026=026) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(022=022) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1501/2016     294  -YCET -16  IMRAN SAGAR                CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHD RAYAZ                                 
              MTH-501(063,011=074) C-501(029,013=042) C-502(ABS,014=014) C-503(003,012=015) C-504(054,013=067) 
              C-505(072,015=087) C-506(082=082) C-507(037=037) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1507/2016     300  -YCET -16  AKSHIT KOHLI               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              SATISH KOHLI                               
              EE-501(040,033=073) EE-502(065,033=098) ECE-507(015,029=044) ECE-503(006,034=040) ECE-509(017,030=047) 
              C-511(000,031=031) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
1615/2016     16   -MEET -16  SUVRAT SANSON              COMPUTER    P- 0523  
                              RAVI SHARMA                                
              COM-501(040,023=063) COM-502(045,019=064) COM-503(050,018=068) COM-504(040,024=064) COM-505(053,019=072) 
              COM-506(057,025=082) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1626/2016     27   -MEET -16  SAYER AHMAD MIR            COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              MOHD AMIN MIR                              
              COM-501(050,023=073) COM-502(043,017=060) COM-503(004,016=020) COM-504(009,017=026) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(040,017=057) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(023=023) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(017=017)  
 
1630/2016     31   -MEET -16  MOHD HANAN KHAN            COMPUTER    P- 0579  
                              MOHD MUNAF KHAN                            
              COM-501(061,016=077) COM-502(059,017=076) COM-503(048,018=066) COM-504(077,026=103) COM-505(054,016=070) 
              COM-506(081,017=098) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(020=020) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1640/2016     40   -MEET -16  ARYAVEER SINGH             COMPUTER    P- 0512  
                              DHANWANTER SINGH                           
              COM-501(040,025=065) COM-502(058,020=078) COM-503(043,020=063) COM-504(040,023=063) COM-505(041,023=064) 
              COM-506(041,023=064) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(021=021)  
 
1654/2016     54   -MEET -16  SUFYAAN BIN AHSAN          COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(S) 
                              AHSAN UR REHMAN                            
              COM-501(040,026=066) COM-502(009,016=025) COM-503(011,016=027) COM-504(008,023=031) COM-505(023,016=039) 
              COM-506(050,012=062) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(018=018)  
 
1663/2016     63   -MEET -16  AAQIB SHAFIQ               COMPUTER    P- 0500  
                              SHAFIQ AHMAD BHAT                          
              COM-501(040,021=061) COM-502(046,019=065) COM-503(040,021=061) COM-504(042,028=070) COM-505(051,019=070) 
              COM-506(051,018=069) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1676/2016     76   -MEET -16  MOHAMMAD ASIF NAJAR        COMPUTER    P- 0500  
                              GHULAM NABI NAJAR                          
              COM-501(041,028=069) COM-502(040,017=057) COM-503(049,016=065) COM-504(041,027=068) COM-505(043,017=060) 
              COM-506(057,018=075) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(023=023) COM-514(019=019)  



                                   (27) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1683/2016     83   -MEET -16  MUTYEB MUZAFFAR HANDOO     COMPUTER    P- 0546  
                              MUZAFFAR AHMAD HANDOO                      
              COM-501(045,019=064) COM-502(052,020=072) COM-503(044,017=061) COM-504(040,023=063) COM-505(061,019=080) 
              COM-506(071,022=093) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(017=017)  
 
1686/2016     86   -MEET -16  YAWAR SAJAD KANUE          COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              JAVID AHMAD KANUE                          
              COM-501(050,016=066) COM-502(062,019=081) COM-503(031,016=047) COM-504(027,017=044) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(050,020=070) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1690/2016     90   -MEET -16  AAQIB SHAFI KOKA           COMPUTER    P- 0519  
                              MOHD SHAFI KOKA                            
              COM-501(056,022=078) COM-502(049,016=065) COM-503(056,016=072) COM-504(066,019=085) COM-505(046,016=062) 
              COM-506(047,016=063) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(020=020) COM-514(018=018)  
 
1693/2016     93   -MEET -16  KASHIF QUAMER              COMPUTER    P- 0528  
                              ATTAULLAH                                  
              COM-501(049,024=073) COM-502(050,017=067) COM-503(055,021=076) COM-504(050,024=074) COM-505(051,019=070) 
              COM-506(042,021=063) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(017=017)  
 
1702/2016     101  -MEET -16  MOHAMMAD SAQIB KHAN        COMPUTER    P- 0505  
                              BASHIR AHMAD KHAN                          
              COM-501(040,023=063) COM-502(058,016=074) COM-503(060,018=078) COM-504(040,019=059) COM-505(040,017=057) 
              COM-506(048,018=066) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(027=027) COM-514(017=017)  
 
1706/2016     105  -MEET -16  SIDDHARTH SAWHNEY          COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              SANJEEV KUMAR SAWHNEY                      
              COM-501(021,022=043) COM-502(ABS,016=016) COM-503(003,018=021) COM-504(ABS,022=022) COM-505(ABS,017=017) 
              COM-506(ABS,020=020) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1707/2016     106  -MEET -16  ZULFIKAR ALI               COMPUTER    P- 0537  
                              MOHD HUSSAIN                               
              COM-501(064,025=089) COM-502(056,018=074) COM-503(046,017=063) COM-504(040,023=063) COM-505(043,021=064) 
              COM-506(049,022=071) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1709/2016     108  -MEET -16  AMIR AHAD WANI             COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              ABDUL AHAD WANI                            
              COM-501(058,026=084) COM-502(040,017=057) COM-503(040,016=056) COM-504(029,023=052) COM-505(040,020=060) 
              COM-506(049,020=069) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(019=019) COM-514(018=018)  
 
1710/2016     109  -MEET -16  SHAHID NAZIR               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0611  
                              NAZIR AHMAD BEIGH                          
              ECE-501(066,023=089) ECE-502(047,023=070) ECE-503(051,022=073) ECE-504(054,027=081) ECE-505(053,023=076) 
              EE-511(067,026=093) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1712/2016     111  -MEET -16  AAKIB YASEEN BEIG          ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD YASEEN BEIG                       
              ECE-501(040,021=061) ECE-502(059,021=080) ECE-503(040,021=061) ECE-504(040,020=060) ECE-505(010,023=033) 
              EE-511(040,020=060) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1718/2016     117  -MEET -16  SHAURYADITTYA SINGH PATHA  ELE.&COMM.  P- 0554  
                              V S PATHANIA                               
              ECE-501(054,020=074) ECE-502(040,027=067) ECE-503(070,022=092) ECE-504(040,022=062) ECE-505(042,022=064) 
              EE-511(047,019=066) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1722/2016     120  -MEET -16  ADIL MANZOOR SHEIKH        ELE.&COMM.  P- 0635  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH                       
              ECE-501(077,026=103) ECE-502(055,024=079) ECE-503(058,024=082) ECE-504(046,024=070) ECE-505(055,022=077) 
              EE-511(078,018=096) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1724/2016     122  -MEET -16  UMEER SAMEEL BHAT          ELE.&COMM.  P- 0535  
                              GH MOHD BHAT                               
              ECE-501(047,019=066) ECE-502(049,021=070) ECE-503(058,018=076) ECE-504(040,023=063) ECE-505(044,023=067) 
              EE-511(057,016=073) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(031=031)  
 
1748/2016     145  -MEET -16  YASIR MAJEED PEER          ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T) 
                              AB MAJEED PEER                             
              ECE-501(047,021=068) ECE-502(027,028=055) ECE-503(022,024=046) ECE-504(023,024=047) ECE-505(040,025=065) 
              EE-511(040,018=058) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1753/2016     150  -MEET -16  PUNEET SATHU               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0542  
                              SANJAY SATHU                               
              ECE-501(046,018=064) ECE-502(041,030=071) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-504(046,026=072) ECE-505(053,030=083) 
              EE-511(048,016=064) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(031=031)  



                                   (28) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1760/2016     157  -MEET -16  MOHAMMAD SHAFI PARAY       ELE.&COMM.  P- 0658  
                              MOHAMMAD SHAFI PARAY                       
              ECE-501(059,027=086) ECE-502(056,031=087) ECE-503(055,032=087) ECE-504(059,031=090) ECE-505(057,028=085) 
              EE-511(068,018=086) ECE-511(036=036) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1763/2016     160  -MEET -16  KANCHAN MANTOO             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0497  
                              VIJAY MANTOO                               
              ECE-501(042,020=062) ECE-502(053,021=074) ECE-503(040,019=059) ECE-504(042,026=068) ECE-505(041,025=066) 
              EE-511(041,017=058) ECE-511(026=026) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(027=027) EE-512(028=028)  
 
1764/2016     161  -MEET -16  MUIZ FAROOQ DAR            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0589  
                              FAROOQ AHMAD DAR                           
              ECE-501(048,021=069) ECE-502(048,025=073) ECE-503(064,020=084) ECE-504(048,023=071) ECE-505(060,024=084) 
              EE-511(063,017=080) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1766/2016     163  -MEET -16  ASIF MUSHTAQ               ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD LONE                         
              ECE-501(044,024=068) ECE-502(045,028=073) ECE-503(040,028=068) ECE-504(040,025=065) ECE-505(025,024=049) 
              EE-511(040,022=062) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1777/2016     174  -MEET -16  MUSHAID SHABIR             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0575  
                              SHABIR AHMAD MALIK                         
              ECE-501(055,023=078) ECE-502(050,022=072) ECE-503(056,022=078) ECE-504(047,024=071) ECE-505(043,023=066) 
              EE-511(057,022=079) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1778/2016     175  -MEET -16  TANVEER AHAMD GANAIE       ELE.&COMM.  P- 0573  
                              ABDUL AZIZ GANAIE                          
              ECE-501(058,023=081) ECE-502(048,026=074) ECE-503(058,031=089) ECE-504(047,027=074) ECE-505(042,020=062) 
              EE-511(050,018=068) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(026=026) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1779/2016     176  -MEET -16  YOUGESHWAR SHARMA          ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              KHEM RAJ SHARMA                            
              ECE-501(040,020=060) ECE-502(040,021=061) ECE-503(017,019=036) ECE-504(018,020=038) ECE-505(010,019=029) 
              EE-511(040,016=056) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(025=025) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1780/2016     177  -MEET -16  AAMIR BIN RASHID           ELE.&COMM.  P- 0602  
                              ABDUL RAHSID MALIK                         
              ECE-501(060,023=083) ECE-502(057,025=082) ECE-503(067,022=089) ECE-504(046,020=066) ECE-505(064,021=085) 
              EE-511(055,018=073) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(026=026) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1782/2016     179  -MEET -16  FASAL FAROOQ               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0532  
                              FAROOQ AHMAD SHAH                          
              ECE-501(040,025=065) ECE-502(042,025=067) ECE-503(052,021=073) ECE-504(042,022=064) ECE-505(047,025=072) 
              EE-511(052,021=073) ECE-511(027=027) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1785/2016     182  -MEET -16  RAFAQAT ALI KATOCH         ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              SHOKET ALI KATOCH                          
              ECE-501(040,018=058) ECE-502(013,019=032) ECE-503(028,021=049) ECE-504(053,022=075) ECE-505(ABS,024=024) 
              EE-511(064,017=081) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1786/2016     183  -MEET -16  RASIF BASHIR               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0572  
                              BASHIR AHMAD TELI                          
              ECE-501(040,021=061) ECE-502(050,024=074) ECE-503(065,022=087) ECE-504(051,023=074) ECE-505(048,022=070) 
              EE-511(066,016=082) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1787/2016     184  -MEET -16  FAIZA MUSHTAQ              ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-503(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD BEIGH                        
              ECE-501(040,018=058) ECE-502(040,021=061) ECE-503(033,020=053) ECE-504(050,024=074) ECE-505(048,026=074) 
              EE-511(040,019=059) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1788/2016     185  -MEET -16  ARSALAN ALIYAS             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              MOHD ALIYAS NAJAR                          
              ECE-501(022,021=043) ECE-502(008,020=028) ECE-503(028,021=049) ECE-504(009,022=031) ECE-505(004,022=026) 
              EE-511(040,016=056) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(026=026) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1789/2016     186  -MEET -16  UMAR HASSAN DAR            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0552  
                              GULAM HASSAN DAR                           
              ECE-501(049,020=069) ECE-502(040,027=067) ECE-503(040,022=062) ECE-504(047,025=072) ECE-505(050,024=074) 
              EE-511(063,025=088) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1790/2016     187  -MEET -16  WASIM AKRAM                ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              MOHD AKRAM                                 
              ECE-501(040,024=064) ECE-502(040,024=064) ECE-503(054,023=077) ECE-504(054,026=080) ECE-505(020,024=044) 
              EE-511(054,016=070) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(034=034)  



                                   (29) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1791/2016     188  -MEET -16  ABU NAYEEM WANI            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0588  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD WANI                         
              ECE-501(066,019=085) ECE-502(045,022=067) ECE-503(069,029=098) ECE-504(047,023=070) ECE-505(048,022=070) 
              EE-511(057,016=073) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1795/2016     192  -MEET -16  ALISHA SINGH               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0524  
                              PARDEEP SINGH                              
              ECE-501(048,022=070) ECE-502(040,019=059) ECE-503(051,024=075) ECE-504(046,021=067) ECE-505(040,020=060) 
              EE-511(060,017=077) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(026=026) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1796/2016     193  -MEET -16  ANKIT KAILA                ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA                         
              ECE-501(021,020=041) ECE-502(043,020=063) ECE-503(026,021=047) ECE-504(040,019=059) ECE-505(004,020=024) 
              EE-511(040,016=056) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(025=025) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1797/2016     1798 -GGMSC-15  ABHISHEK KUMAR             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-502(T),ECE-504(T),EE-511(T) 
                              GOPAL DASS                                 
              ECE-501(014,019=033) ECE-502(005,021=026) ECE-503(055,022=077) ECE-504(ABS,022=022) ECE-505(057,020=077) 
              EE-511(ABS,017=017) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(031=031)  
 
1801/2016     197  -MEET -16  SHAFIQ UL REHMAN           ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              ALTAF HUSSAIN                              
              ECE-501(068,021=089) ECE-502(017,024=041) ECE-503(049,023=072) ECE-504(018,024=042) ECE-505(027,031=058) 
              EE-511(040,017=057) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1805/2016     201  -MEET -16  SHEIKH UZAIR FAROOQ        ELE.&COMM.  P- 0537  
                              SHEIKH FAROOQ                              
              ECE-501(054,020=074) ECE-502(040,022=062) ECE-503(040,022=062) ECE-504(053,023=076) ECE-505(040,023=063) 
              EE-511(058,016=074) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1813/2016     209  -MEET -16  OMKAR GUPTA                ELECTRICAL  P- 0544  
                              AVTAR KRISHAN GUPTA                        
              EE-501(056,019=075) EE-502(060,017=077) ECE-507(045,017=062) ECE-503(043,018=061) ECE-509(067,017=084) 
              C-511(064,019=083) EE-503(016=016) ECE-516(027=027) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(026=026)  
 
1818/2016     214  -MEET -16  NAVJYOT SHARMA             ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-503(T) 
                              KASTURI LAL                                
              EE-501(042,024=066) EE-502(040,022=062) ECE-507(045,022=067) ECE-503(002,023=025) ECE-509(044,024=068) 
              C-511(048,024=072) EE-503(017=017) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1843/2016     238  -MEET -16  MUBASHIR MUSHTAQ           ELECTRICAL  P- 0503  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD PARRAY                       
              EE-501(050,029=079) EE-502(040,024=064) ECE-507(040,017=057) ECE-503(044,020=064) ECE-509(043,023=066) 
              C-511(040,025=065) EE-503(016=016) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1847/2016     247  -MEET -16  AMAAD AHMED GAGROO         ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(S),ECE-507(S),ECE-509(S),C-511(S) 
                              SHABIR AHMED GAGROO                        
              EE-501(064,009=073) EE-502(054,016=070) ECE-507(040,007=047) ECE-503(061,018=079) ECE-509(046,000=046) 
              C-511(040,003=043) EE-503(025=025) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(026=026)  
 
1850/2016     245  -MEET -16  FAIZAN AHMAD KICHLOO       ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              GULAM NABI KICHLOO                         
              EE-501(073,025=098) EE-502(049,022=071) ECE-507(045,021=066) ECE-503(050,024=074) ECE-509(000,022=022) 
              C-511(060,018=078) EE-503(025=025) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1857/2016     252  -MEET -16  IFTAKHAR AHMED             ELECTRICAL  P- 0605  
                              MANZOOR HUSSAIN                            
              EE-501(043,030=073) EE-502(060,030=090) ECE-507(061,026=087) ECE-503(054,025=079) ECE-509(041,032=073) 
              C-511(041,029=070) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1860/2016     255  -MEET -16  RAHIB SUDAN                ELECTRICAL  P- 0560  
                              MANZOOR HUSSAIN                            
              EE-501(044,016=060) EE-502(055,022=077) ECE-507(061,023=084) ECE-503(040,022=062) ECE-509(040,022=062) 
              C-511(066,022=088) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1861/2016     256  -MEET -16  JAFFAR WALI MAGRAY         ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              WALI MOHAMMAD MAGRAY                       
              EE-501(068,023=091) EE-502(052,020=072) ECE-507(054,022=076) ECE-503(054,021=075) ECE-509(029,018=047) 
              C-511(058,020=078) EE-503(020=020) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1870/2016     265  -MEET -16  SUHAIL KHAZIR BHAT         I T         P- 0521  
                              KHAZIR MOHD BHAT                           
              HUM-501(045,012=057) IT-502(037,015=052) IT-503(045,026=071) IT-504(042,028=070) IT-505(040,025=065) 
              IT-506(044,032=076) IT-507(026=026) IT-508(032=032) IT-509(039=039) IT-510(033=033)  



                                   (30) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1883/2016     278  -MEET -16  NIMISH KASHYAP             I T         P- 0568  
                              NARESH KUMAR                               
              HUM-501(064,012=076) IT-502(040,012=052) IT-503(055,022=077) IT-504(056,028=084) IT-505(043,028=071) 
              IT-506(047,028=075) IT-507(023=023) IT-508(030=030) IT-509(042=042) IT-510(038=038)  
 
1893/2016     288  -MEET -16  NADEEM JAHANGIR SHAH       I T         R- IT-502(T),IT-504(T) 
                              JAHANGIR AHMAD SHAH                        
              HUM-501(048,010=058) IT-502(011,010=021) IT-503(041,022=063) IT-504(021,020=041) IT-505(052,020=072) 
              IT-506(053,026=079) IT-507(038=038) IT-508(032=032) IT-509(043=043) IT-510(033=033)  
 
1928/2016     298  -MEET -16  ABRAR UL HAQ SHEIKH        CIVIL       P- 0597  
                              MOHAMMAD RAMZAN SHEIKH                     
              MTH-501(050,015=065) C-501(041,015=056) C-502(050,019=069) C-503(042,018=060) C-504(061,013=074) 
              C-505(058,021=079) C-506(088=088) C-507(033=033) C-508(027=027) C-509(046=046)  
 
1929/2016     299  -MEET -16  AADIL HUSSAIN              CIVIL       P- 0637  
                              NIZAM UD DIN                               
              MTH-501(043,017=060) C-501(044,016=060) C-502(045,020=065) C-503(050,022=072) C-504(055,020=075) 
              C-505(057,025=082) C-506(098=098) C-507(039=039) C-508(037=037) C-509(049=049)  
 
1938/2016     308  -MEET -16  AFFAN AHMAD                CIVIL       P- 0606  
                              KHURSHID AHMAD                             
              MTH-501(044,018=062) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(060,020=080) C-503(040,018=058) C-504(065,020=085) 
              C-505(043,021=064) C-506(098=098) C-507(030=030) C-508(027=027) C-509(046=046)  
 
1940/2016     310  -MEET -16  AFAQ NAJAM KHAN            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMED KHAN                          
              MTH-501(015,014=029) C-501(042,014=056) C-502(019,018=037) C-503(024,016=040) C-504(055,013=068) 
              C-505(058,020=078) C-506(096=096) C-507(028=028) C-508(031=031) C-509(045=045)  
 
1942/2016     312  -MEET -16  ZAHOOR AHMAD GANAIE        CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              GHULAM MOHAMMAD GANAIE                     
              MTH-501(021,014=035) C-501(022,013=035) C-502(008,021=029) C-503(017,017=034) C-504(047,015=062) 
              C-505(045,021=066) C-506(094=094) C-507(021=021) C-508(030=030) C-509(046=046)  
 
1948/2016     318  -MEET -16  ARUN SINGH CHIB            CIVIL       P- 0681  
                              JAGATTER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(069,024=093) C-501(051,023=074) C-502(052,024=076) C-503(045,024=069) C-504(041,023=064) 
              C-505(040,025=065) C-506(099=099) C-507(046=046) C-508(045=045) C-509(050=050)  
 
1952/2016     322  -MEET -16  AAZIM NISAR                CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              NISAR AHMAD BHAT                           
              MTH-501(028,015=043) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(010,019=029) C-503(061,014=075) C-504(041,012=053) 
              C-505(051,022=073) C-506(097=097) C-507(028=028) C-508(027=027) C-509(044=044)  
 
1958/2016     328  -MEET -16  SAYED ASHFAQ AHMED         CIVIL       P- 0674  
                              ZAMAN SHAH                                 
              MTH-501(052,017=069) C-501(063,020=083) C-502(066,020=086) C-503(045,021=066) C-504(051,019=070) 
              C-505(055,023=078) C-506(099=099) C-507(035=035) C-508(040=040) C-509(048=048)  
 
1963/2016     333  -MEET -16  GURPREET SINGH BEHAL       CIVIL       P- 0645  
                              JOGINDER PAL SINGH                         
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(044,018=062) C-502(057,017=074) C-503(067,023=090) C-504(054,017=071) 
              C-505(040,024=064) C-506(097=097) C-507(038=038) C-508(042=042) C-509(049=049)  
 
1964/2016     334  -MEET -16  SAQIB MEHRAJ               CIVIL       P- 0643  
                              MEHRAJ UD DIN CHANGAL                      
              MTH-501(046,020=066) C-501(055,018=073) C-502(053,019=072) C-503(040,018=058) C-504(052,018=070) 
              C-505(058,023=081) C-506(097=097) C-507(036=036) C-508(041=041) C-509(049=049)  
 
1973/2016     343  -MEET -16  INAMULHAQ                  CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI                       
              MTH-501(000,015=015) C-501(ABS,010=010) C-502(000,013=013) C-503(000,014=014) C-504(ABS,013=013) 
              C-505(ABS,013=013) C-506(095=095) C-507(022=022) C-508(032=032) C-509(046=046)  
 
1979/2016     349  -MEET -16  FAIQA JAVEED MUNJKHAL      CIVIL       P- 0672  
                              JAVEED IQBAL MUNIKHAL                      
              MTH-501(048,018=066) C-501(045,018=063) C-502(063,022=085) C-503(071,021=092) C-504(056,014=070) 
              C-505(060,021=081) C-506(100=100) C-507(033=033) C-508(034=034) C-509(048=048)  
 
1980/2016     350  -MEET -16  MOHD SAQIB MANHAS          CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHD ZABIR MANHAS                          
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(ABS,019=019) C-503(040,016=056) C-504(072,015=087) 
              C-505(061,023=084) C-506(094=094) C-507(029=029) C-508(035=035) C-509(049=049)  



                                   (31) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1982/2016     352  -MEET -16  VIDUSHI BHAT               COMPUTER    P- 0543  
                              VIJAY BHAT                                 
              COM-501(041,028=069) COM-502(059,023=082) COM-503(045,027=072) COM-504(040,023=063) COM-505(042,021=063) 
              COM-506(040,028=068) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(019=019)  
 
1983/2016     353  -MEET -16  VASUNDHARA BALI            COMPUTER    P- 0559  
                              ANIL BALI                                  
              COM-501(040,028=068) COM-502(061,019=080) COM-503(040,025=065) COM-504(050,023=073) COM-505(040,019=059) 
              COM-506(072,024=096) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(019=019)  
 
1990/2016     360  -MEET -16  SHIVAM MAHAJAN             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-504(S) 
                              RAKESH MAHAJAN                             
              ECE-501(043,019=062) ECE-502(024,023=047) ECE-503(050,020=070) ECE-504(055,006=061) ECE-505(048,022=070) 
              EE-511(059,016=075) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(030=030)  
 
1993/2016     363  -MEET -16  TAABISH                    ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              MOHD TASLEEM                               
              ECE-501(040,022=062) ECE-502(042,021=063) ECE-503(040,021=061) ECE-504(040,021=061) ECE-505(015,025=040) 
              EE-511(040,019=059) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(032=032)  
 
2001/2016     371  -MEET -16  ADITYA SHARMA              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA                      
              MTH-501(000,016=016) C-501(000,016=016) C-502(006,019=025) C-503(ABS,017=017) C-504(045,018=063) 
              C-505(051,019=070) C-506(094=094) C-507(039=039) C-508(043=043) C-509(047=047)  
 
0009/2016-LS  6   -GCETLE-16  ISHFAQ MUSHTAQ             CIVIL       P- 0536  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI                         
              MTH-501(041,011=052) C-501(042,013=055) C-502(057,014=071) C-503(041,010=051) C-504(063,015=078) 
              C-505(041,015=056) C-506(062=062) C-507(037=037) C-508(038=038) C-509(036=036)  
 
0016/2016-LS  18  -GCETLE-16  PALKH DHAR                 COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              MOTI LAL DHAR                              
              COM-501(042,028=070) COM-502(040,022=062) COM-503(042,026=068) COM-504(022,027=049) COM-505(052,027=079) 
              COM-506(054,030=084) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(017=017) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(026=026)  
 
0019/2016-LS      -      -    UTKRISHT SINGH             MECHANICAL  R- M-504(T) 
                              RAVINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(040,023=063) M-501(040,016=056) M-502(043,018=061) M-503(042,036=078) M-504(023,023=046) 
              ECE-510(040,012=052) M-505(040=040) M-506(038=038) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1484/2016-LS  4   -BCETLE-16  VISHAL PARIHAR             CIVIL       P- 0585  
                              KISHMIRI LAL                               
              MTH-501(040,014=054) C-501(046,016=062) C-502(052,019=071) C-503(046,018=064) C-504(041,019=060) 
              C-505(040,021=061) C-506(080=080) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(046=046)  
 
1513/2016-LS  4   -YCETLE-16  SHAKEEL AHMAD DAR          CIVIL       Absent 
                              MOHAMMAD ASHRAF DAR                        
              MTH-501(047,013=060) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(041,018=059) C-503(045,016=061) C-504(ABS,019=019) 
              C-505(ABS,018=018) C-506(083=083) C-507(043=043) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1514/2016-LS  5   -YCETLE-16  MOHAMMED IRAN CHISTY       CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MOHAMMED SADIQ                             
              MTH-501(041,014=055) C-501(004,013=017) C-502(004,016=020) C-503(021,015=036) C-504(059,017=076) 
              C-505(043,014=057) C-506(085=085) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1515/2016-LS  6   -YCETLE-16  ANUJ DATTA                 CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              ARUN DATTA                                 
              MTH-501(060,016=076) C-501(054,016=070) C-502(044,018=062) C-503(012,018=030) C-504(042,016=058) 
              C-505(049,017=066) C-506(083=083) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1516/2016-LS  7   -YCETLE-16  SUMANT MAHAJAN             CIVIL       P- 0626  
                              SHAM LAL GUPTA                             
              MTH-501(042,019=061) C-501(045,018=063) C-502(048,018=066) C-503(043,016=059) C-504(053,015=068) 
              C-505(073,017=090) C-506(084=084) C-507(046=046) C-508(046=046) C-509(043=043)  
 
1517/2016-LS  8   -YCETLE-16  NASIR AMIN BATT            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              MOHD AMIN BATT                             
              MTH-501(000,010=010) C-501(005,013=018) C-502(017,010=027) C-503(041,011=052) C-504(010,016=026) 
              C-505(ABS,010=010) C-506(078=078) C-507(041=041) C-508(039=039) C-509(038=038)  
 
1519/2016-LS  10  -YCETLE-16  AVISH VERMA                CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              DEV RAJ                                    
              MTH-501(006,014=020) C-501(022,017=039) C-502(042,013=055) C-503(047,013=060) C-504(044,016=060) 
              C-505(055,016=071) C-506(080=080) C-507(043=043) C-508(042=042) C-509(042=042)  



                                   (32) 
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1520/2016-LS  11  -YCETLE-16  NADEEM MALIK               CIVIL       P- 0550  
                              AZAZ AHMED                                 
              MTH-501(044,013=057) C-501(041,015=056) C-502(052,015=067) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(043,016=059) C-506(078=078) C-507(042=042) C-508(041=041) C-509(042=042)  
 
1521/2016-LS  12  -YCETIE-16  MOHD ADNAN                 CIVIL       P- 0582  
                              PERVAZ AHMED                               
              MTH-501(050,014=064) C-501(051,014=065) C-502(040,015=055) C-503(049,014=063) C-504(053,017=070) 
              C-505(043,015=058) C-506(081=081) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
1528/2016-LS  16  -YCETLE-16  DHRUV VAID                 MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA                        
              MTH-501(010,025=035) M-501(041,015=056) M-502(076,013=089) M-503(040,028=068) M-504(055,012=067) 
              ECE-510(040,012=052) M-505(035=035) M-506(035=035) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
0001/2017     1    -GCET -17  GUNJYOT SINGH              CIVIL       P- 0793  
                              VARINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(086,019=105) C-501(053,023=076) C-502(063,022=085) C-503(085,021=106) C-504(084,022=106) 
              C-505(064,024=088) C-506(089=089) C-507(046=046) C-508(045=045) C-509(047=047)  
 
0002/2017     164  -GCET -17  ANHADH SINGH               MECHANICAL  P- 0651  
                              JAGMOHAN SINGH                             
              MTH-501(064,037=101) M-501(051,018=069) M-502(071,017=088) M-503(043,037=080) M-504(057,018=075) 
              ECE-510(055,018=073) M-505(047=047) M-506(041=041) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
0003/2017     2    -GCET -17  ASHI SHARMA                CIVIL       P- 0814  
                              OM PARKASH SHARMA                          
              MTH-501(085,023=108) C-501(063,022=085) C-502(065,020=085) C-503(082,024=106) C-504(084,023=107) 
              C-505(072,022=094) C-506(090=090) C-507(047=047) C-508(045=045) C-509(047=047)  
 
0004/2017     111  -GCET -17  MUSKAN KAPOOR              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0791  
                              RAJAN KAPOOR                               
              ECE-501(075,037=112) ECE-502(069,035=104) ECE-503(068,035=103) ECE-504(064,032=096) ECE-505(067,036=103) 
              EE-511(090,037=127) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(037=037)  
 
0005/2017     112  -GCET -17  SUBHANG PANDOH             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0783  
                              JUGAL KISHORE PANDOH                       
              ECE-501(080,034=114) ECE-502(067,030=097) ECE-503(077,034=111) ECE-504(061,030=091) ECE-505(070,036=106) 
              EE-511(086,036=122) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(035=035) EE-512(037=037)  
 
0006/2017     50   -GCET -17  AKASH DEEP                 ELECTRICAL  P- 0671  
                              SAT DEV                                    
              EE-501(077,031=108) EE-502(050,028=078) ECE-507(057,027=084) ECE-503(074,024=098) ECE-509(043,027=070) 
              C-511(052,038=090) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0007/2017     218  -GCET -17  MOHAK MOHAN                COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              MOHAN LAL                                  
              COM-501(065,025=090) COM-502(073,022=095) COM-503(030,030=060) COM-504(041,030=071) COM-505(048,029=077) 
              COM-506(056,026=082) COM-511(021=021) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0008/2017     03   -GCET -17  DHEERAJ ANTHAL             CIVIL       P- 0734  
                              KULBIR CHAND ANTHAL                        
              MTH-501(088,021=109) C-501(056,020=076) C-502(041,021=062) C-503(078,020=098) C-504(068,021=089) 
              C-505(061,023=084) C-506(088=088) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(044=044)  
 
0009/2017     113  -GCET -17  REEMA BHARTI               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0707  
                              BUI LAL                                    
              ECE-501(062,032=094) ECE-502(060,032=092) ECE-503(074,029=103) ECE-504(040,030=070) ECE-505(067,031=098) 
              EE-511(083,030=113) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(035=035) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0010/2017     219  -GCET -17  RAKSHIT AJAY               COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              AJAY GUPTA                                 
              COM-501(064,026=090) COM-502(054,025=079) COM-503(031,029=060) COM-504(052,032=084) COM-505(057,026=083) 
              COM-506(070,021=091) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0011/2017     51   -GCET -17  ABHAY GUPTA                ELECTRICAL  P- 0779  
                              RAJESH GUPTA                               
              EE-501(090,030=120) EE-502(088,030=118) ECE-507(082,026=108) ECE-503(083,028=111) ECE-509(042,029=071) 
              C-511(075,034=109) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0012/2017     165  -GCET -17  DUSHANT SINGH              MECHANICAL  P- 0716  
                              INDER SINGH                                
              MTH-501(050,034=084) M-501(059,016=075) M-502(081,018=099) M-503(076,037=113) M-504(071,018=089) 
              ECE-510(070,018=088) M-505(041=041) M-506(040=040) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(045=045)  



                                   (33) 
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0013/2017     04   -GCET -17  ASIF CHOUDHARY             CIVIL       P- 0721  (D.E.) 
                              MOHD ASLAM                                 
              MTH-501(082,020=102) C-501(047,018=065) C-502(041,020=061) C-503(075,020=095) C-504(073,022=095) 
              C-505(065,022=087) C-506(087=087) C-507(043=043) C-508(042=042) C-509(044=044)  
 
0014/2017     52   -GCET -17  AAKASH SHARMA              ELECTRICAL  P- 0726  
                              NARESH KUMAR SHARMA                        
              EE-501(078,029=107) EE-502(080,029=109) ECE-507(074,026=100) ECE-503(079,025=104) ECE-509(051,027=078) 
              C-511(070,027=097) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0015/2017     220  -GCET -17  PRINKA RAINA               COMPUTER    P- 0730  
                              DAVINDER KUMAR                             
              COM-501(075,036=111) COM-502(071,029=100) COM-503(053,035=088) COM-504(063,036=099) COM-505(057,033=090) 
              COM-506(068,032=100) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(038=038)  
 
0016/2017     53   -GCET -17  VINAY HANS                 ELECTRICAL  P- 0783  
                              VIJAY KUMAR                                
              EE-501(082,028=110) EE-502(084,033=117) ECE-507(082,030=112) ECE-503(090,031=121) ECE-509(054,029=083) 
              C-511(076,033=109) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0017/2017     221  -GCET -17  MUSKAN SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0755  
                              GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA                       
              COM-501(078,033=111) COM-502(072,030=102) COM-503(066,037=103) COM-504(064,036=100) COM-505(062,034=096) 
              COM-506(069,035=104) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(037=037)  
 
0019/2017     222  -GCET -17  UPMANYU SHARMA             COMPUTER    P- 0687  
                              SANJAY KUMAR                               
              COM-501(061,034=095) COM-502(071,033=104) COM-503(054,034=088) COM-504(048,035=083) COM-505(044,028=072) 
              COM-506(066,032=098) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(038=038)  
 
0020/2017     114  -GCET -17  AMIT KUMAR SHARMA          ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              RATTAN LAL SHARMA                          
              ECE-501(062,029=091) ECE-502(030,019=049) ECE-503(015,023=038) ECE-504(043,019=062) ECE-505(029,023=052) 
              EE-511(055,022=077) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0021/2017     54   -GCET -17  DEEPANSHU GUPTA            ELECTRICAL  P- 0762  
                              VINOD KUMAR GUPTA                          
              EE-501(084,028=112) EE-502(076,029=105) ECE-507(073,028=101) ECE-503(086,028=114) ECE-509(055,028=083) 
              C-511(082,032=114) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0022/2017     115  -GCET -17  RIYA DIGRA                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0760  
                              NASIB CHAND                                
              ECE-501(070,034=104) ECE-502(064,028=092) ECE-503(078,029=107) ECE-504(080,026=106) ECE-505(068,033=101) 
              EE-511(084,029=113) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0023/2017     166  -GCET -17  SAHIL SINGH CHOUHAN        CIVIL       P- 0781  
                              HAKIM SINGH CHOUHAN                        
              MTH-501(091,022=113) C-501(055,022=077) C-502(053,023=076) C-503(076,022=098) C-504(078,024=102) 
              C-505(066,024=090) C-506(089=089) C-507(046=046) C-508(044=044) C-509(046=046)  
 
0024/2017     116  -GCET -17  DEVESH SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0708  
                              DEVINDER NATH SHARMA                       
              ECE-501(058,030=088) ECE-502(061,027=088) ECE-503(081,021=102) ECE-504(066,024=090) ECE-505(069,031=100) 
              EE-511(084,029=113) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0026/2017     223  -GCET -17  SRISHTI                    COMPUTER    P- 0645  
                              RAJINDER BRALL                             
              COM-501(074,030=104) COM-502(064,022=086) COM-503(047,031=078) COM-504(065,033=098) COM-505(052,026=078) 
              COM-506(057,030=087) COM-511(017=017) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0027/2017     167  -GCET -17  AJAY SINGH                 MECHANICAL  P- 0659  
                              MELA RAM                                   
              MTH-501(040,033=073) M-501(066,018=084) M-502(075,017=092) M-503(057,032=089) M-504(068,016=084) 
              ECE-510(060,013=073) M-505(044=044) M-506(043=043) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
0028/2017     05   -GCET -17  AKSHEM GUPTA               CIVIL       P- 0704  
                              VIRENDER GUPTA                             
              MTH-501(087,018=105) C-501(052,014=066) C-502(054,017=071) C-503(078,018=096) C-504(063,018=081) 
              C-505(058,018=076) C-506(086=086) C-507(040=040) C-508(039=039) C-509(044=044)  
 
0029/2017     117  -GCET -17  KARAN                      ELE.&COMM.  P- 0739  
                              HUSSAN LAL                                 
              ECE-501(077,034=111) ECE-502(066,030=096) ECE-503(068,028=096) ECE-504(061,029=090) ECE-505(058,034=092) 
              EE-511(086,026=112) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(036=036)  
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0030/2017     118  -GCET -17  VISHAL SINGH               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0643  
                              MANJIT SINGH                               
              ECE-501(065,030=095) ECE-502(068,023=091) ECE-503(074,023=097) ECE-504(040,022=062) ECE-505(054,022=076) 
              EE-511(065,025=090) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0031/2017     55   -GCET -17  SAKSHAM JANDIAL            ELECTRICAL  P- 0731  (D.E.) 
                              SANJAY JANDIAL                             
              EE-501(075,026=101) EE-502(080,029=109) ECE-507(070,027=097) ECE-503(082,029=111) ECE-509(052,030=082) 
              C-511(062,032=094) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0032/2017     06   -GCET -17  ACHYUTAM KHAJURIA          CIVIL       P- 0708  
                              KULBHUSHAN KHAJURIA                        
              MTH-501(084,022=106) C-501(047,023=070) C-502(041,018=059) C-503(073,023=096) C-504(073,020=093) 
              C-505(047,021=068) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(040=040)  
 
0033/2017     07   -GCET -17  RISHIV RANYAL              CIVIL       P- 0751  
                              MEHI PAUL SHARMA                           
              MTH-501(097,019=116) C-501(049,019=068) C-502(055,017=072) C-503(073,019=092) C-504(084,018=102) 
              C-505(068,023=091) C-506(087=087) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(041=041)  
 
0034/2017     119  -GCET -17  NISHAN SINGH               ELECTRICAL  P- 0758  
                              AMRIK SINGH                                
              EE-501(084,033=117) EE-502(069,035=104) ECE-507(087,030=117) ECE-503(067,026=093) ECE-509(041,037=078) 
              C-511(080,029=109) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
0035/2017     56   -GCET -17  ABHISHEK GUPTA             ELECTRICAL  P- 0784  
                              AJAY GUPTA                                 
              EE-501(090,033=123) EE-502(080,033=113) ECE-507(089,025=114) ECE-503(075,031=106) ECE-509(056,031=087) 
              C-511(074,029=103) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0036/2017     08   -GCET -17  SANAT SHARMA               CIVIL       P- 0746  
                              SHAM LAL                                   
              MTH-501(096,020=116) C-501(057,022=079) C-502(050,020=070) C-503(061,021=082) C-504(074,019=093) 
              C-505(065,023=088) C-506(086=086) C-507(046=046) C-508(046=046) C-509(040=040)  
 
0037/2017     09   -GCET -17  AYUSH SHARMA               CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                         
              MTH-501(092,020=112) C-501(040,019=059) C-502(030,019=049) C-503(048,017=065) C-504(070,019=089) 
              C-505(062,019=081) C-506(082=082) C-507(045=045) C-508(040=040) C-509(041=041)  
 
0038/2017     224  -GCET -17  TAKSHAM GUPTA              COMPUTER    P- 0730  
                              TARSEM GUPTA                               
              COM-501(071,030=101) COM-502(074,026=100) COM-503(071,033=104) COM-504(064,033=097) COM-505(069,032=101) 
              COM-506(073,028=101) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(034=034)  
 
0039/2017     10   -GCET -17  RAJA MUDASIR HASSAN BHAT   CIVIL       P- 0725  
                              GHULAM HASSAN BHAT                         
              MTH-501(063,017=080) C-501(054,019=073) C-502(052,017=069) C-503(081,019=100) C-504(083,019=102) 
              C-505(066,021=087) C-506(084=084) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(046=046)  
 
0040/2017     11   -GCET -17  MUDASIR AHMAD GANAIE       CIVIL       P- 0798  
                              GHULAM HASSAN GANAIE                       
              MTH-501(082,021=103) C-501(067,023=090) C-502(057,020=077) C-503(090,021=111) C-504(084,020=104) 
              C-505(070,022=092) C-506(086=086) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(047=047)  
 
0041/2017     12   -GCET -17  JAVAID AHMAD MALIK         CIVIL       P- 0658  
                              MOHD SKINDER MALIK                         
              MTH-501(064,019=083) C-501(043,022=065) C-502(045,019=064) C-503(066,018=084) C-504(065,018=083) 
              C-505(050,022=072) C-506(080=080) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(045=045)  
 
0042/2017     256  -GCET -17  JASIF HUSSAIN KHAN         CIVIL       P- 0623  
                              GH QADIR KHAN                              
              MTH-501(059,018=077) C-501(042,016=058) C-502(050,018=068) C-503(059,014=073) C-504(047,018=065) 
              C-505(059,020=079) C-506(079=079) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(042=042)  
 
0043/2017     57   -GCET -17  MANDEEP SINGH              ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              CHIB JAGATTAR SINGH                        
              EE-501(083,029=112) EE-502(074,034=108) ECE-507(071,023=094) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-509(021,029=050) 
              C-511(071,030=101) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0044/2017     58   -GCET -17  RAGHAV GUPTA               ELECTRICAL  P- 0714  
                              ANIL GUPTA                                 
              EE-501(086,028=114) EE-502(075,031=106) ECE-507(051,024=075) ECE-503(068,028=096) ECE-509(047,031=078) 
              C-511(074,030=104) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(035=035)  
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0045/2017     168  -GCET -17  KULBIR SINGH               MECHANICAL  P- 0685  
                              HARI SINGH                                 
              MTH-501(040,034=074) M-501(072,018=090) M-502(071,020=091) M-503(066,038=104) M-504(061,017=078) 
              ECE-510(063,017=080) M-505(044=044) M-506(042=042) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
0046/2017     169  -GCET -17  MOHAK KHAJURIA             MECHANICAL  R- M-502(T) 
                              RAVI MOHAN KHAJURIA                        
              MTH-501(049,027=076) M-501(055,021=076) M-502(030,022=052) M-503(072,042=114) M-504(055,020=075) 
              ECE-510(053,016=069) M-505(044=044) M-506(044=044) M-507(039=039) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
0047/2017     120  -GCET -17  AQIB JAVED                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0735  
                              JAVED IQBAL DANAK                          
              ECE-501(083,030=113) ECE-502(071,030=101) ECE-503(066,025=091) ECE-504(067,024=091) ECE-505(066,034=100) 
              EE-511(078,023=101) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0048/2017     13   -GCET -17  PALAK GOTRA                CIVIL       P- 0748  
                              TARSEEM KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(067,020=087) C-501(043,022=065) C-502(063,018=081) C-503(085,020=105) C-504(078,022=100) 
              C-505(070,021=091) C-506(088=088) C-507(045=045) C-508(041=041) C-509(045=045)  
 
0049/2017     225  -GCET -17  SACHIT                     COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              VINOD KUMAR                                
              COM-501(047,024=071) COM-502(050,026=076) COM-503(043,030=073) COM-504(029,030=059) COM-505(040,021=061) 
              COM-506(052,023=075) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0051/2017     15   -GCET -17  ASIF AYOUB                 CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD AYOUB MALIK                       
              MTH-501(040,017=057) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(024,015=039) C-503(060,019=079) C-504(058,018=076) 
              C-505(059,019=078) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(040=040) C-509(038=038)  
 
0052/2017     170  -GCET -17  SHOIEB SADEEQ CHOUDHARY    ELECTRICAL  P- 0750  
                              MOHD SADEEQ                                
              EE-501(090,028=118) EE-502(082,029=111) ECE-507(066,030=096) ECE-503(072,029=101) ECE-509(047,030=077) 
              C-511(082,029=111) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0053/2017     59   -GCET -17  ZAKI NASIR                 ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              NASIR IQBAL                                
              EE-501(058,021=079) EE-502(054,019=073) ECE-507(056,023=079) ECE-503(044,022=066) ECE-509(028,025=053) 
              C-511(059,026=085) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0054/2017     16   -GCET -17  TANVEER AHMED              CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMED                               
              MTH-501(083,020=103) C-501(054,021=075) C-502(018,021=039) C-503(077,019=096) C-504(066,023=089) 
              C-505(048,021=069) C-506(089=089) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(045=045)  
 
0055/2017     171  -GCET -17  DHANUK RANA                MECHANICAL  P- 0735  
                              SUSHIL KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(056,035=091) M-501(084,019=103) M-502(090,019=109) M-503(065,038=103) M-504(066,018=084) 
              ECE-510(061,019=080) M-505(042=042) M-506(039=039) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
0056/2017     60   -GCET -17  AKSHAT SHARMA              ELECTRICAL  P- 0818  
                              SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA                        
              EE-501(086,034=120) EE-502(090,034=124) ECE-507(087,031=118) ECE-503(083,032=115) ECE-509(057,032=089) 
              C-511(085,028=113) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
0057/2017     226  -GCET -17  MOHIT CHOUDHARY            COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              SUKHWANT SINGH                             
              COM-501(062,027=089) COM-502(056,027=083) COM-503(030,029=059) COM-504(040,032=072) COM-505(044,031=075) 
              COM-506(062,027=089) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0059/2017     61   -GCET -17  ROHIT CHIB                 ELECTRICAL  P- 0636  
                              ANGREZ SINGH                               
              EE-501(066,021=087) EE-502(080,027=107) ECE-507(075,022=097) ECE-503(049,023=072) ECE-509(048,027=075) 
              C-511(044,026=070) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0061/2017     227  -GCET -17  ARSHPREET SINGH            COMPUTER    P- 0723  
                              KAMALJEET SINGH                            
              COM-501(081,030=111) COM-502(072,028=100) COM-503(065,029=094) COM-504(069,030=099) COM-505(061,034=095) 
              COM-506(075,029=104) COM-511(023=023) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0062/2017     121  -GCET -17  FAIKA FAREED KHAN          ELE.&COMM.  P- 0783  
                              FAREED AHMAD KHAN                          
              ECE-501(082,036=118) ECE-502(072,035=107) ECE-503(071,032=103) ECE-504(074,029=103) ECE-505(051,036=087) 
              EE-511(088,036=124) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(035=035)  



                                   (36) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0063/2017     228  -GCET -17  HAROON RASHID              COMPUTER    P- 0641  
                              ABDUL RASHID DAR                           
              COM-501(073,027=100) COM-502(069,029=098) COM-503(051,030=081) COM-504(040,028=068) COM-505(048,031=079) 
              COM-506(065,032=097) COM-511(024=024) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0064/2017     122  -GCET -17  ADITIYA PARTAP SINGH       ELECTRICAL  P- 0754  
                              AJIT SINGH                                 
              EE-501(078,029=107) EE-502(085,032=117) ECE-507(080,029=109) ECE-503(063,030=093) ECE-509(047,029=076) 
              C-511(087,029=116) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0065/2017     17   -GCET -17  ROHIT SHARMA               CIVIL       P- 0791  
                              ROSHAN LAL SHARMA                          
              MTH-501(087,022=109) C-501(067,022=089) C-502(047,023=070) C-503(082,023=105) C-504(085,025=110) 
              C-505(067,023=090) C-506(088=088) C-507(044=044) C-508(046=046) C-509(040=040)  
 
0066/2017     172  -GCET -17  YASIR BASHIR HAJAM         CIVIL       P- 0698  
                              BASHIR AHMAD HAJAM                         
              MTH-501(063,020=083) C-501(046,022=068) C-502(041,021=062) C-503(073,019=092) C-504(077,022=099) 
              C-505(066,022=088) C-506(080=080) C-507(041=041) C-508(041=041) C-509(044=044)  
 
0067/2017     62   -GCET -17  WASEEM YOUSUF              CIVIL       P- 0702  
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI                       
              MTH-501(075,020=095) C-501(059,019=078) C-502(057,020=077) C-503(067,019=086) C-504(068,021=089) 
              C-505(056,022=078) C-506(080=080) C-507(041=041) C-508(039=039) C-509(039=039)  
 
0068/2017     173  -GCET -17  AMTOJ SINGH                MECHANICAL  P- 0674  
                              SARABJEET SINGH                            
              MTH-501(050,037=087) M-501(065,019=084) M-502(084,017=101) M-503(052,039=091) M-504(054,017=071) 
              ECE-510(063,019=082) M-505(042=042) M-506(038=038) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
0069/2017     63   -GCET -17  ASHISH SINGH THAKUR        ELECTRICAL  P- 0707  
                              VED SINGH THAKUR                           
              EE-501(081,029=110) EE-502(048,032=080) ECE-507(073,031=104) ECE-503(060,031=091) ECE-509(049,029=078) 
              C-511(074,031=105) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0071/2017     229  -GCET -17  RITVIK MAHAJAN             COMPUTER    P- 0698  
                              CHINTAN KUMAR                              
              COM-501(077,034=111) COM-502(062,033=095) COM-503(047,034=081) COM-504(051,035=086) COM-505(050,033=083) 
              COM-506(070,032=102) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0072/2017     174  -GCET -17  FAIYZA TABASSUM            MECHANICAL  P- 0670  
                              MOHD ABBAS SHEIKH                          
              MTH-501(040,029=069) M-501(060,021=081) M-502(071,019=090) M-503(058,042=100) M-504(072,020=092) 
              ECE-510(066,017=083) M-505(045=045) M-506(046=046) M-507(025=025) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
0073/2017     175  -GCET -17  IQRA SHAHEEN               MECHANICAL  P- 0740  
                              MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM SHEIKH                    
              MTH-501(040,033=073) M-501(076,021=097) M-502(086,023=109) M-503(069,041=110) M-504(068,019=087) 
              ECE-510(070,018=088) M-505(045=045) M-506(045=045) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
0074/2017     65   -GCET -17  HAZIM MAQBOOL SHAH         ELECTRICAL  P- 0687  
                              MOHD MAQBOOL SHAH                          
              EE-501(087,018=105) EE-502(084,021=105) ECE-507(073,021=094) ECE-503(064,025=089) ECE-509(053,025=078) 
              C-511(059,024=083) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0075/2017     18   -GCET -17  MOHD JAVID                 CIVIL       P- 0630  
                              DIL MOHD                                   
              MTH-501(051,015=066) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(040,017=057) C-503(066,016=082) C-504(072,022=094) 
              C-505(053,019=072) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(040=040) C-509(039=039)  
 
0076/2017     66   -GCET -17  RAYEES YOUSUF              ELECTRICAL  P- 0738  
                              MOHMAD YOUSUF ALIE                         
              EE-501(084,027=111) EE-502(073,028=101) ECE-507(080,027=107) ECE-503(071,028=099) ECE-509(052,029=081) 
              C-511(077,026=103) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0077/2017     230  -GCET -17  AKASH CHOUDHARY            COMPUTER    P- 0710  
                              DARSHAN LAL CHOUDHARY                      
              COM-501(074,031=105) COM-502(058,031=089) COM-503(066,034=100) COM-504(065,032=097) COM-505(061,030=091) 
              COM-506(062,030=092) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0078/2017     19   -GCET -17  KARMA DORJAY               CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              LAL CHAND                                  
              MTH-501(068,017=085) C-501(011,015=026) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(051,017=068) C-504(054,020=074) 
              C-505(040,019=059) C-506(079=079) C-507(039=039) C-508(037=037) C-509(038=038)  



                                   (37) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0079/2017     123  -GCET -17  AZHAR AHMED                ELE.&COMM.  P- 0631  
                              GHAZALI MANAWAR AHMED                      
              ECE-501(063,027=090) ECE-502(062,022=084) ECE-503(060,021=081) ECE-504(052,022=074) ECE-505(060,024=084) 
              EE-511(066,020=086) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0081/2017     20   -GCET -17  HARASH SHARMA              CIVIL       P- 0712  
                              RAJESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(079,018=097) C-501(050,016=066) C-502(059,018=077) C-503(074,021=095) C-504(087,020=107) 
              C-505(056,017=073) C-506(081=081) C-507(041=041) C-508(039=039) C-509(036=036)  
 
0082/2017     67   -GCET -17  ABID QAYOOM LONE           ELECTRICAL  P- 0631  
                              ABDUL QAYOOM LONE                          
              EE-501(061,023=084) EE-502(056,028=084) ECE-507(064,019=083) ECE-503(068,025=093) ECE-509(042,026=068) 
              C-511(061,028=089) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0083/2017     231  -GCET -17  BABA JAWAD FLAHI           COMPUTER    P- 0634  
                              MUBARK AHMAD BABA                          
              COM-501(065,029=094) COM-502(080,025=105) COM-503(051,029=080) COM-504(040,025=065) COM-505(040,028=068) 
              COM-506(067,025=092) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0084/2017     124  -GCET -17  SHAHKAR BASHIR             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0670  
                              BASHIR AHMAD WANI                          
              ECE-501(069,023=092) ECE-502(064,024=088) ECE-503(058,022=080) ECE-504(061,026=087) ECE-505(056,026=082) 
              EE-511(087,025=112) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0085/2017     301  -GCET -17  SHIVANG SHARMA             CIVIL       P- 0787  
                              PRITAM CHAND SHARMA                        
              MTH-501(079,017=096) C-501(058,023=081) C-502(064,023=087) C-503(089,020=109) C-504(087,023=110) 
              C-505(071,022=093) C-506(080=080) C-507(044=044) C-508(046=046) C-509(041=041)  
 
0086/2017     21   -GCET -17  STANZIN NONGA              CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              THINLAY CHOKTUP                            
              MTH-501(049,017=066) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(020,018=038) C-503(077,018=095) C-504(064,020=084) 
              C-505(061,020=081) C-506(080=080) C-507(041=041) C-508(039=039) C-509(044=044)  
 
0087/2017     125  -GCET -17  ROHIT MAHAJAN              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0769  
                              JYOTI PARKASH                              
              ECE-501(067,035=102) ECE-502(061,029=090) ECE-503(084,033=117) ECE-504(068,027=095) ECE-505(069,035=104) 
              EE-511(090,034=124) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0088/2017     68   -GCET -17  STANZIN GAYDUN             ELECTRICAL  P- 0605  
                              PHUNTSOK ANGMO                             
              EE-501(072,020=092) EE-502(061,021=082) ECE-507(064,019=083) ECE-503(045,020=065) ECE-509(040,023=063) 
              C-511(063,027=090) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0089/2017     125  -GCET -17  UTKARSH AGGARWAL           CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              KAILASH AGGARWAL                           
              MTH-501(066,022=088) C-501(056,023=079) C-502(018,020=038) C-503(077,019=096) C-504(065,023=088) 
              C-505(069,021=090) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(040=040)  
 
0090/2017     126  -GCET -17  ZUBAIR HASSAN              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0727  
                              GH HASSAN GANAI                            
              ECE-501(070,035=105) ECE-502(060,034=094) ECE-503(043,033=076) ECE-504(061,033=094) ECE-505(065,037=102) 
              EE-511(083,033=116) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(036=036)  
 
0091/2017     232  -GCET -17  UMAR BASHIR                COMPUTER    P- 0601  
                              BASHIR AHMAD BHAT                          
              COM-501(063,025=088) COM-502(050,027=077) COM-503(049,028=077) COM-504(046,025=071) COM-505(054,024=078) 
              COM-506(061,025=086) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0093/2017     69   -GCET -17  DEEPTANSHU SAMOTRA         ELECTRICAL  P- 0594  
                              KALA RAM                                   
              EE-501(061,020=081) EE-502(061,020=081) ECE-507(064,022=086) ECE-503(046,023=069) ECE-509(040,024=064) 
              C-511(061,023=084) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0095/2017     177  -GCET -17  SHAHID NADEEM LONE         MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD LONE                           
              MTH-501(030,033=063) M-501(056,015=071) M-502(062,018=080) M-503(054,032=086) M-504(040,016=056) 
              ECE-510(040,017=057) M-505(039=039) M-506(039=039) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
0096/2017     178  -GCET -17  ZAHID NAZIR LONE           MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD LONE                           
              MTH-501(030,028=058) M-501(052,015=067) M-502(063,017=080) M-503(046,032=078) M-504(040,016=056) 
              ECE-510(041,015=056) M-505(039=039) M-506(039=039) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(034=034)  



                                   (38) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0099/2017     128  -GCET -17  CH NAZIA KOUCER            ELECTRICAL  P- 0822  
                              ABDUL GHANI CHOWDHARY                      
              EE-501(090,033=123) EE-502(090,034=124) ECE-507(088,030=118) ECE-503(072,032=104) ECE-509(061,031=092) 
              C-511(090,033=123) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0100/2017     179  -GCET -17  JASMINE KOUR               MECHANICAL  P- 0753  
                              TARLOCHAN SINGH                            
              MTH-501(079,042=121) M-501(075,019=094) M-502(083,020=103) M-503(048,043=091) M-504(063,019=082) 
              ECE-510(067,020=087) M-505(045=045) M-506(044=044) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
0102/2017     180  -GCET -17  REHAN KUMAR BAVORIA        MECHANICAL  P- 0682  
                              CHAIN LAL BAVORIA                          
              MTH-501(069,035=104) M-501(063,017=080) M-502(065,017=082) M-503(055,039=094) M-504(071,018=089) 
              ECE-510(059,017=076) M-505(040=040) M-506(044=044) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
0103/2017     24   -GCET -17  AASIF NAZIR MIR            CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD MIR                            
              MTH-501(069,019=088) C-501(052,020=072) C-502(024,017=041) C-503(071,021=092) C-504(080,021=101) 
              C-505(068,022=090) C-506(086=086) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(045=045)  
 
0104/2017     25   -GCET -17  ANKIT KAPOOR               CIVIL       P- 0760  
                              YASH PAL KAPOOR                            
              MTH-501(071,022=093) C-501(057,021=078) C-502(049,022=071) C-503(073,021=094) C-504(085,024=109) 
              C-505(072,021=093) C-506(090=090) C-507(046=046) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
0107/2017     72   -GCET -17  SONAM VERMA                ELECTRICAL  P- 0749  
                              AMARJEET                                   
              EE-501(081,031=112) EE-502(081,034=115) ECE-507(086,027=113) ECE-503(057,024=081) ECE-509(049,030=079) 
              C-511(080,032=112) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0108/2017     181  -GCET -17  SHAHBAZ CHOWDHARY          MECHANICAL  P- 0746  
                              SADIQUE MOHD                               
              MTH-501(065,035=100) M-501(075,019=094) M-502(086,017=103) M-503(086,039=125) M-504(059,018=077) 
              ECE-510(068,019=087) M-505(041=041) M-506(041=041) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
0109/2017     26   -GCET -17  SONALI NANDAN              CIVIL       P- 0718  
                              DARBARI LAL                                
              MTH-501(073,021=094) C-501(041,023=064) C-502(050,018=068) C-503(072,018=090) C-504(075,020=095) 
              C-505(067,021=088) C-506(090=090) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(047=047)  
 
0110/2017     129  -GCET -17  ATHRAV ANAND               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0690  
                              SHIV ANAND                                 
              ECE-501(079,031=110) ECE-502(058,026=084) ECE-503(062,026=088) ECE-504(063,025=088) ECE-505(058,028=086) 
              EE-511(072,028=100) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(037=037)  
 
0111/2017     73   -GCET -17  AANISH SHARMA              ELECTRICAL  P- 0789  
                              ASHWANI KUMAR                              
              EE-501(079,031=110) EE-502(084,031=115) ECE-507(083,031=114) ECE-503(070,032=102) ECE-509(066,034=100) 
              C-511(080,030=110) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
0112/2017     182  -GCET -17  ASHISH SULDRU              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              LEKH RAJ                                   
              MTH-501(022,022=044) M-501(055,017=072) M-502(064,016=080) M-503(040,040=080) M-504(042,014=056) 
              ECE-510(029,015=044) M-505(042=042) M-506(041=041) M-507(025=025) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
0114/2017     130  -GCET -17  JATIN MOTAN                ELE.&COMM.  P- 0659  
                              SOM RAJ MOTAN                              
              ECE-501(069,030=099) ECE-502(062,026=088) ECE-503(068,022=090) ECE-504(058,024=082) ECE-505(045,027=072) 
              EE-511(065,024=089) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(035=035) EE-512(036=036)  
 
0116/2017     74   -GCET -17  ABHISHEK SINGH CHIB        ELECTRICAL  P- 0715  
                              CHAGGAR SINGH CHIB                         
              EE-501(080,029=109) EE-502(067,029=096) ECE-507(070,026=096) ECE-503(065,029=094) ECE-509(047,030=077) 
              C-511(084,027=111) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0117/2017     75   -GCET -17  AATIF YOUSUF WANI          ELECTRICAL  P- 0716  
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI                       
              EE-501(080,023=103) EE-502(088,027=115) ECE-507(072,021=093) ECE-503(079,027=106) ECE-509(049,033=082) 
              C-511(062,026=088) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0118/2017     233  -GCET -17  SHAKIR MAQBOOL NAIK        COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL NAIK                      
              COM-501(048,026=074) COM-502(040,022=062) COM-503(047,030=077) COM-504(031,026=057) COM-505(053,028=081) 
              COM-506(056,025=081) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(033=033)  



                                   (39) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0119/2017     131  -GCET -17  MUBARAZ IRSLAN             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMED                              
              ECE-501(058,027=085) ECE-502(064,022=086) ECE-503(040,021=061) ECE-504(040,019=059) ECE-505(012,026=038) 
              EE-511(069,022=091) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0120/2017     76   -GCET -17  YOUNIS HASSAN              ELECTRICAL  P- 0751  
                              GH HASSAN BHAT                             
              EE-501(090,025=115) EE-502(090,025=115) ECE-507(073,025=098) ECE-503(090,026=116) ECE-509(054,030=084) 
              C-511(064,025=089) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0121/2017     132  -GCET -17  TABINDHA SHAFI             ELECTRICAL  P- 0817  
                              MOHAMMAD SHAFI SHEIKH                      
              EE-501(090,032=122) EE-502(088,032=120) ECE-507(083,028=111) ECE-503(087,027=114) ECE-509(061,032=093) 
              C-511(088,033=121) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0122/2017     234  -GCET -17  AJAZ UI HAQ                COMPUTER    P- 0573  
                              MOHD RASHID                                
              COM-501(070,023=093) COM-502(043,021=064) COM-503(048,024=072) COM-504(055,026=081) COM-505(048,016=064) 
              COM-506(056,025=081) COM-511(018=018) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0123/2017     235  -GCET -17  ZAHID MUSHTAQ              COMPUTER    P- 0569  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT                         
              COM-501(054,024=078) COM-502(047,026=073) COM-503(044,025=069) COM-504(041,028=069) COM-505(044,025=069) 
              COM-506(062,028=090) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0124/2017     133  -GCET -17  ISHFAQ AHMAD RAINA         ELE.&COMM.  P- 0737  
                              ABDUL RASHID RAINA                         
              ECE-501(080,029=109) ECE-502(076,023=099) ECE-503(074,025=099) ECE-504(062,024=086) ECE-505(070,026=096) 
              EE-511(090,025=115) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0125/2017     77   -GCET -17  MANJUL PRABHA SHARMA       ELECTRICAL  P- 0830  
                              SURJEET KUMAR SHARMA                       
              EE-501(090,031=121) EE-502(090,032=122) ECE-507(077,030=107) ECE-503(095,034=129) ECE-509(058,035=093) 
              C-511(087,033=120) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0126/2017     78   -GCET -17  DANISH MAQBOOL NAIK        ELECTRICAL  P- 0717  
                              MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL NAIK                      
              EE-501(084,026=110) EE-502(082,026=108) ECE-507(070,026=096) ECE-503(079,025=104) ECE-509(046,028=074) 
              C-511(064,027=091) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0127/2017     236  -GCET -17  ABID BASHIR                COMPUTER    P- 0638  
                              BASHIR AHMAD RATHER                        
              COM-501(079,024=103) COM-502(047,029=076) COM-503(058,032=090) COM-504(045,029=074) COM-505(055,027=082) 
              COM-506(057,028=085) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0128/2017     134  -GCET -17  BILAL AHMAD NAIKOO         ELE.&COMM.  P- 0658  
                              FAROOQ AHMAD NAIKOO                        
              ECE-501(061,029=090) ECE-502(040,025=065) ECE-503(076,025=101) ECE-504(049,026=075) ECE-505(046,032=078) 
              EE-511(081,029=110) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0129/2017     79   -GCET -17  SHAKIR SHAFI               ELECTRICAL  P- 0629  
                              MOHD SHAFI PANDIT                          
              EE-501(056,021=077) EE-502(058,030=088) ECE-507(056,021=077) ECE-503(077,027=104) ECE-509(040,028=068) 
              C-511(055,025=080) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0131/2017     29   -GCET -17  ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT          CIVIL       P- 0671  
                              FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT                          
              MTH-501(049,019=068) C-501(055,018=073) C-502(056,019=075) C-503(074,018=092) C-504(061,021=082) 
              C-505(052,019=071) C-506(084=084) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(042=042)  
 
0132/2017     30   -GCET -17  AMIT ANGURAL               CIVIL       P- 0709  
                              JUGAL KISHORE                              
              MTH-501(072,020=092) C-501(055,021=076) C-502(044,018=062) C-503(072,019=091) C-504(070,020=090) 
              C-505(065,021=086) C-506(084=084) C-507(044=044) C-508(040=040) C-509(044=044)  
 
0133/2017     31   -GCET -17  KHAN ZAHID RUBANI          CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              AB MAJEED KHAN                             
              MTH-501(079,021=100) C-501(048,018=066) C-502(018,018=036) C-503(064,019=083) C-504(058,022=080) 
              C-505(049,021=070) C-506(084=084) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(045=045)  
 
0134/2017     183  -GCET -17  RAJAT KUMAR                MECHANICAL  P- 0687  
                              JEET RAJ                                   
              MTH-501(061,027=088) M-501(075,020=095) M-502(083,018=101) M-503(040,040=080) M-504(063,018=081) 
              ECE-510(057,020=077) M-505(040=040) M-506(044=044) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(043=043)  



                                   (40) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0137/2017     32   -GCET -17  DANISH RASHID BHAT         CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              ABDUL RASHID BHAT                          
              MTH-501(050,021=071) C-501(040,020=060) C-502(022,018=040) C-503(073,017=090) C-504(060,020=080) 
              C-505(064,022=086) C-506(082=082) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(041=041)  
 
0139/2017     82   -GCET -17  ASIF ABDULLAH LONE         ELECTRICAL  P- 0794  
                              MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH LONE                     
              EE-501(085,029=114) EE-502(088,030=118) ECE-507(083,030=113) ECE-503(090,027=117) ECE-509(057,031=088) 
              C-511(081,028=109) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0142/2017     237  -GCET -17  SHABIR AHMAD DAR           COMPUTER    P- 0632  
                              ABDUL RASHID DAR                           
              COM-501(053,028=081) COM-502(050,035=085) COM-503(052,034=086) COM-504(043,028=071) COM-505(049,031=080) 
              COM-506(063,030=093) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0143/2017     290  -GCET -17  DANISH LENGEH              MECHANICAL  P- 0586  
                              ANGREZ SINGH                               
              MTH-501(040,020=060) M-501(041,016=057) M-502(062,017=079) M-503(054,039=093) M-504(054,015=069) 
              ECE-510(058,012=070) M-505(044=044) M-506(042=042) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(029=029)  
 
0144/2017     238  -GCET -17  SIBTAIN HUSSAIN WANI       COMPUTER    P- 0675  
                              MUZAFFAR AHMAD WANI                        
              COM-501(075,028=103) COM-502(065,026=091) COM-503(056,031=087) COM-504(056,029=085) COM-505(058,030=088) 
              COM-506(063,028=091) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0145/2017     239  -GCET -17  NEHA SHARMA                COMPUTER    P- 0606  
                              TEJBHAN SHARMA                             
              COM-501(057,029=086) COM-502(063,022=085) COM-503(043,031=074) COM-504(054,030=084) COM-505(040,031=071) 
              COM-506(060,025=085) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(032=032)  
 
0146/2017     240  -GCET -17  SHILPA SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0726  
                              CHANDER PARKASH                            
              COM-501(078,029=107) COM-502(076,029=105) COM-503(064,035=099) COM-504(054,033=087) COM-505(067,033=100) 
              COM-506(073,025=098) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0148/2017     83   -GCET -17  SHEIKH MUJEEB UR REHMAN    ELECTRICAL  P- 0712  
                              SHEIKH ABDUR REHMAN                        
              EE-501(077,025=102) EE-502(085,027=112) ECE-507(066,025=091) ECE-503(068,026=094) ECE-509(046,030=076) 
              C-511(076,028=104) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0149/2017     136  -GCET -17  IFT FATIMA                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0750  
                              GULAM RASOOL                               
              ECE-501(081,031=112) ECE-502(070,026=096) ECE-503(075,024=099) ECE-504(080,024=104) ECE-505(062,027=089) 
              EE-511(085,027=112) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0151/2017     84   -GCET -17  PARSHANT MOTAN             ELECTRICAL  P- 0750  
                              JOGINDER LAL                               
              EE-501(087,025=112) EE-502(087,031=118) ECE-507(058,027=085) ECE-503(089,031=120) ECE-509(053,029=082) 
              C-511(064,029=093) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(037=037) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0152/2017     33   -GCET -17  RHYTHM GUPTA               CIVIL       P- 0791  
                              DHARAM PAUL                                
              MTH-501(090,023=113) C-501(070,022=092) C-502(041,021=062) C-503(090,021=111) C-504(085,023=108) 
              C-505(068,022=090) C-506(081=081) C-507(045=045) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
0153/2017     34   -GCET -17  MOHAMMAD AAQIB SHEIKH      CIVIL       P- 0716  
                              GHULAM NABI SHEIKH                         
              MTH-501(071,020=091) C-501(047,022=069) C-502(052,017=069) C-503(072,018=090) C-504(081,021=102) 
              C-505(063,021=084) C-506(080=080) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(045=045)  
 
0154/2017     85   -GCET -17  MOHD ZAHID                 ELECTRICAL  P- 0811  
                              MOHD KARIM                                 
              EE-501(088,033=121) EE-502(086,034=120) ECE-507(084,032=116) ECE-503(090,031=121) ECE-509(059,029=088) 
              C-511(071,032=103) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
0157/2017     137  -GCET -17  PARMEET KUMAR              ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              PRAKASH CHAND                              
              ECE-501(034,029=063) ECE-502(040,020=060) ECE-503(030,018=048) ECE-504(040,019=059) ECE-505(ABS,022=022) 
              EE-511(040,019=059) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(032=032)  
 
0158/2017     138  -GCET -17  MAYANK SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0700  
                              GHANI SHYAM                                
              ECE-501(082,030=112) ECE-502(067,030=097) ECE-503(059,028=087) ECE-504(073,022=095) ECE-505(047,031=078) 
              EE-511(079,025=104) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(034=034)  
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0159/2017     139  -GCET -17  NITISH CHANDAN             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0740  
                              AJAY KUMAR CHANDAN                         
              ECE-501(078,034=112) ECE-502(076,025=101) ECE-503(064,026=090) ECE-504(071,025=096) ECE-505(058,030=088) 
              EE-511(090,027=117) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(035=035) EE-512(036=036)  
 
0160/2017     140  -GCET -17  MEHULA KHAJURIA            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0841  
                              VINAY KHAJURIA                             
              ECE-501(074,036=110) ECE-502(078,038=116) ECE-503(082,036=118) ECE-504(082,034=116) ECE-505(075,034=109) 
              EE-511(090,037=127) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(037=037)  
 
0161/2017     141  -GCET -17  NISHANT SHARMA             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0604  
                              RAMESH CHANDER                             
              ECE-501(050,030=080) ECE-502(044,024=068) ECE-503(055,023=078) ECE-504(040,023=063) ECE-505(050,032=082) 
              EE-511(074,025=099) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0163/2017     187 G-CET 1-7   SAJID SHABIR               MECHANICAL  P- 0641  
                              SHABIR AHMAD KHAN                          
              MTH-501(050,029=079) M-501(044,019=063) M-502(076,020=096) M-503(051,041=092) M-504(070,016=086) 
              ECE-510(059,016=075) M-505(041=041) M-506(037=037) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
0165/2017     242  -GCET -17  SUHAIL AHMAD NAIK          COMPUTER    P- 0733  
                              MOHD ALTAF NAIK                            
              COM-501(081,029=110) COM-502(057,031=088) COM-503(066,034=100) COM-504(064,032=096) COM-505(064,032=096) 
              COM-506(071,031=102) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0166/2017     86   -GCET -17  AZRA SIKANDAR              ELECTRICAL  P- 0768  
                              MOHAMMAD SIKANDAR DAR                      
              EE-501(090,034=124) EE-502(088,033=121) ECE-507(060,026=086) ECE-503(076,029=105) ECE-509(049,029=078) 
              C-511(087,032=119) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0167/2017     37   -GCET -17  ADIL CHOUDHARY             CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              JAVED CHOUDHARY                            
              MTH-501(044,021=065) C-501(040,019=059) C-502(021,018=039) C-503(055,017=072) C-504(075,021=096) 
              C-505(046,021=067) C-506(080=080) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(041=041)  
 
0168/2017     188  -GCET -17  TOFAIL AKRAM BEIGH ALIES   MECHANICAL  P- 0580  (D.E.) 
                              MOHD AKRAM BEIGH MUGHAL                    
              MTH-501(045,025=070) M-501(043,017=060) M-502(070,018=088) M-503(052,034=086) M-504(050,018=068) 
              ECE-510(047,016=063) M-505(040=040) M-506(037=037) M-507(026=026) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
0169/2017     243  -GCET -17  AKASH CHAUHAN              COMPUTER    P- 0634  
                              BALDEV RAJ CHAUHAN                         
              COM-501(068,026=094) COM-502(068,026=094) COM-503(048,026=074) COM-504(044,029=073) COM-505(073,025=098) 
              COM-506(065,024=089) COM-511(016=016) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(029=029)  
 
0171/2017     243  -GCET -17  LOVELY BALA                CIVIL       P- 0745  
                              RAJ PAUL                                   
              MTH-501(080,021=101) C-501(041,023=064) C-502(055,020=075) C-503(074,021=095) C-504(075,024=099) 
              C-505(066,021=087) C-506(086=086) C-507(046=046) C-508(046=046) C-509(046=046)  
 
0172/2017     142  -GCET -17  JAMID MANZOOR              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0640  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD KUMAR                        
              ECE-501(047,029=076) ECE-502(053,023=076) ECE-503(077,024=101) ECE-504(053,022=075) ECE-505(053,026=079) 
              EE-511(078,026=104) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0173/2017     189  -GCET -17  TAHIR HUSSAIN DEADER       MECHANICAL  P- 0738  
                              MOHAMAD AZAM DIN DEADER                    
              MTH-501(051,037=088) M-501(076,020=096) M-502(086,020=106) M-503(065,034=099) M-504(077,017=094) 
              ECE-510(074,017=091) M-505(044=044) M-506(039=039) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
0174/2017     190  -GCET -17  SAMEER MANZOOR SHAH        MECHANICAL  P- 0692  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH                         
              MTH-501(067,033=100) M-501(066,017=083) M-502(058,018=076) M-503(079,036=115) M-504(062,016=078) 
              ECE-510(062,015=077) M-505(042=042) M-506(039=039) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
0175/2017     191  -GCET -17  IRFAN HUSSAIN BEHRU        ELECTRICAL  P- 0769  
                              ARSHID HUSSAIN BEHRU                       
              EE-501(090,029=119) EE-502(070,031=101) ECE-507(068,027=095) ECE-503(090,026=116) ECE-509(065,030=095) 
              C-511(079,028=107) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0176/2017     87   -GCET -17  YAWER RAFIQ MUHAMMAD       ELECTRICAL  P- 0775  
                              RAFIQ GANAIE                               
              EE-501(090,029=119) EE-502(087,027=114) ECE-507(055,028=083) ECE-503(091,029=120) ECE-509(068,026=094) 
              C-511(083,030=113) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(037=037)  
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0177/2017     88   -GCET -17  SHAKEEL UL REHMAN RESHI    CIVIL       P- 0724  
                              ABDUL REHMAN RESHI                         
              MTH-501(076,021=097) C-501(057,020=077) C-502(054,019=073) C-503(069,018=087) C-504(069,022=091) 
              C-505(065,022=087) C-506(081=081) C-507(044=044) C-508(042=042) C-509(045=045)  
 
0178/2017     143  -GCET -17  MUSADIQ NABI LONE          ELE.&COMM.  P- 0683  
                              GHULAM NABI LONE                           
              ECE-501(062,029=091) ECE-502(061,030=091) ECE-503(056,028=084) ECE-504(064,027=091) ECE-505(061,030=091) 
              EE-511(079,024=103) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0179/2017     65   -GCET -17  VASU PANDITA               CIVIL       P- 0737  
                              CHUNI LAL PANDITA                          
              MTH-501(070,019=089) C-501(054,020=074) C-502(058,017=075) C-503(075,019=094) C-504(082,020=102) 
              C-505(066,022=088) C-506(083=083) C-507(044=044) C-508(042=042) C-509(046=046)  
 
0180/2017     245  -GCET -17  DEEPAK SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0725  
                              RAJ KUMAR SHARMA                           
              COM-501(081,029=110) COM-502(073,029=102) COM-503(053,031=084) COM-504(062,032=094) COM-505(071,031=102) 
              COM-506(071,029=100) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0181/2017     88   -GCET -17  AQIB JAVEED                CIVIL       P- 0633  
                              JAVEED IQBAL                               
              MTH-501(041,021=062) C-501(043,017=060) C-502(043,016=059) C-503(064,020=084) C-504(067,016=083) 
              C-505(055,020=075) C-506(080=080) C-507(044=044) C-508(043=043) C-509(043=043)  
 
0182/2017     182  -GCET -17  TARUN SINGH                MECHANICAL  P- 0693  
                              AMAR SINGH                                 
              MTH-501(049,039=088) M-501(074,020=094) M-502(075,018=093) M-503(040,045=085) M-504(063,017=080) 
              ECE-510(063,020=083) M-505(048=048) M-506(042=042) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
0183/2017     144  -GCET -17  OMAIR JAVID QURESHI        ELE.&COMM.  P- 0694  
                              MOHAMMAD JAVID QURESHI                     
              ECE-501(071,029=100) ECE-502(064,023=087) ECE-503(084,025=109) ECE-504(062,027=089) ECE-505(053,030=083) 
              EE-511(075,025=100) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0184/2017     145  -GCET -17  MUMTAZ AHMAD               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0617  
                              BASHIR AHMAD                               
              ECE-501(051,029=080) ECE-502(062,027=089) ECE-503(051,022=073) ECE-504(057,025=082) ECE-505(040,030=070) 
              EE-511(062,026=088) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0186/2017     193  -GCET -17  ANSHUMAN SHARMA            MECHANICAL  P- 0672  
                              LEKH RAJ                                   
              MTH-501(049,030=079) M-501(050,018=068) M-502(086,019=105) M-503(071,040=111) M-504(048,018=066) 
              ECE-510(062,018=080) M-505(041=041) M-506(041=041) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
0187/2017     90   -GCET -17  SAQIB MUSHTAQ              ELECTRICAL  P- 0712  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD GATOO                        
              EE-501(075,024=099) EE-502(077,030=107) ECE-507(073,021=094) ECE-503(082,025=107) ECE-509(060,026=086) 
              C-511(061,023=084) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0188/2017     91   -GCET -17  AUBAID AHMAD WANI          ELECTRICAL  P- 0655  
                              GHULAM MOHAMMAD WANI                       
              EE-501(069,024=093) EE-502(070,024=094) ECE-507(056,022=078) ECE-503(087,022=109) ECE-509(049,023=072) 
              C-511(060,021=081) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0189/2017     92   -GCET -17  SUHAIL AHMED               ELECTRICAL  P- 0752  
                              TEHSEEN AHMED                              
              EE-501(078,026=104) EE-502(086,025=111) ECE-507(085,024=109) ECE-503(084,027=111) ECE-509(066,026=092) 
              C-511(070,024=094) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0190/2017     93   -GCET -17  ASIM HAMAYATULLAH          ELECTRICAL  P- 0724  
                              HAMAYATULLAH SHEIKH                        
              EE-501(081,025=106) EE-502(074,028=102) ECE-507(063,024=087) ECE-503(088,026=114) ECE-509(058,029=087) 
              C-511(071,027=098) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0191/2017     194  -GCET -17  SOURAV SHARMA              MECHANICAL  P- 0754  
                              RAVI DASS SHARMA                           
              MTH-501(069,022=091) M-501(077,020=097) M-502(090,018=108) M-503(074,043=117) M-504(073,020=093) 
              ECE-510(060,020=080) M-505(043=043) M-506(039=039) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
0192/2017     94   -GCET -17  MOHD HUSSAIN PARA          ELECTRICAL  P- 0723  
                              GH HASSAN PARA                             
              EE-501(090,028=118) EE-502(078,026=104) ECE-507(076,027=103) ECE-503(093,026=119) ECE-509(044,028=072) 
              C-511(053,028=081) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(035=035)  



                                   (43) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0193/2017     95   -GCET -17  AAQIB ALI                  ELECTRICAL  P- 0800  
                              ALI MOHD SHEIKH                            
              EE-501(088,027=115) EE-502(090,032=122) ECE-507(065,030=095) ECE-503(090,031=121) ECE-509(073,031=104) 
              C-511(079,027=106) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0194/2017     195  -GCET -17  GOURAV SAMYAL              MECHANICAL  P- 0647  
                              TARA CHAND                                 
              MTH-501(042,026=068) M-501(068,017=085) M-502(083,018=101) M-503(045,040=085) M-504(057,016=073) 
              ECE-510(061,015=076) M-505(040=040) M-506(038=038) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
0195/2017     196  -GCET -17  HAAMEEM HAROON RATHORE     MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(S),M-504(S) 
                              HAROON RASHID                              
              MTH-501(040,017=057) M-501(050,011=061) M-502(075,011=086) M-503(044,025=069) M-504(041,007=048) 
              ECE-510(054,010=064) M-505(025=025) M-506(033=033) M-507(025=025) ECE-518(026=026)  
 
0196/2017     38   -GCET -17  MOHD SADIQ                 CIVIL       P- 0660  
                              ALI SHAH                                   
              MTH-501(053,018=071) C-501(059,015=074) C-502(057,017=074) C-503(063,017=080) C-504(062,020=082) 
              C-505(048,020=068) C-506(081=081) C-507(044=044) C-508(043=043) C-509(043=043)  
 
0197/2017     246  -GCET -17  SHOAIB MUSHTAQ             COMPUTER    P- 0694  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMED                              
              COM-501(075,026=101) COM-502(075,025=100) COM-503(064,032=096) COM-504(061,030=091) COM-505(058,027=085) 
              COM-506(072,029=101) COM-511(025=025) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0199/2017     197  -GCET -17  MOHAMMAD AZAAN KHAN        MECHANICAL  P- 0708  
                              NASEER AHMAD KHAN                          
              MTH-501(065,034=099) M-501(040,019=059) M-502(086,018=104) M-503(071,036=107) M-504(074,018=092) 
              ECE-510(073,016=089) M-505(040=040) M-506(039=039) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
0200/2017     198  -GCET -17  TAUSEEF AHMAD MAATOO       MECHANICAL  P- 0686  
                              ABDUL LATEEF MAATOO                        
              MTH-501(046,035=081) M-501(054,020=074) M-502(074,019=093) M-503(069,039=108) M-504(070,018=088) 
              ECE-510(073,018=091) M-505(044=044) M-506(038=038) M-507(032=032) ECE-518(037=037)  
 
0201/2017     96   -GCET -17  HARSHITA RAINA             ELECTRICAL  P- 0860  
                              KESHWA NAND RAINA                          
              EE-501(090,036=126) EE-502(090,034=124) ECE-507(082,033=115) ECE-503(090,033=123) ECE-509(078,035=113) 
              C-511(080,033=113) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
0202/2017     147  -GCET -17  ANIKET MANHAS              ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              RAJ KUMAR                                  
              ECE-501(052,019=071) ECE-502(031,021=052) ECE-503(061,021=082) ECE-504(040,021=061) ECE-505(026,025=051) 
              EE-511(051,022=073) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0203/2017     39   -GCET -17  HAQNAWAZ                   CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              MOHD ZULFKAR ALI                           
              MTH-501(074,020=094) C-501(007,020=027) C-502(067,018=085) C-503(083,017=100) C-504(069,022=091) 
              C-505(065,020=085) C-506(086=086) C-507(045=045) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
0204/2017     40   -GCET -17  RUBIA KOUSER               CIVIL       P- 0737  
                              MOHD AYUB RESHI                            
              MTH-501(072,021=093) C-501(047,021=068) C-502(052,020=072) C-503(087,021=108) C-504(070,024=094) 
              C-505(064,018=082) C-506(089=089) C-507(044=044) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
0205/2017     41   -GCET -17  ROUF HUSSAIN               CIVIL       P- 0727  
                              NAZIR AHMED SHIEKH                         
              MTH-501(086,020=106) C-501(043,020=063) C-502(050,021=071) C-503(080,018=098) C-504(079,020=099) 
              C-505(063,022=085) C-506(082=082) C-507(040=040) C-508(040=040) C-509(043=043)  
 
0207/2017     148  -GCET -17  SHARIQ SHOWKAT QADRI       ELE.&COMM.  P- 0670  
                              SHOWKAT HUSSAIN QADRI                      
              ECE-501(053,034=087) ECE-502(060,025=085) ECE-503(062,029=091) ECE-504(062,027=089) ECE-505(057,028=085) 
              EE-511(070,029=099) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0208/2017     199  -GCET -17  SHAHID LATEEF              MECHANICAL  P- 0679  
                              MOHD LATEEF WAGAY                          
              MTH-501(062,039=101) M-501(060,019=079) M-502(083,018=101) M-503(059,042=101) M-504(056,015=071) 
              ECE-510(051,014=065) M-505(042=042) M-506(037=037) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
0209/2017     149  -GCET -17  MANSI ANDOTRA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0741  
                              NARINDER SINGH                             
              ECE-501(060,031=091) ECE-502(075,028=103) ECE-503(080,025=105) ECE-504(076,028=104) ECE-505(063,032=095) 
              EE-511(082,027=109) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(035=035)  



                                   (44) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0210/2017     97   -GCET -17  SHAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH        ELECTRICAL  P- 0763  
                              MOHMMAD YASEEN SHAH                        
              EE-501(086,025=111) EE-502(078,032=110) ECE-507(080,024=104) ECE-503(088,025=113) ECE-509(058,030=088) 
              C-511(075,029=104) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0211/2017     248  -GCET -17  MOHD ARQUM MALIK           COMPUTER    P- 0627  
                              MOHD TAFAIL MALIK                          
              COM-501(069,031=100) COM-502(061,023=084) COM-503(054,026=080) COM-504(044,028=072) COM-505(063,022=085) 
              COM-506(065,025=090) COM-511(023=023) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0213/2017     98   -GCET -17  ARIF HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD      ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),C-511(T) 
                                                                         
              EE-501(040,021=061) EE-502(063,023=086) ECE-507(020,020=040) ECE-503(052,021=073) ECE-509(040,027=067) 
              C-511(ABS,023=023) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
0214/2017     249  -GCET -17  ROHIT RAINA                COMPUTER    P- 0620  
                              DAYA KRISHAN                               
              COM-501(069,029=098) COM-502(048,027=075) COM-503(044,030=074) COM-504(042,035=077) COM-505(043,027=070) 
              COM-506(066,028=094) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0215/2017     250  -GCET -17  PRANAV GUPTA               COMPUTER    P- 0750  
                              RAKESH GUPTA                               
              COM-501(081,031=112) COM-502(074,033=107) COM-503(060,035=095) COM-504(062,035=097) COM-505(070,032=102) 
              COM-506(071,032=103) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0217/2017     44   -GCET -17  TAHIR GUL                  CIVIL       P- 0741  
                              GH MOHD GANIE                              
              MTH-501(076,021=097) C-501(052,023=075) C-502(053,019=072) C-503(084,020=104) C-504(083,019=102) 
              C-505(056,022=078) C-506(088=088) C-507(041=041) C-508(041=041) C-509(043=043)  
 
0220/2017     100  -GCET -17  GULZAR HUSSAIN             ELECTRICAL  P- 0725  
                              IBRAHIM ALI                                
              EE-501(068,024=092) EE-502(080,029=109) ECE-507(080,025=105) ECE-503(086,021=107) ECE-509(054,027=081) 
              C-511(078,025=103) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0222/2017     150  -GCET -17  PANKAJ KUMAR               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0621  
                              GIRDHARI LAL                               
              ECE-501(049,030=079) ECE-502(059,022=081) ECE-503(071,023=094) ECE-504(050,021=071) ECE-505(050,025=075) 
              EE-511(071,025=096) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0224/2017     151  -GCET -17  IMTAYAZ AHMED              ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              GH HADER NAIK                              
              ECE-501(052,028=080) ECE-502(028,023=051) ECE-503(059,023=082) ECE-504(040,023=063) ECE-505(016,026=042) 
              EE-511(053,025=078) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(036=036)  
 
0225/2017     101  -GCET -17  NAVNEET CHANDER            ELECTRICAL  P- 0524  
                              ROMESH CHANDER                             
              EE-501(043,023=066) EE-502(063,022=085) ECE-507(040,021=061) ECE-503(040,019=059) ECE-509(040,021=061) 
              C-511(040,024=064) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0226/2017     45   -GCET -17  RAGHAV GUPTA               CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              RAJEEV GUPTA                               
              MTH-501(077,023=100) C-501(051,023=074) C-502(025,021=046) C-503(088,022=110) C-504(073,024=097) 
              C-505(064,022=086) C-506(090=090) C-507(046=046) C-508(046=046) C-509(045=045)  
 
0227/2017     252  -GCET -17  HARJOT KOUR                COMPUTER    P- 0773  
                              JASWIR SINGH                               
              COM-501(070,035=105) COM-502(087,032=119) COM-503(063,034=097) COM-504(072,036=108) COM-505(070,033=103) 
              COM-506(074,032=106) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(038=038)  
 
0228/2017     200  -GCET -17  ADITYA KAKKAR              MECHANICAL  P- 0685  
                              MUKESH KAKKAR                              
              MTH-501(061,027=088) M-501(049,016=065) M-502(080,016=096) M-503(074,034=108) M-504(068,017=085) 
              ECE-510(072,014=086) M-505(038=038) M-506(036=036) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
0229/2017     201  -GCET -17  VINAY KUMAR                MECHANICAL  P- 0711  
                              MEHAR CHAND                                
              MTH-501(065,029=094) M-501(063,018=081) M-502(084,018=102) M-503(068,040=108) M-504(066,018=084) 
              ECE-510(073,018=091) M-505(046=046) M-506(040=040) M-507(025=025) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
0230/2017     253  -GCET -17  ISHFAQ AHMAD DAR           COMPUTER    P- 0712  
                              GULAM MOHMAD DAR                           
              COM-501(069,023=092) COM-502(065,034=099) COM-503(072,033=105) COM-504(059,030=089) COM-505(066,033=099) 
              COM-506(069,027=096) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(030=030)  



                                   (45) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0231/2017     316  -GCET -17  RAHUL SHARMA               CIVIL       P- 0719  
                              JAGDISH SHARMA                             
              MTH-501(077,021=098) C-501(056,020=076) C-502(051,019=070) C-503(091,019=110) C-504(072,019=091) 
              C-505(042,023=065) C-506(083=083) C-507(041=041) C-508(041=041) C-509(044=044)  
 
0232/2017     202  -GCET -17  BHANU UDHAY DUTT           CIVIL       P- 0768  
                              RAVI KUMAR SHARMA                          
              MTH-501(072,022=094) C-501(056,021=077) C-502(056,021=077) C-503(089,020=109) C-504(077,022=099) 
              C-505(069,023=092) C-506(090=090) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
0233/2017     102  -GCET -17  DHANANJAY                  ELECTRICAL  P- 0835  
                              RAVINDER KUMAR                             
              EE-501(090,029=119) EE-502(090,030=120) ECE-507(083,028=111) ECE-503(092,030=122) ECE-509(075,032=107) 
              C-511(088,031=119) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
0234/2017     103  -GCET -17  SUDHANSHU SHARMA           ELECTRICAL  P- 0769  
                              PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA                         
              EE-501(082,027=109) EE-502(083,031=114) ECE-507(079,025=104) ECE-503(090,028=118) ECE-509(055,028=083) 
              C-511(077,028=105) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0236/2017     254  -GCET -17  IMBROZ SINGH               COMPUTER    P- 0670  
                              S HARVINDER SINGH                          
              COM-501(069,028=097) COM-502(066,028=094) COM-503(060,032=092) COM-504(057,028=085) COM-505(055,028=083) 
              COM-506(066,028=094) COM-511(025=025) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0237/2017     45   -GCET -17  MRIDUL RAMPAL              CIVIL       P- 0694  
                              DINESH KUMAR RAMPAL                        
              MTH-501(064,015=079) C-501(051,023=074) C-502(046,020=066) C-503(070,022=092) C-504(053,023=076) 
              C-505(060,020=080) C-506(090=090) C-507(046=046) C-508(046=046) C-509(045=045)  
 
0238/2017     255  -GCET -17  SHASHANK BARU              COMPUTER    R- COM-505(T) 
                              SANJAY BARU                                
              COM-501(040,027=067) COM-502(056,025=081) COM-503(054,031=085) COM-504(043,022=065) COM-505(028,030=058) 
              COM-506(064,029=093) COM-511(023=023) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0239/2017     104  -GCET -17  ALI SHAH                   ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              GH HAIDER                                  
              EE-501(040,019=059) EE-502(064,019=083) ECE-507(042,020=062) ECE-503(043,019=062) ECE-509(009,019=028) 
              C-511(056,021=077) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
0240/2017     152  -GCET -17  NISHCHINT KOUR             ELECTRICAL  P- 0799  
                              SHAMSHER SINGH                             
              EE-501(090,030=120) EE-502(090,032=122) ECE-507(081,027=108) ECE-503(085,033=118) ECE-509(060,033=093) 
              C-511(070,029=099) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0241/2017     256  -GCET -17  SEERAT SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0748  
                              VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA                         
              COM-501(075,030=105) COM-502(082,025=107) COM-503(069,035=104) COM-504(056,035=091) COM-505(060,032=092) 
              COM-506(078,034=112) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(037=037)  
 
0242/2017     153  -GCET -17  HITAKSHI MAHAJAN           ELE.&COMM.  P- 0773  
                              RAJEEV MAHAJAN                             
              ECE-501(069,033=102) ECE-502(070,030=100) ECE-503(086,035=121) ECE-504(076,026=102) ECE-505(057,035=092) 
              EE-511(081,034=115) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(035=035) EE-512(036=036)  
 
0243/2017     203  -GCET -17  SHIVANG JAMWAL             MECHANICAL  P- 0717  
                              JAI KUMAR SINGH                            
              MTH-501(063,034=097) M-501(060,015=075) M-502(086,016=102) M-503(075,040=115) M-504(065,018=083) 
              ECE-510(071,019=090) M-505(041=041) M-506(036=036) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0244/2017     257  -GCET -17  ATUL KUMAR DOGRA           COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-505(T) 
                              HARI CHAND                                 
              COM-501(043,028=071) COM-502(030,023=053) COM-503(000,027=027) COM-504(043,028=071) COM-505(024,025=049) 
              COM-506(041,026=067) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0245/2017     204  -GCET -17  UDESH PANDITA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0711  
                              RAMESH KUMAR PANDITA                       
              ECE-501(056,034=090) ECE-502(061,032=093) ECE-503(086,028=114) ECE-504(065,028=093) ECE-505(049,033=082) 
              EE-511(068,030=098) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(037=037)  
 
0246/2017     154  -GCET -17  IKSHU GUPTA                ELE.&COMM.  P- 0778  
                              SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                          
              ECE-501(076,033=109) ECE-502(068,029=097) ECE-503(090,027=117) ECE-504(073,027=100) ECE-505(064,035=099) 
              EE-511(086,033=119) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(037=037)  



                                   (46) 
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0247/2017     205  -GCET -17  STANZIN KUNKHEP            MECHANICAL  P- 0551  
                              TONYOT DORJEY                              
              MTH-501(040,027=067) M-501(056,014=070) M-502(071,016=087) M-503(047,032=079) M-504(040,014=054) 
              ECE-510(040,012=052) M-505(040=040) M-506(039=039) M-507(025=025) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
0248/2017     258  -GCET -17  MEHAK PARGAL               COMPUTER    P- 0838  
                              RAVINDER KUMAR GUPTA                       
              COM-501(084,037=121) COM-502(074,035=109) COM-503(080,037=117) COM-504(081,036=117) COM-505(081,035=116) 
              COM-506(076,035=111) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(039=039)  
 
0249/2017     258  -GCET -17  RIGZEN NORPHEL             COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              SKARMA OTHZER                              
              COM-501(052,023=075) COM-502(040,024=064) COM-503(023,026=049) COM-504(030,029=059) COM-505(027,025=052) 
              COM-506(048,024=072) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0250/2017     260  -GCET -17  RITWIK                     COMPUTER    P- 0581  
                              PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA                         
              COM-501(054,026=080) COM-502(056,027=083) COM-503(051,026=077) COM-504(040,027=067) COM-505(049,027=076) 
              COM-506(053,025=078) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(034=034)  
 
0251/2017     105  -GCET -17  AMAN SHARMA                ELECTRICAL  P- 0745  
                              PARAMJEET SHARMA                           
              EE-501(082,026=108) EE-502(079,030=109) ECE-507(075,020=095) ECE-503(089,026=115) ECE-509(059,027=086) 
              C-511(070,027=097) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0252/2017     155  -GCET -17  VIBHAS SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0619  
                              VISHIV PRAN SHARMA                         
              ECE-501(064,031=095) ECE-502(054,023=077) ECE-503(065,020=085) ECE-504(055,021=076) ECE-505(046,024=070) 
              EE-511(060,027=087) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(035=035)  
 
0253/2017     46   -GCET -17  GHULAM MURTAZA             CIVIL       P- 0736  
                              MOHD FAROOQ                                
              MTH-501(065,017=082) C-501(057,017=074) C-502(062,019=081) C-503(077,019=096) C-504(072,021=093) 
              C-505(066,022=088) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(046=046)  
 
0254/2017     261  -GCET -17  TANISH PARGAL              COMPUTER    P- 0641  
                              RAJNISH PARGAL                             
              COM-501(064,029=093) COM-502(069,027=096) COM-503(059,032=091) COM-504(049,028=077) COM-505(061,026=087) 
              COM-506(051,027=078) COM-511(018=018) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(036=036)  
 
0255/2017     156  -GCET -17  RANJOTI SINGH              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0784  
                              MANMOHAN SINGH                             
              ECE-501(081,036=117) ECE-502(075,026=101) ECE-503(082,032=114) ECE-504(072,026=098) ECE-505(071,033=104) 
              EE-511(080,027=107) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(035=035) EE-512(037=037)  
 
0256/2017     262  -GCET -17  BHAVIK SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0619  
                              SUNEEL SHARMA                              
              COM-501(057,025=082) COM-502(064,025=089) COM-503(045,029=074) COM-504(044,030=074) COM-505(058,029=087) 
              COM-506(068,027=095) COM-511(019=019) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0257/2017     106  -GCET -17  IMANSHU RANA               ELECTRICAL  P- 0635  
                              JANAK RAJ                                  
              EE-501(082,021=103) EE-502(071,028=099) ECE-507(081,022=103) ECE-503(042,020=062) ECE-509(040,025=065) 
              C-511(046,027=073) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0258/2017     206  -GCET -17  ROHAN SINGH PATHANIA       MECHANICAL  P- 0667  
                              KULBHUSHAN SINGH PATHANIA                  
              MTH-501(056,034=090) M-501(070,017=087) M-502(075,018=093) M-503(061,038=099) M-504(067,015=082) 
              ECE-510(051,013=064) M-505(041=041) M-506(040=040) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0259/2017     207  -GCET -17  ISRA ISHAQ                 MECHANICAL  P- 0757  
                              MOHAMMAD ISHAQ                             
              MTH-501(045,034=079) M-501(077,023=100) M-502(085,022=107) M-503(067,042=109) M-504(081,019=100) 
              ECE-510(066,018=084) M-505(045=045) M-506(046=046) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
0261/2017     263  -GCET -17  TAHIR HAYAT MAGRAY         COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T) 
                              HAYAT MOHAMMAD MAGRAY                      
              COM-501(050,021=071) COM-502(024,020=044) COM-503(040,027=067) COM-504(046,023=069) COM-505(044,026=070) 
              COM-506(046,021=067) COM-511(017=017) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(029=029)  
 
0262/2017     209  -GCET -17  SUMERU ASHTOSH WARIKOO     MECHANICAL  P- 0604  
                              ASHOK KUMAR WARIKOO                        
              MTH-501(045,037=082) M-501(040,019=059) M-502(071,017=088) M-503(054,038=092) M-504(044,017=061) 
              ECE-510(040,014=054) M-505(044=044) M-506(043=043) M-507(037=037) ECE-518(044=044)  



                                   (47) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0263/2017     264  -GCET -17  MANISH RAINA               COMPUTER    P- 0690  
                              BABU RAM RAINA                             
              COM-501(076,027=103) COM-502(074,025=099) COM-503(059,028=087) COM-504(056,029=085) COM-505(056,025=081) 
              COM-506(073,029=102) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(036=036)  
 
0264/2017     107  -GCET -17  BENAFSHA FAYAZ             ELECTRICAL  P- 0816  
                              FAYAZ AHMED BEIGH                          
              EE-501(072,034=106) EE-502(088,034=122) ECE-507(083,030=113) ECE-503(093,032=125) ECE-509(065,036=101) 
              C-511(081,030=111) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0265/2017     265  -GCET -17  MOHD IRSHAD KASANA         COMPUTER    P- 0706  
                              IFTIKHAR AHMAD KASANA                      
              COM-501(072,031=103) COM-502(073,024=097) COM-503(058,029=087) COM-504(066,030=096) COM-505(069,030=099) 
              COM-506(074,024=098) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0266/2017     47   -GCET -17  NUMAN AHMAD NAJAR          CIVIL       P- 0677  
                              NOOR MOHAMMAD NAJAR                        
              MTH-501(057,020=077) C-501(044,022=066) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(064,018=082) C-504(073,019=092) 
              C-505(065,021=086) C-506(087=087) C-507(044=044) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
0267/2017     210  -GCET -17  MOHAMMAD ASRAR UL HAQUE    MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T) 
                              NOOR UL AMIN KHATEEB                       
              MTH-501(022,023=045) M-501(025,017=042) M-502(069,015=084) M-503(057,032=089) M-504(044,015=059) 
              ECE-510(048,011=059) M-505(039=039) M-506(040=040) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
0268/2017     157  -GCET -17  HARSHNA BHAGAT             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0674  
                              JANAK RAJ                                  
              ECE-501(068,029=097) ECE-502(058,022=080) ECE-503(068,024=092) ECE-504(072,025=097) ECE-505(053,028=081) 
              EE-511(076,023=099) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(032=032)  
 
0269/2017     108  -GCET -17  SUHAIL JAHANGIR  BHAT      ELECTRICAL  P- 0744  
                              RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT                           
              EE-501(081,025=106) EE-502(080,024=104) ECE-507(081,023=104) ECE-503(087,025=112) ECE-509(058,029=087) 
              C-511(077,025=102) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0270/2017     266  -GCET -17  NAILA HAMID                CIVIL       P- 0765  
                              AB HAMID WANI                              
              MTH-501(085,023=108) C-501(062,023=085) C-502(050,020=070) C-503(084,021=105) C-504(065,024=089) 
              C-505(069,023=092) C-506(088=088) C-507(044=044) C-508(040=040) C-509(044=044)  
 
0271/2017     267  -GCET -17  SYED UMAIR ANDRABI         COMPUTER    P- 0754  
                              SYED RASHID ANDRABI                        
              COM-501(073,034=107) COM-502(077,036=113) COM-503(070,035=105) COM-504(051,036=087) COM-505(068,033=101) 
              COM-506(063,034=097) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(036=036)  
 
0273/2017     268  -GCET -17  RITIKA SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0723  
                              YASH PAL SHARMA                            
              COM-501(077,028=105) COM-502(078,028=106) COM-503(065,033=098) COM-504(058,031=089) COM-505(067,031=098) 
              COM-506(065,033=098) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(034=034)  
 
0274/2017     211  -GCET -17  ADITYA SAMBYAL             MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR SAMBYAL                        
              MTH-501(027,026=053) M-501(040,015=055) M-502(085,016=101) M-503(074,040=114) M-504(056,018=074) 
              ECE-510(061,014=075) M-505(042=042) M-506(038=038) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
0278/2017     269  -GCET -17  SAVI GANDRAL               COMPUTER    P- 0759  
                              AJAY GANDRAL                               
              COM-501(079,034=113) COM-502(067,028=095) COM-503(065,035=100) COM-504(065,036=101) COM-505(076,035=111) 
              COM-506(071,033=104) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(039=039)  
 
0279/2017     270  -GCET -17  ADIL BASHIR LONE           COMPUTER    P- 0587  
                              BASHIR AHMAD LONE                          
              COM-501(048,022=070) COM-502(066,022=088) COM-503(048,026=074) COM-504(062,022=084) COM-505(055,026=081) 
              COM-506(060,024=084) COM-511(016=016) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(031=031)  
 
0280/2017     271  -GCET -17  ANIRUDH ARORA              COMPUTER    P- 0615  
                              SATISH ARORA                               
              COM-501(056,030=086) COM-502(052,025=077) COM-503(042,028=070) COM-504(047,032=079) COM-505(054,027=081) 
              COM-506(067,026=093) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(036=036)  
 
0281/2017     158  -GCET -17  SOHAIL AHMAD MALIK         ELE.&COMM.  P- 0607  
                              MOHAMMAD JABBAR MALIK                      
              ECE-501(074,027=101) ECE-502(051,022=073) ECE-503(059,023=082) ECE-504(057,021=078) ECE-505(048,020=068) 
              EE-511(056,020=076) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(033=033)  



                                   (48) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0282/2017     110  -GCET -17  RAMEEZ ASLAM               ELECTRICAL  P- 0772  
                              MOHD ASLAM DAR                             
              EE-501(081,032=113) EE-502(081,030=111) ECE-507(084,030=114) ECE-503(085,030=115) ECE-509(059,030=089) 
              C-511(067,030=097) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0283/2017     159  -GCET -17  WAAJID MANZOOR             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0680  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD LONE                         
              ECE-501(071,029=100) ECE-502(066,027=093) ECE-503(079,021=100) ECE-504(069,024=093) ECE-505(056,025=081) 
              EE-511(065,021=086) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0284/2017     214  -GCET -17  OSHIN SHARMA               MECHANICAL  P- 0733  
                              GOPAL DASS SHARMA                          
              MTH-501(081,038=119) M-501(040,019=059) M-502(083,020=103) M-503(070,043=113) M-504(073,020=093) 
              ECE-510(064,018=082) M-505(042=042) M-506(045=045) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0285/2017     272  -GCET -17  KIFFAYAT JAHANGIR          ELE.&COMM.  P- 0708  
                              JAHANGIR AHMAD ITOO                        
              ECE-501(066,032=098) ECE-502(074,024=098) ECE-503(066,023=089) ECE-504(072,024=096) ECE-505(061,024=085) 
              EE-511(083,027=110) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0286/2017     214  -GCET -17  NIKHIL SHARMA              CIVIL       P- 0727  
                              JUGAL KISHORE                              
              MTH-501(078,021=099) C-501(055,019=074) C-502(052,018=070) C-503(074,018=092) C-504(072,022=094) 
              C-505(067,022=089) C-506(086=086) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(039=039)  
 
0288/2017     273  -GCET -17  NEERAJ CHAMBYAL            COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503(T) 
                              SWARN SINGH                                
              COM-501(028,022=050) COM-502(029,024=053) COM-503(030,028=058) COM-504(044,030=074) COM-505(052,023=075) 
              COM-506(048,027=075) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(028=028)  
 
0289/2017     161  -GCET -17  MUBASHIR AHMAD TAK         ELE.&COMM.  P- 0683  
                              MOHD SHAFFI TAK                            
              ECE-501(062,032=094) ECE-502(057,027=084) ECE-503(069,027=096) ECE-504(062,021=083) ECE-505(063,028=091) 
              EE-511(075,025=100) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0291/2017     274  -GCET -17  NAYEEM AHMAD DAR           COMPUTER    P- 0601  
                              AB GANI DAR                                
              COM-501(066,024=090) COM-502(081,026=107) COM-503(040,025=065) COM-504(040,026=066) COM-505(054,026=080) 
              COM-506(064,022=086) COM-511(017=017) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(030=030)  
 
0294/2017     216  -GCET -17  ABHISHEK SODI              MECHANICAL  P- 0586  
                              UTTAM RAJ SODI                             
              MTH-501(050,031=081) M-501(053,016=069) M-502(059,015=074) M-503(047,036=083) M-504(059,014=073) 
              ECE-510(041,011=052) M-505(040=040) M-506(039=039) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(034=034)  
 
0295/2017     277  -GCET -17  MOHAMMAD AKIF TELI         COMPUTER    P- 0684  
                              GHULAM MOHAMMAD TELI                       
              COM-501(076,025=101) COM-502(084,028=112) COM-503(060,028=088) COM-504(057,025=082) COM-505(058,027=085) 
              COM-506(072,026=098) COM-511(025=025) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(029=029)  
 
0296/2017     162  -GCET -17  MOHD ALI                   ELE.&COMM.  P- 0548  
                              TALIB HASSAN                               
              ECE-501(040,027=067) ECE-502(051,022=073) ECE-503(056,021=077) ECE-504(047,017=064) ECE-505(045,023=068) 
              EE-511(053,022=075) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0297/2017     123  -GCET -17  VIBHOR SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0649  
                              KEWAL SHARMA                               
              ECE-501(062,030=092) ECE-502(058,026=084) ECE-503(066,016=082) ECE-504(074,025=099) ECE-505(045,020=065) 
              EE-511(080,022=102) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(033=033)  
 
0298/2017     217  -GCET -17  VAIBHAV SHARMA             MECHANICAL  P- 0666  
                              KEWAL SHARMA                               
              MTH-501(042,033=075) M-501(059,016=075) M-502(080,015=095) M-503(059,039=098) M-504(071,016=087) 
              ECE-510(065,014=079) M-505(042=042) M-506(037=037) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0601/2017     1    -MBET -17  TAVNEET SINGH              I T         Result Later On   
                              GURMEET SINGH                              
              HUM-501(057,NA) IT-502(051,NA) IT-503(044,NA) IT-504(054,NA) IT-505(076,NA) IT-506(063,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0602/2017     2    -MBET -17  YUDHVIR SINGH              I T         Result Later On   
                              HARJEET SINGH                              
              HUM-501(042,NA) IT-502(030,NA) IT-503(024,NA) IT-504(013,NA) IT-505(013,NA) IT-506(005,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  



                                   (49) 
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0603/2017     3    -MBET -17  GURMEEN KOUR               I T         Result Later On   
                              KHAZAN SINGH                               
              HUM-501(058,NA) IT-502(039,NA) IT-503(040,NA) IT-504(057,NA) IT-505(011,NA) IT-506(062,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0604/2017     4    -MBET -17  EKTA KUMARI                I T         Result Later On   
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              HUM-501(ABS,NA) IT-502(ABS,NA) IT-503(ABS,NA) IT-504(ABS,NA) IT-505(ABS,NA) IT-506(ABS,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0605/2017     5    -MBET -17  LAKSH GUPTA                I T         Result Later On   
                              RAKESH GUPTA                               
              HUM-501(048,NA) IT-502(042,NA) IT-503(051,NA) IT-504(055,NA) IT-505(065,NA) IT-506(051,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0606/2017     6    -MBET -17  TANIA MANTOO               I T         Result Later On   
                              PRAN JI MANTOO                             
              HUM-501(054,NA) IT-502(039,NA) IT-503(044,NA) IT-504(054,NA) IT-505(077,NA) IT-506(051,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0607/2017     7    -MBET -17  SWAPNIL SHARMA             I T         Result Later On   
                              SANJEEV SHARMA                             
              HUM-501(052,NA) IT-502(035,NA) IT-503(035,NA) IT-504(049,NA) IT-505(053,NA) IT-506(048,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0608/2017     8    -MBET -17  HARSH KUMAR RAINA          I T         Result Later On   
                              MADAN LAL RAINA                            
              HUM-501(058,NA) IT-502(045,NA) IT-503(029,NA) IT-504(057,NA) IT-505(071,NA) IT-506(050,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0609/2017     9    -MBET -17  ATHAR MANZOOR              I T         Result Later On   
                              MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT                         
              HUM-501(044,NA) IT-502(032,NA) IT-503(041,NA) IT-504(055,NA) IT-505(057,NA) IT-506(041,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0611/2017     11   -MBET -17  AMISHA KAR                 I T         Result Later On   
                              RATTAN KAR                                 
              HUM-501(054,NA) IT-502(032,NA) IT-503(052,NA) IT-504(033,NA) IT-505(057,NA) IT-506(058,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0613/2017     13   -MBET -17  TAMEEM ASHRAF              I T         Result Later On   
                              MOHMAD ASHRAF SHAH                         
              HUM-501(060,NA) IT-502(020,NA) IT-503(043,NA) IT-504(045,NA) IT-505(067,NA) IT-506(046,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0614/2017     14   -MBET -17  MAHAJBEENA KHURSHID        I T         Result Later On   
                              KHURSHID AHMAD JAN                         
              HUM-501(046,NA) IT-502(023,NA) IT-503(010,NA) IT-504(008,NA) IT-505(040,NA) IT-506(063,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0615/2017     15   -MBET -17  RAGHUNA BHAGAT             I T         Result Later On   
                              DARSHAN KUMAR                              
              HUM-501(058,NA) IT-502(038,NA) IT-503(050,NA) IT-504(044,NA) IT-505(067,NA) IT-506(045,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0616/2017     16   -MBET -17  IRFAN DILAWAR              I T         Result Later On   
                              MOHD DILAWAR MALIK                         
              HUM-501(056,NA) IT-502(035,NA) IT-503(024,NA) IT-504(053,NA) IT-505(059,NA) IT-506(049,NA) 
              IT-507(NA) IT-508(NA) IT-509(NA) IT-510(NA)  
 
0617/2017     17   -MBET -17  SURINDER PAL SINGH         COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              BALBIR SINGH                               
              COM-501(026,NA) COM-502(044,NA) COM-503(046,NA) COM-504(059,NA) COM-505(051,NA) COM-506(065,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0619/2017     19   -MBET -17  AVNEET KOUR                COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              DALJEET SINGH                              
              COM-501(071,NA) COM-502(070,NA) COM-503(052,NA) COM-504(059,NA) COM-505(067,NA) COM-506(079,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0621/2017     21   -MBET -17  KARANVEER SINGH            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              GURPURAB SINGH                             
              COM-501(043,NA) COM-502(028,NA) COM-503(029,NA) COM-504(027,NA) COM-505(045,NA) COM-506(051,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  



                                   (50) 
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0622/2017     22   -MBET -17  JAIDEEP SINGH RAINA        COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              HARJINDER SINGH                            
              COM-501(070,NA) COM-502(055,NA) COM-503(041,NA) COM-504(042,NA) COM-505(041,NA) COM-506(071,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0623/2017     23   -MBET -17  PUVINDERJEET KOUR RAINA    COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              BIKRAM SINGH RAINA                         
              COM-501(049,NA) COM-502(058,NA) COM-503(049,NA) COM-504(047,NA) COM-505(017,NA) COM-506(062,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0624/2017     24   -MBET -17  PARMINDER SINGH            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              S DAVINDER PAL SINGH                       
              COM-501(059,NA) COM-502(060,NA) COM-503(048,NA) COM-504(042,NA) COM-505(062,NA) COM-506(069,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0625/2017     25   -MBET -17  GURSIMRAN SINGH            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              PARMINDER SINGH                            
              COM-501(068,NA) COM-502(063,NA) COM-503(040,NA) COM-504(009,NA) COM-505(056,NA) COM-506(063,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0626/2017     26   -MBET -17  PARAMJOT SINGH             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              GURJEET SINGH                              
              COM-501(042,NA) COM-502(051,NA) COM-503(040,NA) COM-504(015,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(047,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0627/2017     27   -MBET -17  SIMRAN KOUR                COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SURINDER SINGH RALLY                       
              COM-501(060,NA) COM-502(060,NA) COM-503(052,NA) COM-504(043,NA) COM-505(042,NA) COM-506(060,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0628/2017     28   -MBET -17  SIDHAM KOUR                COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SURJIT SINGH                               
              COM-501(080,NA) COM-502(063,NA) COM-503(070,NA) COM-504(073,NA) COM-505(066,NA) COM-506(056,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0629/2017     29   -MBET -17  SATVINDER KOUR             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SURINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(050,NA) COM-502(064,NA) COM-503(044,NA) COM-504(040,NA) COM-505(045,NA) COM-506(069,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0630/2017     30   -MBET -17  TARUN VIR SINGH            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              KULDEEP SINGH                              
              COM-501(007,NA) COM-502(053,NA) COM-503(006,NA) COM-504(043,NA) COM-505(048,NA) COM-506(061,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0631/2017     31   -MBET -17  ABHIJEET SINGH             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SUKHBIR SINGH                              
              COM-501(ABS,NA) COM-502(ABS,NA) COM-503(ABS,NA) COM-504(ABS,NA) COM-505(ABS,NA) COM-506(ABS,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0632/2017     32   -MBET -17  SAVLEEN SINGH              COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              JASBIR SINGH                               
              COM-501(040,NA) COM-502(042,NA) COM-503(010,NA) COM-504(002,NA) COM-505(009,NA) COM-506(048,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0633/2017     33   -MBET -17  PRABJOT SINGH              COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              RANJEET SINGH                              
              COM-501(060,NA) COM-502(045,NA) COM-503(026,NA) COM-504(021,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(060,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0634/2017     34   -MBET -17  GURTEJ SINGH               COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              S GURCHARAN SINGH                          
              COM-501(021,NA) COM-502(003,NA) COM-503(012,NA) COM-504(000,NA) COM-505(021,NA) COM-506(013,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0635/2017     35   -MBET -17  MANJOT SINGH               COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              JATINDER PAL SINGH                         
              COM-501(062,NA) COM-502(056,NA) COM-503(056,NA) COM-504(040,NA) COM-505(050,NA) COM-506(068,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0636/2017     36   -MBET -17  BOVINDER SINGH             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              S HARBAJAN SINGH                           
              COM-501(027,NA) COM-502(044,NA) COM-503(027,NA) COM-504(024,NA) COM-505(053,NA) COM-506(047,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  



                                   (51) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0637/2017     37   -MBET -17  ASHISHPAL SINGH DUTTA      COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              PARVINDER SINGH                            
              COM-501(046,NA) COM-502(055,NA) COM-503(042,NA) COM-504(029,NA) COM-505(046,NA) COM-506(064,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0638/2017     38   -MBET -17  PARAMVIR SINGH             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              RAVINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(066,NA) COM-502(066,NA) COM-503(041,NA) COM-504(042,NA) COM-505(060,NA) COM-506(062,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0639/2017     39   -MBET -17  NAMANDEEP SINGH            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              DARA SINGH                                 
              COM-501(005,NA) COM-502(009,NA) COM-503(004,NA) COM-504(000,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(048,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0640/2017     40   -MBET -17  HARPREET KOUR              COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              S NNARINDER SINGH                          
              COM-501(058,NA) COM-502(066,NA) COM-503(049,NA) COM-504(045,NA) COM-505(063,NA) COM-506(059,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0641/2017     41   -MBET -17  SARBJOT SINGH BALI         COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              BALBIR SINGH BALI                          
              COM-501(018,NA) COM-502(ABS,NA) COM-503(014,NA) COM-504(024,NA) COM-505(047,NA) COM-506(050,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0642/2017     42   -MBET -17  CHAHAT GUPTA               COMPUTER    Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              SANJAY GUPTA                               
              COM-501(047,NA) COM-502(006,NA) COM-503(040,NA) COM-504(046,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(066,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0643/2017     43   -MBET -17  SUDHANSHU                  COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              MANOJ KUMAR                                
              COM-501(029,NA) COM-502(026,NA) COM-503(024,NA) COM-504(021,NA) COM-505(028,NA) COM-506(052,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0644/2017     44   -MBET -17  SAKHSAM BHAKHRI            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              VERINDER KUMAR BHAKHRI                     
              COM-501(068,NA) COM-502(059,NA) COM-503(046,NA) COM-504(052,NA) COM-505(055,NA) COM-506(059,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0646/2017     46   -MBET -17  NARAYAN KHAJURIA           COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              BODH RAJ                                   
              COM-501(061,NA) COM-502(060,NA) COM-503(061,NA) COM-504(040,NA) COM-505(054,NA) COM-506(051,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0647/2017     47   -MBET -17  SHIVANI BHAN               COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SHIBAN LAL BHAN                            
              COM-501(068,NA) COM-502(072,NA) COM-503(057,NA) COM-504(044,NA) COM-505(041,NA) COM-506(078,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0648/2017     48   -MBET -17  RIYA GUPTA                 COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              PARSHOTAM KUMAR GUPTA                      
              COM-501(080,NA) COM-502(074,NA) COM-503(056,NA) COM-504(058,NA) COM-505(072,NA) COM-506(078,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0649/2017     49   -MBET -17  MUNISH SHARMA              COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              BELI RAM                                   
              COM-501(043,NA) COM-502(006,NA) COM-503(042,NA) COM-504(025,NA) COM-505(048,NA) COM-506(051,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0650/2017     50   -MBET -17  PRATEEK RAINA              COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              PRADEEP RAINA                              
              COM-501(015,NA) COM-502(004,NA) COM-503(008,NA) COM-504(013,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(054,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0651/2017     51   -MBET -17  GAUTAM KHAJURIA            COMPUTER    Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              SANJAY KHAJURIA                            
              COM-501(ABS,NA) COM-502(ABS,NA) COM-503(ABS,NA) COM-504(ABS,NA) COM-505(ABS,NA) COM-506(ABS,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0652/2017     52   -MBET -17  AYUSHMAN A NARGOTRA        COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              ANIL NARGOTRA                              
              COM-501(060,NA) COM-502(041,NA) COM-503(040,NA) COM-504(021,NA) COM-505(048,NA) COM-506(065,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  



                                   (52) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0653/2017     53   -MBET -17  VASUNDHRA JAMWAL           COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              BIMAL DEV SINGH JAMWAL                     
              COM-501(078,NA) COM-502(070,NA) COM-503(052,NA) COM-504(049,NA) COM-505(065,NA) COM-506(069,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0654/2017     54   -MBET -17  NAVJOT SINGH               COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              RAVINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(044,NA) COM-502(051,NA) COM-503(041,NA) COM-504(024,NA) COM-505(044,NA) COM-506(062,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0655/2017     55   -MBET -17  ARBEENA SHAKEEL            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SHAKEEL AHMAD BODA                         
              COM-501(067,NA) COM-502(085,NA) COM-503(055,NA) COM-504(044,NA) COM-505(052,NA) COM-506(054,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0656/2017     56   -MBET -17  BIKRAMJEET SINGH           COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              HARMEET SINGH                              
              COM-501(058,NA) COM-502(020,NA) COM-503(000,NA) COM-504(032,NA) COM-505(046,NA) COM-506(063,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0657/2017     57   -MBET -17  SAMIYA UL ASSAN            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              MOHAMAD ASSAN BHAT                         
              COM-501(054,NA) COM-502(058,NA) COM-503(056,NA) COM-504(055,NA) COM-505(072,NA) COM-506(066,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0658/2017     58   -MBET -17  KANIKA MALGOTRA            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SURINDER KUMAR                             
              COM-501(054,NA) COM-502(072,NA) COM-503(051,NA) COM-504(051,NA) COM-505(062,NA) COM-506(058,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0659/2017     59   -MBET -17  AAKASH DEEP SUMBRIA        COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              DEEPINDER SINGH                            
              COM-501(047,NA) COM-502(049,NA) COM-503(048,NA) COM-504(040,NA) COM-505(065,NA) COM-506(060,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0660/2017     60   -MBET -17  IQRA MASOOD                COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              MASOOD AHMAD MIR                           
              COM-501(029,NA) COM-502(017,NA) COM-503(029,NA) COM-504(023,NA) COM-505(020,NA) COM-506(044,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0661/2017     61   -MBET -17  SUSHMEET SINGH             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              PARAMJEET SINGH                            
              COM-501(042,NA) COM-502(051,NA) COM-503(051,NA) COM-504(018,NA) COM-505(048,NA) COM-506(057,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0662/2017     62   -MBET -17  MANPREET SINGH             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SANTOKH SINGH                              
              COM-501(046,NA) COM-502(049,NA) COM-503(043,NA) COM-504(016,NA) COM-505(042,NA) COM-506(063,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0664/2017     64   -MBET -17  IMAAN NADEEM               COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              NADEEM AHMAD KHAN                          
              COM-501(041,NA) COM-502(026,NA) COM-503(024,NA) COM-504(024,NA) COM-505(052,NA) COM-506(058,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0665/2017     65   -MBET -17  DANIYAL NAZIR HAJAM        COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              NAZIR AHMAD HAJAM                          
              COM-501(067,NA) COM-502(056,NA) COM-503(048,NA) COM-504(040,NA) COM-505(056,NA) COM-506(067,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0666/2017     66   -MBET -17  HARSHLEEN KOUR             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              S SATVINDER SINGH                          
              ECE-501(067,NA) ECE-502(065,NA) ECE-503(088,NA) ECE-504(066,NA) ECE-505(059,NA) EE-511(076,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0667/2017     67   -MBET -17  AMANDEEP KOUR              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              TARSEM SINGH                               
              ECE-501(040,NA) ECE-502(063,NA) ECE-503(090,NA) ECE-504(057,NA) ECE-505(062,NA) EE-511(082,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0668/2017     68   -MBET -17  GURPREET KOUR              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              KULBIR SINGH                               
              ECE-501(055,NA) ECE-502(057,NA) ECE-503(086,NA) ECE-504(067,NA) ECE-505(026,NA) EE-511(085,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  



                                   (53) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0670/2017     70   -MBET -17  DALJEET SINGH              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              GOPAL SINGH                                
              ECE-501(050,NA) ECE-502(041,NA) ECE-503(066,NA) ECE-504(051,NA) ECE-505(053,NA) EE-511(066,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0671/2017     71   -MBET -17  SUKHPREET KOUR             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              MOHINDER SINGH                             
              ECE-501(057,NA) ECE-502(031,NA) ECE-503(079,NA) ECE-504(056,NA) ECE-505(059,NA) EE-511(070,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0672/2017     72   -MBET -17  GURSIMRAN KAUR             COMPUTER    Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              RAJINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(066,NA) COM-502(060,NA) COM-503(043,NA) COM-504(054,NA) COM-505(056,NA) COM-506(052,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0673/2017     73   -MBET -17  SARANJEET KOUR             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              KULBIR SINGH                               
              ECE-501(055,NA) ECE-502(048,NA) ECE-503(088,NA) ECE-504(059,NA) ECE-505(057,NA) EE-511(074,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0674/2017     74   -MBET -17  SUKHJEET KOUR              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              GURDEEP SINGH                              
              EE-501(069,NA) EE-502(081,NA) ECE-507(068,NA) ECE-503(078,NA) ECE-509(041,NA) C-511(063,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0675/2017     75   -MBET -17  BAVNEET KOUR               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              HARMINDER SINGH                            
              ECE-501(066,NA) ECE-502(053,NA) ECE-503(082,NA) ECE-504(054,NA) ECE-505(062,NA) EE-511(068,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0676/2017     76   -MBET -17  ARASHDEEP SINGH            ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              AMARJEET SINGH                             
              ECE-501(063,NA) ECE-502(056,NA) ECE-503(082,NA) ECE-504(055,NA) ECE-505(060,NA) EE-511(072,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0677/2017     77   -MBET -17  ABHIJEET SINGH             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              S RAVIJEET SINGH                           
              ECE-501(071,NA) ECE-502(057,NA) ECE-503(078,NA) ECE-504(050,NA) ECE-505(061,NA) EE-511(072,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0678/2017     78   -MBET -17  HARSHISH SINGH             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              SATVIR SINGH                               
              ECE-501(067,NA) ECE-502(060,NA) ECE-503(086,NA) ECE-504(057,NA) ECE-505(064,NA) EE-511(082,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0679/2017     79   -MBET -17  SHILPA JAMWAL              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              SURINDER SINGH                             
              ECE-501(053,NA) ECE-502(060,NA) ECE-503(057,NA) ECE-504(054,NA) ECE-505(056,NA) EE-511(064,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0681/2017     81   -MBET -17  TANIA SHARMA               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              RAM PAUL SHARMA                            
              ECE-501(050,NA) ECE-502(046,NA) ECE-503(042,NA) ECE-504(040,NA) ECE-505(046,NA) EE-511(062,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0682/2017     82   -MBET -17  TANIA SHARMA               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              GANESH DUTT SHARMA                         
              ECE-501(049,NA) ECE-502(028,NA) ECE-503(054,NA) ECE-504(032,NA) ECE-505(057,NA) EE-511(060,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0683/2017     83   -MBET -17  SUKHBEER KOUR              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              INDERJEET SINGH                            
              ECE-501(047,NA) ECE-502(042,NA) ECE-503(046,NA) ECE-504(041,NA) ECE-505(040,NA) EE-511(062,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0684/2017     84   -MBET -17  CHANDAN KUMAR              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              PARSHOTAM KUMAR                            
              ECE-501(064,NA) ECE-502(061,NA) ECE-503(079,NA) ECE-504(048,NA) ECE-505(064,NA) EE-511(077,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0685/2017     85   -MBET -17  AKASH SHARMA               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              MOHAN LAL SHARMA                           
              ECE-501(007,NA) ECE-502(040,NA) ECE-503(074,NA) ECE-504(040,NA) ECE-505(049,NA) EE-511(062,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  



                                   (54) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0686/2017     86   -MBET -17  AAFIYA SHABIR              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              SHABIR AHMED NAJAR                         
              ECE-501(051,NA) ECE-502(042,NA) ECE-503(072,NA) ECE-504(047,NA) ECE-505(049,NA) EE-511(069,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0687/2017     87   -MBET -17  MOHAMMAD UMAR AIJAZ        ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              AIJAZ AHMAD WANI                           
              ECE-501(046,NA) ECE-502(044,NA) ECE-503(069,NA) ECE-504(040,NA) ECE-505(047,NA) EE-511(066,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0688/2017     88   -MBET -17  MADHAV DUBEY               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              VIVEK DUBEY                                
              ECE-501(053,NA) ECE-502(056,NA) ECE-503(065,NA) ECE-504(043,NA) ECE-505(046,NA) EE-511(069,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0689/2017     89   -MBET -17  HAROON RASHID              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              AB RASHID GANAIE                           
              ECE-501(043,NA) ECE-502(056,NA) ECE-503(064,NA) ECE-504(050,NA) ECE-505(056,NA) EE-511(061,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0690/2017     90   -MBET -17  SHREYA GUPTA               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              RAVI GUPTA                                 
              ECE-501(060,NA) ECE-502(068,NA) ECE-503(082,NA) ECE-504(043,NA) ECE-505(063,NA) EE-511(070,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0691/2017     91   -MBET -17  SNEHA KATTAL               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              ASHOK SINGH KATTAL                         
              ECE-501(056,NA) ECE-502(052,NA) ECE-503(050,NA) ECE-504(040,NA) ECE-505(055,NA) EE-511(040,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0692/2017     92   -MBET -17  DANISH BASHIR MIR          ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              BASHIR AHMAD MIR                           
              ECE-501(040,NA) ECE-502(052,NA) ECE-503(059,NA) ECE-504(040,NA) ECE-505(064,NA) EE-511(057,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0693/2017     93   -MBET -17  SUGAM                      ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              SUDHIR PANDOTRA                            
              ECE-501(054,NA) ECE-502(053,NA) ECE-503(077,NA) ECE-504(055,NA) ECE-505(065,NA) EE-511(071,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0694/2017     94   -MBET -17  ANIL KUMAR                 ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              OM PRAKASH                                 
              ECE-501(048,NA) ECE-502(040,NA) ECE-503(059,NA) ECE-504(007,NA) ECE-505(041,NA) EE-511(067,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0695/2017     95   -MBET -17  ARMAAN KALOTRA             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              JATINDER DOGRA                             
              ECE-501(055,NA) ECE-502(061,NA) ECE-503(088,NA) ECE-504(053,NA) ECE-505(061,NA) EE-511(086,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0696/2017     96   -MBET -17  ANNESH KUMAR BHAGAT        ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              RAJ KUMAR BHAGAT                           
              ECE-501(055,NA) ECE-502(042,NA) ECE-503(080,NA) ECE-504(043,NA) ECE-505(059,NA) EE-511(067,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0697/2017     97   -MBET -17  VISHAL KUMAR BHASIN        ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              TILAK RAJ                                  
              ECE-501(063,NA) ECE-502(018,NA) ECE-503(ABS,NA) ECE-504(015,NA) ECE-505(055,NA) EE-511(051,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0698/2017     98   -MBET -17  DANISH GANI                ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              ABDUL GANI SHEIKH                          
              ECE-501(061,NA) ECE-502(051,NA) ECE-503(074,NA) ECE-504(041,NA) ECE-505(062,NA) EE-511(066,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0699/2017     99   -MBET -17  SHARIQ MUSTAQ              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              MUSTAQ AHMAD BHAT                          
              ECE-501(016,NA) ECE-502(029,NA) ECE-503(015,NA) ECE-504(000,NA) ECE-505(003,NA) EE-511(002,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0700/2017     100  -MBET -17  MURTAZA SHABIR             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              SHABIR AHMAD SHAH                          
              ECE-501(054,NA) ECE-502(061,NA) ECE-503(074,NA) ECE-504(048,NA) ECE-505(045,NA) EE-511(053,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  



                                   (55) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0701/2017     101  -MBET -17  AZMAT RASHID               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              AB RASHID RATHER                           
              ECE-501(042,NA) ECE-502(048,NA) ECE-503(040,NA) ECE-504(021,NA) ECE-505(013,NA) EE-511(040,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0702/2017     102  -MBET -17  HARPREET KOUR              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              AMARJEET SINGH                             
              EE-501(075,NA) EE-502(086,NA) ECE-507(065,NA) ECE-503(085,NA) ECE-509(045,NA) C-511(076,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0704/2017     104  -MBET -17  GURPREET SINGH             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              CHARANJEET SINGH                           
              EE-501(069,NA) EE-502(075,NA) ECE-507(068,NA) ECE-503(073,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(070,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0705/2017     105  -MBET -17  DILPREET SINGH             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              JATINDER PAL SINGH                         
              EE-501(076,NA) EE-502(088,NA) ECE-507(068,NA) ECE-503(078,NA) ECE-509(042,NA) C-511(070,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0706/2017     106  -MBET -17  PALAKJEET KOUR             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAMINDER SINGH                             
              EE-501(072,NA) EE-502(086,NA) ECE-507(069,NA) ECE-503(077,NA) ECE-509(053,NA) C-511(070,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0707/2017     107  -MBET -17  ABNEET SINGH               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              AMARJEET SINGH                             
              EE-501(080,NA) EE-502(084,NA) ECE-507(065,NA) ECE-503(074,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(070,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0708/2017     108  -MBET -17  KAWALPREET KOUR            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              S PRITHIPAL SINGH MEHTA                    
              EE-501(086,NA) EE-502(090,NA) ECE-507(057,NA) ECE-503(068,NA) ECE-509(045,NA) C-511(056,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0709/2017     109  -MBET -17  KAVLEEN KOUR               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              HARVINDER SINGH                            
              EE-501(079,NA) EE-502(090,NA) ECE-507(076,NA) ECE-503(085,NA) ECE-509(058,NA) C-511(073,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0710/2017     110  -MBET -17  SHIVANGI RAJPUT            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              YASHPAL SINGH                              
              EE-501(090,NA) EE-502(090,NA) ECE-507(081,NA) ECE-503(090,NA) ECE-509(069,NA) C-511(089,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0711/2017     111  -MBET -17  ROHIT SINGH MANHAS         ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RANDHIR SINGH                              
              EE-501(023,NA) EE-502(069,NA) ECE-507(064,NA) ECE-503(064,NA) ECE-509(018,NA) C-511(062,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0712/2017     112  -MBET -17  YOUGESH VERMA              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              EE-501(065,NA) EE-502(072,NA) ECE-507(065,NA) ECE-503(066,NA) ECE-509(045,NA) C-511(065,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0713/2017     113  -MBET -17  UDHASHAYA BANATHIA         ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SANJAY BANATHIA                            
              EE-501(057,NA) EE-502(071,NA) ECE-507(040,NA) ECE-503(074,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(060,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0715/2017     115  -MBET -17  BHANAV KUMAR               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAJNISH KUMAR                              
              EE-501(079,NA) EE-502(082,NA) ECE-507(072,NA) ECE-503(091,NA) ECE-509(043,NA) C-511(059,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0716/2017     116  -MBET -17  MAHIMA GUPTA               COMPUTER    Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              RAVI GUPTA                                 
              COM-501(081,NA) COM-502(085,NA) COM-503(072,NA) COM-504(063,NA) COM-505(071,NA) COM-506(074,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0718/2017     118  -MBET -17  AMANDEEP SINGH             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              HARVINDER SINGH                            
              EE-501(074,NA) EE-502(086,NA) ECE-507(059,NA) ECE-503(090,NA) ECE-509(045,NA) C-511(067,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
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0719/2017     119  -MBET -17  SHUBHAM KUMAR              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              EE-501(090,NA) EE-502(090,NA) ECE-507(058,NA) ECE-503(090,NA) ECE-509(057,NA) C-511(077,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0720/2017     120  -MBET -17  SAKSHAM SHARMA             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SHRI KANT                                  
              EE-501(081,NA) EE-502(086,NA) ECE-507(066,NA) ECE-503(088,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(064,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0721/2017     121  -MBET -17  BUSHRA ZUBAIR              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ZUBAIR AHMED PARA                          
              EE-501(073,NA) EE-502(085,NA) ECE-507(056,NA) ECE-503(076,NA) ECE-509(054,NA) C-511(064,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0722/2017     122  -MBET -17  UBAID GULZAR               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              GULZAR AHMAD KUCHY                         
              EE-501(078,NA) EE-502(085,NA) ECE-507(055,NA) ECE-503(078,NA) ECE-509(043,NA) C-511(085,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0723/2017     123  -MBET -17  KHALID HUSSAIN             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              TALIB HUSSAIN                              
              EE-501(015,NA) EE-502(006,NA) ECE-507(008,NA) ECE-503(065,NA) ECE-509(016,NA) C-511(076,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0724/2017     124  -MBET -17  SYED MUBASHIR BUKHARI      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAKHMAT SHAH                               
              EE-501(006,NA) EE-502(065,NA) ECE-507(044,NA) ECE-503(049,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(074,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0725/2017     125  -MBET -17  DIWAKAR SINGH              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              KASTURI SINGH                              
              EE-501(066,NA) EE-502(073,NA) ECE-507(060,NA) ECE-503(071,NA) ECE-509(061,NA) C-511(079,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0726/2017     126  -MBET -17  SHEIKH ZEESHAN FAISAL      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSAF SHEIKH                     
              EE-501(083,NA) EE-502(086,NA) ECE-507(054,NA) ECE-503(082,NA) ECE-509(047,NA) C-511(067,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0727/2017     127  -MBET -17  ZUBAIR JEELANI             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              FATAH MOHD BHAT                            
              EE-501(070,NA) EE-502(073,NA) ECE-507(075,NA) ECE-503(084,NA) ECE-509(042,NA) C-511(084,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0728/2017     128  -MBET -17  SYED SADAF RAFI            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SYED RAFI AHMAD                            
              EE-501(067,NA) EE-502(069,NA) ECE-507(073,NA) ECE-503(081,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(067,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0729/2017     129  -MBET -17  SAJAD AMIN AHANGER         ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHAMAD AMIN AHANGER                       
              EE-501(064,NA) EE-502(072,NA) ECE-507(055,NA) ECE-503(069,NA) ECE-509(027,NA) C-511(062,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0730/2017     130  -MBET -17  ZAHID AHMAD DAR            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              FAROOQ AHMAD DAR                           
              EE-501(072,NA) EE-502(080,NA) ECE-507(071,NA) ECE-503(084,NA) ECE-509(044,NA) C-511(077,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0731/2017     131  -MBET -17  RASHID NAZIR               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              NAZIR AHMED                                
              EE-501(049,NA) EE-502(047,NA) ECE-507(047,NA) ECE-503(064,NA) ECE-509(009,NA) C-511(070,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0732/2017     132  -MBET -17  SUDEEP MANGOTRA            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              KOSHAL KUMAR MANGOTRA                      
              EE-501(070,NA) EE-502(077,NA) ECE-507(070,NA) ECE-503(090,NA) ECE-509(057,NA) C-511(080,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0733/2017     133  -MBET -17  SYED SHABAHAT HUSSAIN      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SYED BARKAT HUSSAIN                        
              EE-501(080,NA) EE-502(058,NA) ECE-507(053,NA) ECE-503(066,NA) ECE-509(042,NA) C-511(060,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
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0734/2017     134  -MBET -17  ABID BASHIR PALA           ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              BASHIR AHMAD PALA                          
              EE-501(077,NA) EE-502(080,NA) ECE-507(079,NA) ECE-503(079,NA) ECE-509(052,NA) C-511(083,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0736/2017     136  -MBET -17  RAJAT CHOPRA               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAVI KUMAR CHOPRA                          
              EE-501(058,NA) EE-502(011,NA) ECE-507(032,NA) ECE-503(049,NA) ECE-509(022,NA) C-511(051,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0737/2017     137  -MBET -17  HARSHBIR SINGH BAGAL       ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAGHUBIR SINGH BAGAL                       
              EE-501(064,NA) EE-502(052,NA) ECE-507(000,NA) ECE-503(020,NA) ECE-509(011,NA) C-511(058,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0738/2017     138  -MBET -17  UDHEYVIR SINGH SLATHIA     ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              NARESH SINGH SLATHIA                       
              EE-501(055,NA) EE-502(062,NA) ECE-507(048,NA) ECE-503(040,NA) ECE-509(029,NA) C-511(054,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0739/2017     139  -MBET -17  SANIYASHNAIN KHAN          ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              NAYAZ AHMED KHAN                           
              EE-501(047,NA) EE-502(055,NA) ECE-507(040,NA) ECE-503(047,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(057,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0740/2017     140  -MBET -17  ARASH DEEP SINGH CHIB      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              BALBIR SINGH CHIB                          
              EE-501(050,NA) EE-502(053,NA) ECE-507(029,NA) ECE-503(061,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(064,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0741/2017     141  -MBET -17  SYED SHAOOR ALI GELANI     ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SYED REYAZ AHMAD                           
              EE-501(068,NA) EE-502(067,NA) ECE-507(051,NA) ECE-503(091,NA) ECE-509(049,NA) C-511(051,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0742/2017     142  -MBET -17  ZULAL SHOWKAT QADRI        ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SHOWKAT HUSSAIN QADRI                      
              EE-501(090,NA) EE-502(080,NA) ECE-507(069,NA) ECE-503(086,NA) ECE-509(046,NA) C-511(076,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0743/2017     143  -MBET -17  AMJAD HUSSAIN BUTT         ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ZAKIR HUSSAIN BUTT                         
              EE-501(051,NA) EE-502(071,NA) ECE-507(052,NA) ECE-503(055,NA) ECE-509(013,NA) C-511(055,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0744/2017     144  -MBET -17  NADEEM CHOUDHARY           ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHD YOUSAF                                
              EE-501(071,NA) EE-502(090,NA) ECE-507(059,NA) ECE-503(079,NA) ECE-509(049,NA) C-511(059,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0745/2017     145  -MBET -17  TANVI KHAJURIA             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              DINESH KHAJURIA                            
              EE-501(065,NA) EE-502(070,NA) ECE-507(065,NA) ECE-503(083,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(066,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0746/2017     146  -MBET -17  DANISH RAFIQUE RATHER      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAFIQUE AHMAD RATHER                       
              EE-501(040,NA) EE-502(056,NA) ECE-507(055,NA) ECE-503(040,NA) ECE-509(022,NA) C-511(046,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0747/2017     147  -MBET -17  DEEPASHU DALIA             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              KULDEEP RAJ                                
              EE-501(067,NA) EE-502(082,NA) ECE-507(068,NA) ECE-503(072,NA) ECE-509(025,NA) C-511(067,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0748/2017     148  -MBET -17  ARUN SHARMA                ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              BODH RAJ SHARMA                            
              EE-501(073,NA) EE-502(076,NA) ECE-507(060,NA) ECE-503(076,NA) ECE-509(043,NA) C-511(068,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0750/2017     150  -MBET -17  SHABANA AYMAN              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SHEIKH MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN                    
              EE-501(040,NA) EE-502(076,NA) ECE-507(054,NA) ECE-503(066,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(058,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
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0751/2017     151  -MBET -17  PARABHDEEP SINGH           ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RANJEET SINGH                              
              EE-501(060,NA) EE-502(074,NA) ECE-507(046,NA) ECE-503(072,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(065,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0753/2017     153  -MBET -17  ABHILUV KUMAR              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              EE-501(055,NA) EE-502(066,NA) ECE-507(005,NA) ECE-503(018,NA) ECE-509(022,NA) C-511(062,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0754/2017     154  -MBET -17  JATINDEEP SINGH            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              KULVINDER SINGH                            
              EE-501(073,NA) EE-502(073,NA) ECE-507(055,NA) ECE-503(080,NA) ECE-509(045,NA) C-511(067,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0755/2017     155  -MBET -17  ISHFAQ AHMAD GANAIE        ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              GHULAM NABI GANAIE                         
              EE-501(057,NA) EE-502(079,NA) ECE-507(068,NA) ECE-503(070,NA) ECE-509(041,NA) C-511(074,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0757/2017     157  -MBET -17  INDER MOHAN SINGH          MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              MANMOHAN SINGH                             
              MTH-501(055,NA) M-501(086,NA) M-502(084,NA) M-503(078,NA) M-504(071,NA) ECE-510(063,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0758/2017     158  -MBET -17  ESHAN SINGH                MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              KULBIR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(056,NA) M-501(082,NA) M-502(088,NA) M-503(062,NA) M-504(066,NA) ECE-510(062,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0759/2017     159  -MBET -17  SARBJOT SINGH              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              BALKAR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(056,NA) M-501(085,NA) M-502(089,NA) M-503(071,NA) M-504(063,NA) ECE-510(062,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0760/2017     160  -MBET -17  INDERPREET SINGH           MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              GURBACHAN SINGH                            
              MTH-501(052,NA) M-501(066,NA) M-502(081,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(061,NA) ECE-510(048,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0761/2017     161  -MBET -17  PRABJOT SINGH              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAVINDER PAL SINGH                         
              MTH-501(043,NA) M-501(066,NA) M-502(082,NA) M-503(043,NA) M-504(062,NA) ECE-510(053,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0762/2017     162  -MBET -17  HARDEEP SINGH              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              RASHPAL SINGH                              
              MTH-501(044,NA) M-501(066,NA) M-502(084,NA) M-503(062,NA) M-504(061,NA) ECE-510(040,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0763/2017     163  -MBET -17  ABHAYJEET SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              VIRINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(078,NA) M-502(082,NA) M-503(052,NA) M-504(065,NA) ECE-510(053,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0764/2017     164  -MBET -17  GURBINDER SANDHU           MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              PLARA SINGH                                
              MTH-501(041,NA) M-501(064,NA) M-502(083,NA) M-503(052,NA) M-504(063,NA) ECE-510(056,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0765/2017     165  -MBET -17  HASANDEEP SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              SHAMIRA SINGH                              
              MTH-501(053,NA) M-501(081,NA) M-502(083,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(066,NA) ECE-510(045,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0766/2017     166  -MBET -17  JASMEET SINGH              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAJINDER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(057,NA) M-501(070,NA) M-502(085,NA) M-503(052,NA) M-504(064,NA) ECE-510(053,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0767/2017     167  -MBET -17  HARSEERAT SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              GURCHARAN SINGH                            
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(074,NA) M-502(082,NA) M-503(042,NA) M-504(072,NA) ECE-510(043,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  



                                   (59) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0768/2017     168  -MBET -17  RAMANDEEP SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              PRITHPAL SINGH                             
              MTH-501(057,NA) M-501(072,NA) M-502(085,NA) M-503(062,NA) M-504(066,NA) ECE-510(051,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0769/2017     169  -MBET -17  PRAJWAL PAL SINGH          MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              TEJINDER PAL SINGH                         
              MTH-501(052,NA) M-501(087,NA) M-502(089,NA) M-503(064,NA) M-504(066,NA) ECE-510(053,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0770/2017     170  -MBET -17  SATPAL SINGH               MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              S MANJEET SINGH                            
              MTH-501(058,NA) M-501(087,NA) M-502(090,NA) M-503(077,NA) M-504(064,NA) ECE-510(054,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0771/2017     171  -MBET -17  PUNEET SINGH               MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              MALBIR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(078,NA) M-502(075,NA) M-503(044,NA) M-504(058,NA) ECE-510(042,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0772/2017     172  -MBET -17  VRINDERJEET SINGH          MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              JASBIR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(054,NA) M-501(076,NA) M-502(084,NA) M-503(067,NA) M-504(059,NA) ECE-510(047,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0773/2017     173  -MBET -17  AMARPREET SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              HARBANS SINGH                              
              MTH-501(055,NA) M-501(084,NA) M-502(085,NA) M-503(081,NA) M-504(067,NA) ECE-510(060,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0774/2017     174  -MBET -17  PRABHJOT SINGH             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              JAG MOHAN SINGH                            
              MTH-501(056,NA) M-501(080,NA) M-502(084,NA) M-503(059,NA) M-504(069,NA) ECE-510(059,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0775/2017     175  -MBET -17  AMAN DEEP SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              NARINDER PAL SINGH                         
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(076,NA) M-502(083,NA) M-503(066,NA) M-504(060,NA) ECE-510(040,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0776/2017     176  -MBET -17  SURINDER SINGH             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              BUDHI SINGH                                
              MTH-501(053,NA) M-501(076,NA) M-502(083,NA) M-503(060,NA) M-504(065,NA) ECE-510(054,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0777/2017     177  -MBET -17  SAHIBJEET SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              NARINDERPAL SINGH                          
              MTH-501(057,NA) M-501(078,NA) M-502(090,NA) M-503(082,NA) M-504(064,NA) ECE-510(065,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0778/2017     178  -MBET -17  PRATHAM SHARMA             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              NARYAN DASS SHARMA                         
              MTH-501(052,NA) M-501(076,NA) M-502(081,NA) M-503(064,NA) M-504(069,NA) ECE-510(053,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0779/2017     179  -MBET -17  ASHISH CHIB                MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              BALWANT SINGH                              
              MTH-501(046,NA) M-501(080,NA) M-502(090,NA) M-503(048,NA) M-504(059,NA) ECE-510(051,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0780/2017     180  -MBET -17  AMANJEET SINGH             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              KULDEEP SINGH                              
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(074,NA) M-502(089,NA) M-503(070,NA) M-504(067,NA) ECE-510(054,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0781/2017     181  -MBET -17  VATSAL BHASIN              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              PANKAJ BHASIN                              
              MTH-501(048,NA) M-501(071,NA) M-502(085,NA) M-503(068,NA) M-504(067,NA) ECE-510(067,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0782/2017     182  -MBET -17  AMARPREET SINGH            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              AMOLAK SINGH                               
              MTH-501(053,NA) M-501(075,NA) M-502(089,NA) M-503(064,NA) M-504(064,NA) ECE-510(051,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  



                                   (60) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0783/2017     183  -MBET -17  ANIKET SHARMA              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              SURESH SHARMA                              
              MTH-501(048,NA) M-501(045,NA) M-502(074,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(043,NA) ECE-510(013,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0784/2017     184  -MBET -17  MARSHALL GUPTA             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              PRABHU GUPTA                               
              MTH-501(044,NA) M-501(075,NA) M-502(078,NA) M-503(052,NA) M-504(055,NA) ECE-510(042,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0786/2017     186  -MBET -17  MIR MUSAVIR AHMAD          MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              GHULAM MOHI U DIN MIR                      
              MTH-501(057,NA) M-501(065,NA) M-502(089,NA) M-503(055,NA) M-504(057,NA) ECE-510(057,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0787/2017     187  -MBET -17  ROHAN GUPTA                MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              ASHWANI GUPTA                              
              MTH-501(042,NA) M-501(077,NA) M-502(086,NA) M-503(050,NA) M-504(063,NA) ECE-510(049,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0788/2017     188  -MBET -17  RAHUL SHARMA               MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              DEV RAJ SHARMA                             
              MTH-501(049,NA) M-501(072,NA) M-502(089,NA) M-503(068,NA) M-504(057,NA) ECE-510(050,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0789/2017     189  -MBET -17  VISHAL SHARMA              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              ANIL KUMAR                                 
              MTH-501(046,NA) M-501(070,NA) M-502(079,NA) M-503(054,NA) M-504(075,NA) ECE-510(066,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0790/2017     190  -MBET -17  KARAN KUMAR                MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAMESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(043,NA) M-501(068,NA) M-502(080,NA) M-503(052,NA) M-504(057,NA) ECE-510(051,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0791/2017     191  -MBET -17  MOHIT SHARMA               MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              BHAGWAN DASS                               
              MTH-501(047,NA) M-501(079,NA) M-502(074,NA) M-503(067,NA) M-504(066,NA) ECE-510(065,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0792/2017     192  -MBET -17  JITANSHU BHARDWAJ          MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              JATINDER KUMAR                             
              MTH-501(047,NA) M-501(080,NA) M-502(075,NA) M-503(069,NA) M-504(075,NA) ECE-510(057,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0794/2017     194  -MBET -17  MUNEER AHMAD DAR           MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR                          
              MTH-501(045,NA) M-501(075,NA) M-502(085,NA) M-503(060,NA) M-504(064,NA) ECE-510(050,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0796/2017     196  -MBET -17  ANUBHAV BAKSHI             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAJAN BAKSHI                               
              MTH-501(028,NA) M-501(080,NA) M-502(083,NA) M-503(042,NA) M-504(061,NA) ECE-510(048,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0797/2017     197  -MBET -17  AAMIR AMIN                 MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHAMMAD AMIN LAWAY                        
              MTH-501(026,NA) M-501(072,NA) M-502(063,NA) M-503(041,NA) M-504(056,NA) ECE-510(041,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0798/2017     198  -MBET -17  JUNAID KHURSHEED           MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              KHURSHEED AHMAD SHAH                       
              MTH-501(010,NA) M-501(049,NA) M-502(053,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(057,NA) ECE-510(047,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0799/2017     199  -MBET -17  HARSH MAHAJAN              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              SANJEEV KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(053,NA) M-501(078,NA) M-502(088,NA) M-503(071,NA) M-504(067,NA) ECE-510(060,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0800/2017     200  -MBET -17  YAWAR SHAFEEQ              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHAMMAD SHAFEEQ NAJAR                     
              MTH-501(018,NA) M-501(074,NA) M-502(066,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(048,NA) ECE-510(040,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  



                                   (61) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0801/2017     201  -MBET -17  ANIKET SANDHU              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              RASHPAL DASS                               
              MTH-501(043,NA) M-501(032,NA) M-502(066,NA) M-503(003,NA) M-504(050,NA) ECE-510(052,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0802/2017     202  -MBET -17  ARVINDER SINGH             MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              S KOUR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(000,NA) M-501(041,NA) M-502(048,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(053,NA) ECE-510(046,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0803/2017     203  -MBET -17  MUSROOR AHMAD MALIK        MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              SHOWKAT AHMAD MALIK                        
              MTH-501(055,NA) M-501(059,NA) M-502(087,NA) M-503(081,NA) M-504(066,NA) ECE-510(063,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
0873/2017          -     -    RAMESHWAR KALGOTRA         ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAM MANOHAR KALGOTRA                       
              EE-501(017,NA) EE-502(015,NA) ECE-507(022,NA) ECE-503(047,NA) ECE-509(024,NA) C-511(012,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1001/2017     1    -YCET -17  ZAHID AHMAD DAR            CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              GULAM NABI DAR                             
              MTH-501(047,019=066) C-501(034,014=048) C-502(012,017=029) C-503(068,015=083) C-504(064,014=078) 
              C-505(049,013=062) C-506(080=080) C-507(033=033) C-508(038=038) C-509(033=033)  
 
1002/2017     2    -YCET -17  KESHAV DEV SINGH PAWAR     CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              KARAN SINGH                                
              MTH-501(017,014=031) C-501(030,013=043) C-502(016,013=029) C-503(053,014=067) C-504(055,013=068) 
              C-505(049,014=063) C-506(072=072) C-507(035=035) C-508(038=038) C-509(032=032)  
 
1003/2017     3    -YCET -17  YAWAR MUSHTAQ              CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T),C-507 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD SOFI                         
              MTH-501(040,012=052) C-501(027,010=037) C-502(023,010=033) C-503(051,011=062) C-504(057,012=069) 
              C-505(053,011=064) C-506(076=076) C-507(006=006) C-508(035=035) C-509(028=028)  
 
1004/2017     4    -YCET -17  DEEPANSHU SHARMA           CIVIL       P- 0598  
                              PAWAN KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(041,016=057) C-503(062,016=078) C-504(053,017=070) 
              C-505(047,017=064) C-506(090=090) C-507(040=040) C-508(044=044) C-509(041=041)  
 
1005/2017     5    -YCET -17  QWAIS MIRZA                CIVIL       R- MTH-501,C-501,C-502,C-503,C-504,C-505, 
                              FAROOQ AHMED MIRZA                        C-506,C-507,C-508,C-509 
              MTH-501(ABS,000) C-501(ABS,000) C-502(ABS,000) C-503(ABS,000) C-504(ABS,000) C-505(ABS,000) 
              C-506(000) C-507(000) C-508(000) C-509(000)  
 
1007/2017     7    -YCET -17  TAJAMUL FAYAZ              CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SHAH FAYAZ AHMAD                           
              MTH-501(054,021=075) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(026,016=042) C-503(045,016=061) C-504(063,019=082) 
              C-505(053,019=072) C-506(085=085) C-507(045=045) C-508(044=044) C-509(045=045)  
 
1008/2017     8    -YCET -17  ABISHAK BALOTRA            CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              MTH-501(071,024=095) C-501(044,021=065) C-502(023,021=044) C-503(075,023=098) C-504(066,022=088) 
              C-505(057,023=080) C-506(093=093) C-507(048=048) C-508(047=047) C-509(048=048)  
 
1009/2017     9    -YCET -17  SARANSH GUPTA              CIVIL       P- 0763  
                              SANJAY GUPTA                               
              MTH-501(081,024=105) C-501(057,023=080) C-502(059,020=079) C-503(069,021=090) C-504(070,020=090) 
              C-505(064,022=086) C-506(091=091) C-507(047=047) C-508(047=047) C-509(048=048)  
 
1010/2017     10   -YCET -17  AAMIR SOHAIL               CIVIL       P- 0717  
                              JAMAL DIN                                  
              MTH-501(080,023=103) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(044,020=064) C-503(076,020=096) C-504(058,021=079) 
              C-505(069,022=091) C-506(090=090) C-507(045=045) C-508(045=045) C-509(046=046)  
 
1012/2017     12   -YCET -17  MOHD FAIZAN MALIK          CIVIL       P- 0658  
                              ABDUL GAFOOR MALIK                         
              MTH-501(054,023=077) C-501(049,019=068) C-502(044,020=064) C-503(065,018=083) C-504(051,018=069) 
              C-505(055,020=075) C-506(087=087) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(046=046)  
 
1013/2017     13   -YCET -17  AMULYA SHARMA SUBHASH      CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              CHANDER SHARMA                             
              MTH-501(040,017=057) C-501(032,014=046) C-502(041,012=053) C-503(040,010=050) C-504(048,011=059) 
              C-505(055,011=066) C-506(087=087) C-507(038=038) C-508(038=038) C-509(036=036)  
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1014/2017     14   -YCET -17  HEENA MANZOOR              CIVIL       P- 0715  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN                         
              MTH-501(067,024=091) C-501(059,021=080) C-502(040,021=061) C-503(084,021=105) C-504(060,022=082) 
              C-505(049,021=070) C-506(091=091) C-507(045=045) C-508(045=045) C-509(045=045)  
 
1015/2017     15   -YCET -17  NAVNEET KOUR               CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              JAGJIT SINGH                               
              MTH-501(066,024=090) C-501(040,020=060) C-502(010,020=030) C-503(078,023=101) C-504(063,021=084) 
              C-505(065,021=086) C-506(092=092) C-507(045=045) C-508(046=046) C-509(047=047)  
 
1016/2017     16   -YCET -17  PARUL CHANDEL              CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              VINAY KUMAR CHANDEL                        
              MTH-501(040,019=059) C-501(041,018=059) C-502(017,017=034) C-503(042,017=059) C-504(042,017=059) 
              C-505(047,018=065) C-506(085=085) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1017/2017     17   -YCET -17  ANCHAL KUMAR SHARMA        CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              RAMESH LAL                                 
              MTH-501(040,020=060) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(014,017=031) C-503(029,018=047) C-504(040,017=057) 
              C-505(052,018=070) C-506(087=087) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1018/2017     18   -YCET -17  SUDHANSHU SHARMA           CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              KULDEEP RAJ SHARMA                         
              MTH-501(021,020=041) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(009,013=022) C-503(000,012=012) C-504(040,011=051) 
              C-505(056,015=071) C-506(080=080) C-507(036=036) C-508(038=038) C-509(037=037)  
 
1019/2017     19   -YCET -17  BISMA YASEEN               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) (D.E.) 
                              MUHAMMAD YASEEN LONE                       
              MTH-501(025,017=042) C-501(027,015=042) C-502(017,017=034) C-503(042,019=061) C-504(043,018=061) 
              C-505(045,015=060) C-506(086=086) C-507(044=044) C-508(043=043) C-509(041=041)  
 
1020/2017     20   -YCET -17  RAMEEZ YOUSUF DAR          CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR                        
              MTH-501(049,021=070) C-501(045,018=063) C-502(018,017=035) C-503(075,017=092) C-504(052,018=070) 
              C-505(064,016=080) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(041=041) C-509(035=035)  
 
1021/2017     21   -YCET -17  ZAHID MUSTAFA              CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              ABDUL KARIM                                
              MTH-501(048,015=063) C-501(025,016=041) C-502(021,015=036) C-503(048,015=063) C-504(048,015=063) 
              C-505(054,017=071) C-506(076=076) C-507(042=042) C-508(038=038) C-509(035=035)  
 
1022/2017     22   -YCET -17  AVINASH                    CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SURAM CHAND                                
              MTH-501(069,024=093) C-501(059,020=079) C-502(023,020=043) C-503(074,022=096) C-504(068,021=089) 
              C-505(066,022=088) C-506(090=090) C-507(046=046) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
 
1023/2017     23   -YCET -17  SOHAIL HUSSAIN             CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MOHD MASOOD                                
              MTH-501(040,021=061) C-501(050,015=065) C-502(021,018=039) C-503(053,018=071) C-504(068,023=091) 
              C-505(064,015=079) C-506(087=087) C-507(046=046) C-508(042=042) C-509(040=040)  
 
1025/2017     25   -YCET -17  JUNAID IRSHAD BHAT         CIVIL       P- 0716  
                              IRSHAD HUSSAIN BHAT                        
              MTH-501(062,021=083) C-501(051,019=070) C-502(053,020=073) C-503(083,020=103) C-504(067,021=088) 
              C-505(063,020=083) C-506(085=085) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1026/2017     26   -YCET -17  SANDEEP SABHARWAL          CIVIL       P- 0703  
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              MTH-501(050,024=074) C-501(047,019=066) C-502(054,020=074) C-503(072,020=092) C-504(070,022=092) 
              C-505(063,020=083) C-506(090=090) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
1027/2017     27   -YCET -17  ANEESH SINGH KALHURIA      CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              SOHAN SINGH                                
              MTH-501(053,023=076) C-501(024,017=041) C-502(033,017=050) C-503(050,019=069) C-504(040,018=058) 
              C-505(047,018=065) C-506(085=085) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1028/2017     28   -YCET -17  PRANAV SHARMA              CIVIL       P- 0571  
                              SANJAY KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(046,022=068) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(043,014=057) C-503(045,014=059) C-504(060,013=073) 
              C-505(056,014=070) C-506(080=080) C-507(035=035) C-508(040=040) C-509(035=035)  
 
1029/2017     29   -YCET -17  MANNAT                     CIVIL       P- 0651  
                              SUSHIL KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(059,019=078) C-501(054,017=071) C-502(057,017=074) C-503(040,019=059) C-504(065,015=080) 
              C-505(059,017=076) C-506(085=085) C-507(041=041) C-508(045=045) C-509(042=042)  



                                   (63) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1030/2017     30   -YCET -17  ABRAR AHMAD                CIVIL       P- 0716  
                              SHABIR AHMAD                               
              MTH-501(055,022=077) C-501(052,018=070) C-502(064,017=081) C-503(071,020=091) C-504(078,018=096) 
              C-505(065,018=083) C-506(087=087) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1031/2017     31   -YCET -17  AEJAZ AHMAD ZAGOO          CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD ZAGOO                         
              MTH-501(040,021=061) C-501(030,015=045) C-502(022,013=035) C-503(047,013=060) C-504(052,018=070) 
              C-505(050,013=063) C-506(074=074) C-507(035=035) C-508(040=040) C-509(034=034)  
 
1033/2017     33   -YCET -17  WASEEM AHMAD BHAT          CIVIL       P- 0687  
                              ABDUL RASHID BHAT                          
              MTH-501(052,021=073) C-501(044,020=064) C-502(040,020=060) C-503(082,020=102) C-504(066,021=087) 
              C-505(060,020=080) C-506(090=090) C-507(044=044) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
1034/2017     34   -YCET -17  VISHAV DEV SINGH           CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              SHAMSHER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(023,018=041) C-501(031,016=047) C-502(042,017=059) C-503(047,017=064) C-504(055,020=075) 
              C-505(064,016=080) C-506(085=085) C-507(044=044) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1035/2017     35   -YCET -17  UBAIDUR REHMAN SHAHBAZ     CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              ABDUK REHMAN DAR                           
              MTH-501(053,022=075) C-501(021,019=040) C-502(043,021=064) C-503(074,019=093) C-504(065,022=087) 
              C-505(060,018=078) C-506(085=085) C-507(048=048) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1036/2017     36   -YCET -17  AKHIL GUPTA                CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              NARESH GUPTA                               
              MTH-501(062,024=086) C-501(032,021=053) C-502(041,021=062) C-503(061,021=082) C-504(064,019=083) 
              C-505(058,020=078) C-506(089=089) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(040=040)  
 
1037/2017     37   -YCET -17  WASEEM AHMAD SHEIKH        CIVIL       P- 0683  
                              GULAM MOHAMMAD SHEIKH                      
              MTH-501(056,023=079) C-501(055,018=073) C-502(052,020=072) C-503(068,020=088) C-504(052,020=072) 
              C-505(061,020=081) C-506(086=086) C-507(046=046) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
1038/2017     38   -YCET -17  AAKASH NISAR               CIVIL       P- 0694  
                              NISAR AHMAD PARRAY                         
              MTH-501(054,022=076) C-501(051,020=071) C-502(048,021=069) C-503(065,020=085) C-504(067,021=088) 
              C-505(063,022=085) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(044=044)  
 
1039/2017     39   -YCET -17  TARUN SHARMA               CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              RAMESH CHANDER                             
              MTH-501(041,018=059) C-501(027,017=044) C-502(031,019=050) C-503(040,017=057) C-504(056,017=073) 
              C-505(062,018=080) C-506(088=088) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(042=042)  
 
1040/2017     40   -YCET -17  PUSHAP MAHAJAN             CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              KOUSHAL KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(034,015=049) C-502(042,016=058) C-503(047,015=062) C-504(068,017=085) 
              C-505(061,017=078) C-506(085=085) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1041/2017     41   -YCET -17  DANISH MANZOOR BHAT        CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT                         
              MTH-501(048,023=071) C-501(032,019=051) C-502(026,017=043) C-503(066,018=084) C-504(058,019=077) 
              C-505(068,019=087) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(045=045) C-509(042=042)  
 
1042/2017     42   -YCET -17  TABARAK WASIM              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              CH NOOR MOHD MAJROOH                       
              MTH-501(013,017=030) C-501(012,013=025) C-502(015,014=029) C-503(042,014=056) C-504(045,015=060) 
              C-505(054,014=068) C-506(080=080) C-507(038=038) C-508(040=040) C-509(038=038)  
 
1043/2017     43   -YCET -17  MUKHTAR HUSSAIN            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              FAZAL HUSSAIN                              
              MTH-501(003,013=016) C-501(ABS,011=011) C-502(011,014=025) C-503(021,012=033) C-504(042,014=056) 
              C-505(041,012=053) C-506(070=070) C-507(040=040) C-508(040=040) C-509(031=031)  
 
1044/2017     44   -YCET -17  RETIK MANHAS               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-502(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              OM PARKASH                                 
              MTH-501(005,021=026) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(014,017=031) C-503(047,016=063) C-504(019,018=037) 
              C-505(013,016=029) C-506(088=088) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(042=042)  
 
1045/2017     45   -YCET -17  AABID HAMID                CIVIL       P- 0677  
                              ABDUL HAND WAGAY                           
              MTH-501(059,022=081) C-501(041,020=061) C-502(040,019=059) C-503(081,021=102) C-504(066,020=086) 
              C-505(060,019=079) C-506(085=085) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(039=039)  



                                   (64) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1046/2017     46   -YCET -17  ANIRRUDH NAYYAR            CIVIL       P- 0616  
                              ASHWANI KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(068,020=088) C-501(047,017=064) C-502(049,015=064) C-503(072,017=089) C-504(048,015=063) 
              C-505(049,014=063) C-506(080=080) C-507(036=036) C-508(039=039) C-509(030=030)  
 
1047/2017     47   -YCET -17  MUMTAZ HUSSAIN             CIVIL       P- 0561  
                              MOHD HADI                                  
              MTH-501(044,020=064) C-501(042,017=059) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(040,016=056) C-504(052,015=067) 
              C-505(060,015=075) C-506(075=075) C-507(036=036) C-508(038=038) C-509(035=035)  
 
1048/2017     48   -YCET -17  SHIYALIKA                  CIVIL       P- 0760  
                              JAIMAL KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(059,022=081) C-501(068,023=091) C-502(060,022=082) C-503(076,021=097) C-504(072,020=092) 
              C-505(067,021=088) C-506(092=092) C-507(044=044) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
 
1050/2017     50   -YCET -17  VIJAY SHARMA               CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              KAMAL NAIN                                 
              MTH-501(060,024=084) C-501(044,021=065) C-502(008,020=028) C-503(005,020=025) C-504(014,021=035) 
              C-505(029,019=048) C-506(090=090) C-507(046=046) C-508(046=046) C-509(048=048)  
 
1051/2017     51   -YCET -17  VISHAV SINGH               CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              SHER SINGH                                 
              MTH-501(042,023=065) C-501(024,019=043) C-502(014,017=031) C-503(041,018=059) C-504(046,016=062) 
              C-505(060,016=076) C-506(090=090) C-507(042=042) C-508(041=041) C-509(041=041)  
 
1052/2017     52   -YCET -17  FARHAT GUL                 CIVIL       P- 0608  
                              MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH DHOBI                    
              MTH-501(050,016=066) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(042,015=057) C-503(066,015=081) C-504(065,017=082) 
              C-505(053,016=069) C-506(080=080) C-507(037=037) C-508(042=042) C-509(037=037)  
 
1053/2017     53   -YCET -17  MRITUANJAY LOCHAN          CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              SHAMSHER SINGH                             
              MTH-501(008,017=025) C-501(031,016=047) C-502(004,015=019) C-503(000,016=016) C-504(040,015=055) 
              C-505(044,015=059) C-506(082=082) C-507(041=041) C-508(041=041) C-509(040=040)  
 
1054/2017     54   -YCET -17  RAGHVI LANGER              CIVIL       P- 0641  
                              RAJINDER KUMAR LANGER                      
              MTH-501(053,024=077) C-501(040,020=060) C-502(042,019=061) C-503(046,017=063) C-504(051,018=069) 
              C-505(068,020=088) C-506(088=088) C-507(042=042) C-508(046=046) C-509(047=047)  
 
1055/2017     55   -YCET -17  ABISHAK KUMAR              CIVIL       P- 0731  
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(053,024=077) C-501(046,021=067) C-502(051,020=071) C-503(081,021=102) C-504(069,022=091) 
              C-505(072,022=094) C-506(092=092) C-507(045=045) C-508(047=047) C-509(045=045)  
 
1056/2017     56   -YCET -17  INSHA JEE                  CIVIL       P- 0687  
                              GULAM AHMAD BHAT                           
              MTH-501(054,023=077) C-501(048,019=067) C-502(049,021=070) C-503(066,020=086) C-504(060,021=081) 
              C-505(059,021=080) C-506(089=089) C-507(045=045) C-508(045=045) C-509(047=047)  
 
1057/2017     57   -YCET -17  ATUL ARMAN                 CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              ROOP RAJ                                   
              MTH-501(055,023=078) C-501(022,019=041) C-502(042,021=063) C-503(053,020=073) C-504(051,020=071) 
              C-505(057,021=078) C-506(089=089) C-507(047=047) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1058/2017     58   -YCET -17  SHOWKAT AHMAD LONE         CIVIL       P- 0556  
                              HABIB ULLAH LONE                           
              MTH-501(053,019=072) C-501(044,016=060) C-502(042,016=058) C-503(054,014=068) C-504(048,016=064) 
              C-505(049,012=061) C-506(070=070) C-507(035=035) C-508(037=037) C-509(031=031)  
 
1059/2017     59   -YCET -17  HASHIM MOHI U DIN DAR      CIVIL       P- 0646  
                              GH MOHI U DIN DAR                          
              MTH-501(060,023=083) C-501(050,017=067) C-502(047,018=065) C-503(057,018=075) C-504(049,019=068) 
              C-505(064,016=080) C-506(085=085) C-507(045=045) C-508(042=042) C-509(036=036)  
 
1060/2017     60   -YCET -17  AMIR HUSSAIN               CIVIL       P- 0693  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD HAKEEM                       
              MTH-501(064,022=086) C-501(048,018=066) C-502(062,018=080) C-503(067,019=086) C-504(063,021=084) 
              C-505(057,018=075) C-506(090=090) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(041=041)  
 
1061/2017     61   -YCET -17  SYEED AOVES ALI            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              LIYAQAT ALI                                
              MTH-501(023,014=037) C-501(026,013=039) C-502(018,015=033) C-503(023,014=037) C-504(053,013=066) 
              C-505(051,011=062) C-506(087=087) C-507(035=035) C-508(038=038) C-509(035=035)  



                                   (65) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1062/2017     62   -YCET -17  FAISAL BILAL               CIVIL       P- 0677  
                              BILAL AHMAD TANTRAY                        
              MTH-501(055,022=077) C-501(062,019=081) C-502(043,020=063) C-503(063,020=083) C-504(059,020=079) 
              C-505(064,018=082) C-506(087=087) C-507(043=043) C-508(042=042) C-509(040=040)  
 
1063/2017     63   -YCET -17  MOHSIN ARMAN               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501,C-502(T),C-503(T),C-506,C-507 
                              MOHSIN ALI                                 
              MTH-501(024,010=034) C-501(021,004=025) C-502(015,010=025) C-503(009,012=021) C-504(040,010=050) 
              C-505(061,010=071) C-506(020=020) C-507(000) C-508(032=032) C-509(022=022)  
 
1064/2017     64   -YCET -17  RITISH SINGH CHIB          CIVIL       P- 0751  
                              RAM SINGH CHIB                             
              MTH-501(066,023=089) C-501(063,023=086) C-502(063,022=085) C-503(063,022=085) C-504(071,023=094) 
              C-505(058,021=079) C-506(092=092) C-507(047=047) C-508(047=047) C-509(047=047)  
 
1065/2017     65   -YCET -17  AMIT VERMA                 CIVIL       P- 0854  
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              MTH-501(069,024=093) C-501(073,024=097) C-502(082,023=105) C-503(093,022=115) C-504(085,024=109) 
              C-505(074,023=097) C-506(095=095) C-507(047=047) C-508(048=048) C-509(048=048)  
 
1068/2017     68   -YCET -17  AAQIB AHMAD DAR            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              ABDUL AZIZ DAR                             
              MTH-501(024,017=041) C-501(040,013=053) C-502(041,014=055) C-503(045,013=058) C-504(046,016=062) 
              C-505(061,014=075) C-506(075=075) C-507(034=034) C-508(038=038) C-509(031=031)  
 
1069/2017     69   -YCET -17  VISHIV SHARMA              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              PARVINDER KUMAR                            
              MTH-501(027,017=044) C-501(012,014=026) C-502(013,016=029) C-503(010,014=024) C-504(045,015=060) 
              C-505(058,015=073) C-506(087=087) C-507(032=032) C-508(038=038) C-509(032=032)  
 
1070/2017     70   -YCET -17  ABHISHEK KHULLAR           CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-505(T) 
                              RACHHPAL                                   
              MTH-501(008,014=022) C-501(029,014=043) C-502(012,017=029) C-503(050,013=063) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(028,014=042) C-506(085=085) C-507(035=035) C-508(036=036) C-509(031=031)  
 
1071/2017     71   -YCET -17  MOHD ARIF                  CIVIL       P- 0692  
                              KHATIM HUSSAIN                             
              MTH-501(061,024=085) C-501(042,018=060) C-502(045,018=063) C-503(070,020=090) C-504(072,020=092) 
              C-505(068,021=089) C-506(086=086) C-507(042=042) C-508(044=044) C-509(041=041)  
 
1072/2017     72   -YCET -17  ZEESHAN NAZIR              CIVIL       P- 0703  
                              NAZIR AHMAD KHANDAY                        
              MTH-501(056,022=078) C-501(055,019=074) C-502(040,020=060) C-503(077,020=097) C-504(069,020=089) 
              C-505(071,020=091) C-506(087=087) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
1073/2017     73   -YCET -17  AFSHAR HUSSAIN DEV         CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              CH QADIR DEV                               
              MTH-501(021,018=039) C-501(047,014=061) C-502(056,014=070) C-503(045,017=062) C-504(074,017=091) 
              C-505(055,012=067) C-506(079=079) C-507(042=042) C-508(038=038) C-509(036=036)  
 
1074/2017     74   -YCET -17  VISHAL MANHAS              CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              SUSHIL KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(041,019=060) C-501(021,016=037) C-502(008,016=024) C-503(040,017=057) C-504(049,016=065) 
              C-505(055,015=070) C-506(090=090) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1075/2017     75   -YCET -17  AJAY SINGH                 CIVIL       P- 0821  
                              ROHAN SINGH                                
              MTH-501(066,024=090) C-501(075,024=099) C-502(070,023=093) C-503(090,022=112) C-504(079,023=102) 
              C-505(070,023=093) C-506(092=092) C-507(047=047) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
 
1077/2017     77   -YCET -17  ADNAN ATHAR                CIVIL       P- 0631  
                              HILAL AHMAD BHATT                          
              MTH-501(046,022=068) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(044,018=062) C-503(066,020=086) C-504(056,018=074) 
              C-505(060,016=076) C-506(080=080) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1079/2017     79   -YCET -17  HAROON RASHID              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              RASHID MOHD                                
              MTH-501(022,019=041) C-501(025,014=039) C-502(040,015=055) C-503(057,018=075) C-504(049,015=064) 
              C-505(056,017=073) C-506(085=085) C-507(038=038) C-508(040=040) C-509(033=033)  
 
1080/2017     80   -YCET -17  TOWHEED MUZAFFAR           CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MUZZFAR AKEEL SHAH                         
              MTH-501(030,021=051) C-501(050,016=066) C-502(043,016=059) C-503(055,016=071) C-504(050,018=068) 
              C-505(058,016=074) C-506(088=088) C-507(035=035) C-508(037=037) C-509(035=035)  
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1081/2017     81   -YCET -17  UZAIR MUSHTAQ              CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT                         
              MTH-501(040,021=061) C-501(046,012=058) C-502(019,013=032) C-503(042,014=056) C-504(047,015=062) 
              C-505(057,014=071) C-506(080=080) C-507(034=034) C-508(039=039) C-509(033=033)  
 
1082/2017     82   -YCET -17  SHAH MURTAZA SHARIEF       CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              AHMAD SHAH                                 
              MTH-501(045,023=068) C-501(026,018=044) C-502(013,017=030) C-503(066,019=085) C-504(048,016=064) 
              C-505(057,017=074) C-506(090=090) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
1083/2017     83   -YCET -17  ATIF SUHAIL                CIVIL       P- 0675  
                              REYAZ AHMED                                
              MTH-501(050,022=072) C-501(052,020=072) C-502(053,017=070) C-503(064,020=084) C-504(069,019=088) 
              C-505(058,018=076) C-506(086=086) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(040=040)  
 
1084/2017     84   -YCET -17  DEEPAK GUPTA               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                          
              MTH-501(030,018=048) C-501(022,014=036) C-502(027,016=043) C-503(063,014=077) C-504(044,017=061) 
              C-505(052,014=066) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(041=041)  
 
1085/2017     85   -YCET -17  AAQIL FAROOQ               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMED                               
              MTH-501(028,021=049) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(012,015=027) C-503(060,016=076) C-504(044,017=061) 
              C-505(044,016=060) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(041=041)  
 
1087/2017     87   -YCET -17  VIKRANT DHILLON            CIVIL       P- 0645  (D.E.) 
                              LABH SINGH                                 
              MTH-501(048,023=071) C-501(055,018=073) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(073,020=093) C-504(042,018=060) 
              C-505(052,019=071) C-506(087=087) C-507(043=043) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1089/2017     89   -YCET -17  SAMI BIN ASSAD             CIVIL       P- 0622  
                              ASSADULLAH SHEIKH                          
              MTH-501(041,023=064) C-501(043,012=055) C-502(048,017=065) C-503(064,019=083) C-504(045,018=063) 
              C-505(063,017=080) C-506(087=087) C-507(042=042) C-508(042=042) C-509(041=041)  
 
1090/2017     90   -YCET -17  SOURAB KALOTRA             CIVIL       P- 0682  
                              RAMESH LAL                                 
              MTH-501(044,019=063) C-501(044,014=058) C-502(061,016=077) C-503(075,018=093) C-504(069,020=089) 
              C-505(064,018=082) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(045=045) C-509(042=042)  
 
1091/2017     91   -YCET -17  SHAHID HUSSAIN GHULAM      CIVIL       P- 0634  
                              MOHI UD DIN HAJAM                          
              MTH-501(055,022=077) C-501(051,019=070) C-502(042,016=058) C-503(078,019=097) C-504(051,016=067) 
              C-505(051,016=067) C-506(085=085) C-507(036=036) C-508(039=039) C-509(038=038)  
 
1092/2017     92   -YCET -17  ANKIT HANSA                CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SOHAN LAL                                  
              MTH-501(042,022=064) C-501(040,016=056) C-502(012,018=030) C-503(065,019=084) C-504(051,020=071) 
              C-505(064,018=082) C-506(088=088) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(043=043)  
 
1093/2017     93   -YCET -17  SANJAY KHAJURIA            CIVIL       P- 0757  (D.E.) 
                              ARJUN KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(059,024=083) C-501(044,022=066) C-502(066,022=088) C-503(080,022=102) C-504(075,022=097) 
              C-505(068,021=089) C-506(092=092) C-507(047=047) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
 
1094/2017     94   -YCET -17  MANIK SHARMA               CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T),C-505(S) 
                              VIRENDER SHARMA                            
              MTH-501(040,015=055) C-501(019,013=032) C-502(018,016=034) C-503(040,015=055) C-504(040,016=056) 
              C-505(051,004=055) C-506(089=089) C-507(034=034) C-508(037=037) C-509(031=031)  
 
1095/2017     95   -YCET -17  SAYED ABRAR HUSSAIN        CIVIL       P- 0523  
                              MUBARAK SHAH                               
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(043,014=057) C-502(043,015=058) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(040,014=054) 
              C-505(049,013=062) C-506(075=075) C-507(035=035) C-508(036=036) C-509(034=034)  
 
1096/2017     96   -YCET -17  ASMAT RASOOL               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              GULAM RASOOL MIR                           
              MTH-501(010,015=025) C-501(016,015=031) C-502(047,017=064) C-503(048,015=063) C-504(053,015=068) 
              C-505(056,016=072) C-506(087=087) C-507(034=034) C-508(039=039) C-509(037=037)  
 
1097/2017     97   -YCET -17  GARIMA KIRTI               CIVIL       P- 0738  
                              RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA                         
              MTH-501(050,024=074) C-501(054,023=077) C-502(048,022=070) C-503(076,022=098) C-504(080,023=103) 
              C-505(062,021=083) C-506(093=093) C-507(047=047) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
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1098/2017     98   -YCET -17  AROOJA BHAT                CIVIL       P- 0747  
                              ARSHAD HUSSAIN BHAT                        
              MTH-501(053,024=077) C-501(060,021=081) C-502(061,020=081) C-503(084,022=106) C-504(065,022=087) 
              C-505(066,021=087) C-506(091=091) C-507(046=046) C-508(046=046) C-509(045=045)  
 
1099/2017     99   -YCET -17  SHAHRUKH KHAN              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN                         
              MTH-501(012,017=029) C-501(051,016=067) C-502(052,014=066) C-503(052,014=066) C-504(051,015=066) 
              C-505(061,015=076) C-506(089=089) C-507(035=035) C-508(040=040) C-509(035=035)  
 
1100/2017     100  -YCET -17  MEHVISH BASHIR             CIVIL       P- 0680  
                              BASHIR AHMAD KHANDAY                       
              MTH-501(043,022=065) C-501(058,020=078) C-502(063,019=082) C-503(086,020=106) C-504(051,017=068) 
              C-505(052,018=070) C-506(085=085) C-507(041=041) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
1101/2017     101  -YCET -17  JUNAID HUSSAIN             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              SAJAD HUSSAIN MALIK                        
              MTH-501(028,021=049) C-501(029,015=044) C-502(ABS,015=015) C-503(028,014=042) C-504(041,014=055) 
              C-505(041,015=056) C-506(080=080) C-507(034=034) C-508(036=036) C-509(034=034)  
 
1102/2017     102  -YCET -17  GHULAM MOHI UD DIN         CIVIL       P- 0661  
                              MOHAMMED ASLAM                             
              MTH-501(040,020=060) C-501(050,019=069) C-502(046,018=064) C-503(060,020=080) C-504(065,022=087) 
              C-505(060,017=077) C-506(090=090) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(046=046)  
 
1103/2017     103  -YCET -17  TUSHAR MAHAJAN             CIVIL       P- 0685  
                              RAJ KUMAR GUPTA                            
              MTH-501(056,024=080) C-501(056,022=078) C-502(044,022=066) C-503(055,022=077) C-504(054,021=075) 
              C-505(057,019=076) C-506(093=093) C-507(047=047) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
 
1104/2017     104  -YCET -17  SHAHID RASHID              CIVIL       P- 0649  
                              AB RASHID WANI                             
              MTH-501(058,022=080) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(057,018=075) C-503(059,019=078) C-504(060,017=077) 
              C-505(057,019=076) C-506(080=080) C-507(040=040) C-508(044=044) C-509(041=041)  
 
1105/2017     105  -YCET -17  WASEEM AHMAD MIR           CIVIL       P- 0583  
                              MUZAFAR AHMAD MIR                          
              MTH-501(044,020=064) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(046,013=059) C-503(053,014=067) C-504(057,015=072) 
              C-505(055,014=069) C-506(078=078) C-507(038=038) C-508(040=040) C-509(039=039)  
 
1106/2017     106  -YCET -17  FAYAZ AHMED MIR            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-503(T),C-504(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD SADIQ MIR                         
              MTH-501(024,016=040) C-501(019,015=034) C-502(053,014=067) C-503(023,013=036) C-504(ABS,015=015) 
              C-505(052,013=065) C-506(075=075) C-507(033=033) C-508(037=037) C-509(035=035)  
 
1107/2017     107  -YCET -17  ADITYA ANAND               MECHANICAL  P- 0668  
                              ANIL K ANAND                               
              MTH-501(050,043=093) M-501(040,021=061) M-502(066,021=087) M-503(046,043=089) M-504(077,022=099) 
              ECE-510(044,020=064) M-505(043=043) M-506(042=042) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1108/2017     108  -YCET -17  SARISH KATAL               MECHANICAL  P- 0697  (D.E.) 
                              HIMAT SINGH KATAL                          
              MTH-501(060,045=105) M-501(056,022=078) M-502(070,021=091) M-503(066,040=106) M-504(052,022=074) 
              ECE-510(043,021=064) M-505(044=044) M-506(043=043) M-507(046=046) ECE-518(046=046)  
 
1110/2017     110  -YCET -17  SIDDHANT PURI              MECHANICAL  P- 0691  (D.E.) 
                              RAVINDER PURI                              
              MTH-501(057,045=102) M-501(050,020=070) M-502(064,018=082) M-503(062,038=100) M-504(065,019=084) 
              ECE-510(061,018=079) M-505(043=043) M-506(041=041) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1111/2017     111  -YCET -17  SHANAZ RASOOL              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              GH RASOOL NADAF                            
              MTH-501(009,034=043) M-501(050,019=069) M-502(044,017=061) M-503(043,036=079) M-504(067,017=084) 
              ECE-510(049,017=066) M-505(042=042) M-506(040=040) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1113/2017     113  -YCET -17  SUHAIL AMIN                MECHANICAL  R- ECE-510(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD AMIN ZERGER                       
              MTH-501(044,037=081) M-501(040,018=058) M-502(059,014=073) M-503(047,025=072) M-504(061,015=076) 
              ECE-510(013,014=027) M-505(028=028) M-506(026=026) M-507(030=030) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1114/2017     114  -YCET -17  SAKSHAM DHOTRA             MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              JAIPAL SHARMA                              
              MTH-501(044,032=076) M-501(027,019=046) M-502(048,018=066) M-503(046,032=078) M-504(052,014=066) 
              ECE-510(023,013=036) M-505(041=041) M-506(040=040) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(043=043)  
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1115/2017     115  -YCET -17  MOHAMMAD IDRESS MASOODI    MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              REYAZ MEHMOOD MASOODI                      
              MTH-501(015,028=043) M-501(051,016=067) M-502(063,016=079) M-503(047,035=082) M-504(053,015=068) 
              ECE-510(040,012=052) M-505(028=028) M-506(026=026) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(029=029)  
 
1116/2017     116  -YCET -17  ANKUSH MEHRA               MECHANICAL  P- 0702  
                              VIPAN MEHRA                                
              MTH-501(047,041=088) M-501(045,020=065) M-502(081,020=101) M-503(070,035=105) M-504(077,020=097) 
              ECE-510(051,020=071) M-505(044=044) M-506(045=045) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(041=041)  
 
1117/2017     117  -YCET -17  AASIF AYAZ                 CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              AYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH                          
              MTH-501(073,024=097) C-501(053,017=070) C-502(019,019=038) C-503(081,020=101) C-504(069,019=088) 
              C-505(067,019=086) C-506(087=087) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(040=040)  
 
1118/2017     118  -YCET -17  NITIN SAINI                MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              RAJESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(021,041=062) M-501(040,020=060) M-502(067,019=086) M-503(068,036=104) M-504(056,018=074) 
              ECE-510(042,016=058) M-505(043=043) M-506(043=043) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(046=046)  
 
1119/2017     119  -YCET -17  KANEEZA TUL FATIMAH        MECHANICAL  P- 0596  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD BANDAY                       
              MTH-501(047,042=089) M-501(040,016=056) M-502(062,017=079) M-503(046,038=084) M-504(050,019=069) 
              ECE-510(046,016=062) M-505(037=037) M-506(037=037) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
1120/2017     120  -YCET -17  UDIT KALE                  MECHANICAL  P- 0709  
                              ROMESH CHANDER                             
              MTH-501(059,042=101) M-501(051,021=072) M-502(072,020=092) M-503(061,041=102) M-504(069,021=090) 
              ECE-510(057,017=074) M-505(044=044) M-506(043=043) M-507(046=046) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1121/2017     121  -YCET -17  ZAHID NAZIR                MECHANICAL  P- 0630  
                              NAZIR AHMAD DAR                            
              MTH-501(040,044=084) M-501(040,019=059) M-502(074,019=093) M-503(042,038=080) M-504(064,021=085) 
              ECE-510(054,017=071) M-505(037=037) M-506(032=032) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1122/2017     122  -YCET -17  JEEVANJYOT SINGH           MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-503(T),M-504(T) (D.E.) 
                              RANJEET SINGH                              
              MTH-501(030,025=055) M-501(066,016=082) M-502(075,013=088) M-503(024,027=051) M-504(009,012=021) 
              ECE-510(042,010=052) M-505(033=033) M-506(034=034) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1123/2017     123  -YCET -17  ANIRUDH BHAGAT             MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              KIRAN KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(007,027=034) M-501(025,016=041) M-502(055,018=073) M-503(045,032=077) M-504(050,016=066) 
              ECE-510(015,011=026) M-505(042=042) M-506(041=041) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
1124/2017     124  -YCET -17  VIKRANT SINGH              MECHANICAL  P- 0681  
                              BHAU KHAJAN SINGH                          
              MTH-501(046,044=090) M-501(062,016=078) M-502(079,019=098) M-503(059,038=097) M-504(068,014=082) 
              ECE-510(050,015=065) M-505(042=042) M-506(042=042) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1125/2017     125  -YCET -17  AKHIL SHARMA               MECHANICAL  P- 0701  
                              JAGDISH RAJ                                
              MTH-501(045,048=093) M-501(040,021=061) M-502(076,019=095) M-503(071,039=110) M-504(064,019=083) 
              ECE-510(062,020=082) M-505(043=043) M-506(043=043) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(046=046)  
 
1126/2017     126  -YCET -17  ADIL AMWAR DAR             MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD ANWAR DAR                         
              MTH-501(042,036=078) M-501(033,018=051) M-502(064,019=083) M-503(057,036=093) M-504(054,017=071) 
              ECE-510(045,017=062) M-505(037=037) M-506(034=034) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1127/2017     127  -YCET -17  HILAL AHMAD BHAT           MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD BHAT                          
              MTH-501(029,034=063) M-501(045,018=063) M-502(068,018=086) M-503(055,033=088) M-504(053,016=069) 
              ECE-510(050,015=065) M-505(036=036) M-506(037=037) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1128/2017     128  -YCET -17  AMIT SHARMA                MECHANICAL  P- 0589  
                              VIJAY KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(046,030=076) M-501(046,018=064) M-502(040,018=058) M-503(052,039=091) M-504(066,015=081) 
              ECE-510(040,015=055) M-505(041=041) M-506(038=038) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
1129/2017     129  -YCET -17  MONIKA BHAGAT              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) (D.E.) 
                              RASHPAL CHAND                              
              MTH-501(033,032=065) M-501(047,015=062) M-502(058,019=077) M-503(052,037=089) M-504(012,016=028) 
              ECE-510(026,016=042) M-505(043=043) M-506(042=042) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(044=044)  
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1130/2017     130  -YCET -17  YASIR IQBAL DOIE           MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              QALAM UD DIN DOIE                          
              MTH-501(042,021=063) M-501(012,010=022) M-502(062,014=076) M-503(040,022=062) M-504(040,010=050) 
              ECE-510(009,010=019) M-505(025=025) M-506(023=023) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(031=031)  
 
1131/2017     131  -YCET -17  NUMAIR FAROOQ KHAKI        MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-502(T),M-503(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMAD KHAKI                         
              MTH-501(006,020=026) M-501(ABS,012=012) M-502(013,010=023) M-503(ABS,020=020) M-504(ABS,011=011) 
              ECE-510(ABS,010=010) M-505(021=021) M-506(020=020) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(027=027)  
 
1132/2017     132  -YCET -17  IBTISAM SHAFI              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD SHAFI THOKROO                     
              MTH-501(020,031=051) M-501(028,017=045) M-502(067,017=084) M-503(050,034=084) M-504(059,019=078) 
              ECE-510(045,014=059) M-505(039=039) M-506(037=037) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
1133/2017     133  -YCET -17  ASIF MOHI UD DIN           ELECTRICAL  R- EE-502(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T) 
                              GULAM MOHI UD DIN                          
              EE-501(057,026=083) EE-502(007,024=031) ECE-507(ABS,016=016) ECE-503(028,025=053) ECE-509(028,024=052) 
              C-511(048,032=080) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1134/2017     134  -YCET -17  MOOMIN FAROOQ              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMED                               
              MTH-501(022,029=051) M-501(040,015=055) M-502(040,014=054) M-503(040,030=070) M-504(049,012=061) 
              ECE-510(012,012=024) M-505(035=035) M-506(038=038) M-507(033=033) ECE-518(020=020)  
 
1135/2017     135  -YCET -17  MUBASHAR NABI              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              GHULAM NABI MANGNOO                        
              MTH-501(029,022=051) M-501(040,015=055) M-502(074,016=090) M-503(055,029=084) M-504(051,013=064) 
              ECE-510(011,010=021) M-505(034=034) M-506(026=026) M-507(031=031) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1136/2017     136  -YCET -17  SAHIL BAKSHI               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              RAJAN BAKSHI                               
              MTH-501(015,027=042) M-501(014,014=028) M-502(040,018=058) M-503(044,032=076) M-504(040,014=054) 
              ECE-510(014,011=025) M-505(040=040) M-506(039=039) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
1137/2017     137  -YCET -17  ASHISH KUMAR               MECHANICAL  P- 0733  
                              PRITAM KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(062,046=108) M-501(056,021=077) M-502(083,022=105) M-503(068,041=109) M-504(075,019=094) 
              ECE-510(043,018=061) M-505(044=044) M-506(044=044) M-507(046=046) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1138/2017     138  -YCET -17  MOHD ADIL                  MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              AYAR HUSSAIN                               
              MTH-501(006,020=026) M-501(063,015=078) M-502(062,016=078) M-503(059,027=086) M-504(063,014=077) 
              ECE-510(003,011=014) M-505(035=035) M-506(032=032) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1139/2017     139  -YCET -17  KANAV RAJ SHARMA           MECHANICAL  P- 0810  
                              KULDEEP RAJ SHARMA                         
              MTH-501(064,044=108) M-501(063,022=085) M-502(087,022=109) M-503(088,046=134) M-504(080,021=101) 
              ECE-510(077,018=095) M-505(046=046) M-506(044=044) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1140/2017     140  -YCET -17  ADEELA SHAFIQ              MECHANICAL  P- 0768  
                              KHAN SHAFIQUL REHMAN                       
              MTH-501(049,045=094) M-501(063,022=085) M-502(083,021=104) M-503(072,039=111) M-504(083,023=106) 
              ECE-510(063,022=085) M-505(045=045) M-506(044=044) M-507(048=048) ECE-518(046=046)  
 
1141/2017     141  -YCET -17  IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAH         MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              MOHD AKBAR SHAH                            
              MTH-501(040,029=069) M-501(033,014=047) M-502(046,012=058) M-503(044,022=066) M-504(048,010=058) 
              ECE-510(003,010=013) M-505(040=040) M-506(038=038) M-507(037=037) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
1142/2017     142  -YCET -17  ASIF AHMAAD WANI           MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              AB GANI WANI                               
              MTH-501(022,036=058) M-501(053,018=071) M-502(066,017=083) M-503(048,035=083) M-504(059,017=076) 
              ECE-510(041,018=059) M-505(038=038) M-506(039=039) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1143/2017     143  -YCET -17  AHTESHAAM AFOOB            MECHANICAL  P- 0632  
                              MOHAMMAD AYOOB MIR                         
              MTH-501(042,037=079) M-501(055,016=071) M-502(080,016=096) M-503(058,029=087) M-504(068,014=082) 
              ECE-510(060,014=074) M-505(037=037) M-506(035=035) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1144/2017     144  -YCET -17  ALISHA CHOUDHARY           MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              BALWANT SINGH                              
              MTH-501(027,036=063) M-501(047,019=066) M-502(070,018=088) M-503(054,032=086) M-504(066,018=084) 
              ECE-510(059,017=076) M-505(042=042) M-506(043=043) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(040=040)  
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1145/2017     145  -YCET -17  ANKIT JAMWAL               CIVIL       P- 0732  
                              RASHPAL SINGH                              
              MTH-501(072,024=096) C-501(040,022=062) C-502(060,020=080) C-503(078,020=098) C-504(060,021=081) 
              C-505(069,020=089) C-506(090=090) C-507(046=046) C-508(045=045) C-509(045=045)  
 
1146/2017     146  -YCET -17  SAHIEL HABIB               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              HABIB ULLAH DAR                            
              MTH-501(018,021=039) M-501(030,011=041) M-502(064,010=074) M-503(050,020=070) M-504(067,011=078) 
              ECE-510(013,011=024) M-505(021=021) M-506(021=021) M-507(027=027) ECE-518(027=027)  
 
1147/2017     147  -YCET -17  AMAN BILLOWRIA             MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              PARVEEN SINGH                              
              MTH-501(021,026=047) M-501(052,014=066) M-502(041,013=054) M-503(048,027=075) M-504(057,012=069) 
              ECE-510(002,011=013) M-505(038=038) M-506(040=040) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1148/2017     148  -YCET -17  MOHAMMAD AZAM CHACHI       MECHANICAL  P- 0692  
                              MOHAMMAD LATIEF CHACHI                     
              MTH-501(047,043=090) M-501(053,021=074) M-502(074,018=092) M-503(064,040=104) M-504(063,017=080) 
              ECE-510(058,019=077) M-505(044=044) M-506(043=043) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1149/2017     149  -YCET -17  MUSHIR UL HAQUE            MECHANICAL  P- 0602  
                              WALI MOHAMMAD                              
              MTH-501(040,035=075) M-501(040,014=054) M-502(065,016=081) M-503(062,026=088) M-504(063,014=077) 
              ECE-510(053,011=064) M-505(040=040) M-506(039=039) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
1150/2017     150  -YCET -17  UBAID BASHIR BABA          MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD BABA                          
              MTH-501(019,031=050) M-501(040,015=055) M-502(070,015=085) M-503(064,029=093) M-504(064,015=079) 
              ECE-510(045,012=057) M-505(039=039) M-506(032=032) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(039=039)  
 
1151/2017     151  -YCET -17  MOHAMMED SIDIQ MUZAMIL     MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-502(T),M-503(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              ALI MOHAMMED RESHI                         
              MTH-501(011,020=031) M-501(011,010=021) M-502(019,011=030) M-503(000,026=026) M-504(013,010=023) 
              ECE-510(010,010=020) M-505(021=021) M-506(025=025) M-507(030=030) ECE-518(028=028)  
 
1152/2017     152  -YCET -17  VISHA                      MECHANICAL  P- 0718  
                              BHEEM RAJ                                  
              MTH-501(042,039=081) M-501(040,020=060) M-502(083,020=103) M-503(072,040=112) M-504(078,020=098) 
              ECE-510(075,018=093) M-505(043=043) M-506(042=042) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1153/2017     153  -YCET -17  SAHIB ZADA ASIF ALI        MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              ALI MOHAMMAD BHAT                          
              MTH-501(007,025=032) M-501(028,014=042) M-502(044,013=057) M-503(040,028=068) M-504(028,010=038) 
              ECE-510(002,010=012) M-505(026=026) M-506(026=026) M-507(027=027) ECE-518(031=031)  
 
1154/2017     154  -YCET -17  DIVYA ASHISH SINGH         MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              ANTHAL RAMESH CHAND                        
              MTH-501(006,028=034) M-501(024,013=037) M-502(040,010=050) M-503(040,027=067) M-504(058,011=069) 
              ECE-510(028,010=038) M-505(038=038) M-506(032=032) M-507(039=039) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
1155/2017     155  -YCET -17  KETAN GUPTA                MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA                        
              MTH-501(028,039=067) M-501(040,019=059) M-502(072,019=091) M-503(065,036=101) M-504(070,017=087) 
              ECE-510(063,014=077) M-505(043=043) M-506(042=042) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
1156/2017     156  -YCET -17  SOFIA NISSAR WANI          MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              NISSAR AHMAD WANI                          
              MTH-501(028,037=065) M-501(051,020=071) M-502(069,020=089) M-503(074,041=115) M-504(066,021=087) 
              ECE-510(060,017=077) M-505(043=043) M-506(043=043) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1157/2017     157  -YCET -17  ZAHID GULZAR               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              GULZAR AHMAD DANGROO                       
              MTH-501(030,024=054) M-501(046,015=061) M-502(075,011=086) M-503(064,025=089) M-504(063,012=075) 
              ECE-510(041,011=052) M-505(027=027) M-506(026=026) M-507(031=031) ECE-518(032=032)  
 
1158/2017     158  -YCET -17  PARSHANT DUBEY             MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T) 
                              NARESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(040,043=083) M-501(032,019=051) M-502(069,019=088) M-503(062,037=099) M-504(070,017=087) 
              ECE-510(056,017=073) M-505(045=045) M-506(043=043) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1159/2017     159  -YCET -17  MOHAMMAD AAQIBGANAIE       MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL GANAIE                    
              MTH-501(015,030=045) M-501(031,016=047) M-502(076,014=090) M-503(064,031=095) M-504(075,015=090) 
              ECE-510(042,014=056) M-505(035=035) M-506(034=034) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(035=035)  
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1160/2017     160  -YCET -17  YAWER AMIN                 CIVIL       P- 0700  
                              MOHD AMIN GIRI                             
              MTH-501(062,024=086) C-501(044,021=065) C-502(052,017=069) C-503(076,020=096) C-504(053,019=072) 
              C-505(067,019=086) C-506(089=089) C-507(045=045) C-508(046=046) C-509(046=046)  
 
1162/2017     162  -YCET -17  SHAIRYAR AHMAD KHAN        MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN                        
              MTH-501(016,024=040) M-501(040,010=050) M-502(040,012=052) M-503(040,020=060) M-504(049,010=059) 
              ECE-510(005,010=015) M-505(021=021) M-506(020=020) M-507(025=025) ECE-518(024=024)  
 
1163/2017     162  -YCET -17  SAMEER QADIR               CIVIL       P- 0679  
                              GH QADIR SHEIKH                            
              MTH-501(062,023=085) C-501(041,019=060) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(077,020=097) C-504(063,019=082) 
              C-505(061,018=079) C-506(087=087) C-507(046=046) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1164/2017     164  -YCET -17  SUHAIL FAROOQ              MECHANICAL  R- ECE-510(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT                          
              MTH-501(040,030=070) M-501(041,015=056) M-502(056,012=068) M-503(044,027=071) M-504(052,010=062) 
              ECE-510(023,010=033) M-505(035=035) M-506(031=031) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1165/2017     165  -YCET -17  VIKAS YOUNIS               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-503(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD YOUNIS BHAT                       
              MTH-501(001,020=021) M-501(032,010=042) M-502(040,011=051) M-503(ABS,024=024) M-504(ABS,010=010) 
              ECE-510(000,010=010) M-505(021=021) M-506(028=028) M-507(026=026) ECE-518(026=026)  
 
1166/2017     166  -YCET -17  ABDUL WAHID HAJAM          MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              GHULAM NABI HAJAM                          
              MTH-501(021,031=052) M-501(046,015=061) M-502(064,014=078) M-503(040,033=073) M-504(056,015=071) 
              ECE-510(046,012=058) M-505(034=034) M-506(035=035) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(034=034)  
 
1167/2017     167  -YCET -17  ROUF UL MOHAMMAD BHAT      MECHANICAL  P- 0569  
                              GH MOHAMMAD BHAT                           
              MTH-501(040,033=073) M-501(049,017=066) M-502(068,017=085) M-503(042,031=073) M-504(063,015=078) 
              ECE-510(040,010=050) M-505(038=038) M-506(034=034) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(034=034)  
 
1168/2017     168  -YCET -17  TABISH YOUSUF TAK          MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) (D.E.) 
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF TAK                        
              MTH-501(013,035=048) M-501(043,017=060) M-502(067,018=085) M-503(044,031=075) M-504(057,020=077) 
              ECE-510(046,016=062) M-505(042=042) M-506(042=042) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(045=045)  
 
1169/2017     169  -YCET -17  JATIN SHARMA               MECHANICAL  P- 0768  
                              NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA                      
              MTH-501(047,041=088) M-501(063,022=085) M-502(085,020=105) M-503(082,039=121) M-504(081,021=102) 
              ECE-510(071,018=089) M-505(044=044) M-506(045=045) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1170/2017     170  -YCET -17  DANISH DOGRA               MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T) 
                              SHAM LAL                                   
              MTH-501(050,045=095) M-501(027,022=049) M-502(070,021=091) M-503(041,039=080) M-504(065,021=086) 
              ECE-510(057,018=075) M-505(045=045) M-506(044=044) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1171/2017     171  -YCET -17  RUBAN MANZOOR              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              MANZOOR AHMAD DAR                          
              MTH-501(016,034=050) M-501(030,014=044) M-502(040,017=057) M-503(060,033=093) M-504(059,015=074) 
              ECE-510(010,010=020) M-505(039=039) M-506(036=036) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1172/2017     172  -YCET -17  NITISH KUMAR               MECHANICAL  P- 0627  
                              DEVINDER SAMNOTRA                          
              MTH-501(040,021=061) M-501(050,017=067) M-502(069,017=086) M-503(062,030=092) M-504(074,019=093) 
              ECE-510(045,013=058) M-505(041=041) M-506(042=042) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
1173/2017     173  -YCET -17  PUNIT WAZIR                MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              RAJINDER SINGH WAZIR                       
              MTH-501(029,036=065) M-501(027,019=046) M-502(061,019=080) M-503(054,032=086) M-504(065,018=083) 
              ECE-510(019,017=036) M-505(043=043) M-506(043=043) M-507(046=046) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
1174/2017     174  -YCET -17  KANAV MANHOTRA             MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              TARSEEM KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(021,032=053) M-501(051,017=068) M-502(054,020=074) M-503(051,029=080) M-504(065,016=081) 
              ECE-510(040,010=050) M-505(041=041) M-506(042=042) M-507(045=045) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1175/2017     175  -YCET -17  ARVIND KOTWAL              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-502(T),M-504(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              KARTAR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(022,024=046) M-501(006,014=020) M-502(000,011=011) M-503(043,022=065) M-504(002,011=013) 
              ECE-510(000,010=010) M-505(029=029) M-506(023=023) M-507(033=033) ECE-518(025=025)  
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1176/2017     176  -YCET -17  SAYAM GUPTA                MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-502(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              AJAY GUPTA                                 
              MTH-501(010,022=032) M-501(040,013=053) M-502(020,013=033) M-503(042,028=070) M-504(057,013=070) 
              ECE-510(003,010=013) M-505(029=029) M-506(029=029) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(028=028)  
 
1177/2017     177  -YCET -17  ADIL IMTIYAZ               MECHANICAL  R- M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              IMTIYAZ AHMAD MAGRAY                       
              MTH-501(040,031=071) M-501(023,017=040) M-502(042,016=058) M-503(046,026=072) M-504(052,011=063) 
              ECE-510(022,010=032) M-505(021=021) M-506(026=026) M-507(032=032) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
1178/2017     178  -YCET -17  EHTISHAM KHAN              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              FAYAZ AHMAD KHAN                           
              MTH-501(012,035=047) M-501(045,017=062) M-502(052,022=074) M-503(044,031=075) M-504(057,019=076) 
              ECE-510(043,015=058) M-505(044=044) M-506(043=043) M-507(046=046) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1179/2017     179  -YCET -17  MOHD SALEEM MAGRAY         CIVIL       P- 0690  
                              RASHEED MAGRAY                             
              MTH-501(082,021=103) C-501(056,016=072) C-502(044,015=059) C-503(075,018=093) C-504(065,019=084) 
              C-505(059,016=075) C-506(084=084) C-507(040=040) C-508(040=040) C-509(040=040)  
 
1180/2017     180  -YCET -17  TARUN KIDAR SHARMA         ELECTRICAL  P- 0763  
                              KIDAR NATH SHARMA                          
              EE-501(081,032=113) EE-502(088,033=121) ECE-507(061,032=093) ECE-503(077,030=107) ECE-509(059,035=094) 
              C-511(054,033=087) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(036=036) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
1181/2017     181  -YCET -17  NADEEM AKRAM MALIK         ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              MOHD AKRAM MALIK                           
              EE-501(083,020=103) EE-502(040,021=061) ECE-507(007,022=029) ECE-503(007,019=026) ECE-509(000,020=020) 
              C-511(000,020=020) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(025=025) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1182/2017     182  -YCET -17  FIRASHA MUSHTAQ            ELECTRICAL  P- 0702  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD WAGAY                        
              EE-501(071,025=096) EE-502(086,032=118) ECE-507(071,032=103) ECE-503(075,024=099) ECE-509(051,027=078) 
              C-511(048,029=077) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
1183/2017     183  -YCET -17  ARADHYA MALHOTRA           ELECTRICAL  P- 0644  
                              DEEPAK MALHOTRA                            
              EE-501(080,023=103) EE-502(071,027=098) ECE-507(064,025=089) ECE-503(059,026=085) ECE-509(041,025=066) 
              C-511(047,022=069) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
1184/2017     184  -YCET -17  AJEET SHARMA               ELECTRICAL  P- 0682  
                              GIRDHARI LAL                               
              EE-501(085,024=109) EE-502(068,026=094) ECE-507(069,023=092) ECE-503(065,026=091) ECE-509(048,026=074) 
              C-511(073,026=099) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1185/2017     185  -YCET -17  ANIKET SAMBYAL             ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501,EE-502,ECE-507,ECE-503,ECE-509,C-511 
                              GOPAL DASS SAMBYAL                         
              EE-501(007,000=007) EE-502(002,001=003) ECE-507(ABS,000) ECE-503(000,000) ECE-509(ABS,000) 
              C-511(000,001=001) EE-503(020=020) ECE-516(021=021) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-515(016=016)  
 
1187/2017     187  -YCET -17  SHIVALI GANDOTRA           ELECTRICAL  P- 0686  
                              RAVINDER KUMAR GANDOTRA                    
              EE-501(079,030=109) EE-502(080,025=105) ECE-507(067,029=096) ECE-503(055,024=079) ECE-509(041,025=066) 
              C-511(070,025=095) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
1188/2017     188  -YCET -17  OWAIS MAJEED               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              OFI ABDUL MAJEED                           
              EE-501(057,023=080) EE-502(056,024=080) ECE-507(045,022=067) ECE-503(040,023=063) ECE-509(026,026=052) 
              C-511(040,026=066) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(028=028) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1189/2017     189  -YCET -17  SHAMBHAVI SHARMA           ELECTRICAL  P- 0705  
                              CHANDER KANT SHARMA                        
              EE-501(086,035=121) EE-502(072,033=105) ECE-507(053,035=088) ECE-503(058,034=092) ECE-509(047,033=080) 
              C-511(045,031=076) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
1190/2017     190  -YCET -17  PRANAV KHAJURIA            ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),EE-502(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              PAWAN KUMAR                                
              EE-501(000,016=016) EE-502(000,023=023) ECE-507(000,021=021) ECE-503(000,024=024) ECE-509(000,017=017) 
              C-511(000,023=023) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
1191/2017     191  -YCET -17  FARAZ AHMED MEHTA          ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              EJAZ AHMED MEHTA                           
              EE-501(056,016=072) EE-502(054,022=076) ECE-507(011,020=031) ECE-503(029,019=048) ECE-509(016,021=037) 
              C-511(029,023=052) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(033=033)  
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1192/2017     192  -YCET -17  SAHIL KUMAR                ELECTRICAL  P- 0696  
                              UTTAM CHAND                                
              EE-501(068,031=099) EE-502(080,031=111) ECE-507(067,034=101) ECE-503(051,029=080) ECE-509(052,030=082) 
              C-511(050,030=080) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1193/2017     193  -YCET -17  ZAINAB UN NISA             ELECTRICAL  P- 0726  
                              ABDUL RASHID MALIK                         
              EE-501(077,032=109) EE-502(084,029=113) ECE-507(057,029=086) ECE-503(070,028=098) ECE-509(058,028=086) 
              C-511(073,028=101) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1194/2017     194  -YCET -17  TAWFEEQ HASSAN DAR         ELECTRICAL  P- 0669  
                              GULAM HASSAN DAR                           
              EE-501(069,024=093) EE-502(077,027=104) ECE-507(067,022=089) ECE-503(058,021=079) ECE-509(058,025=083) 
              C-511(067,024=091) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1195/2017     195  -YCET -17  SHAHID MAJID MANHAS        ELECTRICAL  R- EE-502(T),ECE-507(S),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              ABDUL MAJID MANHAS                         
              EE-501(040,019=059) EE-502(013,020=033) ECE-507(052,010=062) ECE-503(040,019=059) ECE-509(015,017=032) 
              C-511(005,019=024) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(022=022) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-515(021=021)  
 
1196/2017     195  -YCET -17  OWAIS HAMID MACHOO         CIVIL       P- 0706  
                              ABUL HAMID MACHOO                          
              MTH-501(054,022=076) C-501(049,020=069) C-502(047,020=067) C-503(070,020=090) C-504(069,022=091) 
              C-505(066,023=089) C-506(087=087) C-507(047=047) C-508(045=045) C-509(045=045)  
 
1197/2017     197  -YCET -17  JEHANGIR QAYOOM WANI       ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(S),EE-502(S),ECE-503(S),ECE-509(T) 
                              ABDUL QAYOOM WANI                          
              EE-501(066,004=070) EE-502(067,004=071) ECE-507(065,016=081) ECE-503(040,002=042) ECE-509(022,016=038) 
              C-511(054,019=073) EE-503(021=021) ECE-516(022=022) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-515(020=020)  
 
1199/2017     199  -GECT -17  HARIS RASHID               ELECTRICAL  P- 0507  
                              ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH                        
              EE-501(057,018=075) EE-502(059,020=079) ECE-507(045,017=062) ECE-503(041,019=060) ECE-509(040,020=060) 
              C-511(042,018=060) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(027=027) ECE-512(027=027) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1200/2017     200  -YCET -17  ABHINAY BHAGAT             ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              JAI SHIV MOHAN                             
              EE-501(040,019=059) EE-502(054,024=078) ECE-507(047,019=066) ECE-503(058,022=080) ECE-509(026,022=048) 
              C-511(027,025=052) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1201/2017     201  -YCET -17  SHUBAM SHARMA              ELECTRICAL  R- C-511(T) 
                              ASHWANI KUMAR                              
              EE-501(040,018=058) EE-502(058,021=079) ECE-507(044,018=062) ECE-503(063,028=091) ECE-509(040,018=058) 
              C-511(004,026=030) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1202/2017     202  -YCET -17  JAVED IQBAL                ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501,EE-502(T),ECE-507(S),ECE-503,ECE-509,C-511(T) 
                              MOHD IQBAL                                 
              EE-501(017,000=017) EE-502(022,018=040) ECE-507(046,001=047) ECE-503(014,001=015) ECE-509(026,007=033) 
              C-511(004,017=021) EE-503(021=021) ECE-516(022=022) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1203/2017     203  -YCET -17  AABID BASHIR AHANGAR       ELECTRICAL  P- 0538  
                              BASHIR AHMAD AHANGAR                       
              EE-501(066,021=087) EE-502(066,016=082) ECE-507(049,016=065) ECE-503(046,019=065) ECE-509(045,016=061) 
              C-511(054,019=073) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(022=022) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1204/2017     204  -YCET -17  WASIM AKRAM                ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(S),EE-502(T),ECE-507,ECE-503(S),ECE-509,C-511, 
                              ABDUL HAMID                               EE-503,ECE-516,ECE-512,ECE-515 
              EE-501(056,000=056) EE-502(024,019=043) ECE-507(000,000) ECE-503(053,007=060) ECE-509(016,012=028) 
              C-511(000,000) EE-503(000) ECE-516(000) ECE-512(000) ECE-515(000)  
 
1205/2017     205  -YCET -17  AAMIR HUSSAIN SHAH         ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD SHAH                           
              EE-501(046,020=066) EE-502(040,022=062) ECE-507(040,017=057) ECE-503(042,021=063) ECE-509(018,023=041) 
              C-511(040,018=058) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(028=028) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1206/2017     206  -YCET -17  ALFAITH BIN MAQBOOL        ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(S),EE-502,ECE-507,ECE-503(S),ECE-509,C-511 (D.E.) 
                              MOHD MAQBOOL TANTRAY                       
              EE-501(040,000=040) EE-502(ABS,000) ECE-507(ABS,000) ECE-503(040,000=040) ECE-509(028,000=028) 
              C-511(025,000=025) EE-503(022=022) ECE-516(021=021) ECE-512(021=021) ECE-515(016=016)  
 
1207/2017     207  -YCET -17  ZAID RASHID GANIE          ELECTRICAL  P- 0567  
                              AB RASHID GANIE                            
              EE-501(050,024=074) EE-502(046,025=071) ECE-507(061,017=078) ECE-503(044,024=068) ECE-509(047,023=070) 
              C-511(059,020=079) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(031=031)  
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1208/2017     209  -YCET -17  AKHALAQ AHMED              ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              MQSOOD AHMED                               
              EE-501(057,022=079) EE-502(049,021=070) ECE-507(040,020=060) ECE-503(048,022=070) ECE-509(019,019=038) 
              C-511(040,026=066) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(027=027) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(026=026)  
 
1209/2017     209  -YCET -17  AAQIB JAVEED               ELECTRICAL  P- 0632  
                              JAVEED IQBAL                               
              EE-501(068,029=097) EE-502(060,026=086) ECE-507(054,028=082) ECE-503(054,025=079) ECE-509(042,025=067) 
              C-511(067,028=095) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
1210/2017     210  -YCET -17  ABHAY SHARMA               ELECTRICAL  P- 0596  
                              SUSHIL SHARMA                              
              EE-501(067,020=087) EE-502(078,024=102) ECE-507(052,023=075) ECE-503(051,021=072) ECE-509(055,024=079) 
              C-511(049,018=067) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1211/2017     211  -YCET -17  ZUBAIR AHMAD BHAT          ELECTRICAL  P- 0581  
                              AB SALAM BHAT                              
              EE-501(074,024=098) EE-502(058,022=080) ECE-507(064,016=080) ECE-503(053,018=071) ECE-509(050,017=067) 
              C-511(065,017=082) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(024=024) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1212/2017     212  -YCET -17  ZAKIR AHMAD PADDER         ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T) 
                              MUHAMMAD YOUNIS PADDER                     
              EE-501(062,021=083) EE-502(067,021=088) ECE-507(021,020=041) ECE-503(048,026=074) ECE-509(045,024=069) 
              C-511(040,024=064) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1213/2017     213  -YCET -17  MIR MOHD AJMAL             ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),EE-502(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              MIR MOHD AFZAL                             
              EE-501(000,016=016) EE-502(000,019=019) ECE-507(000,017=017) ECE-503(003,020=023) ECE-509(000,016=016) 
              C-511(000,018=018) EE-503(027=027) ECE-516(022=022) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-515(021=021)  
 
1214/2017     214  -YCET -17  ABHAY JANGRAL              ELECTRICAL  P- 0620  
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              EE-501(074,023=097) EE-502(067,022=089) ECE-507(056,026=082) ECE-503(066,018=084) ECE-509(057,021=078) 
              C-511(048,022=070) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(027=027) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1216/2017     216  -YCET -17  ZAHOOR AHMED               ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501,EE-502,ECE-507,ECE-509,C-511(T) 
                              CH MOHD FAROOQ                             
              EE-501(004,001=005) EE-502(013,006=019) ECE-507(002,000=002) ECE-503(040,016=056) ECE-509(003,006=009) 
              C-511(000,016=016) EE-503(026=026) ECE-516(021=021) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-515(018=018)  
 
1217/2017     217  -YCET -17  TANIA MAGOTRA              ELECTRICAL  P- 0777  
                              SURESH CHANDER                             
              EE-501(079,038=117) EE-502(085,035=120) ECE-507(058,038=096) ECE-503(055,037=092) ECE-509(056,038=094) 
              C-511(073,037=110) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(037=037) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
1218/2017     218  -YCET -17  ANSHUL KALOTRA             ELECTRICAL  P- 0692  
                              KRISHAN LAL                                
              EE-501(054,037=091) EE-502(070,033=103) ECE-507(044,032=076) ECE-503(075,034=109) ECE-509(053,035=088) 
              C-511(055,029=084) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
1220/2017     220  -YCET -17  RAASHID NABI MIR           ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              GULAM NABI MIR                             
              EE-501(065,026=091) EE-502(067,024=091) ECE-507(060,021=081) ECE-503(053,026=079) ECE-509(028,023=051) 
              C-511(044,026=070) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(027=027) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1222/2017     222  -YCET -17  MOHAMMED SIDIQ WANI        ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),EE-502(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              ZAYAD AHMED WANI                           
              EE-501(ABS,017=017) EE-502(000,020=020) ECE-507(ABS,018=018) ECE-503(022,018=040) ECE-509(001,018=019) 
              C-511(000,018=018) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(021=021) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
1223/2017     223  -YCET -17  ISHAN UL HAQ               ELECTRICAL  P- 0619  
                              GH HASSAN NAJAR                            
              EE-501(083,023=106) EE-502(069,025=094) ECE-507(058,027=085) ECE-503(055,022=077) ECE-509(041,023=064) 
              C-511(049,025=074) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1224/2017     224  -YCET -17  GOURAV LOCH                COMPUTER    P- 0575  
                              HANS RAJ LOCH                              
              COM-501(060,025=085) COM-502(051,025=076) COM-503(043,027=070) COM-504(040,026=066) COM-505(046,025=071) 
              COM-506(058,025=083) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1225/2017     225  -YCET -17  ASIF ALI MIR               COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              ALI MOHAMMAD MIR                           
              COM-501(066,022=088) COM-502(072,027=099) COM-503(046,024=070) COM-504(ABS,021=021) COM-505(040,020=060) 
              COM-506(059,025=084) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(028=028)  
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1226/2017     226  -YCET -17  AAMIR BASHIR HAJAM         COMPUTER    R- COM-501,COM-502,COM-503,COM-504,COM-505,COM-506, 
                              BASHIR AHMAD HAJAM                        COM-511,COM-512,COM-513,COM-514 
              COM-501(ABS,000) COM-502(ABS,000) COM-503(ABS,000) COM-504(ABS,000) COM-505(ABS,000) COM-506(ABS,000) 
              COM-511(000) COM-512(000) COM-513(000) COM-514(000)  
 
1227/2017     227  -YCET -17  WASEEM AYOUB BHAT          COMPUTER    P- 0483  
                              MOHAMMAD AYOUB BHAT                        
              COM-501(046,021=067) COM-502(040,024=064) COM-503(045,022=067) COM-504(040,018=058) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(040,024=064) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(025=025)  
 
1228/2017     228  -YCET -17  JAVED IQBAL                COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              ABDUL MAJID                                
              COM-501(055,027=082) COM-502(032,023=055) COM-503(026,026=052) COM-504(019,023=042) COM-505(028,023=051) 
              COM-506(055,028=083) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(036=036) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1229/2017     229  -YCET -17  SAHIL FAROOQ               COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-506(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMAD SHAH                          
              COM-501(043,021=064) COM-502(023,019=042) COM-503(014,018=032) COM-504(ABS,017=017) COM-505(040,018=058) 
              COM-506(022,016=038) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(021=021)  
 
1230/2017     230  -YCET -17  CHAHAT SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0740  
                              PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA                         
              COM-501(085,028=113) COM-502(079,029=108) COM-503(067,026=093) COM-504(054,029=083) COM-505(067,025=092) 
              COM-506(073,035=108) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1232/2017     232  -YCET -17  RITTIK GUPTA               COMPUTER    P- 0719  
                              RAKESH GUPTA                               
              COM-501(078,034=112) COM-502(071,035=106) COM-503(049,033=082) COM-504(048,032=080) COM-505(060,032=092) 
              COM-506(061,036=097) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(039=039) COM-513(037=037) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1233/2017     233  -YCET -17  VINIT KUMAR SHARMA         COMPUTER    P- 0822  
                              RAJ KUMAR SHARMA                           
              COM-501(082,035=117) COM-502(077,036=113) COM-503(072,033=105) COM-504(076,035=111) COM-505(075,035=110) 
              COM-506(077,038=115) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(038=038) COM-513(038=038) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1234/2017     234  -YCET -17  GOUTAM GUPTA               COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              RAJINDER GUPTA                             
              COM-501(057,024=081) COM-502(052,026=078) COM-503(031,023=054) COM-504(043,023=066) COM-505(040,024=064) 
              COM-506(045,025=070) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1235/2017     235  -YCET -17  SIMRAN PREET SINGH         COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              SWARN SINGH                                
              COM-501(067,025=092) COM-502(063,024=087) COM-503(043,024=067) COM-504(027,025=052) COM-505(060,023=083) 
              COM-506(061,026=087) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(028=028)  
 
1236/2017     236  -YCET -17  AKASH BABORIA              COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              MOHINDER KUMAR                             
              COM-501(045,020=065) COM-502(014,022=036) COM-503(021,025=046) COM-504(004,024=028) COM-505(040,023=063) 
              COM-506(040,025=065) COM-511(024=024) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(027=027)  
 
1237/2017     237  -YCET -17  NIHARIKA SHARMA            COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA                        
              COM-501(029,025=054) COM-502(006,025=031) COM-503(019,027=046) COM-504(019,025=044) COM-505(045,025=070) 
              COM-506(040,029=069) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1239/2017     239  -YCET -17  DANYAL MAJEED BHAT         COMPUTER    R- COM-505(T) 
                              ABDUL MAJEED BHAT                          
              COM-501(059,027=086) COM-502(067,027=094) COM-503(040,024=064) COM-504(046,020=066) COM-505(008,026=034) 
              COM-506(053,023=076) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1240/2017     240  -YCET -17  ABRAR AHMAD KHATANA        COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-506(T) 
                              SHABIR AHMAD KHATANA                       
              COM-501(027,021=048) COM-502(041,027=068) COM-503(031,020=051) COM-504(ABS,023=023) COM-505(040,018=058) 
              COM-506(028,025=053) COM-511(025=025) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(025=025)  
 
1241/2017     241  -YCET -17  AKSHIT VERMA               COMPUTER    P- 0677  
                              RAJ KUMAR VERMA                            
              COM-501(061,031=092) COM-502(062,033=095) COM-503(047,031=078) COM-504(041,031=072) COM-505(062,029=091) 
              COM-506(069,036=105) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(037=037) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1244/2017     244  -YCET -17  PURVAI GUPTA               COMPUTER    P- 0646  
                              PARVEEN GUPTA                              
              COM-501(055,030=085) COM-502(055,035=090) COM-503(042,030=072) COM-504(042,033=075) COM-505(057,031=088) 
              COM-506(061,035=096) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(036=036) COM-514(034=034)  
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1245/2017     245  -YCET -17  SHIVANI KATOCH             COMPUTER    P- 0688  
                              KULDEEP SINGH                              
              COM-501(078,030=108) COM-502(068,033=101) COM-503(048,027=075) COM-504(056,030=086) COM-505(045,027=072) 
              COM-506(070,031=101) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(037=037) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1246/2017     246  -YCET -17  NUSRAT ABDULLAH            COMPUTER    P- 0635  
                              MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH BANDAY                   
              COM-501(061,030=091) COM-502(045,030=075) COM-503(056,032=088) COM-504(040,029=069) COM-505(053,030=083) 
              COM-506(067,027=094) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(037=037) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1247/2017     247  -YCET -17  ANKIT SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              PAWAN SHARMA                               
              COM-501(014,020=034) COM-502(046,021=067) COM-503(015,018=033) COM-504(026,017=043) COM-505(029,019=048) 
              COM-506(005,024=029) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1248/2017     248  -YCET -17  MANIK SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-506(T) 
                              SANJAY SHARMA                              
              COM-501(059,021=080) COM-502(008,023=031) COM-503(024,025=049) COM-504(046,022=068) COM-505(040,021=061) 
              COM-506(008,021=029) COM-511(024=024) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(037=037) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1249/2017     249  -YCET -17  SAYAM SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              PARSHOTAM SHARMA                           
              COM-501(064,019=083) COM-502(058,023=081) COM-503(022,023=045) COM-504(031,017=048) COM-505(053,019=072) 
              COM-506(056,018=074) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(026=026)  
 
1250/2017     250  -YCET -17  ISHAN SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              HARIHAR SHARMA                             
              COM-501(025,021=046) COM-502(010,022=032) COM-503(007,016=023) COM-504(006,020=026) COM-505(021,020=041) 
              COM-506(029,023=052) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1251/2017     251  -YCET -17  SUHAIL NASEEM SHEIKH       COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T) 
                              NASEEM AHMAD SHEIKH                        
              COM-501(060,020=080) COM-502(033,027=060) COM-503(054,022=076) COM-504(040,023=063) COM-505(047,021=068) 
              COM-506(055,023=078) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1252/2017     252  -YCET -17  SAHIL SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-506(T) 
                              RATTAN LAL SHARMA                          
              COM-501(040,022=062) COM-502(010,026=036) COM-503(005,024=029) COM-504(012,022=034) COM-505(040,022=062) 
              COM-506(006,022=028) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1253/2017     253  -YCET -17  UMAIR NIYAZ DAR            COMPUTER    P- 0686  
                              NIYAZ AHMAD DAR                            
              COM-501(069,030=099) COM-502(070,033=103) COM-503(056,028=084) COM-504(049,029=078) COM-505(057,030=087) 
              COM-506(070,032=102) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(034=034)  
 
1254/2017     254  -YCET -17  RAGHAV SAINI               COMPUTER    P- 0523  
                              SUNIL KUMAR SAINI                          
              COM-501(055,022=077) COM-502(047,027=074) COM-503(044,021=065) COM-504(046,021=067) COM-505(041,020=061) 
              COM-506(043,027=070) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(026=026)  
 
1256/2017     256  -YCET -17  DURAKSHAN ANDRABI          COMPUTER    R- COM-505(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD IDREES ANDRABI                    
              COM-501(060,025=085) COM-502(043,027=070) COM-503(044,025=069) COM-504(040,024=064) COM-505(011,025=036) 
              COM-506(062,017=079) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1257/2017     257  -YCET -17  VARUNI                     COMPUTER    P- 0743  
                              PANKAJ GUPTA                               
              COM-501(085,034=119) COM-502(067,036=103) COM-503(056,036=092) COM-504(060,032=092) COM-505(059,033=092) 
              COM-506(060,036=096) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(038=038) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1258/2017     258  -YCET -17  MOHD SAJID MIR             COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503,COM-504,COM-505,COM-506 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMED                              
              COM-501(040,017=057) COM-502(010,017=027) COM-503(013,000=013) COM-504(010,006=016) COM-505(030,007=037) 
              COM-506(ABS,009=009) COM-511(019=019) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(022=022)  
 
1259/2017     259  -YCET -17  AMAN LASGOTRA              COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              COM-501(064,024=088) COM-502(047,026=073) COM-503(023,026=049) COM-504(040,020=060) COM-505(045,024=069) 
              COM-506(054,021=075) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1260/2017     260  -YCET -17  SAQIB NAZIR                COMPUTER    R- COM-501(S),COM-502,COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505,COM-506(T), 
                              NAZIR AHMAD DAR                           COM-511 
              COM-501(040,000=040) COM-502(018,002=020) COM-503(ABS,019=019) COM-504(029,018=047) COM-505(ABS,001=001) 
              COM-506(ABS,019=019) COM-511(000) COM-512(018=018) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(021=021)  
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1261/2017     261  -YCET -17  IYAD RAFIQ                 COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-506(T) 
                              RAFIQ AHMAD DAR                            
              COM-501(045,018=063) COM-502(020,021=041) COM-503(012,019=031) COM-504(031,018=049) COM-505(044,018=062) 
              COM-506(019,019=038) COM-511(019=019) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(022=022)  
 
1262/2017     262  -YCET -17  AKARSHIT JAMWAL            COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              NARAIN SINGH JAMWAL                        
              COM-501(059,020=079) COM-502(015,023=038) COM-503(010,022=032) COM-504(022,020=042) COM-505(020,018=038) 
              COM-506(042,019=061) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(025=025)  
 
1263/2017     263  -YCET -17  HARDIK KISHORE             COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              LOVE KISHORE                               
              COM-501(059,026=085) COM-502(045,026=071) COM-503(047,019=066) COM-504(029,024=053) COM-505(054,025=079) 
              COM-506(056,023=079) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1264/2017     264  -YCET -17  MAHEEN FAYAZ               COMPUTER    P- 0591  
                              FAYAZ AHMAD MALIK                          
              COM-501(048,024=072) COM-502(051,027=078) COM-503(058,027=085) COM-504(040,027=067) COM-505(041,028=069) 
              COM-506(064,032=096) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1265/2017     265  -YCET -17  ROHAN                      COMPUTER    R- COM-501,COM-502,COM-503,COM-504,COM-505,COM-506(T) 
                              SADHU RAM                                  
              COM-501(003,000=003) COM-502(004,003=007) COM-503(ABS,001=001) COM-504(ABS,000) COM-505(ABS,000) 
              COM-506(ABS,016=016) COM-511(016=016) COM-512(024=024) COM-513(027=027) COM-514(021=021)  
 
1266/2017     266  -YCET -17  SHAHID RASHID              COMPUTER    P- 0618  
                              ABDUL RASHID BHAT                          
              COM-501(064,028=092) COM-502(045,033=078) COM-503(054,030=084) COM-504(040,032=072) COM-505(051,030=081) 
              COM-506(048,035=083) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1267/2017     267  -YCET -17  ANKIT SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              JASPAL KUMAR                               
              COM-501(016,020=036) COM-502(018,028=046) COM-503(020,018=038) COM-504(024,023=047) COM-505(018,019=037) 
              COM-506(041,021=062) COM-511(019=019) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(022=022)  
 
1268/2017     268  -YCET -17  AAMIR HUSSAIN              COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              ABDUL AHAD BHAT                            
              COM-501(068,021=089) COM-502(046,027=073) COM-503(042,022=064) COM-504(024,024=048) COM-505(017,022=039) 
              COM-506(045,022=067) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(030=030)  
 
1269/2017     269  -YCET -17  SHARUN THAPA               COMPUTER    P- 0534  
                              DEV RAJ                                    
              COM-501(059,021=080) COM-502(045,026=071) COM-503(041,019=060) COM-504(042,022=064) COM-505(055,025=080) 
              COM-506(054,020=074) COM-511(023=023) COM-512(022=022) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(027=027)  
 
1270/2017     270  -YCET -17  FARHAN JAVEED GANAIE       ELECTRICAL  P- 0632  
                              JAVEED AHMAD GANAIE                        
              EE-501(077,026=103) EE-502(082,023=105) ECE-507(068,019=087) ECE-503(053,023=076) ECE-509(040,025=065) 
              C-511(052,023=075) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(028=028) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1271/2017     271  -YCET -17  BURHAN ULLAH MAGROO        I T         P- 0563  
                              AHSSAN ULLAH HARGROO                       
              HUM-501(044,015=059) IT-502(032,016=048) IT-503(040,032=072) IT-504(040,029=069) IT-505(052,034=086) 
              IT-506(040,030=070) IT-507(040=040) IT-508(036=036) IT-509(041=041) IT-510(042=042)  
 
1272/2017     272  -YCET -17  DANISH JOUHAR LONE         COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              QUAID JOUHAR LONE                          
              COM-501(040,019=059) COM-502(013,024=037) COM-503(031,017=048) COM-504(007,021=028) COM-505(009,021=030) 
              COM-506(043,026=069) COM-511(021=021) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(027=027)  
 
1274/2017     274  -YCET -17  MEHAK PANDITA              I T         R- IT-506(T) 
                              HIRA LAL PANDITA                           
              HUM-501(058,018=076) IT-502(054,016=070) IT-503(040,040=080) IT-504(046,037=083) IT-505(083,044=127) 
              IT-506(025,039=064) IT-507(044=044) IT-508(045=045) IT-509(046=046) IT-510(042=042)  
 
1275/2017     275  -YCET -17  SAMIKSHA BHAT              I T         R- IT-503(T),IT-504(T),IT-506(T) 
                              RAMESH BHAT                                
              HUM-501(058,018=076) IT-502(053,017=070) IT-503(025,036=061) IT-504(013,034=047) IT-505(057,041=098) 
              IT-506(021,033=054) IT-507(042=042) IT-508(040=040) IT-509(048=048) IT-510(040=040)  
 
1276/2017     276  -YCET -17  SAQIB NOOR                 I T         R- IT-502(T),IT-503(T),IT-504(T),IT-505(T),IT-506(T) 
                              NOOR MOHAMMAD BANGROO                      
              HUM-501(038,012=050) IT-502(ABS,011=011) IT-503(002,026=028) IT-504(ABS,025=025) IT-505(ABS,033=033) 
              IT-506(ABS,028=028) IT-507(036=036) IT-508(031=031) IT-509(043=043) IT-510(033=033)  
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1279/2017     279  -YCET -17  SYED YAWAR LATEEF          MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              SYED ABDUL LATEEF                          
              MTH-501(005,020=025) M-501(033,011=044) M-502(047,011=058) M-503(047,020=067) M-504(071,010=081) 
              ECE-510(ABS,010=010) M-505(026=026) M-506(026=026) M-507(028=028) ECE-518(027=027)  
 
1280/2017     280  -YCET -17  SUNIL SHARMA               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              SATPAL SHARMA                              
              MTH-501(004,031=035) M-501(040,017=057) M-502(064,017=081) M-503(053,031=084) M-504(057,016=073) 
              ECE-510(028,012=040) M-505(042=042) M-506(042=042) M-507(044=044) ECE-518(040=040)  
 
1281/2017     281  -YCET -17  DHEERAJ SHARMA             MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-502(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                         
              MTH-501(000,031=031) M-501(030,019=049) M-502(023,018=041) M-503(043,030=073) M-504(040,017=057) 
              ECE-510(011,014=025) M-505(041=041) M-506(040=040) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
1282/2017     282  -YCET -17  ISHAN KATAL                ELECTRICAL  R- EE-502(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              RAVINDER KATAL                             
              EE-501(040,018=058) EE-502(004,016=020) ECE-507(013,018=031) ECE-503(001,020=021) ECE-509(003,016=019) 
              C-511(ABS,019=019) EE-503(026=026) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1283/2017     283  -YCET -17  RAHUL GHAI                 ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              RAMESH CHANDER                             
              EE-501(000,016=016) EE-502(040,019=059) ECE-507(000,017=017) ECE-503(046,018=064) ECE-509(000,017=017) 
              C-511(000,019=019) EE-503(029=029) ECE-516(020=020) ECE-512(025=025) ECE-515(020=020)  
 
1284/2017     284  -YCET -17  MAYANK MATTOO              COMPUTER    P- 0518  
                              MIRA LAL MATTOO                            
              COM-501(051,021=072) COM-502(050,026=076) COM-503(052,019=071) COM-504(040,022=062) COM-505(040,022=062) 
              COM-506(040,020=060) COM-511(024=024) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(028=028)  
 
1285/2017     285  -YCET -17  SAMARTH GUPTA              COMPUTER    P- 0525  
                              DHARMINDER GUPTA                           
              COM-501(059,018=077) COM-502(051,025=076) COM-503(063,019=082) COM-504(050,017=067) COM-505(040,020=060) 
              COM-506(052,016=068) COM-511(018=018) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(027=027) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1286/2017     286  -YCET -17  PALLVI JASROTIA            COMPUTER    P- 0706  
                              MOHAN SINGH JASROTIA                       
              COM-501(080,026=106) COM-502(054,036=090) COM-503(055,032=087) COM-504(052,033=085) COM-505(068,030=098) 
              COM-506(066,036=102) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(036=036) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1287/2017     287  -YCET -17  ZAHEER AHMED AYAZ          CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              MOHD FAROOQ                                
              MTH-501(040,015=055) C-501(032,014=046) C-502(046,014=060) C-503(057,011=068) C-504(041,012=053) 
              C-505(063,013=076) C-506(072=072) C-507(031=031) C-508(034=034) C-509(025=025)  
 
1289/2017     289  -YCET -17  OWAYAS AHMAD RATHER        CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T),C-504(T) 
                              NAZIR HUSSAIN RATHER                       
              MTH-501(041,014=055) C-501(026,014=040) C-502(017,012=029) C-503(054,013=067) C-504(018,013=031) 
              C-505(043,013=056) C-506(076=076) C-507(030=030) C-508(034=034) C-509(030=030)  
 
1290/2017     290  -YCET -17  ROHAN GUPTA                CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-505 
                              RAKESH GUPTA                               
              MTH-501(050,016=066) C-501(041,011=052) C-502(012,010=022) C-503(042,013=055) C-504(056,011=067) 
              C-505(030,004=034) C-506(065=065) C-507(025=025) C-508(034=034) C-509(020=020)  
 
1291/2017     291  -YCET -17  ASHUTOSH KOTWAL            CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              KULDEEP KOTWAL                             
              MTH-501(053,019=072) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(017,015=032) C-503(041,015=056) C-504(040,015=055) 
              C-505(040,013=053) C-506(085=085) C-507(033=033) C-508(040=040) C-509(026=026)  
 
1292/2017     292  -YCET -17  USMAAN GAFFOR              CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              ABOUL GAFFOR                               
              MTH-501(046,019=065) C-501(027,012=039) C-502(041,012=053) C-503(040,014=054) C-504(040,013=053) 
              C-505(050,012=062) C-506(085=085) C-507(035=035) C-508(036=036) C-509(030=030)  
 
1301/2017     1    -BCET -17  SANSKARSHAN SHARMA         CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              RAJESH SHARMA                              
              MTH-501(041,NA) C-501(024,NA) C-502(009,NA) C-503(012,NA) C-504(020,NA) C-505(054,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1302/2017     262  -YCET -16  ASIF RASHID MIR            CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              AB RASHID MIR                              
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(050,NA) C-503(055,NA) C-504(053,NA) C-505(053,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  



                                   (79) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1303/2017     2    -BCET -17  SADIQ ASHRAF DAR           CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHAMMAD ASHRAF DAR                        
              MTH-501(043,NA) C-501(047,NA) C-502(040,NA) C-503(049,NA) C-504(056,NA) C-505(040,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1304/2017     3    -BCET -17  MANNAT GUPTA               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              RAHUL GUPTA                                
              MTH-501(022,NA) C-501(007,NA) C-502(002,NA) C-503(020,NA) C-504(041,NA) C-505(006,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1305/2017     4    -BCET -17  RASHPAL SINGH              CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              DEV RAJ                                    
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(065,NA) C-502(056,NA) C-503(066,NA) C-504(062,NA) C-505(056,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1306/2017     5    -BCET -17  SATYAJEET SINGH            CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              DALJEET SINGH                              
              MTH-501(004,NA) C-501(041,NA) C-502(002,NA) C-503(003,NA) C-504(017,NA) C-505(001,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1308/2017     7    -BCET -17  NIGHAT ARA                 CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              ABDUL RASHEED KHAN                         
              MTH-501(033,NA) C-501(045,NA) C-502(054,NA) C-503(017,NA) C-504(045,NA) C-505(052,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1309/2017     8    -BCET -17  RAJA NAYEEM RAFIQ          CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              RAFIQ AHMAD HAJAM                          
              MTH-501(ABS,NA) C-501(000,NA) C-502(ABS,NA) C-503(ABS,NA) C-504(007,NA) C-505(013,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1310/2017     9    -BCET -17  YAWAR MAJEED               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              ABDUL MAJEED LONE                          
              MTH-501(068,NA) C-501(060,NA) C-502(059,NA) C-503(064,NA) C-504(075,NA) C-505(062,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1311/2017     10   -BCET -17  MANPREET SINGH             CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              JASBIR SINGH                               
              MTH-501(062,NA) C-501(058,NA) C-502(057,NA) C-503(068,NA) C-504(064,NA) C-505(067,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1312/2017     11   -BCET -17  SHAHID AHMAD GANAIE        CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              GHULAM AHMAD GANAIE                        
              MTH-501(072,NA) C-501(069,NA) C-502(067,NA) C-503(081,NA) C-504(077,NA) C-505(054,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1313/2017     12   -BCET -17  ABHISHEK KUMAR             CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              RAVI KUMAR                                 
              MTH-501(044,NA) C-501(047,NA) C-502(023,NA) C-503(018,NA) C-504(066,NA) C-505(053,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1314/2017     13   -BCET -17  ANADHI GUPTA               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              SUNIL GUPTA                                
              MTH-501(027,NA) C-501(003,NA) C-502(017,NA) C-503(025,NA) C-504(024,NA) C-505(000,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1315/2017     14   -BCET -17  FATIMA SHAMEEN             CIVIL       Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              MOHAMMAD SHAFI LONE                        
              MTH-501(046,NA) C-501(048,NA) C-502(055,NA) C-503(040,NA) C-504(069,NA) C-505(059,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1316/2017     15   -BCET -17  SHIVAM SAMBYAL             CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              YUDHVIR SINGH                              
              MTH-501(045,NA) C-501(021,NA) C-502(050,NA) C-503(055,NA) C-504(062,NA) C-505(048,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1317/2017     16   -BCET -17  SHAHEEN KOUSER             CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHD RAFIQ                                 
              MTH-501(060,NA) C-501(054,NA) C-502(050,NA) C-503(060,NA) C-504(053,NA) C-505(057,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1318/2017     17   -BCET -17  RAJAT SINGH                CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              MTH-501(047,NA) C-501(019,NA) C-502(041,NA) C-503(029,NA) C-504(052,NA) C-505(040,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
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1319/2017     18   -BCET -17  UMER FAROOQ MALIK          CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              FAROOQ AHMAD MALIK                         
              MTH-501(000,NA) C-501(013,NA) C-502(019,NA) C-503(016,NA) C-504(040,NA) C-505(027,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1321/2017     20   -BCET -17  BASEER AHMAD               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MANEER AHMAD SHEIKH                        
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(021,NA) C-503(031,NA) C-504(049,NA) C-505(029,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1322/2017     21   -BCET -17  PEERZADA AAIDAL GULZAR     CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              PEERZADA GULZAR AHMAD                      
              MTH-501(028,NA) C-501(018,NA) C-502(003,NA) C-503(012,NA) C-504(018,NA) C-505(040,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1323/2017     22   -BCET -17  MOHD FURQUAN SALEEM        CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHD SALEEM CHOWADHARY                     
              MTH-501(027,NA) C-501(041,NA) C-502(061,NA) C-503(043,NA) C-504(047,NA) C-505(056,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1326/2017     25   -BCET -17  JATIN KUMAR                CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              SURINDER KUMAR                             
              MTH-501(001,NA) C-501(011,NA) C-502(012,NA) C-503(004,NA) C-504(045,NA) C-505(048,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1327/2017     26   -BCET -17  AKSHAY SHARMA              CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              VINOD SHARMA                               
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(045,NA) C-502(042,NA) C-503(019,NA) C-504(047,NA) C-505(050,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1328/2017     27   -BCET -17  SAHIL MALIK                CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              GHULAM JILANI                              
              MTH-501(012,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(041,NA) C-503(000,NA) C-504(042,NA) C-505(053,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1329/2017     28   -BCET -17  FAHYAN RAMZAN KHAN         CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHD RAMZAN KHAN                           
              MTH-501(007,NA) C-501(012,NA) C-502(009,NA) C-503(007,NA) C-504(016,NA) C-505(028,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1331/2017     30   -BCET -17  RAGAV GUPTA                CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              RAVI KANT GUPTA                            
              MTH-501(049,NA) C-501(042,NA) C-502(014,NA) C-503(022,NA) C-504(057,NA) C-505(023,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1332/2017     31   -BCET -17  VINAY KUMAR                CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              KRISHAN KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(015,NA) C-503(041,NA) C-504(067,NA) C-505(040,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1333/2017     32   -BCET -17  TANZEELA ALTAF             CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              PEERZADA ALTAF AHMAD                       
              MTH-501(041,NA) C-501(052,NA) C-502(060,NA) C-503(042,NA) C-504(063,NA) C-505(056,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1334/2017     33   -BCET -17  BASHARAT MAQBOOL           CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHD MAQBOOL DAR                           
              MTH-501(054,NA) C-501(041,NA) C-502(040,NA) C-503(046,NA) C-504(057,NA) C-505(053,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1335/2017     34   -BCET -17  FURQAN ALAM BABA           CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              ZAHOOR AHMAD BABA                          
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(022,NA) C-502(014,NA) C-503(024,NA) C-504(040,NA) C-505(041,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1336/2017     35   -BCET -17  FAISAL FAROOQ              CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              FAROOQ AHMAD DAR                           
              MTH-501(011,NA) C-501(003,NA) C-502(008,NA) C-503(013,NA) C-504(040,NA) C-505(041,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1337/2017     36   -BCET -17  NIKHIL SHARMA              CIVIL       Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              LEKH RAJ SHARMA                            
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(021,NA) C-502(005,NA) C-503(001,NA) C-504(045,NA) C-505(056,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
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1338/2017     37   -BCET -17  NADEEM QADIR               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              GHULAM QADIR TANTRY                        
              MTH-501(020,NA) C-501(005,NA) C-502(012,NA) C-503(017,NA) C-504(043,NA) C-505(044,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1339/2017     38   -BCET -17  ANKIT SHARMA               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              SATYA SHARMA                               
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(021,NA) C-502(052,NA) C-503(040,NA) C-504(060,NA) C-505(051,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1340/2017     39   -BCET -17  SHAHIDA JABEEN             CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              HAMIDULLAH LONE                            
              MTH-501(025,NA) C-501(ABS,NA) C-502(ABS,NA) C-503(ABS,NA) C-504(ABS,NA) C-505(ABS,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1341/2017     40   -BCET -17  ATEEB IRSHAD               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              IRSHAD AHMAD KHAN                          
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(040,NA) C-503(040,NA) C-504(042,NA) C-505(060,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1342/2017     41   -BCET -17  ADIL MUSHRIF RATHER        CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHD SHAFI RATHER                          
              MTH-501(004,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(049,NA) C-503(045,NA) C-504(044,NA) C-505(064,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1343/2017     42   -BCET -17  MUZAMIL QUDOOS BHAT        CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              ABDUL QUDOOS BHAT                          
              MTH-501(003,NA) C-501(015,NA) C-502(006,NA) C-503(008,NA) C-504(045,NA) C-505(055,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1344/2017     43   -BCET -17  TAYAB AHMAD                CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHAMMAD ASHRAF BABA                       
              MTH-501(043,NA) C-501(048,NA) C-502(045,NA) C-503(040,NA) C-504(045,NA) C-505(047,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1345/2017     44   -BCET -17  SHIVAM KUNDAL              CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MANOHAR LAL                                
              MTH-501(012,NA) C-501(047,NA) C-502(016,NA) C-503(010,NA) C-504(052,NA) C-505(060,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1346/2017     45   -BCET -17  RAHIL SHARMA               CIVIL       Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              RAM DITTA                                  
              MTH-501(021,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(001,NA) C-503(006,NA) C-504(063,NA) C-505(052,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1347/2017     46   -BCET -17  FAYAZ AHMAD WANI           CIVIL       Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              AB GANI WANI                               
              MTH-501(047,NA) C-501(062,NA) C-502(067,NA) C-503(068,NA) C-504(069,NA) C-505(064,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1348/2017     47   -BCET -17  SUMANYU SAMBYAL            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              SUDARSHAN SINGH SAMBYAL                    
              MTH-501(047,NA) M-501(040,NA) M-502(082,NA) M-503(062,NA) M-504(081,NA) ECE-510(069,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1351/2017     50   -BCET -17  MEGHNA SHARMA              MECHANICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              RAVINDER SHARMA                            
              MTH-501(050,NA) M-501(046,NA) M-502(085,NA) M-503(071,NA) M-504(060,NA) ECE-510(049,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1352/2017     51   -BCET -17  RIZWAN UL ISLAM            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              ZULFEQAR ALI LAWAY                         
              MTH-501(025,NA) M-501(029,NA) M-502(058,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(051,NA) ECE-510(040,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1353/2017     52   -BCET -17  SUMIT SHARMA               MECHANICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              JAGDISH CHANDER                            
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(072,NA) M-502(067,NA) M-503(053,NA) M-504(054,NA) ECE-510(045,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1354/2017     53   -BCET -17  IMRAN KHAN                 MECHANICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              BASHIR AHMED KHAN                          
              MTH-501(024,NA) M-501(069,NA) M-502(072,NA) M-503(042,NA) M-504(062,NA) ECE-510(049,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
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1355/2017     54   -BCET -17  ABHISHEK BHAGAT            MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              RASHPAL CHANDER                            
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(070,NA) M-502(068,NA) M-503(040,NA) M-504(064,NA) ECE-510(063,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1356/2017     55   -BCET -17  AKSHAY SHARMA              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              TIRATH RAM SHARMA                          
              EE-501(048,NA) EE-502(026,NA) ECE-507(046,NA) ECE-503(078,NA) ECE-509(019,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1357/2017     56   -BCET -17  SANEEF NAZIR               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              NAZIR AHMAD BHAT                           
              EE-501(085,NA) EE-502(084,NA) ECE-507(053,NA) ECE-503(078,NA) ECE-509(053,NA) C-511(069,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1358/2017     57   -BCET -17  RABUL RAFIQ MANTOO         ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              MOHAMMAD RAFIQ MANTOO                      
              EE-501(065,NA) EE-502(055,NA) ECE-507(049,NA) ECE-503(044,NA) ECE-509(045,NA) C-511(053,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1359/2017     58   -BCET -17  SADIYA AYUB BUTT           ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHD AYUB BUTT                             
              EE-501(075,NA) EE-502(078,NA) ECE-507(063,NA) ECE-503(058,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(061,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1360/2017     59   -BCET -17  MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHEIKH      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAJ MOHD SHEIKH                            
              EE-501(070,NA) EE-502(050,NA) ECE-507(040,NA) ECE-503(056,NA) ECE-509(026,NA) C-511(044,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1361/2017     60   -BCET -17  SUHAIL FAROOQ              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              FAROOQ AHMAD TALI                          
              EE-501(066,NA) EE-502(009,NA) ECE-507(020,NA) ECE-503(054,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1362/2017     61   -BCET -17  FURQAN FAYAZ               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              FAYAZ AHMAD PARRY                          
              EE-501(071,NA) EE-502(060,NA) ECE-507(065,NA) ECE-503(049,NA) ECE-509(017,NA) C-511(064,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1363/2017     62   -BCET -17  MOHAMMAD NUMAN MUNSHI      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MUNSHI MOHAMMAD JAVID                      
              EE-501(080,NA) EE-502(057,NA) ECE-507(042,NA) ECE-503(048,NA) ECE-509(026,NA) C-511(054,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1364/2017     63   -BCET -17  MEHAK MANZOOR              CIVIL       Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              MANZOOR AHMAD TRAG                         
              MTH-501(045,NA) C-501(049,NA) C-502(065,NA) C-503(040,NA) C-504(058,NA) C-505(051,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1365/2017     64   -BCET -17  VIQAR ABASS                ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              PEER MOHAMMAD ABASS                        
              EE-501(069,NA) EE-502(040,NA) ECE-507(049,NA) ECE-503(054,NA) ECE-509(044,NA) C-511(048,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1366/2017     65   -BCET -17  ROHIT KUMAR                ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              EE-501(052,NA) EE-502(050,NA) ECE-507(049,NA) ECE-503(048,NA) ECE-509(015,NA) C-511(005,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1367/2017     66   -BCET -17  MOIN HARF LONE             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              NAGA HARAF LONE                            
              EE-501(064,NA) EE-502(062,NA) ECE-507(067,NA) ECE-503(070,NA) ECE-509(025,NA) C-511(049,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1369/2017     68   -BCET -17  SAQIB MANZOOR              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MANZOOR HUSSAIN                            
              EE-501(040,NA) EE-502(056,NA) ECE-507(000,NA) ECE-503(051,NA) ECE-509(000,NA) C-511(025,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1370/2017     69   -BCET -17  AROOBA TARIQ               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              TARIQ HUSSAIN MATTO                        
              EE-501(054,NA) EE-502(063,NA) ECE-507(042,NA) ECE-503(055,NA) ECE-509(003,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
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1372/2017     71   -BCET -17  AMAN CHOUDHARY             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              HAZARA SINGH                               
              EE-501(086,NA) EE-502(067,NA) ECE-507(057,NA) ECE-503(056,NA) ECE-509(019,NA) C-511(057,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1374/2017     73   -BCET -17  ZUBAIR AHMAD PARRAY        ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              IRSHAD AHMAD PARRAY                        
              EE-501(082,NA) EE-502(081,NA) ECE-507(057,NA) ECE-503(055,NA) ECE-509(028,NA) C-511(056,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1375/2017     74   -BCET -17  SHAYISTA YOUSUF            CIVIL       Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHEIKH                     
              MTH-501(051,NA) C-501(046,NA) C-502(050,NA) C-503(049,NA) C-504(063,NA) C-505(051,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1376/2017     75   -BCET -17  ZAHID AHMAD PADDER         ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              GULAM RASOOL PADDER                        
              EE-501(051,NA) EE-502(060,NA) ECE-507(041,NA) ECE-503(064,NA) ECE-509(028,NA) C-511(043,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1377/2017     76   -BCET -17  NASEER AHMAD BUDHANA       ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              ALI ZAMAN BUDHANA                          
              EE-501(065,NA) EE-502(043,NA) ECE-507(058,NA) ECE-503(054,NA) ECE-509(046,NA) C-511(060,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1378/2017     77   -BCET -17  SHAHID FAROOQ              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              FAROOQ AHMAD                               
              EE-501(071,NA) EE-502(061,NA) ECE-507(059,NA) ECE-503(065,NA) ECE-509(046,NA) C-511(051,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1379/2017     78   -BCET -17  MUZAMIL QAYOOM SHEIKH      ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ABDUL QAYOOM SHEIKH                        
              EE-501(056,NA) EE-502(062,NA) ECE-507(047,NA) ECE-503(051,NA) ECE-509(045,NA) C-511(067,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1380/2017     79   -BCET -17  UMAR RATHER                ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              IMRAN RATHER                               
              EE-501(041,NA) EE-502(051,NA) ECE-507(040,NA) ECE-503(050,NA) ECE-509(029,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1381/2017     80   -BCET -17  SUHAIL AHMAD BHAT          ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              GH QUADIR BHAT                             
              EE-501(052,NA) EE-502(075,NA) ECE-507(057,NA) ECE-503(055,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(055,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1382/2017     81   -BCET -17  ARIF CHOUDHARY             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ABDUL GAFOOR                               
              EE-501(073,NA) EE-502(082,NA) ECE-507(072,NA) ECE-503(078,NA) ECE-509(042,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1383/2017     82   -BCET -17  SHAHID AZIZ DAR            ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              ABDUL AZIZ DAR                             
              ECE-501(040,NA) ECE-502(040,NA) ECE-503(065,NA) ECE-504(044,NA) ECE-505(041,NA) EE-511(061,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1385/2017     84   -BCET -17  MEHAK ZAFFAR               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              ZAFFAR AHMAD KHAN                          
              ECE-501(059,NA) ECE-502(044,NA) ECE-503(075,NA) ECE-504(060,NA) ECE-505(055,NA) EE-511(066,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1386/2017     85   -BCET -17  TANVI SAMBYAL              ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              DIGPAL SINGH SAMBYAL                       
              ECE-501(057,NA) ECE-502(045,NA) ECE-503(040,NA) ECE-504(034,NA) ECE-505(040,NA) EE-511(057,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1387/2017     86   -BCET -17  LALIT MEHRA                ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              DEEP KUMAR                                 
              ECE-501(057,NA) ECE-502(049,NA) ECE-503(081,NA) ECE-504(047,NA) ECE-505(064,NA) EE-511(084,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1388/2017     87   -BCET -17  PRIYA DEVI                 ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              GEETA RAM                                  
              ECE-501(051,NA) ECE-502(043,NA) ECE-503(092,NA) ECE-504(046,NA) ECE-505(052,NA) EE-511(058,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
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1389/2017     88   -BCET -17  SHAGUN MAHAJAN             ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              RAJAN MAHAJAN                              
              ECE-501(050,NA) ECE-502(040,NA) ECE-503(086,NA) ECE-504(047,NA) ECE-505(053,NA) EE-511(059,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1390/2017     89   -BCET -17  QURATUL AEIN               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              ALI MOHAMMAD LONE                          
              ECE-501(057,NA) ECE-502(049,NA) ECE-503(064,NA) ECE-504(047,NA) ECE-505(059,NA) EE-511(080,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1391/2017     90   -BCET -17  SUMIYA NAZIR               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              NAZIR AHMAD BHAT                           
              ECE-501(072,NA) ECE-502(058,NA) ECE-503(094,NA) ECE-504(057,NA) ECE-505(056,NA) EE-511(090,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1392/2017     91   -BCET -17  KSHITIZ GUPTA              COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SHIV K GUPTA                               
              COM-501(015,NA) COM-502(008,NA) COM-503(025,NA) COM-504(011,NA) COM-505(018,NA) COM-506(012,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1394/2017     93   -BCET -17  RIYA                       COMPUTER    Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              AJAY KUMAR                                 
              COM-501(076,NA) COM-502(081,NA) COM-503(066,NA) COM-504(055,NA) COM-505(065,NA) COM-506(074,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1396/2017     95   -BCET -17  ASHISH CHOUDHARY           COMPUTER    Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              SUDESH KUMAR                               
              COM-501(011,NA) COM-502(015,NA) COM-503(018,NA) COM-504(013,NA) COM-505(028,NA) COM-506(028,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1397/2017     272  -YCET -16  FAIROZ AHMAD NAJAR         COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              BASHIR AHMAD NAJAR                         
              COM-501(064,NA) COM-502(052,NA) COM-503(044,NA) COM-504(026,NA) COM-505(051,NA) COM-506(064,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1398/2017     96   -BCET -17  ADNAN ABASS                COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              GULAM ABASS KHAN                           
              COM-501(054,NA) COM-502(056,NA) COM-503(040,NA) COM-504(019,NA) COM-505(016,NA) COM-506(053,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1399/2017     97   -BCET -17  USMA FAROOQ                COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              FAROOQ AHMED WANI                          
              COM-501(063,NA) COM-502(064,NA) COM-503(058,NA) COM-504(042,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(065,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1401/2017     99   -BCET -17  MIR SHAFEEQ FAYAZ          COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              FAYAZ AHMAD MIR                            
              COM-501(054,NA) COM-502(047,NA) COM-503(027,NA) COM-504(ABS,NA) COM-505(050,NA) COM-506(ABS,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1402/2017     100  -BCET -17  MOHD AAMIR BHAT            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              GH MOHD BHAT                               
              COM-501(064,NA) COM-502(058,NA) COM-503(057,NA) COM-504(042,NA) COM-505(054,NA) COM-506(069,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1403/2017     101  -BCET -17  GOURAV JASROTIA            COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              DAVINDER KUMAR                             
              COM-501(047,NA) COM-502(047,NA) COM-503(015,NA) COM-504(010,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(016,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1404/2017     102  -BCET -17  HRITHIL PARIHAR            CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              TILAK RAJ PARIHAR                          
              MTH-501(003,NA) C-501(001,NA) C-502(000,NA) C-503(ABS,NA) C-504(040,NA) C-505(029,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1405/2017     103  -BCET -17  SHAHID HUSSAIN SHEIKH      CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              AB RASHID SHEIKH                           
              MTH-501(006,NA) C-501(023,NA) C-502(001,NA) C-503(008,NA) C-504(040,NA) C-505(020,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1406/2017     104  -BCET -17  IMRAN SALEEM               CIVIL       Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              ABDUL SALEEM GANIE                         
              MTH-501(046,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(047,NA) C-503(055,NA) C-504(062,NA) C-505(045,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
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1407/2017     105  -BCET -17  DANISH MAJEED DEKA         MECHANICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              ABDUL MAJEED DEKA                          
              MTH-501(040,NA) M-501(070,NA) M-502(064,NA) M-503(041,NA) M-504(062,NA) ECE-510(046,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1409/2017     107  -BCET -17  JUAID ALUM WANI            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHD ABDULLAH WANI                         
              EE-501(052,NA) EE-502(067,NA) ECE-507(050,NA) ECE-503(063,NA) ECE-509(026,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1410/2017     108  -BCET -17  GULSHAN KAROTRA            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              GOPAL CHAND                                
              EE-501(030,NA) EE-502(056,NA) ECE-507(033,NA) ECE-503(057,NA) ECE-509(009,NA) C-511(030,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1411/2017     109  -BCET -17  MUNEER AHMAD BHAT          ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              HABIB ULLAH BHAT                           
              ECE-501(006,NA) ECE-502(010,NA) ECE-503(016,NA) ECE-504(020,NA) ECE-505(040,NA) EE-511(023,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1412/2017     110  -BCET -17  CHAITNYA SHARMA            ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              SUDESH SHARMA                              
              ECE-501(067,NA) ECE-502(067,NA) ECE-503(089,NA) ECE-504(088,NA) ECE-505(067,NA) EE-511(086,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
1413/2017     111  -BCET -17  EITIN JAMWAL               COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SUBASH JAMWAL                              
              COM-501(040,NA) COM-502(030,NA) COM-503(031,NA) COM-504(017,NA) COM-505(040,NA) COM-506(046,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1414/2017     112  -BCET -17  SIMRAN BALI                COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              RAJEEV BALI                                
              COM-501(055,NA) COM-502(050,NA) COM-503(052,NA) COM-504(045,NA) COM-505(055,NA) COM-506(074,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
1601/2017     1    -MEET -17  ABEEK SINGH                COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503,COM-504(T),COM-505,COM-506(T) 
                              JATINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(027,018=045) COM-502(012,018=030) COM-503(000,003=003) COM-504(005,020=025) COM-505(ABS,006=006) 
              COM-506(ABS,018=018) COM-511(016=016) COM-512(018=018) COM-513(018=018) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1602/2017     2    -MEET -17  SHRIYA SHARMA              COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-504(T) 
                              VIVEK SHARMA                               
              COM-501(049,023=072) COM-502(017,020=037) COM-503(040,023=063) COM-504(019,028=047) COM-505(040,021=061) 
              COM-506(063,024=087) COM-511(024=024) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(027=027)  
 
1603/2017     3    -MEET -17  AVIKANSHIT DOGRA           COMPUTER    P- 0728  
                              SURINDER DOGRA                             
              COM-501(070,038=108) COM-502(070,032=102) COM-503(052,031=083) COM-504(048,036=084) COM-505(071,033=104) 
              COM-506(073,031=104) COM-511(039=039) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1604/2017     4    -MEET -17  ARJUN BHARTI               COMPUTER    P- 0627  
                              ANIL BHARTI                                
              COM-501(075,029=104) COM-502(056,027=083) COM-503(044,028=072) COM-504(045,032=077) COM-505(048,024=072) 
              COM-506(065,026=091) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1605/2017     5    -MEET -17  KARAN DOGRA                COMPUTER    P- 0604  
                              RAJESH DOGRA                               
              COM-501(049,031=080) COM-502(058,032=090) COM-503(040,028=068) COM-504(045,035=080) COM-505(046,025=071) 
              COM-506(054,030=084) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1606/2017     6    -MEET -17  BHAWNA SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0638  
                              NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA                        
              COM-501(065,032=097) COM-502(068,029=097) COM-503(043,030=073) COM-504(049,031=080) COM-505(053,026=079) 
              COM-506(068,028=096) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1607/2017     7    -MEET -17  NITIN SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-505(T) 
                              TARA CHAND                                 
              COM-501(049,025=074) COM-502(049,028=077) COM-503(029,020=049) COM-504(040,028=068) COM-505(028,019=047) 
              COM-506(040,022=062) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(030=030)  
 
1608/2017     8    -MEET -17  ASHISH BINDROO             COMPUTER    P- 0615  
                              SATISH BINDROO                             
              COM-501(048,037=085) COM-502(047,033=080) COM-503(048,032=080) COM-504(040,035=075) COM-505(043,031=074) 
              COM-506(058,033=091) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(028=028)  
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1609/2017     9    -MEET -17  ANANDITA SINGH KATAL       COMPUTER    R- COM-502,COM-503(S),COM-504,COM-505(S),COM-506(S),COM-514 
                              VIVEK SINGH KATAL                          
              COM-501(057,016=073) COM-502(ABS,004=004) COM-503(040,000=040) COM-504(013,013=026) COM-505(040,009=049) 
              COM-506(065,011=076) COM-511(018=018) COM-512(019=019) COM-513(020=020) COM-514(011=011)  
 
1610/2017     10   -MEET -17  MEGHA                      COMPUTER    P- 0682  
                              PAWAN KUMAR                                
              COM-501(080,030=110) COM-502(074,032=106) COM-503(050,029=079) COM-504(040,031=071) COM-505(062,024=086) 
              COM-506(068,029=097) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1611/2017     11   -MEET -17  ARSALAN AHMED ALYAS        COMPUTER    P- 0708  
                              MAHMOOD AHMED                              
              COM-501(073,036=109) COM-502(068,030=098) COM-503(043,029=072) COM-504(060,031=091) COM-505(076,028=104) 
              COM-506(066,028=094) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(034=034)  
 
1612/2017     12   -MEET -17  ZAHID MUSHTAQ              COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-506(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ MOHD                               
              COM-501(045,025=070) COM-502(066,025=091) COM-503(006,028=034) COM-504(055,026=081) COM-505(040,018=058) 
              COM-506(006,018=024) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(027=027) COM-514(027=027)  
 
1613/2017     13   -MEET -17  NIKITA SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0785  
                              LOKESH SHARMA                              
              COM-501(078,036=114) COM-502(081,033=114) COM-503(075,032=107) COM-504(067,037=104) COM-505(070,030=100) 
              COM-506(072,030=102) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1614/2017     14   -MEET -17  JATIN ABROL                COMPUTER    P- 0765  
                              PARMESHWAR KUMAR                           
              COM-501(075,034=109) COM-502(084,032=116) COM-503(069,030=099) COM-504(065,037=102) COM-505(064,030=094) 
              COM-506(072,028=100) COM-511(039=039) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1615/2017     15   -MEET -17  YUVRAJ SINGH               COMPUTER    P- 0631  
                              DEVINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(063,028=091) COM-502(065,031=096) COM-503(043,027=070) COM-504(055,031=086) COM-505(054,022=076) 
              COM-506(057,029=086) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1616/2017     16   -MEET -17  AMIT SHARMA                COMPUTER    P- 0659  
                              MANGA RAM                                  
              COM-501(078,031=109) COM-502(066,030=096) COM-503(040,029=069) COM-504(043,032=075) COM-505(057,022=079) 
              COM-506(073,028=101) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1617/2017     17   -MEET -17  RAJESHWAR GUPTA            COMPUTER    P- 0644  
                              KULDEEP RAJ GUPTA                          
              COM-501(075,029=104) COM-502(071,029=100) COM-503(061,024=085) COM-504(049,028=077) COM-505(053,023=076) 
              COM-506(059,023=082) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(030=030)  
 
1619/2017     19   -MEET -17  MAYANK VARMA               COMPUTER    P- 0635  
                              SANSAR CHAND                               
              COM-501(059,031=090) COM-502(052,029=081) COM-503(059,032=091) COM-504(056,031=087) COM-505(052,022=074) 
              COM-506(060,027=087) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1620/2017     20   -MEET -17  SAMEEP SHARMA              COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              SANJEEV SHARMA                             
              COM-501(061,029=090) COM-502(059,025=084) COM-503(040,027=067) COM-504(031,030=061) COM-505(058,022=080) 
              COM-506(065,026=091) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1621/2017     21   -MEET -17  RIZWAN SALARIYA            COMPUTER    P- 0677  
                              ZAKIR HUSSAIN                              
              COM-501(071,032=103) COM-502(073,029=102) COM-503(044,029=073) COM-504(042,031=073) COM-505(062,028=090) 
              COM-506(071,028=099) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1622/2017     22   -MEET -17  NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA        COMPUTER    P- 0653  
                              YASH PAUL SHARMA                           
              COM-501(066,034=100) COM-502(061,029=090) COM-503(047,028=075) COM-504(044,032=076) COM-505(058,026=084) 
              COM-506(073,027=100) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1624/2017     24   -MEET -17  ABDUL WAHEED RATHORE       COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              TUFAIL AHMED RATHORE                       
              COM-501(056,023=079) COM-502(055,026=081) COM-503(043,022=065) COM-504(026,027=053) COM-505(048,016=064) 
              COM-506(056,025=081) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1625/2017     25   -MEET -17  REEMA SHARMA               COMPUTER    P- 0751  
                              SAT PAUL                                   
              COM-501(086,035=121) COM-502(068,034=102) COM-503(061,030=091) COM-504(057,036=093) COM-505(074,031=105) 
              COM-506(074,032=106) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(033=033)  
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1626/2017     26   -MEET -17  ANUJ JOHAR                 COMPUTER    P- 0608  
                              PAWAN JOHAR                                
              COM-501(068,029=097) COM-502(040,031=071) COM-503(053,027=080) COM-504(056,030=086) COM-505(055,024=079) 
              COM-506(048,024=072) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1627/2017     27   -MEET -17  APARNAM SAINI              COMPUTER    P- 0544  
                              VIR SINGH SAINI                            
              COM-501(040,025=065) COM-502(044,028=072) COM-503(040,028=068) COM-504(040,029=069) COM-505(045,023=068) 
              COM-506(045,028=073) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1628/2017     28   -MEET -17  DEEPANSHU CHAJGOTRA        COMPUTER    P- 0670  
                              VINAY GUPTA                                
              COM-501(078,036=114) COM-502(059,026=085) COM-503(040,031=071) COM-504(050,034=084) COM-505(060,028=088) 
              COM-506(064,032=096) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1629/2017     29   -MEET -17  WASEEM FAYAZ               COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              FAYAZ AHMAD GANAI                          
              COM-501(057,027=084) COM-502(052,028=080) COM-503(047,026=073) COM-504(030,030=060) COM-505(059,024=083) 
              COM-506(050,029=079) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(019=019) COM-514(034=034)  
 
1630/2017     30   -MEET -17  TOUHIB MAJEED              COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              ABDUL MAJEED SHEIKH                        
              COM-501(051,030=081) COM-502(055,026=081) COM-503(040,027=067) COM-504(019,032=051) COM-505(040,032=072) 
              COM-506(050,029=079) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1631/2017     31   -MEET -17  KUSHAGAR MAHAJAN           COMPUTER    P- 0663  
                              GUMESH MAHAJAN                             
              COM-501(059,035=094) COM-502(057,031=088) COM-503(045,030=075) COM-504(056,036=092) COM-505(053,028=081) 
              COM-506(064,029=093) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1633/2017     33   -MEET -17  ISSHA SETHI                COMPUTER    P- 0715  
                              DEEPAK SETHI                               
              COM-501(069,036=105) COM-502(065,033=098) COM-503(052,033=085) COM-504(055,036=091) COM-505(059,033=092) 
              COM-506(064,032=096) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(038=038) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1635/2017     35   -MEET -17  SUMIT GUPTA                COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              SUBASH GUPTA                               
              COM-501(053,031=084) COM-502(056,029=085) COM-503(040,026=066) COM-504(027,028=055) COM-505(040,024=064) 
              COM-506(057,026=083) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1636/2017     36   -MEET -17  DIVYAM GUPTA               COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              RAJIV GUPTA                                
              COM-501(060,034=094) COM-502(061,028=089) COM-503(029,025=054) COM-504(057,030=087) COM-505(049,025=074) 
              COM-506(055,023=078) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(022=022)  
 
1638/2017     38   -MEET -17  MUSKAN ARORA               COMPUTER    P- 0720  
                              RAJESH ARORA                               
              COM-501(074,035=109) COM-502(071,035=106) COM-503(056,033=089) COM-504(060,033=093) COM-505(055,027=082) 
              COM-506(070,031=101) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1639/2017     39   -MEET -17  SHARAN JAMWAL              COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-503(T) 
                              RAHUL JAMWAL                               
              COM-501(026,023=049) COM-502(040,024=064) COM-503(018,022=040) COM-504(040,025=065) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(046,020=066) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(016=016) COM-513(018=018) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1640/2017     40   -MEET -17  TUSHAR NAAGAR              COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              ANIL KUMAR                                 
              COM-501(062,034=096) COM-502(045,030=075) COM-503(031,030=061) COM-504(040,032=072) COM-505(042,025=067) 
              COM-506(064,029=093) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1641/2017     41   -MEET -17  SHAKSHI SHARMA             COMPUTER    P- 0646  
                              ASHWANI KUMAR                              
              COM-501(061,033=094) COM-502(045,034=079) COM-503(040,033=073) COM-504(042,035=077) COM-505(057,030=087) 
              COM-506(059,033=092) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(038=038) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1642/2017     42   -MEET -17  ANUBHAV GUPTA              COMPUTER    P- 0621  
                              PARMINDER GUPTA                            
              COM-501(063,030=093) COM-502(055,034=089) COM-503(040,029=069) COM-504(058,029=087) COM-505(050,028=078) 
              COM-506(059,024=083) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1643/2017     43   -MEET -17  AVIRAL MAHAJAN             COMPUTER    P- 0631  
                              CHANDER PRAKASH MALGOTRA                   
              COM-501(072,026=098) COM-502(077,029=106) COM-503(047,024=071) COM-504(046,031=077) COM-505(049,019=068) 
              COM-506(067,023=090) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(032=032)  



                                   (88) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1644/2017     44   -MEET -17  NIKHIL SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0697  
                              RAVI KANT SHARMA                           
              COM-501(069,027=096) COM-502(076,033=109) COM-503(064,028=092) COM-504(057,032=089) COM-505(068,025=093) 
              COM-506(063,028=091) COM-511(027=027) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1645/2017     45   -MEET -17  ARUNESH SHARMA             COMPUTER    P- 0558  
                              NARESH KUMAR SHARMA                        
              COM-501(064,028=092) COM-502(047,028=075) COM-503(040,026=066) COM-504(049,026=075) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(060,024=084) COM-511(024=024) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(030=030)  
 
1646/2017     46   -MEET -17  ABHISHEK PARTAP SINGH      COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              RAJINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(065,030=095) COM-502(058,029=087) COM-503(050,027=077) COM-504(032,027=059) COM-505(063,022=085) 
              COM-506(060,028=088) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1647/2017     47   -MEET -17  NIPUN SHARMA               COMPUTER    P- 0652  
                              PUSHPINDER SHARMA                          
              COM-501(071,033=104) COM-502(064,029=093) COM-503(053,027=080) COM-504(050,030=080) COM-505(053,028=081) 
              COM-506(061,024=085) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1648/2017     48   -MEET -17  NISHITA KAUL               COMPUTER    P- 0723  
                              SANJEEV KAUL                               
              COM-501(084,031=115) COM-502(071,031=102) COM-503(061,030=091) COM-504(056,028=084) COM-505(080,027=107) 
              COM-506(072,026=098) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1649/2017     49   -MEET -17  INAM UL HASSAN             COMPUTER    P- 0717  
                              MOHD YAHYA WANI                            
              COM-501(073,036=109) COM-502(062,034=096) COM-503(053,031=084) COM-504(057,036=093) COM-505(055,035=090) 
              COM-506(066,033=099) COM-511(039=039) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(038=038) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1650/2017     50   -MEET -17  PRIYANKA GUPTA             COMPUTER    P- 0696  
                              ASHWANI KUMAR                              
              COM-501(080,032=112) COM-502(068,035=103) COM-503(055,030=085) COM-504(043,033=076) COM-505(063,024=087) 
              COM-506(074,031=105) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(022=022) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1651/2017     51   -MEET -17  MIR KAMIL MOHAMMAD         COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              MIR GHULAM MOHAMMAD                        
              COM-501(068,031=099) COM-502(056,028=084) COM-503(043,028=071) COM-504(029,028=057) COM-505(066,031=097) 
              COM-506(067,025=092) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(018=018) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1653/2017     53   -MEET -17  UMAR SALEEM                COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-503,COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              MOHD SALEEM                                
              COM-501(008,022=030) COM-502(040,020=060) COM-503(ABS,007=007) COM-504(000,023=023) COM-505(ABS,016=016) 
              COM-506(002,019=021) COM-511(021=021) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(021=021) COM-514(020=020)  
 
1654/2017     54   -MEET -17  POONAM SHARMA              COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              MOHAN LAL                                  
              COM-501(040,026=066) COM-502(045,025=070) COM-503(030,021=051) COM-504(029,032=061) COM-505(045,016=061) 
              COM-506(051,023=074) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(021=021) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1655/2017     55   -MEET -17  MUSKAN RATHORE             COMPUTER    P- 0562  
                              PRASANJIT RATHORE                          
              COM-501(046,028=074) COM-502(049,027=076) COM-503(041,028=069) COM-504(040,034=074) COM-505(048,023=071) 
              COM-506(040,027=067) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(032=032)  
 
1656/2017     56   -MEET -17  NEKSHAN KUMAR              COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              COM-501(047,029=076) COM-502(053,027=080) COM-503(040,028=068) COM-504(027,029=056) COM-505(044,023=067) 
              COM-506(051,026=077) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1657/2017     57   -MEET -17  ANSHUMAN DOGRA             COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              DARSHAN KUMAR                              
              COM-501(044,026=070) COM-502(006,025=031) COM-503(021,021=042) COM-504(012,024=036) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(042,020=062) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(018=018) COM-514(031=031)  
 
1659/2017     59   -MEET -17  ISHAAN SINGH               COMPUTER    P- 0584  
                              HANS RAJ THAKUR                            
              COM-501(062,031=093) COM-502(043,030=073) COM-503(044,026=070) COM-504(047,030=077) COM-505(063,022=085) 
              COM-506(054,028=082) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(017=017)  
 
1660/2017     60   -MEET -17  SABA HAMID                 COMPUTER    P- 0800  
                              ABDUL HAMID DAR                            
              COM-501(082,037=119) COM-502(086,035=121) COM-503(067,033=100) COM-504(071,035=106) COM-505(067,036=103) 
              COM-506(072,035=107) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(038=038) COM-514(033=033)  



                                   (89) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1661/2017     61   -MEET -17  PALVI THAKUR               COMPUTER    P- 0696  
                              GULAB SINGH THAKUR                         
              COM-501(071,033=104) COM-502(086,029=115) COM-503(071,028=099) COM-504(053,031=084) COM-505(055,024=079) 
              COM-506(075,027=102) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1663/2017     63   -MEET -17  SAHIL SINGH                COMPUTER    P- 0593  
                              SAT LAL                                    
              COM-501(057,034=091) COM-502(041,028=069) COM-503(040,030=070) COM-504(051,033=084) COM-505(060,026=086) 
              COM-506(047,027=074) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(027=027) COM-514(028=028)  
 
1664/2017     64   -MEET -17  DIVAM JOLLY                COMPUTER    P- 0633  
                              PARDEEP KUMAR JOLLY                        
              COM-501(071,029=100) COM-502(063,026=089) COM-503(057,026=083) COM-504(059,029=088) COM-505(044,024=068) 
              COM-506(076,025=101) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(021=021)  
 
1665/2017     65   -MEET -17  SHEIKH AAFAQ RASHID        COMPUTER    P- 0559  
                              ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH                        
              COM-501(052,032=084) COM-502(053,023=076) COM-503(040,022=062) COM-504(056,024=080) COM-505(051,016=067) 
              COM-506(066,020=086) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(018=018)  
 
1666/2017     66   -MEET -17  ADITYA KASHYAP             COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503,COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              VIJAY KUMAR KASHYAP                        
              COM-501(012,025=037) COM-502(020,022=042) COM-503(014,014=028) COM-504(027,027=054) COM-505(012,017=029) 
              COM-506(008,025=033) COM-511(025=025) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(017=017)  
 
1667/2017     67   -MEET -17  KARAN KUMAR                COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-504(T) 
                              NARESH KUMAR                               
              COM-501(054,032=086) COM-502(031,022=053) COM-503(040,027=067) COM-504(022,029=051) COM-505(041,024=065) 
              COM-506(042,026=068) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1668/2017     68   -MEET -17  VIKAS SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              RAJESH KUMAR                               
              COM-501(042,031=073) COM-502(041,026=067) COM-503(046,022=068) COM-504(023,027=050) COM-505(022,022=044) 
              COM-506(048,023=071) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1669/2017     69   -MEET -17  UMANG BHAN                 COMPUTER    P- 0652  
                              ANIL BHAN                                  
              COM-501(065,036=101) COM-502(057,031=088) COM-503(041,031=072) COM-504(049,035=084) COM-505(053,027=080) 
              COM-506(064,028=092) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1670/2017     70   -MEET -17  ANMOL BHAT                 COMPUTER    P- 0615  
                              AVTAR KRISHAN BHAT                         
              COM-501(050,033=083) COM-502(070,031=101) COM-503(048,028=076) COM-504(040,034=074) COM-505(051,019=070) 
              COM-506(063,028=091) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(022=022)  
 
1671/2017     71   -MEET -17  RITHIK PANDITA             COMPUTER    R- COM-505(T) 
                              ROOP KRISHAN PANDITA                       
              COM-501(069,033=102) COM-502(065,030=095) COM-503(045,028=073) COM-504(047,029=076) COM-505(029,023=052) 
              COM-506(052,024=076) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(020=020)  
 
1672/2017     72   -MEET -17  GUNPREET SINGH             COMPUTER    P- 0570  
                              CHARANJIT SINGH                            
              COM-501(060,029=089) COM-502(065,029=094) COM-503(048,022=070) COM-504(042,031=073) COM-505(041,020=061) 
              COM-506(060,024=084) COM-511(025=025) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(020=020)  
 
1673/2017     73   -MEET -17  KOMAL BHAT                 COMPUTER    P- 0775  
                              SANJAY BHAT                                
              COM-501(082,039=121) COM-502(083,036=119) COM-503(050,033=083) COM-504(053,036=089) COM-505(067,037=104) 
              COM-506(070,037=107) COM-511(039=039) COM-512(038=038) COM-513(038=038) COM-514(037=037)  
 
1674/2017     74   -MEET -17  RAGHAV GUPTA               COMPUTER    P- 0820  
                              AMIT GUPTA                                 
              COM-501(081,039=120) COM-502(083,037=120) COM-503(065,033=098) COM-504(072,037=109) COM-505(083,036=119) 
              COM-506(072,035=107) COM-511(040=040) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(036=036) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1675/2017     75   -MEET -17  GOURAV SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0702  
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              COM-501(071,033=104) COM-502(074,030=104) COM-503(068,027=095) COM-504(056,031=087) COM-505(058,026=084) 
              COM-506(064,027=091) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1676/2017     76   -MEET -17  ARYAN NAVRAJ BHUSHAN       COMPUTER    P- 0659  
                              SATYA BHUSHAN                              
              COM-501(069,032=101) COM-502(071,029=100) COM-503(049,026=075) COM-504(056,028=084) COM-505(058,029=087) 
              COM-506(046,027=073) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(036=036) COM-514(035=035)  



                                   (90) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1677/2017     77   -MEET -17  SUDHANSHU KOUL             COMPUTER    P- 0792  
                              SURINDER KOUL                              
              COM-501(077,038=115) COM-502(090,035=125) COM-503(069,031=100) COM-504(070,036=106) COM-505(064,030=094) 
              COM-506(073,033=106) COM-511(039=039) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(036=036) COM-514(035=035)  
 
1678/2017     78   -MEET -17  DANISH KUMAR               COMPUTER    R- COM-503,COM-504(T),COM-505(S) 
                              SURAJ KUMAR DOGRA                          
              COM-501(047,022=069) COM-502(048,022=070) COM-503(020,014=034) COM-504(015,021=036) COM-505(040,007=047) 
              COM-506(047,017=064) COM-511(017=017) COM-512(018=018) COM-513(018=018) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1679/2017     79   -MEET -17  DEEPTI SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0690  
                              PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA                         
              COM-501(074,031=105) COM-502(067,034=101) COM-503(045,028=073) COM-504(054,036=090) COM-505(068,028=096) 
              COM-506(068,029=097) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(036=036)  
 
1680/2017     80   -MEET -17  AVISH BHAT                 COMPUTER    P- 0631  
                              RAVINDER NATH BHAT                         
              COM-501(069,034=103) COM-502(070,030=100) COM-503(047,025=072) COM-504(047,030=077) COM-505(055,027=082) 
              COM-506(063,024=087) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(018=018)  
 
1681/2017     81   -MEET -17  ABHISHEK SINGH             COMPUTER    P- 0658  
                              MAJOR SINGH                                
              COM-501(062,033=095) COM-502(084,031=115) COM-503(045,028=073) COM-504(044,031=075) COM-505(057,026=083) 
              COM-506(058,027=085) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(036=036) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1682/2017     82   -MEET -17  HARDHIQ CHOUDHARY          COMPUTER    P- 0687  
                              R K CHOUDHARY                              
              COM-501(079,035=114) COM-502(079,030=109) COM-503(060,027=087) COM-504(053,029=082) COM-505(056,027=083) 
              COM-506(068,026=094) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(019=019)  
 
1683/2017     83   -MEET -17  KRITI SINGH                COMPUTER    P- 0620  
                              SURINDER SINGH                             
              COM-501(070,029=099) COM-502(072,031=103) COM-503(041,025=066) COM-504(058,029=087) COM-505(054,021=075) 
              COM-506(063,024=087) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(023=023) COM-514(020=020)  
 
1684/2017     84   -MEET -17  ANMOL SHARMA               COMPUTER    P- 0605  
                              TARA CHAND SHARMA                          
              COM-501(064,033=097) COM-502(071,031=102) COM-503(040,026=066) COM-504(047,023=070) COM-505(050,023=073) 
              COM-506(058,022=080) COM-511(038=038) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(023=023)  
 
1685/2017     85   -MEET -17  ISHANT SAGOCH              COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              VIJAY KUMAR                                
              COM-501(040,034=074) COM-502(056,030=086) COM-503(041,026=067) COM-504(029,030=059) COM-505(025,021=046) 
              COM-506(043,025=068) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(018=018) COM-514(019=019)  
 
1686/2017     86   -MEET -17  SAIDAN BASHIR              COMPUTER    P- 0547  
                              BASHIR AHMAD NAYAK                         
              COM-501(061,028=089) COM-502(077,019=096) COM-503(040,016=056) COM-504(046,022=068) COM-505(043,017=060) 
              COM-506(060,018=078) COM-511(029=029) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(018=018)  
 
1687/2017     1627 -WDCGN-16  NAVNEET KOUR               COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(S) 
                              JARNAIL SINGH                              
              COM-501(051,023=074) COM-502(041,021=062) COM-503(023,017=040) COM-504(030,023=053) COM-505(040,011=051) 
              COM-506(054,019=073) COM-511(023=023) COM-512(024=024) COM-513(019=019) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1688/2017     87   -MEET -17  KANAV MAHAJAN              COMPUTER    P- 0607  
                              SANJAY GUPTA                               
              COM-501(059,030=089) COM-502(070,029=099) COM-503(048,025=073) COM-504(046,028=074) COM-505(047,024=071) 
              COM-506(064,028=092) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(027=027) COM-513(027=027) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1689/2017     88   -MEET -17  VINAYAK MEHTA              COMPUTER    P- 0645  
                              MOHAN KUMAR MEHTA                          
              COM-501(066,038=104) COM-502(065,033=098) COM-503(050,029=079) COM-504(040,033=073) COM-505(053,029=082) 
              COM-506(068,029=097) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(020=020) COM-514(022=022)  
 
1690/2017     89   -MEET -17  NISHANT SAINI              COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              MANOHAR LAL                                
              COM-501(042,029=071) COM-502(064,025=089) COM-503(ABS,026=026) COM-504(041,029=070) COM-505(040,023=063) 
              COM-506(062,025=087) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(021=021)  
 
1691/2017     90   -MEET -17  ARBAZ AHMAD KHAN           COMPUTER    P- 0516  
                              MOHAMMAD AMIN KHAN                         
              COM-501(051,030=081) COM-502(049,021=070) COM-503(045,021=066) COM-504(040,022=062) COM-505(040,018=058) 
              COM-506(053,022=075) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(016=016)  



                                   (91) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1692/2017     91   -MEET -17  SONAL MANHAS               COMPUTER    P- 0682  
                              OM RAJ                                     
              COM-501(066,031=097) COM-502(075,030=105) COM-503(049,022=071) COM-504(066,030=096) COM-505(065,028=093) 
              COM-506(070,025=095) COM-511(037=037) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(025=025)  
 
1693/2017     92   -MEET -17  PARUL SHARMA               COMPUTER    P- 0645  
                              BHARAT SHARMA                              
              COM-501(059,028=087) COM-502(064,029=093) COM-503(052,026=078) COM-504(062,033=095) COM-505(054,022=076) 
              COM-506(066,024=090) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(026=026)  
 
1694/2017     93   -MEET -17  SUMAIR YOUSF BHAT          COMPUTER    P- 0569  
                              MOHAMMAD YOUSF BHAT                        
              COM-501(054,029=083) COM-502(051,021=072) COM-503(050,023=073) COM-504(050,024=074) COM-505(054,019=073) 
              COM-506(063,022=085) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(019=019)  
 
1695/2017     94   -MEET -17  AKASH GUPTA                COMPUTER    P- 0652  
                              SATISH GUPTA                               
              COM-501(062,033=095) COM-502(073,032=105) COM-503(056,030=086) COM-504(054,031=085) COM-505(055,020=075) 
              COM-506(070,029=099) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1696/2017     95   -MEET -17  AKSHAY KUMAR BALI          COMPUTER    P- 0593  
                              SURINDER BALI                              
              COM-501(056,032=088) COM-502(054,028=082) COM-503(040,029=069) COM-504(046,024=070) COM-505(046,021=067) 
              COM-506(068,024=092) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(035=035) COM-514(021=021)  
 
1697/2017     96   -MEET -17  SHUBHAM SALARIA            COMPUTER    P- 0621  
                              ASHNI KUMAR                                
              COM-501(057,031=088) COM-502(058,033=091) COM-503(052,027=079) COM-504(045,031=076) COM-505(058,028=086) 
              COM-506(052,026=078) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(026=026)  
 
1698/2017     97   -MEET -17  AJAY ANAND                 COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              SUDHIR ANAND                               
              COM-501(061,028=089) COM-502(024,028=052) COM-503(040,023=063) COM-504(016,030=046) COM-505(028,019=047) 
              COM-506(014,022=036) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(021=021)  
 
1699/2017     98   -MEET -17  HARISH GUPTA               COMPUTER    P- 0621  
                              ASHOK GUPTA                                
              COM-501(052,034=086) COM-502(057,031=088) COM-503(043,029=072) COM-504(063,029=092) COM-505(053,026=079) 
              COM-506(061,026=087) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(019=019)  
 
1700/2017     99   -MEET -17  AASTHA SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0581  
                              RAJESH SHARMA                              
              COM-501(057,028=085) COM-502(052,028=080) COM-503(052,026=078) COM-504(058,030=088) COM-505(040,019=059) 
              COM-506(061,024=085) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(029=029) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(017=017)  
 
1701/2017     100  -MEET -17  NEERAJ SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0638  
                              MAKHAN LAL SHARMA                          
              COM-501(046,032=078) COM-502(065,031=096) COM-503(055,029=084) COM-504(050,030=080) COM-505(058,029=087) 
              COM-506(057,025=082) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(032=032) COM-514(030=030)  
 
1702/2017     101  -MEET -17  ABSAR QURESHI              COMPUTER    P- 0623  
                              ISHFAQ AHMAD QURESHI                       
              COM-501(054,033=087) COM-502(050,029=079) COM-503(058,026=084) COM-504(054,029=083) COM-505(054,026=080) 
              COM-506(069,028=097) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(020=020)  
 
1703/2017     102  -MEET -17  WANI SUHAIB JAVAID         COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503,COM-505(T),COM-506(T),COM-514 
                              JAVAID RAZAQ WANI                          
              COM-501(029,025=054) COM-502(007,018=025) COM-503(009,007=016) COM-504(040,016=056) COM-505(023,017=040) 
              COM-506(007,020=027) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(024=024) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(000)  
 
1704/2017     103  -MEET -17  RAHUL ARYA                 COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-502(T),COM-503,COM-504(T),COM-505(T) 
                              SATISH KUMAR                               
              COM-501(ABS,016=016) COM-502(002,027=029) COM-503(ABS,009=009) COM-504(011,028=039) COM-505(020,016=036) 
              COM-506(055,024=079) COM-511(026=026) COM-512(025=025) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1705/2017     104  -MEET -17  FAZAL FAROOQ               COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-505(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMAD SHAH                          
              COM-501(040,031=071) COM-502(025,027=052) COM-503(040,024=064) COM-504(040,030=070) COM-505(024,023=047) 
              COM-506(040,025=065) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(024=024)  
 
1706/2017     105  -MEET -17  PANKAJ SHARMA              COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-504(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                         
              COM-501(064,033=097) COM-502(042,028=070) COM-503(027,024=051) COM-504(017,021=038) COM-505(040,019=059) 
              COM-506(043,025=068) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(016=016)  



                                   (92) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1707/2017     106  -MEET -17  JASIRA JAVAID              COMPUTER    P- 0666  
                              JAVAID AHMAD RATHER                        
              COM-501(065,036=101) COM-502(053,035=088) COM-503(054,028=082) COM-504(040,034=074) COM-505(059,029=088) 
              COM-506(070,030=100) COM-511(033=033) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1708/2017     107  -MEET -17  VASTVIK UPADHAYA           COMPUTER    P- 0639  
                              RAJESH SHARMA                              
              COM-501(054,033=087) COM-502(055,031=086) COM-503(056,028=084) COM-504(065,034=099) COM-505(043,025=068) 
              COM-506(060,027=087) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(025=025)  
 
1709/2017     108  -MEET -17  HUMAIRA JAN                COMPUTER    P- 0730  
                              GHULAM NABI RATHER                         
              COM-501(068,035=103) COM-502(077,034=111) COM-503(059,028=087) COM-504(059,034=093) COM-505(072,028=100) 
              COM-506(074,029=103) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(035=035) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(029=029)  
 
1710/2017     109  -MEET -17  MALIK MUZAFAR AYOUB        COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503(T),COM-504(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD AYOUB MALIK                       
              COM-501(051,021=072) COM-502(031,016=047) COM-503(029,019=048) COM-504(ABS,018=018) COM-505(ABS,018=018) 
              COM-506(ABS,018=018) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(028=028) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(019=019)  
 
1711/2017     110  -MEET -17  MOHIT SHARMA               COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              ASHWANI SHARMA                             
              COM-501(056,034=090) COM-502(053,033=086) COM-503(027,027=054) COM-504(040,032=072) COM-505(040,021=061) 
              COM-506(047,025=072) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(028=028)  
 
1712/2017     111  -MEET -17  SUSHANT THAKUR             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0662  
                              THAKUR SINGH                               
              ECE-501(062,025=087) ECE-502(058,020=078) ECE-503(059,027=086) ECE-504(075,028=103) ECE-505(052,026=078) 
              EE-511(057,029=086) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(038=038)  
 
1713/2017     112  -MEET -17  SAMEER SHARMA              ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              KULDEEP SHARMA                             
              ECE-501(040,024=064) ECE-502(017,020=037) ECE-503(016,022=038) ECE-504(050,021=071) ECE-505(028,023=051) 
              EE-511(040,019=059) ECE-511(036=036) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1714/2017     113  -MEET -17  ABHISHEK BAL               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0611  
                              AJAY BAL                                   
              ECE-501(061,023=084) ECE-502(065,018=083) ECE-503(056,024=080) ECE-504(057,023=080) ECE-505(053,023=076) 
              EE-511(054,023=077) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1715/2017     114  -MEET -17  VISHAV RATTAN SINGH JAMWA  ELE.&COMM.  P- 0704  
                              NARINDER SINGH JAMWAL                      
              ECE-501(070,027=097) ECE-502(062,027=089) ECE-503(068,032=100) ECE-504(070,028=098) ECE-505(059,028=087) 
              EE-511(074,028=102) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1716/2017     115  -MEET -17  HARSHIL CHADHA             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0735  
                              RAJEEV KUMAR CHADHA                        
              ECE-501(073,036=109) ECE-502(056,024=080) ECE-503(066,032=098) ECE-504(070,032=102) ECE-505(059,031=090) 
              EE-511(087,029=116) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1717/2017     116  -MEET -17  MOIN ASIF                  ELE.&COMM.  P- 0555  
                              ASIF MEHMOOD                               
              ECE-501(046,025=071) ECE-502(040,023=063) ECE-503(060,032=092) ECE-504(041,024=065) ECE-505(040,022=062) 
              EE-511(044,022=066) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1718/2017     117  -MEET -17  REEDHAM SHARMA             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-505(T),EE-511(T) 
                              SURINDER SHARMA                            
              ECE-501(032,025=057) ECE-502(040,016=056) ECE-503(045,025=070) ECE-504(040,025=065) ECE-505(023,023=046) 
              EE-511(023,022=045) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1719/2017     118  -MEET -17  SHAHID NAZIR               ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD DAR                            
              ECE-501(045,020=065) ECE-502(040,031=071) ECE-503(027,031=058) ECE-504(040,027=067) ECE-505(029,027=056) 
              EE-511(048,023=071) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(029=029)  
 
1720/2017     119  -MEET -17  AMISHEEKA ANAND            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0706  
                              ASHOK KUMAR ANAND                          
              ECE-501(068,027=095) ECE-502(067,027=094) ECE-503(062,035=097) ECE-504(065,029=094) ECE-505(058,033=091) 
              EE-511(073,027=100) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1721/2017     120  -MEET -17  ANUJ KUMAR                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0580  
                              RAM KUMAR                                  
              ECE-501(050,025=075) ECE-502(047,018=065) ECE-503(054,022=076) ECE-504(055,028=083) ECE-505(040,027=067) 
              EE-511(069,022=091) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(026=026)  



                                   (93) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1723/2017     122  -MEET -17  RAHUL BHAT                 ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-503(T),EE-511(S) 
                              DAWARIKA NATH BHAT                         
              ECE-501(021,016=037) ECE-502(042,017=059) ECE-503(026,017=043) ECE-504(040,021=061) ECE-505(058,021=079) 
              EE-511(040,005=045) ECE-511(025=025) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(026=026)  
 
1724/2017     123  -MEET -17  VANSHIKA GUPTA             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0705  
                              RAJESH GUPTA                               
              ECE-501(055,029=084) ECE-502(059,022=081) ECE-503(056,030=086) ECE-504(079,026=105) ECE-505(066,030=096) 
              EE-511(090,028=118) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1725/2017     124  -MEET -17  ASIF MANZOOR               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0566  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT                         
              ECE-501(045,021=066) ECE-502(042,025=067) ECE-503(049,022=071) ECE-504(062,023=085) ECE-505(040,024=064) 
              EE-511(067,025=092) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(029=029)  
 
1726/2017     125  -MEET -17  MUSKAN MAHAJAN             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0728  
                              NARESH BHARTI                              
              ECE-501(059,028=087) ECE-502(066,020=086) ECE-503(051,028=079) ECE-504(089,034=123) ECE-505(068,032=100) 
              EE-511(090,027=117) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1727/2017     126  -MEET -17  AAKRITI SHARMA             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0632  
                              ANIL KUMAR SHARMA                          
              ECE-501(044,023=067) ECE-502(044,020=064) ECE-503(059,031=090) ECE-504(066,031=097) ECE-505(057,030=087) 
              EE-511(059,027=086) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-513(035=035) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1728/2017     127  -MEET -17  PARAS MAHAJAN              ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T) 
                              PARVEEN GUPTA                              
              ECE-501(027,019=046) ECE-502(040,017=057) ECE-503(044,029=073) ECE-504(061,026=087) ECE-505(040,025=065) 
              EE-511(055,029=084) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1729/2017     128  -MEET -17  PEERZADA SHEIKH OWAIS RAS  ELE.&COMM.  P- 0690  
                              ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH PEERZ                  
              ECE-501(057,024=081) ECE-502(068,029=097) ECE-503(048,022=070) ECE-504(085,025=110) ECE-505(071,028=099) 
              EE-511(082,026=108) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1731/2017     129  -MEET -17  BALVINDER KOUR             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0800  
                              RAJBINDER SINGH                            
              ECE-501(063,033=096) ECE-502(068,037=105) ECE-503(079,038=117) ECE-504(083,039=122) ECE-505(060,027=087) 
              EE-511(088,034=122) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(039=039)  
 
1732/2017     130  -MEET -17  VAANSHIT GUPTA             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T) 
                              SAT KUMAR GUPTA                            
              ECE-501(042,022=064) ECE-502(051,020=071) ECE-503(018,025=043) ECE-504(012,022=034) ECE-505(040,021=061) 
              EE-511(046,020=066) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1733/2017     131  -MEET -17  AADIL AMIN RATHER          ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T) (D.E.) 
                              MOHAMMAD AMIN RATHER                       
              ECE-501(040,021=061) ECE-502(030,025=055) ECE-503(065,020=085) ECE-504(044,028=072) ECE-505(048,025=073) 
              EE-511(054,023=077) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1734/2017     132  -MEET -17  RAASHID AFROZE WANI        ELE.&COMM.  P- 0583  
                              MOHAMMAD AFROZE WANI                       
              ECE-501(047,021=068) ECE-502(045,027=072) ECE-503(045,022=067) ECE-504(079,021=100) ECE-505(040,023=063) 
              EE-511(064,021=085) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1735/2017     133  -MEET -17  FAISAL BASHIR              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0586  
                              BASHIR AHMAD SHAH                          
              ECE-501(042,022=064) ECE-502(051,024=075) ECE-503(048,021=069) ECE-504(068,022=090) ECE-505(057,024=081) 
              EE-511(055,026=081) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1737/2017     135  -MEET -17  AANISH KUMAR               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0536  
                              DARSHAN LAL                                
              ECE-501(040,016=056) ECE-502(045,024=069) ECE-503(053,026=079) ECE-504(043,023=066) ECE-505(040,024=064) 
              EE-511(053,023=076) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1738/2017     136  -MEET -17  SHABNUM RASHID             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0714  
                              ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH                        
              ECE-501(066,030=096) ECE-502(064,028=092) ECE-503(063,033=096) ECE-504(081,028=109) ECE-505(050,026=076) 
              EE-511(085,029=114) ECE-511(036=036) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(029=029)  
 
1739/2017     137  -MEET -17  BHAWNA GUPTA               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0756  
                              PARVEEN GUPTA                              
              ECE-501(061,033=094) ECE-502(056,029=085) ECE-503(074,036=110) ECE-504(076,034=110) ECE-505(057,032=089) 
              EE-511(081,039=120) ECE-511(037=037) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(039=039)  
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1740/2017     138  -MEET -17  SIMRAN GUPTA               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0786  
                              RAMJEE GUPTA                               
              ECE-501(058,031=089) ECE-502(069,038=107) ECE-503(074,037=111) ECE-504(076,039=115) ECE-505(063,029=092) 
              EE-511(086,037=123) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(039=039)  
 
1742/2017     140  -MEET -17  MALLIKA KAPOOR             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0796  
                              RAJ KUMAR                                  
              ECE-501(064,033=097) ECE-502(067,037=104) ECE-503(071,038=109) ECE-504(086,037=123) ECE-505(068,029=097) 
              EE-511(086,032=118) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(038=038)  
 
1743/2017     141  -MEET -17  SHRIYA                     ELE.&COMM.  P- 0790  
                              SURINDER KUMAR                             
              ECE-501(065,031=096) ECE-502(074,030=104) ECE-503(080,034=114) ECE-504(083,038=121) ECE-505(062,027=089) 
              EE-511(090,031=121) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(039=039)  
 
1745/2017     143  -MEET -17  SHOAIB MUSHTAQ MUGHAL      ELE.&COMM.  P- 0616  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD MUGHAL                       
              ECE-501(068,024=092) ECE-502(044,024=068) ECE-503(061,022=083) ECE-504(069,023=092) ECE-505(052,025=077) 
              EE-511(058,023=081) ECE-511(036=036) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(029=029)  
 
1746/2017     144  -MEET -17  SAIMA AFZAL                ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T) 
                              MOHMMAD AFZAL SHEIKH                       
              ECE-501(050,025=075) ECE-502(017,025=042) ECE-503(048,022=070) ECE-504(067,025=092) ECE-505(040,025=065) 
              EE-511(040,025=065) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1747/2017     145  -MEET -17  NAWREEN MUZAMIL            ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501,ECE-502,ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T),EE-511(S) 
                              MUZZAMMIL AHMAD QADRI                      
              ECE-501(034,010=044) ECE-502(019,005=024) ECE-503(016,017=033) ECE-504(045,016=061) ECE-505(010,018=028) 
              EE-511(040,006=046) ECE-511(025=025) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(020=020)  
 
1748/2017     146  -MEET -17  RISHAV SLATHIA             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              ROMESH SINGH SLATHIA                       
              ECE-501(041,021=062) ECE-502(040,021=061) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-504(055,021=076) ECE-505(024,021=045) 
              EE-511(045,021=066) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(029=029)  
 
1749/2017     147  -MEET -17  RADHU                      ELE.&COMM.  P- 0727  
                              BISHAN DASS                                
              ECE-501(067,023=090) ECE-502(053,026=079) ECE-503(070,029=099) ECE-504(088,034=122) ECE-505(057,027=084) 
              EE-511(080,032=112) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1750/2017     148  -MEET -17  AAQIB RASHID               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0552  
                              AB RASHID SHAH                             
              ECE-501(050,019=069) ECE-502(042,023=065) ECE-503(040,022=062) ECE-504(055,022=077) ECE-505(041,024=065) 
              EE-511(060,024=084) ECE-511(036=036) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1751/2017     149  -MEET -17  AMIT BHAT                  ELE.&COMM.  P- 0620  
                              VARINDER BHAT                              
              ECE-501(057,031=088) ECE-502(042,024=066) ECE-503(052,033=085) ECE-504(050,033=083) ECE-505(040,029=069) 
              EE-511(062,028=090) ECE-511(036=036) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1752/2017     150  -MEET -17  SURBHI BHAGAT              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0660  
                              DEV RAJ                                    
              ECE-501(049,024=073) ECE-502(052,025=077) ECE-503(061,031=092) ECE-504(070,027=097) ECE-505(056,027=083) 
              EE-511(070,029=099) ECE-511(036=036) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1753/2017     151  -MEET -17  MOHAMMAD AQIB HASSAN       ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              GHULAM HASSAN BHAT                         
              ECE-501(042,026=068) ECE-502(040,019=059) ECE-503(053,026=079) ECE-504(040,016=056) ECE-505(013,018=031) 
              EE-511(048,023=071) ECE-511(028=028) ECE-512(024=024) ECE-513(024=024) EE-512(030=030)  
 
1754/2017     152  -MEET -17  NIKITA JALALI              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0667  
                              P N JALALI                                 
              ECE-501(066,025=091) ECE-502(040,025=065) ECE-503(068,028=096) ECE-504(068,035=103) ECE-505(054,031=085) 
              EE-511(071,024=095) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1755/2017     153  -MEET -17  AMISHA JOGI                ELE.&COMM.  P- 0739  
                              ASHOK KUMAR JOGI                           
              ECE-501(070,027=097) ECE-502(065,025=090) ECE-503(065,035=100) ECE-504(078,034=112) ECE-505(058,027=085) 
              EE-511(088,034=122) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1756/2017     154  -MEET -17  ROBIN SINGH PARIHAR        ELE.&COMM.  P- 0559  
                              CHANDER PARKASH PARIHAR                    
              ECE-501(044,023=067) ECE-502(040,025=065) ECE-503(060,023=083) ECE-504(052,022=074) ECE-505(050,023=073) 
              EE-511(059,025=084) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(028=028)  



                                   (95) 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1757/2017     155  -MEET -17  MOIN ASLAM                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0654  
                              MOHD ASLAM KHAN                            
              ECE-501(060,028=088) ECE-502(059,027=086) ECE-503(052,030=082) ECE-504(069,026=095) ECE-505(048,025=073) 
              EE-511(074,029=103) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1758/2017     156  -MEET -17  JAHANGEER AHMAD GANIE      ELE.&COMM.  P- 0668  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD GANIE                        
              ECE-501(053,024=077) ECE-502(048,027=075) ECE-503(083,033=116) ECE-504(066,025=091) ECE-505(053,025=078) 
              EE-511(069,028=097) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1759/2017     157  -MEET -17  AKSHIT KUMAR               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0754  
                              JOGINDER PAUL                              
              ECE-501(068,035=103) ECE-502(062,031=093) ECE-503(077,033=110) ECE-504(074,034=108) ECE-505(050,028=078) 
              EE-511(084,030=114) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(039=039)  
 
1760/2017     158  -MEET -17  SOLIYA SHOWKAT             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0751  
                              SHOWKAT AHMAD MIR                          
              ECE-501(061,033=094) ECE-502(053,035=088) ECE-503(076,033=109) ECE-504(085,033=118) ECE-505(056,031=087) 
              EE-511(067,037=104) ECE-511(038=038) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(039=039)  
 
1761/2017     159  -MEET -17  SAKSHAM BHASIN             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0617  
                              SANJIV BHASIN                              
              ECE-501(055,023=078) ECE-502(047,023=070) ECE-503(062,029=091) ECE-504(051,024=075) ECE-505(048,026=074) 
              EE-511(074,027=101) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(031=031)  
 
1764/2017     162  -MEET -17  MUNEEZA MUSHTAQ            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0671  
                              MALIK MUSHTAQ                              
              ECE-501(051,026=077) ECE-502(057,026=083) ECE-503(068,032=100) ECE-504(071,033=104) ECE-505(040,027=067) 
              EE-511(079,029=108) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(034=034)  
 
1765/2017     163  -MEET -17  SAKSHI GUPTA               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0567  
                              SURINDER GUPTA                             
              ECE-501(047,022=069) ECE-502(043,018=061) ECE-503(058,032=090) ECE-504(046,026=072) ECE-505(050,024=074) 
              EE-511(044,026=070) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1766/2017     164  -MEET -17  ISHAN KOTWAL               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0615  
                              RAVINDER KOTWAL                            
              ECE-501(057,024=081) ECE-502(043,022=065) ECE-503(062,028=090) ECE-504(062,028=090) ECE-505(054,027=081) 
              EE-511(056,029=085) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1767/2017     165  -MEET -17  ANKIT GUPTA                ELE.&COMM.  P- 0595  
                              PAWAN GUPTA                                
              ECE-501(051,023=074) ECE-502(041,021=062) ECE-503(064,027=091) ECE-504(062,025=087) ECE-505(040,026=066) 
              EE-511(062,024=086) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1770/2017     168  -MEET -17  NIPUN ARORA                ELE.&COMM.  P- 0748  
                              KULBHUSHAN ARORA                           
              ECE-501(059,029=088) ECE-502(062,033=095) ECE-503(074,032=106) ECE-504(070,039=109) ECE-505(064,035=099) 
              EE-511(084,031=115) ECE-511(037=037) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-513(031=031) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1771/2017     169  -MEET -17  TOWHEED AYOUB KHAN         ELE.&COMM.  P- 0623  
                              MOHMAD AYOUB KHAN                          
              ECE-501(051,026=077) ECE-502(043,035=078) ECE-503(049,034=083) ECE-504(051,028=079) ECE-505(040,026=066) 
              EE-511(059,033=092) ECE-511(037=037) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-513(037=037) EE-512(037=037)  
 
1772/2017     170  -MEET -17  ZUHAIR SHAFI               ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD SHAFI WANI                        
              ECE-501(050,025=075) ECE-502(021,023=044) ECE-503(050,032=082) ECE-504(040,026=066) ECE-505(024,024=048) 
              EE-511(049,023=072) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(026=026)  
 
1773/2017     171  -MEET -17  AVINASH BHAGAT             ELE.&COMM.  R- EE-511(S) 
                              ROSHAN LAL                                 
              ECE-501(060,023=083) ECE-502(052,020=072) ECE-503(051,021=072) ECE-504(062,024=086) ECE-505(046,025=071) 
              EE-511(075,008=083) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(033=033)  
 
1774/2017     286  -YCET -16  AQEEL SULTAN               ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501,EE-511(T) 
                              MUZAFFER SULTAN DAR                        
              ECE-501(030,012=042) ECE-502(040,020=060) ECE-503(040,018=058) ECE-504(048,024=072) ECE-505(040,024=064) 
              EE-511(026,016=042) ECE-511(024=024) ECE-512(021=021) ECE-513(021=021) EE-512(022=022)  
 
1775/2017     173  -MEET -17  ABID NAZIR SHAH            ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T),EE-511(T) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD SHAH                           
              ECE-501(040,024=064) ECE-502(034,021=055) ECE-503(ABS,024=024) ECE-504(018,024=042) ECE-505(ABS,024=024) 
              EE-511(012,020=032) ECE-511(024=024) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-513(026=026) EE-512(028=028)  
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1776/2017     174  -MEET -17  ARSHVINDER SINGH BALI      ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T) 
                              RAVINDER SINGH BALI                        
              ECE-501(054,023=077) ECE-502(034,020=054) ECE-503(056,029=085) ECE-504(053,032=085) ECE-505(044,028=072) 
              EE-511(049,022=071) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(031=031)  
 
1777/2017     175  -MEET -17  LONE TAJAMUL ISLAM         ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD LONE                          
              ECE-501(055,022=077) ECE-502(028,021=049) ECE-503(001,022=023) ECE-504(053,021=074) ECE-505(028,020=048) 
              EE-511(046,018=064) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(026=026)  
 
1778/2017     176  -MEET -17  JUNAID AHMAD WANI          ELE.&COMM.  R- EE-511(S) 
                              GHULAM HASSAN WANI                         
              ECE-501(043,017=060) ECE-502(045,016=061) ECE-503(046,017=063) ECE-504(054,017=071) ECE-505(040,017=057) 
              EE-511(040,008=048) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(026=026)  
 
1779/2017     177  -MEET -17  SHAHID AHMAD               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0660  
                              MOHD SHAFI MALIK                           
              ECE-501(061,027=088) ECE-502(061,028=089) ECE-503(055,032=087) ECE-504(076,027=103) ECE-505(061,026=087) 
              EE-511(072,020=092) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(025=025)  
 
1780/2017     178  -MEET -17  BILKEES GANI               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0769  
                              ABDUL GANI MIR                             
              ECE-501(073,032=105) ECE-502(072,034=106) ECE-503(062,035=097) ECE-504(078,036=114) ECE-505(068,030=098) 
              EE-511(082,030=112) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-513(036=036) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1783/2017     181  -MEET -17  SHAMAIL BILAL FAROOQI      ELE.&COMM.  P- 0668  
                              BILAL AHMAD FAROOQI                        
              ECE-501(050,025=075) ECE-502(059,025=084) ECE-503(077,022=099) ECE-504(078,031=109) ECE-505(055,026=081) 
              EE-511(058,025=083) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(036=036)  
 
1784/2017     182  -MEET -17  AQIB AKBAR MIR             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501,ECE-502,ECE-503,ECE-504,ECE-505,EE-511, 
                              MOHMED AKBAR MIR                          ECE-511,ECE-512,ECE-513,EE-512 
              ECE-501(ABS,000) ECE-502(ABS,000) ECE-503(ABS,000) ECE-504(ABS,000) ECE-505(ABS,000) EE-511(ABS,000) 
              ECE-511(000) ECE-512(000) ECE-513(000) EE-512(000)  
 
1785/2017     183  -MEET -17  BISMA FAROOQ               ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              FAROOK AH WANI                             
              ECE-501(058,022=080) ECE-502(046,029=075) ECE-503(040,025=065) ECE-504(054,029=083) ECE-505(027,024=051) 
              EE-511(040,026=066) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1786/2017     184  -MEET -17  SHAHID MOHI U DIN          ELE.&COMM.  P- 0575  
                              GHULAM MOHI U DIN LONE                     
              ECE-501(053,022=075) ECE-502(040,026=066) ECE-503(067,031=098) ECE-504(049,024=073) ECE-505(043,023=066) 
              EE-511(053,025=078) ECE-511(031=031) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1787/2017     185  -MEET -17  MARIA HUSSAIN              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0590  
                              MOHD HUSSAIN SHAH                          
              ECE-501(045,023=068) ECE-502(040,027=067) ECE-503(056,026=082) ECE-504(054,028=082) ECE-505(048,024=072) 
              EE-511(068,021=089) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(032=032)  
 
1788/2017     186  -MEET -17  JUNAID ALI                 ELE.&COMM.  P- 0602  
                              ALI MOHAMMAD DAR                           
              ECE-501(048,021=069) ECE-502(053,027=080) ECE-503(063,019=082) ECE-504(061,021=082) ECE-505(052,023=075) 
              EE-511(071,029=100) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(029=029)  
 
1789/2017     187  -MEET -17  UMER FAROOQ DEWA           ELE.&COMM.  P- 0544  
                              MOHAMMAD FAROOQ DEWA                       
              ECE-501(041,021=062) ECE-502(050,027=077) ECE-503(050,021=071) ECE-504(054,021=075) ECE-505(040,023=063) 
              EE-511(063,023=086) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(025=025)  
 
1790/2017     188  -MEET -17  IQRA NAZIR                 ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) (D.E.) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD MIR                            
              ECE-501(001,016=017) ECE-502(003,030=033) ECE-503(030,018=048) ECE-504(040,020=060) ECE-505(021,020=041) 
              EE-511(054,021=075) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(028=028)  
 
1791/2017     189  -MEET -17  SURAYAKSH SHARMA           ELECTRICAL  P- 0838  
                              PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA                       
              EE-501(080,035=115) EE-502(090,039=129) ECE-507(081,035=116) ECE-503(073,028=101) ECE-509(066,029=095) 
              C-511(090,036=126) EE-503(039=039) ECE-516(039=039) ECE-512(039=039) ECE-515(039=039)  
 
1792/2017     190  -MEET -17  ABHISHEK SINGH             ELECTRICAL  P- 0747  
                              ANGREZ SINGH                               
              EE-501(086,030=116) EE-502(080,030=110) ECE-507(056,031=087) ECE-503(075,029=104) ECE-509(058,032=090) 
              C-511(063,036=099) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-515(033=033)  
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1793/2017     191  -MEET -17  HUDA SHOWKET               ELECTRICAL  P- 0679  
                              SHOWKAT AHMAD SHAH                         
              EE-501(090,033=123) EE-502(068,028=096) ECE-507(069,026=095) ECE-503(057,022=079) ECE-509(040,027=067) 
              C-511(056,031=087) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1794/2017     192  -MEET -17  TUSHAR SHARMA              ELECTRICAL  P- 0722  
                              HARBANS LAL                                
              EE-501(074,031=105) EE-502(061,033=094) ECE-507(072,031=103) ECE-503(055,031=086) ECE-509(043,026=069) 
              C-511(076,038=114) EE-503(038=038) ECE-516(038=038) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
1795/2017     193  -MEET -17  IRSHAD AHMAD GANIE         ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              MOHAMAD AMIN GANIE                         
              EE-501(083,022=105) EE-502(084,018=102) ECE-507(057,023=080) ECE-503(064,020=084) ECE-509(029,020=049) 
              C-511(080,018=098) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1796/2017     194  -MEET -17  ARYAN JAIN                 ELECTRICAL  P- 0718  
                              RAJAT JAIN                                 
              EE-501(087,031=118) EE-502(074,026=100) ECE-507(062,025=087) ECE-503(076,028=104) ECE-509(044,026=070) 
              C-511(082,027=109) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1797/2017     195  -MEET -17  ZAKIR MANZOOR              ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH                       
              EE-501(028,029=057) EE-502(040,020=060) ECE-507(ABS,020=020) ECE-503(013,018=031) ECE-509(010,022=032) 
              C-511(024,026=050) EE-503(024=024) ECE-516(017=017) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(022=022)  
 
1798/2017     196  -MEET -17  APURAV RAINA               ELECTRICAL  P- 0594  
                              SUSHIL KUMAR RAINA                         
              EE-501(054,026=080) EE-502(054,030=084) ECE-507(040,027=067) ECE-503(067,022=089) ECE-509(040,025=065) 
              C-511(040,035=075) EE-503(038=038) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1799/2017     2938 -GCPA -16  NOSHEEN JAVED              ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) (D.E.) 
                              MOHD JAVED                                 
              EE-501(070,030=100) EE-502(064,029=093) ECE-507(057,029=086) ECE-503(049,028=077) ECE-509(019,031=050) 
              C-511(060,036=096) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
1800/2017     197  -MEET -17  ROMISA MANZOOR             ELECTRICAL  P- 0766  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD TAK                          
              EE-501(078,034=112) EE-502(084,034=118) ECE-507(084,032=116) ECE-503(053,033=086) ECE-509(046,033=079) 
              C-511(082,035=117) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1801/2017     198  -MEET -17  MUNEEB UL RASOOL           ELECTRICAL  P- 0694  
                              GH RASOOL BHAT                             
              EE-501(069,036=105) EE-502(073,029=102) ECE-507(062,031=093) ECE-503(067,024=091) ECE-509(042,027=069) 
              C-511(069,033=102) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1802/2017     199  -MEET -17  SAQIB MEHRAJ               ELECTRICAL  P- 0592  
                              MEHRAJ UD DIN GOONI                        
              EE-501(063,027=090) EE-502(082,020=102) ECE-507(056,021=077) ECE-503(058,020=078) ECE-509(040,027=067) 
              C-511(043,025=068) EE-503(025=025) ECE-516(024=024) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
1803/2017     200  -MEET -17  MEHRAJ AHMAD WAGAY         ELECTRICAL  P- 0713  
                              GH HASSAN WAGAY                            
              EE-501(069,031=100) EE-502(080,033=113) ECE-507(076,026=102) ECE-503(074,026=100) ECE-509(044,030=074) 
              C-511(068,032=100) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(028=028) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1804/2017     201  -MEET -17  BASIT RAMZAN PALA          ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-509(T) 
                              MOHAMMAD RAMZAN PALA                       
              EE-501(025,026=051) EE-502(040,025=065) ECE-507(024,026=050) ECE-503(040,023=063) ECE-509(027,023=050) 
              C-511(040,023=063) EE-503(023=023) ECE-516(021=021) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1805/2017     202  -MEET -17  TOUSEEF AHMED KHAN         ELECTRICAL  P- 0601  
                              MOHD MUZAFFER KHAN                         
              EE-501(067,023=090) EE-502(068,024=092) ECE-507(057,023=080) ECE-503(056,020=076) ECE-509(046,022=068) 
              C-511(047,029=076) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1806/2017     203  -MEET -17  YASIR MANZOOR              ELECTRICAL  P- 0617  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD DHOBI                        
              EE-501(058,030=088) EE-502(055,030=085) ECE-507(062,025=087) ECE-503(065,024=089) ECE-509(040,024=064) 
              C-511(051,030=081) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1807/2017     204  -MEET -17  HIDAYAT ULLAH              ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD DAR                           
              EE-501(056,034=090) EE-502(050,027=077) ECE-507(051,025=076) ECE-503(052,026=078) ECE-509(025,027=052) 
              C-511(040,028=068) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(031=031)  
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1808/2017     205  -MEET -17  AKIF RASHID MALIK          ELECTRICAL  P- 0708  
                              ABDUL RASHID MALIK                         
              EE-501(086,032=118) EE-502(077,029=106) ECE-507(063,024=087) ECE-503(072,027=099) ECE-509(051,023=074) 
              C-511(071,033=104) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1809/2017     206  -MEET -17  AARIF MANZOOR              ELECTRICAL  P- 0738  
                              MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH                         
              EE-501(087,033=120) EE-502(078,034=112) ECE-507(070,027=097) ECE-503(069,028=097) ECE-509(050,028=078) 
              C-511(072,036=108) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1810/2017     207  -MEET -17  NEETIKA MANHAS             ELECTRICAL  P- 0838  
                              SURINDER SINGH                             
              EE-501(085,035=120) EE-502(088,028=116) ECE-507(081,034=115) ECE-503(076,034=110) ECE-509(069,037=106) 
              C-511(078,039=117) EE-503(039=039) ECE-516(037=037) ECE-512(039=039) ECE-515(039=039)  
 
1811/2017     208  -MEET -17  AKHIL SHARMA               ELECTRICAL  P- 0768  
                              SHAM SUNDER                                
              EE-501(088,032=120) EE-502(072,032=104) ECE-507(078,028=106) ECE-503(070,028=098) ECE-509(060,026=086) 
              C-511(079,035=114) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(036=036) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
1812/2017     209  -MEET -17  FARHEEN ASHRAF RESHI       ELECTRICAL  P- 0746  
                              MOHAMMAD ASHRAF RESHI                      
              EE-501(073,029=102) EE-502(088,031=119) ECE-507(065,028=093) ECE-503(072,032=104) ECE-509(061,032=093) 
              C-511(065,032=097) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
1813/2017     210  -MEET -17  ANURAG SINGH               ELECTRICAL  P- 0800  
                              JARNAIL SINGH                              
              EE-501(076,034=110) EE-502(080,032=112) ECE-507(077,032=109) ECE-503(083,030=113) ECE-509(056,034=090) 
              C-511(081,037=118) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(037=037) ECE-512(036=036) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
1814/2017     211  -MEET -17  ZUHAIB SAIDULLAH RANGREZ   ELECTRICAL  P- 0573  
                              SAIDULLAH RANGREZ                          
              EE-501(060,023=083) EE-502(053,024=077) ECE-507(055,023=078) ECE-503(057,021=078) ECE-509(041,024=065) 
              C-511(048,026=074) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1815/2017     212  -MEET -17  MEHRAJ U DIN DAR           ELECTRICAL  P- 0589  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR                          
              EE-501(066,026=092) EE-502(043,026=069) ECE-507(054,020=074) ECE-503(040,021=061) ECE-509(045,023=068) 
              C-511(080,026=106) EE-503(030=030) ECE-516(028=028) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1816/2017     213  -MEET -17  REFAZ AHMAD WANT           ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501(T),ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              GHULAM NABI WANT                           
              EE-501(020,024=044) EE-502(040,018=058) ECE-507(023,021=044) ECE-503(023,020=043) ECE-509(028,017=045) 
              C-511(022,024=046) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(028=028) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(030=030)  
 
1817/2017     214  -MEET -17  SHUBAM GOURIA              ELECTRICAL  R- C-511(T) 
                              HARI OM SINGH                              
              EE-501(061,031=092) EE-502(058,028=086) ECE-507(041,032=073) ECE-503(049,028=077) ECE-509(040,030=070) 
              C-511(013,037=050) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(038=038) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
1818/2017     215  -MEET -17  MANISH KERNI               ELECTRICAL  P- 0795  
                              MOHAN LAL SHARMA                           
              EE-501(090,030=120) EE-502(090,036=126) ECE-507(071,028=099) ECE-503(078,030=108) ECE-509(067,029=096) 
              C-511(072,036=108) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
1819/2017     216  -MEET -17  JAMSHID AHMAD WANI         ELECTRICAL  P- 0633  
                              GH MOHD WANI                               
              EE-501(081,029=110) EE-502(069,024=093) ECE-507(047,020=067) ECE-503(041,026=067) ECE-509(050,022=072) 
              C-511(065,030=095) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1822/2017     219  -MEET -17  AAQIB YAQOOB THOKER        ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              MOHD YAQOOB THOKER                         
              EE-501(062,026=088) EE-502(050,022=072) ECE-507(041,022=063) ECE-503(046,019=065) ECE-509(022,016=038) 
              C-511(027,024=051) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(020=020) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-515(024=024)  
 
1823/2017     220  -MEET -17  DAR SUHAIB NAZIR           ELECTRICAL  R- EE-501,EE-502,ECE-507,ECE-503,ECE-509,C-511, 
                              DAR NAZIR AHMED                           EE-503,ECE-516,ECE-512,ECE-515 
              EE-501(ABS,000) EE-502(ABS,000) ECE-507(ABS,000) ECE-503(ABS,000) ECE-509(ABS,000) C-511(ABS,000) 
              EE-503(000) ECE-516(000) ECE-512(000) ECE-515(000)  
 
1824/2017     221  -MEET -17  ADITYA LOCHAN              ELECTRICAL  P- 0623  
                              RAMESH LAL                                 
              EE-501(078,028=106) EE-502(071,022=093) ECE-507(050,024=074) ECE-503(051,025=076) ECE-509(050,026=076) 
              C-511(042,030=072) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(029=029)  
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1825/2017     222  -MEET -17  ANTRIKSH BHAGAT            ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-509(T) 
                              SATISH KUMAR                               
              EE-501(056,024=080) EE-502(069,022=091) ECE-507(027,021=048) ECE-503(040,017=057) ECE-509(023,017=040) 
              C-511(043,028=071) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(023=023) ECE-512(026=026) ECE-515(025=025)  
 
1826/2017     223  -MEET -17  AKSHIT SHARMA              ELECTRICAL  P- 0643  
                              LOKINDER SHARMA                            
              EE-501(064,031=095) EE-502(067,026=093) ECE-507(055,023=078) ECE-503(066,025=091) ECE-509(050,024=074) 
              C-511(068,028=096) EE-503(027=027) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1828/2017     225  -MEET -17  ANWAR SHAFI WANI           ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-503(S),ECE-509(S),EE-503,ECE-512,ECE-515 
                              MOHD SHAFI WANI                            
              EE-501(059,016=075) EE-502(083,016=099) ECE-507(052,016=068) ECE-503(051,012=063) ECE-509(045,012=057) 
              C-511(055,025=080) EE-503(006=006) ECE-516(021=021) ECE-512(000) ECE-515(000)  
 
1829/2017     226  -MEET -17  ANSHIK GANDOTRA            ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              ANIL GANDOTRA                              
              EE-501(040,030=070) EE-502(053,021=074) ECE-507(018,020=038) ECE-503(063,020=083) ECE-509(030,020=050) 
              C-511(026,025=051) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1830/2017     227  -MEET -17  SURYA NARAYAN MATHUR       ELECTRICAL  P- 0575  
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              EE-501(049,028=077) EE-502(065,022=087) ECE-507(046,022=068) ECE-503(045,024=069) ECE-509(040,025=065) 
              C-511(056,026=082) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(027=027) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1831/2017     228  -MEET -17  GOURAV BHAGAT              ELECTRICAL  P- 0589  
                              SARSA RAM                                  
              EE-501(042,031=073) EE-502(040,023=063) ECE-507(064,030=094) ECE-503(046,024=070) ECE-509(040,029=069) 
              C-511(040,035=075) EE-503(039=039) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
1832/2017     229  -MEET -17  KSHITIJ SHARMA             ELECTRICAL  P- 0699  
                              RAMAN SHARMA                               
              EE-501(090,026=116) EE-502(072,025=097) ECE-507(082,025=107) ECE-503(062,023=085) ECE-509(051,026=077) 
              C-511(060,030=090) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(029=029)  
 
1833/2017     230  -MEET -17  SOHIL AHMED SHEIKH         ELECTRICAL  P- 0857  
                              MOHD SHARIEF SHEIKH                        
              EE-501(090,028=118) EE-502(090,035=125) ECE-507(080,036=116) ECE-503(087,031=118) ECE-509(077,035=112) 
              C-511(085,038=123) EE-503(039=039) ECE-516(037=037) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
1834/2017     231  -MEET -17  BAZILLA AYOUB              ELECTRICAL  P- 0764  
                              MOHAMMAD AYOUB DAR                         
              EE-501(081,034=115) EE-502(082,025=107) ECE-507(073,031=104) ECE-503(083,030=113) ECE-509(045,033=078) 
              C-511(072,037=109) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(034=034) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
1835/2017     232  -MEET -17  MOHD OWAIS UL ISLAM NAIK   ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              FAROOQ AHMAD NAIK                          
              EE-501(073,023=096) EE-502(070,021=091) ECE-507(046,021=067) ECE-503(055,020=075) ECE-509(013,019=032) 
              C-511(040,026=066) EE-503(026=026) ECE-516(023=023) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1836/2017     233  -MEET -17  SUHAIL MUSHTAQ             ELECTRICAL  P- 0725  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD RATHER                       
              EE-501(077,031=108) EE-502(078,032=110) ECE-507(065,028=093) ECE-503(060,025=085) ECE-509(052,030=082) 
              C-511(064,039=103) EE-503(038=038) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(037=037) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1837/2017     234  -MEET -17  RAEES AHMED RISHI          ELECTRICAL  P- 0593  
                              GH MOHD RISHI                              
              EE-501(074,025=099) EE-502(058,024=082) ECE-507(054,023=077) ECE-503(045,023=068) ECE-509(041,024=065) 
              C-511(043,031=074) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(026=026) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
1838/2017     235  -MEET -17  AYUSH BHAT                 I T         P- 0612  
                              PRADIMAN KRISHAN BHAT                      
              HUM-501(058,018=076) IT-502(047,017=064) IT-503(049,031=080) IT-504(049,028=077) IT-505(068,035=103) 
              IT-506(044,032=076) IT-507(036=036) IT-508(032=032) IT-509(036=036) IT-510(032=032)  
 
1839/2017     236  -MEET -17  PRIYA RAJPUT               I T         P- 0670  
                              CHANCHAL SINGH                             
              HUM-501(056,019=075) IT-502(040,020=060) IT-503(059,034=093) IT-504(055,037=092) IT-505(057,041=098) 
              IT-506(048,039=087) IT-507(042=042) IT-508(040=040) IT-509(044=044) IT-510(039=039)  
 
1840/2017     238  -MEET -17  AYUSH THAPPA               I T         P- 0766  
                              SUBASH CHANDER                             
              HUM-501(058,020=078) IT-502(055,019=074) IT-503(063,042=105) IT-504(064,042=106) IT-505(069,044=113) 
              IT-506(070,044=114) IT-507(044=044) IT-508(042=042) IT-509(045=045) IT-510(045=045)  
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1841/2017     239  -MEET -17  SUPRIYA KOUL               I T         P- 0723  
                              SURINDER KUMAR KOUL                        
              HUM-501(060,020=080) IT-502(054,020=074) IT-503(059,036=095) IT-504(055,038=093) IT-505(071,042=113) 
              IT-506(060,039=099) IT-507(042=042) IT-508(041=041) IT-509(044=044) IT-510(042=042)  
 
1842/2017     240  -MEET -17  AKSHAY KUMAR               I T         R- IT-503(T),IT-504(T),IT-506(T) 
                              SHAM LAL                                   
              HUM-501(052,016=068) IT-502(030,015=045) IT-503(025,026=051) IT-504(019,029=048) IT-505(041,030=071) 
              IT-506(032,030=062) IT-507(036=036) IT-508(029=029) IT-509(026=026) IT-510(026=026)  
 
1843/2017     241  -MEET -17  AAQIB REHMAN BHAT          I T         P- 0650  
                              ABDUL REHMAN BHAT                          
              HUM-501(057,018=075) IT-502(038,017=055) IT-503(048,033=081) IT-504(061,034=095) IT-505(061,038=099) 
              IT-506(063,036=099) IT-507(037=037) IT-508(034=034) IT-509(041=041) IT-510(034=034)  
 
1844/2017     242  -MEET -17  FAZAN TANVEER              I T         P- 0617  
                              TANVEER AHMAD DAR                          
              HUM-501(056,019=075) IT-502(037,016=053) IT-503(044,033=077) IT-504(056,034=090) IT-505(045,035=080) 
              IT-506(057,034=091) IT-507(036=036) IT-508(036=036) IT-509(041=041) IT-510(038=038)  
 
1848/2017     246  -MEET -17  DIKSHITA SHARMA            I T         P- 0749  
                              PARSHOTAM KUMAR                            
              HUM-501(060,020=080) IT-502(052,020=072) IT-503(068,038=106) IT-504(067,037=104) IT-505(079,041=120) 
              IT-506(055,043=098) IT-507(043=043) IT-508(041=041) IT-509(043=043) IT-510(042=042)  
 
1849/2017     247  -MEET -17  MANSVI DUBEY               I T         P- 0725  
                              KAMAL KISHORE DUBEY                        
              HUM-501(060,020=080) IT-502(051,019=070) IT-503(071,038=109) IT-504(052,041=093) IT-505(076,038=114) 
              IT-506(050,044=094) IT-507(042=042) IT-508(040=040) IT-509(042=042) IT-510(041=041)  
 
1850/2017     248  -MEET -17  RAVI KUMAR                 I T         R- IT-506(T) 
                              SHIB LAL SHARMA                            
              HUM-501(056,017=073) IT-502(050,014=064) IT-503(053,028=081) IT-504(040,024=064) IT-505(071,032=103) 
              IT-506(030,032=062) IT-507(033=033) IT-508(028=028) IT-509(030=030) IT-510(030=030)  
 
1851/2017     249  -MEET -17  SUMIT SAMBYAL              I T         R- IT-502(T),IT-503(T),IT-504(T) 
                              KARRANT PAUL                               
              HUM-501(042,015=057) IT-502(011,016=027) IT-503(034,026=060) IT-504(026,025=051) IT-505(050,021=071) 
              IT-506(041,027=068) IT-507(022=022) IT-508(025=025) IT-509(025=025) IT-510(022=022)  
 
1852/2017     1351 -GGMSC-16  DANISH SOMA                I T         R- IT-504(T) 
                              UPINDER NATH                               
              HUM-501(060,020=080) IT-502(038,019=057) IT-503(040,038=078) IT-504(031,035=066) IT-505(057,038=095) 
              IT-506(049,042=091) IT-507(041=041) IT-508(043=043) IT-509(044=044) IT-510(045=045)  
 
1853/2017     2093 -MAMPC-16  ROHIT SINGH                I T         P- 0593  
                              TARA CHAND                                 
              HUM-501(052,018=070) IT-502(030,019=049) IT-503(045,035=080) IT-504(052,035=087) IT-505(047,033=080) 
              IT-506(044,035=079) IT-507(038=038) IT-508(036=036) IT-509(037=037) IT-510(037=037)  
 
1854/2017     250  -MEET -17  AYUSH BAKAYA               I T         R- IT-504(T) 
                              KAMLESH BAKAYA                             
              HUM-501(044,019=063) IT-502(030,017=047) IT-503(041,031=072) IT-504(010,029=039) IT-505(047,032=079) 
              IT-506(053,036=089) IT-507(035=035) IT-508(031=031) IT-509(040=040) IT-510(040=040)  
 
1855/2017     251  -MEET -17  KAPIL SHARMA               I T         P- 0589  
                              RAMAN SHARMA                               
              HUM-501(058,019=077) IT-502(039,018=057) IT-503(040,031=071) IT-504(052,031=083) IT-505(060,032=092) 
              IT-506(040,037=077) IT-507(031=031) IT-508(030=030) IT-509(036=036) IT-510(035=035)  
 
1856/2017     252  -MEET -17  VANSHIKA SHARMA            ELECTRICAL  P- 0750  
                              RAKESH SHARMA                              
              EE-501(076,033=109) EE-502(090,034=124) ECE-507(059,033=092) ECE-503(070,028=098) ECE-509(049,031=080) 
              C-511(060,037=097) EE-503(039=039) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(038=038)  
 
1857/2017     253  -MEET -17  PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA         I T         P- 0642  
                              GIRDHARI LAL                               
              HUM-501(056,019=075) IT-502(052,015=067) IT-503(060,031=091) IT-504(046,030=076) IT-505(074,034=108) 
              IT-506(055,033=088) IT-507(034=034) IT-508(033=033) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(032=032)  
 
1858/2017     254  -MEET -17  PARUL RAZDAN               I T         P- 0667  
                              SURINDER RAZDAN                            
              HUM-501(058,020=078) IT-502(047,017=064) IT-503(058,028=086) IT-504(047,035=082) IT-505(074,038=112) 
              IT-506(063,039=102) IT-507(039=039) IT-508(028=028) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(038=038)  
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1859/2017     255  -MEET -17  VIVEK RAINA                I T         R- IT-503,IT-504(T),IT-506(S) 
                              SATISH KUMAR RAINA                         
              HUM-501(056,014=070) IT-502(036,010=046) IT-503(032,016=048) IT-504(036,020=056) IT-505(071,022=093) 
              IT-506(052,009=061) IT-507(023=023) IT-508(020=020) IT-509(020=020) IT-510(020=020)  
 
1860/2017     1964 -MAMDC-16  BHANU PRATAP SINGH         I T         R- IT-503(T),IT-504(T) 
                              SHASHI PAL SINGH                           
              HUM-501(054,015=069) IT-502(030,012=042) IT-503(032,028=060) IT-504(031,029=060) IT-505(064,030=094) 
              IT-506(048,029=077) IT-507(029=029) IT-508(027=027) IT-509(030=030) IT-510(029=029)  
 
1861/2017     256  -MEET -17  PRABHAT RAJ PANDITA        I T         R- IT-502(T),IT-503(T),IT-504(T) 
                              RAJ KUMAR PANDITA                          
              HUM-501(049,017=066) IT-502(016,013=029) IT-503(025,029=054) IT-504(023,027=050) IT-505(062,031=093) 
              IT-506(040,029=069) IT-507(031=031) IT-508(031=031) IT-509(034=034) IT-510(037=037)  
 
1862/2017     257  -MEET -17  BHAVNA KATOCH              I T         P- 0677  
                              RAMESH SINGH KATOCH                        
              HUM-501(057,021=078) IT-502(046,015=061) IT-503(055,033=088) IT-504(054,031=085) IT-505(076,037=113) 
              IT-506(062,040=102) IT-507(038=038) IT-508(035=035) IT-509(040=040) IT-510(037=037)  
 
1863/2017     347  -MEET -17  RASHI BHAT                 I T         P- 0726  
                              RAMESH BHAT                                
              HUM-501(056,022=078) IT-502(052,021=073) IT-503(055,041=096) IT-504(066,039=105) IT-505(070,041=111) 
              IT-506(067,042=109) IT-507(038=038) IT-508(038=038) IT-509(040=040) IT-510(038=038)  
 
1864/2017     258  -MEET -17  TANVEER HAMID              I T         R- IT-503(T) 
                              ABDUL HAMID SHEIKH                         
              HUM-501(056,018=074) IT-502(058,018=076) IT-503(034,033=067) IT-504(045,035=080) IT-505(057,036=093) 
              IT-506(054,037=091) IT-507(039=039) IT-508(029=029) IT-509(037=037) IT-510(036=036)  
 
1866/2017     260  -MEET -17  DAVOOD IQBAL               I T         P- 0638  
                              ANAYATULLAH SHEIKH                         
              HUM-501(060,014=074) IT-502(037,014=051) IT-503(055,031=086) IT-504(051,028=079) IT-505(071,036=107) 
              IT-506(062,037=099) IT-507(036=036) IT-508(030=030) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(038=038)  
 
1867/2017     261  -MEET -17  DARUKHSHAN BILAL           I T         P- 0633  
                              BILAL AHMAD RATHER                         
              HUM-501(060,016=076) IT-502(050,015=065) IT-503(064,023=087) IT-504(063,032=095) IT-505(074,030=104) 
              IT-506(062,027=089) IT-507(025=025) IT-508(031=031) IT-509(030=030) IT-510(031=031)  
 
1868/2017     262  -MEET -17  MISBAH UL HAQ KANTH        I T         P- 0627  
                              GH JEELANI KANTH                           
              HUM-501(058,020=078) IT-502(043,019=062) IT-503(045,035=080) IT-504(048,032=080) IT-505(060,035=095) 
              IT-506(044,037=081) IT-507(037=037) IT-508(037=037) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(039=039)  
 
1869/2017     263  -MEET -17  SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ            I T         R- IT-503(T) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAJAWAL                     
              HUM-501(057,020=077) IT-502(030,017=047) IT-503(028,032=060) IT-504(046,029=075) IT-505(059,034=093) 
              IT-506(048,031=079) IT-507(037=037) IT-508(034=034) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(035=035)  
 
1870/2017     264  -MEET -17  MANISH MANHAS              I T         P- 0488  
                              GOPAL SINGH                                
              HUM-501(056,011=067) IT-502(035,010=045) IT-503(040,020=060) IT-504(040,025=065) IT-505(049,023=072) 
              IT-506(054,027=081) IT-507(024=024) IT-508(022=022) IT-509(025=025) IT-510(027=027)  
 
1874/2017     268  -MEET -17  AAFREEN AHMAD KHAN         I T         P- 0697  
                              ASHIQ HUSSAIN KHAN                         
              HUM-501(057,018=075) IT-502(049,019=068) IT-503(065,036=101) IT-504(048,035=083) IT-505(068,038=106) 
              IT-506(057,039=096) IT-507(042=042) IT-508(042=042) IT-509(043=043) IT-510(041=041)  
 
1877/2017     271  -MEET -17  MOOMINA WANI               I T         P- 0644  
                              SHAMUS DIN WANI                            
              HUM-501(056,020=076) IT-502(046,019=065) IT-503(045,036=081) IT-504(040,038=078) IT-505(064,039=103) 
              IT-506(047,037=084) IT-507(039=039) IT-508(040=040) IT-509(039=039) IT-510(039=039)  
 
1878/2017     272  -MEET -17  YUSRA                      I T         P- 0694  
                              TARIQ AHMAD SHAH                           
              HUM-501(062,020=082) IT-502(045,020=065) IT-503(058,035=093) IT-504(056,034=090) IT-505(058,038=096) 
              IT-506(066,041=107) IT-507(040=040) IT-508(038=038) IT-509(041=041) IT-510(042=042)  
 
1879/2017     273  -MEET -17  DHARMVIR SINGH             I T         P- 0546  
                              MANJEET SINGH                              
              HUM-501(054,016=070) IT-502(048,017=065) IT-503(045,026=071) IT-504(043,025=068) IT-505(060,028=088) 
              IT-506(053,026=079) IT-507(023=023) IT-508(029=029) IT-509(027=027) IT-510(026=026)  



                                   (102) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1880/2017     274  -MEET -17  AKSHAY WAZIR               CIVIL       P- 0820  
                              ASHOK SINGH                                
              MTH-501(085,024=109) C-501(060,022=082) C-502(067,022=089) C-503(077,024=101) C-504(083,023=106) 
              C-505(073,018=091) C-506(099=099) C-507(050=050) C-508(049=049) C-509(044=044)  
 
1881/2017     275  -MEET -17  MUZAFFAR AHMAD SHAH        CIVIL       P- 0675  
                              ALI MOHAMMAD SHAH                          
              MTH-501(063,022=085) C-501(041,017=058) C-502(055,018=073) C-503(062,021=083) C-504(062,019=081) 
              C-505(058,017=075) C-506(095=095) C-507(044=044) C-508(040=040) C-509(041=041)  
 
1882/2017     276  -MEET -17  ANUBHAV BILLOWRIA          CIVIL       P- 0699  
                              MAHAN DEV SINGH                            
              MTH-501(072,020=092) C-501(040,019=059) C-502(050,019=069) C-503(068,023=091) C-504(070,017=087) 
              C-505(060,017=077) C-506(094=094) C-507(046=046) C-508(039=039) C-509(045=045)  
 
1883/2017     277  -MEET -17  LOVISH MAHAJAN             CIVIL       P- 0656  
                              NARESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(056,024=080) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(040,023=063) C-503(043,024=067) C-504(064,019=083) 
              C-505(051,018=069) C-506(095=095) C-507(049=049) C-508(048=048) C-509(044=044)  
 
1884/2017     278  -MEET -17  BUMESH SHARMA              CIVIL       P- 0649  
                              LEKH RAJ                                   
              MTH-501(063,020=083) C-501(044,017=061) C-502(041,021=062) C-503(057,020=077) C-504(051,019=070) 
              C-505(052,015=067) C-506(094=094) C-507(046=046) C-508(043=043) C-509(046=046)  
 
1885/2017     279  -MEET -17  YUVRAJ BHUTYAL             CIVIL       P- 0665  
                              SURINDER KUMAR BHUTYAL                     
              MTH-501(064,024=088) C-501(050,022=072) C-502(042,022=064) C-503(055,022=077) C-504(044,020=064) 
              C-505(050,017=067) C-506(098=098) C-507(047=047) C-508(046=046) C-509(042=042)  
 
1886/2017     280  -MEET -17  SHEIKH AB MAJID            CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID                        
              MTH-501(060,022=082) C-501(020,019=039) C-502(043,019=062) C-503(049,022=071) C-504(048,019=067) 
              C-505(049,017=066) C-506(095=095) C-507(048=048) C-508(046=046) C-509(045=045)  
 
1887/2017     281  -MEET -17  AKASH KHAJURIA             CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              JAGDISH KHAJURIA                           
              MTH-501(053,022=075) C-501(024,022=046) C-502(021,020=041) C-503(062,020=082) C-504(056,016=072) 
              C-505(049,011=060) C-506(097=097) C-507(048=048) C-508(047=047) C-509(035=035)  
 
1888/2017     282  -MEET -17  PRATEEK ANAND              CIVIL       P- 0695  
                              RAJESH ANAND                               
              MTH-501(065,021=086) C-501(050,016=066) C-502(063,021=084) C-503(065,022=087) C-504(058,017=075) 
              C-505(053,019=072) C-506(094=094) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(047=047)  
 
1890/2017     284  -MEET -17  ASIF JAVAID                CIVIL       P- 0659  
                              SHEIKH JAVAID AHMAD                        
              MTH-501(057,021=078) C-501(050,016=066) C-502(041,023=064) C-503(060,019=079) C-504(064,019=083) 
              C-505(055,014=069) C-506(091=091) C-507(045=045) C-508(045=045) C-509(039=039)  
 
1891/2017     285  -MEET -17  AAYUSHMAN SINGH            CIVIL       P- 0724  
                              KARAN SINGH BAGAL                          
              MTH-501(076,020=096) C-501(048,020=068) C-502(051,020=071) C-503(071,021=092) C-504(066,017=083) 
              C-505(067,017=084) C-506(096=096) C-507(048=048) C-508(045=045) C-509(041=041)  
 
1892/2017     286  -MEET -17  ZAIR SHOWKAT               CIVIL       P- 0705  
                              PEERZADA SHOWKAT AHMAD                     
              MTH-501(084,024=108) C-501(042,019=061) C-502(040,021=061) C-503(065,024=089) C-504(068,020=088) 
              C-505(056,017=073) C-506(090=090) C-507(048=048) C-508(049=049) C-509(038=038)  
 
1893/2017     287  -MEET -17  SAMARTH VERMA              CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              KULBHUSHAN CHANDER                         
              MTH-501(047,015=062) C-501(024,015=039) C-502(019,017=036) C-503(046,015=061) C-504(054,018=072) 
              C-505(040,014=054) C-506(094=094) C-507(041=041) C-508(035=035) C-509(034=034)  
 
1894/2017     288  -MEET -17  SUMANT SUDHIR              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-505(T) 
                              SUDHIR KOSHAL                              
              MTH-501(003,011=014) C-501(017,014=031) C-502(008,012=020) C-503(040,013=053) C-504(040,010=050) 
              C-505(011,013=024) C-506(080=080) C-507(032=032) C-508(028=028) C-509(027=027)  
 
1895/2017     289  -MEET -17  SUDHANSHU KHAJURIA         CIVIL       P- 0701  
                              CHANDER UDAY KHAJURIA                      
              MTH-501(079,019=098) C-501(055,020=075) C-502(055,021=076) C-503(064,021=085) C-504(064,019=083) 
              C-505(049,015=064) C-506(093=093) C-507(045=045) C-508(043=043) C-509(039=039)  



                                   (103) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1896/2017     290  -MEET -17  PRANAV GUPTA               CIVIL       P- 0693  
                              RAKESH GUPTA                               
              MTH-501(069,020=089) C-501(053,017=070) C-502(048,023=071) C-503(072,022=094) C-504(054,023=077) 
              C-505(057,017=074) C-506(092=092) C-507(045=045) C-508(042=042) C-509(039=039)  
 
1897/2017     291  -MEET -17  IRAM JAN                   CIVIL       P- 0795  
                              PEERZADA MOHMMAD MANSOOR                   
              MTH-501(078,025=103) C-501(055,020=075) C-502(067,025=092) C-503(066,024=090) C-504(081,019=100) 
              C-505(076,020=096) C-506(095=095) C-507(049=049) C-508(049=049) C-509(046=046)  
 
1898/2017     292  -MEET -17  AKSHIT JASROTIA            CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              NARESH SINGH                               
              MTH-501(080,023=103) C-501(048,020=068) C-502(032,020=052) C-503(057,024=081) C-504(052,017=069) 
              C-505(066,016=082) C-506(094=094) C-507(048=048) C-508(045=045) C-509(035=035)  
 
1899/2017     293  -MEET -17  ISHRAT JAN                 CIVIL       P- 0785  
                              JAN MOHAMMAD                               
              MTH-501(081,023=104) C-501(059,020=079) C-502(067,023=090) C-503(082,023=105) C-504(074,019=093) 
              C-505(064,018=082) C-506(096=096) C-507(049=049) C-508(049=049) C-509(038=038)  
 
1900/2017     294  -MEET -17  ANKUSH CHOUDHARY           CIVIL       P- 0803  
                              DARSHAN LAL CHOUDHARY                      
              MTH-501(088,025=113) C-501(067,022=089) C-502(059,023=082) C-503(082,024=106) C-504(072,019=091) 
              C-505(062,020=082) C-506(097=097) C-507(049=049) C-508(049=049) C-509(045=045)  
 
1901/2017     295  -MEET -17  AAMIR GULZAR               CIVIL       P- 0742  
                              GULZAR AHMAD BHAT                          
              MTH-501(088,022=110) C-501(049,020=069) C-502(049,022=071) C-503(078,020=098) C-504(061,020=081) 
              C-505(062,018=080) C-506(096=096) C-507(049=049) C-508(047=047) C-509(041=041)  
 
1903/2017     297  -MEET -17  SAMEER NAZIR               CIVIL       P- 0659  
                              NAZIR AHMAD BHAT                           
              MTH-501(070,021=091) C-501(041,017=058) C-502(046,022=068) C-503(051,021=072) C-504(058,019=077) 
              C-505(059,016=075) C-506(093=093) C-507(049=049) C-508(044=044) C-509(032=032)  
 
1904/2017     298  -MEET -17  VAGEESH RAINA              CIVIL       P- 0639  
                              ANIL RAINA                                 
              MTH-501(051,017=068) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(054,017=071) C-503(051,019=070) C-504(072,016=088) 
              C-505(062,017=079) C-506(088=088) C-507(043=043) C-508(040=040) C-509(037=037)  
 
1905/2017     299  -MEET -17  SAHIL SHARMA               CIVIL       P- 0754  
                              KAMAL DEV                                  
              MTH-501(081,023=104) C-501(054,021=075) C-502(059,022=081) C-503(074,024=098) C-504(071,017=088) 
              C-505(066,017=083) C-506(093=093) C-507(048=048) C-508(047=047) C-509(037=037)  
 
1906/2017     300  -MEET -17  ANEESA AKRAM               CIVIL       P- 0710  
                              MUHAMMAD AKRAM BHAT                        
              MTH-501(073,023=096) C-501(052,019=071) C-502(054,025=079) C-503(065,023=088) C-504(056,019=075) 
              C-505(054,019=073) C-506(097=097) C-507(049=049) C-508(049=049) C-509(033=033)  
 
1907/2017     301  -MEET -17  IRFAN AHMAD CHAT           CIVIL       P- 0593  
                              AB GANI CHAT                               
              MTH-501(048,019=067) C-501(041,017=058) C-502(040,019=059) C-503(040,021=061) C-504(050,017=067) 
              C-505(040,017=057) C-506(095=095) C-507(048=048) C-508(048=048) C-509(033=033)  
 
1908/2017     302  -MEET -17  SAQIB AMIN MIR             CIVIL       P- 0730  
                              MOHD AMIN MIR                              
              MTH-501(074,023=097) C-501(052,019=071) C-502(042,020=062) C-503(077,022=099) C-504(073,020=093) 
              C-505(060,015=075) C-506(095=095) C-507(048=048) C-508(046=046) C-509(044=044)  
 
1909/2017     303  -MEET -17  SHEIKH NAWAZ AHMAD         CIVIL       P- 0615  
                              FAROOK AHMAD SHEIKH                        
              MTH-501(044,019=063) C-501(040,019=059) C-502(040,020=060) C-503(041,021=062) C-504(049,018=067) 
              C-505(055,018=073) C-506(093=093) C-507(048=048) C-508(047=047) C-509(043=043)  
 
1910/2017     304  -MEET -17  SAFQAT SHAFI DAR           CIVIL       P- 0732  
                              MUHAMMAD SHAFI DAR                         
              MTH-501(075,023=098) C-501(043,020=063) C-502(049,022=071) C-503(085,022=107) C-504(074,010=084) 
              C-505(062,020=082) C-506(094=094) C-507(043=043) C-508(044=044) C-509(046=046)  
 
1911/2017     305  -MEET -17  ROHIT BHAT                 CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              PRAN NATH BHAT                             
              MTH-501(040,021=061) C-501(024,019=043) C-502(029,017=046) C-503(048,020=068) C-504(061,019=080) 
              C-505(055,014=069) C-506(091=091) C-507(044=044) C-508(039=039) C-509(035=035)  



                                   (104) 
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1912/2017     306  -MEET -17  HARDIK DUTTA               CIVIL       P- 0736  
                              GURMUKH SINGH                              
              MTH-501(061,022=083) C-501(055,023=078) C-502(050,023=073) C-503(053,024=077) C-504(078,021=099) 
              C-505(066,018=084) C-506(097=097) C-507(050=050) C-508(049=049) C-509(046=046)  
 
1913/2017     307  -MEET -17  ZAYEEM SHOWKAT QADRI       CIVIL       P- 0787  
                              SHOWKAT HUSSAIN QADRI                      
              MTH-501(088,022=110) C-501(053,020=073) C-502(049,022=071) C-503(080,023=103) C-504(080,022=102) 
              C-505(067,019=086) C-506(097=097) C-507(050=050) C-508(049=049) C-509(046=046)  
 
1914/2017     308  -MEET -17  DHEERAJ THAKUR             CIVIL       P- 0708  
                              RAJINDER KUMAR                             
              MTH-501(045,016=061) C-501(056,018=074) C-502(058,017=075) C-503(065,018=083) C-504(088,018=106) 
              C-505(067,016=083) C-506(093=093) C-507(048=048) C-508(044=044) C-509(041=041)  
 
1915/2017     309  -MEET -17  FARKHANDA SHAFI            CIVIL       P- 0743  
                              MOHD SHAFI                                 
              MTH-501(082,023=105) C-501(043,022=065) C-502(050,023=073) C-503(069,021=090) C-504(066,020=086) 
              C-505(060,021=081) C-506(097=097) C-507(050=050) C-508(049=049) C-509(047=047)  
 
1916/2017     310  -MEET -17  AYUSH SHARMA               CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              VINOD SHARMA                               
              MTH-501(048,020=068) C-501(050,016=066) C-502(018,018=036) C-503(060,020=080) C-504(058,016=074) 
              C-505(050,014=064) C-506(092=092) C-507(043=043) C-508(039=039) C-509(043=043)  
 
1917/2017     311  -MEET -17  HRITHIK                    CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SANJAY KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(070,022=092) C-501(046,017=063) C-502(017,019=036) C-503(064,021=085) C-504(079,018=097) 
              C-505(059,018=077) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(037=037) C-509(035=035)  
 
1918/2017     312  -MEET -17  MIR MOHAMMAD NUMAN         CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-505(T) 
                              GH NABI MIR                                
              MTH-501(044,018=062) C-501(022,014=036) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(048,019=067) C-504(042,016=058) 
              C-505(030,014=044) C-506(090=090) C-507(042=042) C-508(037=037) C-509(035=035)  
 
1919/2017     313  -MEET -17  ARUL SHARMA                CIVIL       P- 0716  
                              SUBHASH CHANDER SHARMA                     
              MTH-501(065,022=087) C-501(057,017=074) C-502(062,019=081) C-503(072,021=093) C-504(079,019=098) 
              C-505(061,017=078) C-506(087=087) C-507(043=043) C-508(036=036) C-509(039=039)  
 
1920/2017     314  -MEET -17  HAROON RASHID              CIVIL       P- 0636  
                              ABDUL RASHID                               
              MTH-501(059,019=078) C-501(041,015=056) C-502(055,019=074) C-503(066,018=084) C-504(057,017=074) 
              C-505(046,013=059) C-506(094=094) C-507(044=044) C-508(037=037) C-509(036=036)  
 
1921/2017     315  -MEET -17  VIVEK CHOUDHARY            CIVIL       P- 0678  
                              PARKASH SINGH                              
              MTH-501(067,017=084) C-501(052,015=067) C-502(056,016=072) C-503(081,016=097) C-504(064,017=081) 
              C-505(056,011=067) C-506(094=094) C-507(043=043) C-508(037=037) C-509(036=036)  
 
1922/2017     316  -MEET -17  MUDASIR AHSAN BHAT         CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              MOHD AHSAN BHAT                            
              MTH-501(046,020=066) C-501(011,017=028) C-502(047,018=065) C-503(051,020=071) C-504(059,018=077) 
              C-505(060,012=072) C-506(093=093) C-507(043=043) C-508(039=039) C-509(042=042)  
 
1923/2017     317  -MEET -17  MOHD MUZAFFAR              CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              NOOR MOHD                                  
              MTH-501(049,020=069) C-501(028,017=045) C-502(061,020=081) C-503(058,021=079) C-504(070,018=088) 
              C-505(054,017=071) C-506(093=093) C-507(043=043) C-508(035=035) C-509(040=040)  
 
1924/2017     318  -MEET -17  SUMIT SHARMA               CIVIL       P- 0724  
                              KEWAL KRISHAN SHARMA                       
              MTH-501(067,022=089) C-501(043,015=058) C-502(065,019=084) C-503(083,022=105) C-504(084,020=104) 
              C-505(057,019=076) C-506(089=089) C-507(043=043) C-508(037=037) C-509(039=039)  
 
1925/2017     319  -MEET -17  PEERZADA MURTAZA FIRDOUS   CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-505(T) 
                              PEERZADA ATTA MOHMAD FIRD                  
              MTH-501(050,022=072) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(011,015=026) C-503(040,023=063) C-504(065,017=082) 
              C-505(025,014=039) C-506(092=092) C-507(045=045) C-508(041=041) C-509(037=037)  
 
1926/2017     320  -MEET -17  MANDEEP SINGH              CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              AVTAR SINGH                                
              MTH-501(045,020=065) C-501(046,015=061) C-502(012,017=029) C-503(046,021=067) C-504(040,016=056) 
              C-505(045,016=061) C-506(095=095) C-507(043=043) C-508(038=038) C-509(034=034)  



                                   (105) 
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1927/2017     321  -MEET -17  MOHD ASIF                  CIVIL       P- 0701  
                              MOHD DIN                                   
              MTH-501(048,020=068) C-501(064,021=085) C-502(052,020=072) C-503(071,021=092) C-504(071,020=091) 
              C-505(058,017=075) C-506(095=095) C-507(049=049) C-508(041=041) C-509(033=033)  
 
1929/2017     323  -MEET -17  SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA       CIVIL       P- 0767  
                              SAT PAL                                    
              MTH-501(082,022=104) C-501(065,021=086) C-502(066,021=087) C-503(069,023=092) C-504(075,021=096) 
              C-505(065,016=081) C-506(097=097) C-507(046=046) C-508(043=043) C-509(035=035)  
 
1930/2017     324  -MEET -17  BILAL AHMAD LONE           CIVIL       P- 0682  
                              HILAL AHMAD LONE                           
              MTH-501(065,022=087) C-501(054,017=071) C-502(042,021=063) C-503(059,022=081) C-504(058,018=076) 
              C-505(058,019=077) C-506(095=095) C-507(049=049) C-508(047=047) C-509(036=036)  
 
1931/2017     325  -MEET -17  AKASH CHOUDHARY            CIVIL       P- 0718  
                              KRIPAL SING                                
              MTH-501(054,019=073) C-501(058,021=079) C-502(069,020=089) C-503(069,022=091) C-504(068,017=085) 
              C-505(064,017=081) C-506(095=095) C-507(047=047) C-508(044=044) C-509(034=034)  
 
1932/2017     326  -MEET -17  ARYAIN SHARMA              CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              SAT PAL SHARMA                             
              MTH-501(060,021=081) C-501(024,020=044) C-502(067,019=086) C-503(064,023=087) C-504(071,020=091) 
              C-505(065,017=082) C-506(095=095) C-507(046=046) C-508(040=040) C-509(034=034)  
 
1935/2017     327  -MEET -17  SACHIN                     COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T),COM-505(T),COM-506(T) 
                              HUSHYAR SINGH                              
              COM-501(068,022=090) COM-502(041,019=060) COM-503(ABS,016=016) COM-504(040,022=062) COM-505(024,016=040) 
              COM-506(ABS,017=017) COM-511(023=023) COM-512(023=023) COM-513(031=031) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1936/2017     328  -MEET -17  JASKARAN SINGH             COMPUTER    R- COM-501(T),COM-503,COM-504(T),COM-505 
                              ISHAR SINGH REEN                           
              COM-501(023,022=045) COM-502(040,018=058) COM-503(011,005=016) COM-504(013,021=034) COM-505(025,006=031) 
              COM-506(046,018=064) COM-511(019=019) COM-512(024=024) COM-513(018=018) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1937/2017     329  -MEET -17  SURYAANSH VASU             COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-503,COM-504(T) 
                              VINOD KUMAR                                
              COM-501(052,018=070) COM-502(028,019=047) COM-503(000,009=009) COM-504(020,021=041) COM-505(040,016=056) 
              COM-506(046,020=066) COM-511(028=028) COM-512(026=026) COM-513(024=024) COM-514(016=016)  
 
1938/2017     330  -MEET -17  SAMARKANT BHASIN           COMPUTER    R- COM-503(T) 
                              RAMA KANT BHASIN                           
              COM-501(044,029=073) COM-502(047,034=081) COM-503(028,024=052) COM-504(040,032=072) COM-505(040,025=065) 
              COM-506(042,028=070) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(033=033)  
 
1939/2017     331  -MEET -17  YUVRAJ SINGH               ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501,ECE-502,EE-511 
                              SWARN SINGH                                
              ECE-501(023,006=029) ECE-502(032,005=037) ECE-503(040,017=057) ECE-504(059,016=075) ECE-505(055,016=071) 
              EE-511(023,005=028) ECE-511(029=029) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(026=026)  
 
1940/2017     332  -MEET -17  MANSHA PAUL SINGH          ELE.&COMM.  P- 0620  
                              OPENDER PAUL SINGH                         
              ECE-501(052,022=074) ECE-502(040,028=068) ECE-503(050,026=076) ECE-504(051,030=081) ECE-505(058,029=087) 
              EE-511(072,025=097) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(035=035)  
 
1941/2017     333  -MEET -17  VAISHALI JAMWAL            ELE.&COMM.  P- 0673  
                              RANDHIR SINGH JAMWAL                       
              ECE-501(051,027=078) ECE-502(050,029=079) ECE-503(046,030=076) ECE-504(077,032=109) ECE-505(062,028=090) 
              EE-511(066,033=099) ECE-511(037=037) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(039=039)  
 
1942/2017     334  -MEET -17  PARTH KHAJURIA             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),EE-511(S) 
                              RAMESH KUMAR                               
              ECE-501(012,016=028) ECE-502(040,016=056) ECE-503(041,018=059) ECE-504(052,023=075) ECE-505(040,023=063) 
              EE-511(061,013=074) ECE-511(037=037) ECE-512(029=029) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(026=026)  
 
1944/2017     336  -MEET -17  SHIVAM GUPTA               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0548  
                              ROMESH GUPTA                               
              ECE-501(043,021=064) ECE-502(040,019=059) ECE-503(040,024=064) ECE-504(051,026=077) ECE-505(050,027=077) 
              EE-511(054,031=085) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(026=026)  
 
1945/2017     337  -MEET -17  MRIDUL RAINA               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-507(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T) 
                              SHAKEEL SAROOP RAINA                       
              EE-501(040,024=064) EE-502(040,021=061) ECE-507(019,020=039) ECE-503(028,021=049) ECE-509(027,022=049) 
              C-511(040,026=066) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(024=024) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-515(025=025)  
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1946/2017     338  -MEET -17  LARAIB KHAN                ELECTRICAL  P- 0755  
                              GULZAR AHMED KHAN                          
              EE-501(081,028=109) EE-502(086,033=119) ECE-507(068,029=097) ECE-503(068,028=096) ECE-509(055,028=083) 
              C-511(076,036=112) EE-503(036=036) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
1948/2017     340  -MEET -17  DHANAN PARMAR              I T         R- IT-504(T) 
                              RAJINDER SINGH KOTWAL                      
              HUM-501(058,019=077) IT-502(041,019=060) IT-503(040,035=075) IT-504(032,037=069) IT-505(061,039=100) 
              IT-506(050,040=090) IT-507(036=036) IT-508(033=033) IT-509(040=040) IT-510(041=041)  
 
1949/2017     341  -MEET -17  NAVNI KHAJURIA             I T         P- 0649  
                              SANJAY KHAJURIA                            
              HUM-501(056,021=077) IT-502(042,015=057) IT-503(047,030=077) IT-504(042,039=081) IT-505(073,037=110) 
              IT-506(042,039=081) IT-507(041=041) IT-508(039=039) IT-509(043=043) IT-510(043=043)  
 
1950/2017     342  -MEET -17  SHIVAM SHARMA              I T         P- 0671  
                              RAM LAL SHARMA                             
              HUM-501(050,020=070) IT-502(036,017=053) IT-503(046,039=085) IT-504(054,036=090) IT-505(054,042=096) 
              IT-506(070,039=109) IT-507(041=041) IT-508(041=041) IT-509(042=042) IT-510(044=044)  
 
1951/2017     343  -MEET -17  PARAS P MANOTRA            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) 
                              P C SHARMA                                 
              MTH-501(001,014=015) C-501(ABS,014=014) C-502(ABS,015=015) C-503(ABS,015=015) C-504(ABS,013=013) 
              C-505(ABS,018=018) C-506(092=092) C-507(033=033) C-508(026=026) C-509(032=032)  
 
1952/2017     344  -MEET -17  MOHD USMAN                 CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              MUNIR AHMED                                
              MTH-501(015,020=035) C-501(008,015=023) C-502(002,015=017) C-503(042,018=060) C-504(043,016=059) 
              C-505(041,017=058) C-506(090=090) C-507(042=042) C-508(034=034) C-509(037=037)  
 
1953/2017     345  -MEET -17  BURHAN HABIB               CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-505(T) 
                              HABIB CHOWDHARY                            
              MTH-501(016,019=035) C-501(012,014=026) C-502(002,017=019) C-503(043,018=061) C-504(051,017=068) 
              C-505(027,018=045) C-506(093=093) C-507(042=042) C-508(036=036) C-509(044=044)  
 
0019/2017-LS  10  -GCETLE-17  IRFAN RAFIQ GANIE          ELECTRICAL  P- 0555  
                              RAFIQ AHMED GANIE                          
              EE-501(043,025=068) EE-502(048,030=078) ECE-507(056,022=078) ECE-503(040,021=061) ECE-509(048,021=069) 
              C-511(051,030=081) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(031=031) ECE-512(022=022) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0020/2017-LS  22  -GCET  -17  SADHVI BHAT                COMPUTER    P- 0529  
                              MAHARAJ KRISHAN BHAT                       
              COM-501(053,026=079) COM-502(040,020=060) COM-503(041,024=065) COM-504(045,027=072) COM-505(040,030=070) 
              COM-506(044,025=069) COM-511(034=034) COM-512(017=017) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0022/2017-LS  18  -GCETLE-17  SONIA SHARMA               MECHANICAL  P- 0641  
                              RAMESH LAL SHARMA                          
              MTH-501(067,027=094) M-501(066,016=082) M-502(066,018=084) M-503(040,038=078) M-504(054,017=071) 
              ECE-510(043,016=059) M-505(040=040) M-506(048=048) M-507(043=043) ECE-518(042=042)  
 
1450/2017-LS      -      -    JAVAID AJAZ                CIVIL       P- 0636  
                              AJAZ AHMED SHEIKH                          
              MTH-501(046,016=062) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(060,021=081) C-503(040,017=057) C-504(061,020=081) 
              C-505(056,020=076) C-506(093=093) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(041=041)  
 
1451/2017-LS      -      -    RAJAN SHARMA               CIVIL       P- 0676  
                              BHAGWAM DASS                               
              MTH-501(050,016=066) C-501(040,020=060) C-502(056,021=077) C-503(079,017=096) C-504(052,020=072) 
              C-505(061,019=080) C-506(093=093) C-507(043=043) C-508(046=046) C-509(043=043)  
 
1452/2017-LS      -      -    PANKAJ KUMAR               CIVIL       P- 0622  
                              TARA CHAND                                 
              MTH-501(051,015=066) C-501(051,017=068) C-502(042,020=062) C-503(043,016=059) C-504(048,020=068) 
              C-505(056,019=075) C-506(093=093) C-507(042=042) C-508(045=045) C-509(044=044)  
 
1454/2017-LS  5   -BCETLE-16  MOHAMMED AFZAL             ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-503(T),ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD                               
              EE-501(040,017=057) EE-502(040,023=063) ECE-507(040,025=065) ECE-503(021,027=048) ECE-509(009,025=034) 
              C-511(024,019=043) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
1520/2017-LS  1   -YCETLE-17  MONU SHARMA                CIVIL       R- MTH-501,C-501,C-502,C-503,C-504,C-505, 
                              VED RAJ                                   C-506 
              MTH-501(ABS,001=001) C-501(ABS,005=005) C-502(ABS,001=001) C-503(ABS,000) C-504(ABS,004=004) 
              C-505(ABS,005=005) C-506(000) C-507(022=022) C-508(024=024) C-509(023=023)  
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1521/2017-LS  2   -YCETLE-17  KARAN KHULLAR              CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              DALIP KHULLAR                              
              MTH-501(042,015=057) C-501(042,016=058) C-502(007,016=023) C-503(027,015=042) C-504(050,018=068) 
              C-505(041,015=056) C-506(084=084) C-507(040=040) C-508(041=041) C-509(039=039)  
 
1524/2017-LS  5   -YCETLE-17  ARFA INAM                  CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              MANZOOR AHMAD RESHI                        
              MTH-501(027,012=039) C-501(013,010=023) C-502(ABS,014=014) C-503(023,015=038) C-504(041,010=051) 
              C-505(045,015=060) C-506(060=060) C-507(038=038) C-508(034=034) C-509(036=036)  
 
1525/2017-LS  6   -YCETLE-17  AJAY KUMAR                 CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              BANSI LAL                                  
              MTH-501(042,014=056) C-501(043,016=059) C-502(021,017=038) C-503(078,014=092) C-504(048,015=063) 
              C-505(058,015=073) C-506(086=086) C-507(042=042) C-508(040=040) C-509(040=040)  
 
1526/2017-LS  7   -YCETLE-17  NITAN KOTWAL               CIVIL       R- MTH-501,C-501,C-502,C-503,C-504,C-505, 
                              DAYA KRISHAN KOTWAL                       C-506 
              MTH-501(ABS,001=001) C-501(ABS,003=003) C-502(ABS,001=001) C-503(ABS,000) C-504(ABS,004=004) 
              C-505(ABS,005=005) C-506(000) C-507(022=022) C-508(024=024) C-509(023=023)  
 
1527/2017-LS  8   -YCETLE-17  QAWSAR ALI PANDITH         CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-503(T) 
                              ALTAF HUSSAIN PANDITH                      
              MTH-501(041,014=055) C-501(050,016=066) C-502(015,015=030) C-503(025,014=039) C-504(057,016=073) 
              C-505(048,015=063) C-506(088=088) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(043=043)  
 
1529/2017-LS  10  -YCETLE-17  ZEESHAN QADIR BHAT         CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T) 
                              MOHD QADIR BHAT                            
              MTH-501(000,016=016) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(ABS,015=015) C-503(ABS,014=014) C-504(006,015=021) 
              C-505(047,016=063) C-506(088=088) C-507(043=043) C-508(042=042) C-509(043=043)  
 
1530/2017-LS  11  -YCETLE-17  RIZWAN BASHIR              CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              BASHIR AHMAD                               
              MTH-501(045,013=058) C-501(052,016=068) C-502(041,015=056) C-503(029,017=046) C-504(045,016=061) 
              C-505(060,015=075) C-506(088=088) C-507(039=039) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1531/2017-LS  12  -YCETLE-17  SAPNA DEVI                 ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              SANSAR SINGH                               
              EE-501(040,026=066) EE-502(058,022=080) ECE-507(046,022=068) ECE-503(040,022=062) ECE-509(005,022=027) 
              C-511(040,021=061) EE-503(031=031) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
1534/2017-LS  15  -YCETLE-17  RITESH SHARMA              MECHANICAL  P- 0521  
                              KEWAL KRISHAN SHARMA                       
              MTH-501(040,021=061) M-501(040,014=054) M-502(061,011=072) M-503(040,025=065) M-504(049,015=064) 
              ECE-510(041,010=051) M-505(044=044) M-506(040=040) M-507(032=032) ECE-518(038=038)  
 
2012/2017-LS  3   -MEETLE-17  HARSHITA KUAMR             COMPUTER    R- COM-504(T) 
                              SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY                          
              COM-501(050,029=079) COM-502(059,021=080) COM-503(040,025=065) COM-504(021,029=050) COM-505(040,018=058) 
              COM-506(046,022=068) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(033=033) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(022=022)  
 
2014/2017-LS  5   -MEETLE-17  SHABNAM PAWAR              ELE.&COMM.  Absent 
                              SWARN SINGH PAWAR                          
              ECE-501(041,025=066) ECE-502(ABS,025=025) ECE-503(048,025=073) ECE-504(042,023=065) ECE-505(ABS,023=023) 
              EE-511(045,021=066) ECE-511(033=033) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(029=029) EE-512(034=034)  
 
2016/2017-LS  7   -MEETLE-17  AKRITI                     ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              VED PARKASH KHAJURIA                       
              ECE-501(040,022=062) ECE-502(021,019=040) ECE-503(028,022=050) ECE-504(040,024=064) ECE-505(ABS,019=019) 
              EE-511(042,017=059) ECE-511(024=024) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(027=027) EE-512(034=034)  
 
2021/2017-LS  12  -MBETLE-17  ASHAWANI KUMAR             CIVIL       P- 0643  
                              SHALLO RAM                                 
              MTH-501(040,018=058) C-501(040,022=062) C-502(040,023=063) C-503(061,023=084) C-504(047,024=071) 
              C-505(045,025=070) C-506(099=099) C-507(044=044) C-508(042=042) C-509(050=050)  
 
0001/2018-LS  1   -GCETLE-18  JATIN DUBEY                CIVIL       P- 0743  
                              NARESH KUMAR                               
              MTH-501(048,017=065) C-501(048,018=066) C-502(072,021=093) C-503(076,020=096) C-504(082,021=103) 
              C-505(072,023=095) C-506(090=090) C-507(045=045) C-508(045=045) C-509(045=045)  
 
0002/2018-LS  2   -GCETLE-18  DIVYA AAKASH JAMWAL        CIVIL       P- 0691  
                              MANJEET SINGH                              
              MTH-501(051,019=070) C-501(043,018=061) C-502(045,019=064) C-503(060,019=079) C-504(084,021=105) 
              C-505(063,021=084) C-506(089=089) C-507(046=046) C-508(047=047) C-509(046=046)  
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0003/2018-LS  3   -GCETLE-18  AKASH KAPOOR               CIVIL       P- 0648  
                              JAGDISH RAJ                                
              MTH-501(042,019=061) C-501(040,018=058) C-502(043,018=061) C-503(056,017=073) C-504(075,020=095) 
              C-505(061,020=081) C-506(090=090) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(045=045)  
 
0004/2018-LS  4   -GCETLE-18  AIJAZ AHMAD HAJAM          CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              MOHD RAMZAN HAJAM                          
              MTH-501(052,021=073) C-501(021,020=041) C-502(045,020=065) C-503(063,017=080) C-504(069,021=090) 
              C-505(062,021=083) C-506(085=085) C-507(043=043) C-508(041=041) C-509(039=039)  
 
0005/2018-LS  5   -GCETLE-18  ANIL KUMAR                 CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              SWAMI RAJ                                  
              MTH-501(054,014=068) C-501(046,023=069) C-502(018,018=036) C-503(063,017=080) C-504(065,022=087) 
              C-505(063,021=084) C-506(090=090) C-507(044=044) C-508(040=040) C-509(044=044)  
 
0006/2018-LS  6   -GCETLE-18  JATINDER KOTWAL            CIVIL       R- C-502(T) 
                              PARDEEP KUMAR                              
              MTH-501(045,017=062) C-501(044,019=063) C-502(014,018=032) C-503(078,018=096) C-504(068,019=087) 
              C-505(054,020=074) C-506(089=089) C-507(044=044) C-508(044=044) C-509(044=044)  
 
0007/2018-LS  7   -GCETLE-18  AYUSH GUPTA                ELE.&COMM.  P- 0660  
                              SANJEEV KUMAR                              
              ECE-501(059,035=094) ECE-502(054,024=078) ECE-503(094,033=127) ECE-504(049,024=073) ECE-505(040,030=070) 
              EE-511(055,028=083) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0008/2018-LS  8   -GCETLE-18  ZAINUBIA                   ELE.&COMM.  P- 0644  
                              ABDUL NASIR DEVA                           
              ECE-501(061,034=095) ECE-502(058,024=082) ECE-503(082,028=110) ECE-504(046,026=072) ECE-505(044,026=070) 
              EE-511(057,024=081) ECE-511(034=034) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(034=034)  
 
0009/2018-LS  9   -GCETLE-18  NAZIA AKHTER               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0593  
                              NAZIR AHMED                                
              ECE-501(046,035=081) ECE-502(040,024=064) ECE-503(060,028=088) ECE-504(044,024=068) ECE-505(040,028=068) 
              EE-511(064,027=091) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(032=032)  
 
0011/2018-LS  11  -GCETLE-18  IFLHA CHOWDHARY            ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              MOHD ALAM CHOWDHARY                        
              EE-501(075,024=099) EE-502(060,026=086) ECE-507(067,023=090) ECE-503(048,021=069) ECE-509(018,024=042) 
              C-511(040,022=062) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(033=033) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0012/2018-LS  12  -GCETLE-18  MANISHA DEVI               ELECTRICAL  R- EE-502(T),ECE-509(T) 
                              BALDEV RAJ                                 
              EE-501(040,023=063) EE-502(ABS,030=030) ECE-507(050,021=071) ECE-503(059,023=082) ECE-509(ABS,025=025) 
              C-511(046,031=077) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(031=031) ECE-515(035=035)  
 
0013/2018-LS  13  -GCETLE-18  MEHNAZ AKHTER              ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              MIR HUSSAIN                                
              EE-501(050,025=075) EE-502(063,026=089) ECE-507(061,021=082) ECE-503(040,019=059) ECE-509(022,023=045) 
              C-511(040,022=062) EE-503(034=034) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(034=034)  
 
0014/2018-LS  14  -GCETLE-18  ADNAN KHAN                 ELECTRICAL  P- 0591  
                              MOHD ASLAM                                 
              EE-501(053,022=075) EE-502(062,028=090) ECE-507(053,020=073) ECE-503(053,022=075) ECE-509(040,024=064) 
              C-511(058,024=082) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(037=037)  
 
0015/2018-LS  15  -GCETLE-18  ROHIT BHARTI               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T),C-511(T) 
                              DARSHAN KUMAR                              
              EE-501(040,026=066) EE-502(048,023=071) ECE-507(048,022=070) ECE-503(063,025=088) ECE-509(030,026=056) 
              C-511(023,024=047) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-515(036=036)  
 
0016/2018-LS  16  -GCETLE-18  PANKAJ PAWAR               MECHANICAL  P- 0697  
                              GHAR SINGH                                 
              MTH-501(050,030=080) M-501(056,019=075) M-502(085,020=105) M-503(075,041=116) M-504(068,020=088) 
              ECE-510(046,016=062) M-505(044=044) M-506(042=042) M-507(042=042) ECE-518(043=043)  
 
0017/2018-LS  17  -GCETLE-18  DEEPAK RAJ                 MECHANICAL  P- 0560  
                              YASH PAL                                   
              MTH-501(040,025=065) M-501(046,016=062) M-502(063,015=078) M-503(043,034=077) M-504(055,015=070) 
              ECE-510(050,011=061) M-505(040=040) M-506(037=037) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(036=036)  
 
0018/2018-LS  18  -GCETLE-18  RAHUL BHARTI               MECHANICAL  P- 0631  
                              RAJINDER KUMAR                             
              MTH-501(040,024=064) M-501(055,015=070) M-502(083,019=102) M-503(068,036=104) M-504(058,019=077) 
              ECE-510(049,014=063) M-505(044=044) M-506(039=039) M-507(034=034) ECE-518(034=034)  



                                   (109) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0019/2018-LS  19  -GCETLE-18  SHAFAIT HUSSAIN SHAH       MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              MANIR HUSSAIN SHAH                         
              MTH-501(008,024=032) M-501(049,015=064) M-502(062,017=079) M-503(055,032=087) M-504(045,017=062) 
              ECE-510(053,013=066) M-505(038=038) M-506(039=039) M-507(035=035) ECE-518(044=044)  
 
0020/2018-LS  20  -GCETLE-18  LEKH RAJ ATRI              MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T) 
                              VIJAY RAM                                  
              MTH-501(002,023=025) M-501(031,014=045) M-502(070,014=084) M-503(044,031=075) M-504(051,016=067) 
              ECE-510(040,011=051) M-505(039=039) M-506(036=036) M-507(025=025) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
0021/2018-LS  21  -GCETLE-18  INDU KAPTA                 MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-501(T),M-503(T),ECE-510(T) 
                              ASHOK KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(008,026=034) M-501(022,015=037) M-502(054,018=072) M-503(025,035=060) M-504(040,015=055) 
              ECE-510(024,011=035) M-505(046=046) M-506(038=038) M-507(041=041) ECE-518(034=034)  
 
0022/2018-LS  22  -GCETLE-18  DEEKSHA RUCKWAL            COMPUTER    P- 0660  
                              SUNIT KUMAR                                
              COM-501(057,033=090) COM-502(065,028=093) COM-503(041,032=073) COM-504(053,031=084) COM-505(072,027=099) 
              COM-506(066,031=097) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(038=038)  
 
0023/2018-LS  23  -GCETLE-18  BASIT AHMAD BHAT           COMPUTER    P- 0572  
                              KHURSHEEDD AHMAD BHAT                      
              COM-501(050,028=078) COM-502(061,024=085) COM-503(040,028=068) COM-504(040,025=065) COM-505(040,027=067) 
              COM-506(070,025=095) COM-511(020=020) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(033=033)  
 
0024/2018-LS  24  -GCETLE-18  AASHIMA SHARMA             COMPUTER    P- 0623  
                              RAJESH SHARMA                              
              COM-501(060,030=090) COM-502(057,024=081) COM-503(051,032=083) COM-504(043,031=074) COM-505(058,028=086) 
              COM-506(059,033=092) COM-511(019=019) COM-512(036=036) COM-513(030=030) COM-514(032=032)  
 
0025/2018-LS  25  -GCETLE-18  SHEIKH ADIL NABI           COMPUTER    P- 0563  
                              GHULAM NABI SHEIKH                         
              COM-501(059,026=085) COM-502(054,023=077) COM-503(054,027=081) COM-504(040,024=064) COM-505(047,025=072) 
              COM-506(047,023=070) COM-511(019=019) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(035=035)  
 
0871/2018-LS      -      -    SUKANYA BAKSHI             COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              SUNIL BAKSHI                               
              COM-501(060,NA) COM-502(086,NA) COM-503(071,NA) COM-504(048,NA) COM-505(064,NA) COM-506(073,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0872/2018-LS      -      -    MANMEET KOUR               COMPUTER    Result Later On   
                              KARAN SINGH                                
              COM-501(022,NA) COM-502(061,NA) COM-503(052,NA) COM-504(026,NA) COM-505(041,NA) COM-506(040,NA) 
              COM-511(NA) COM-512(NA) COM-513(NA) COM-514(NA)  
 
0874/2018-LS      -      -    GURPINDER SINGH            ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              MOUKAM SINGH                               
              EE-501(068,NA) EE-502(086,NA) ECE-507(064,NA) ECE-503(072,NA) ECE-509(030,NA) C-511(049,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0875/2018-LS  875 -MBETTL-17  IRFAN AHMAD BHAT           ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              GH QUADIR BHAT                             
              EE-501(023,NA) EE-502(054,NA) ECE-507(035,NA) ECE-503(045,NA) ECE-509(029,NA) C-511(019,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0876/2018-LS      -      -    ASHISH RATHORE             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              VIKRAM RATHORE                             
              EE-501(027,NA) EE-502(019,NA) ECE-507(022,NA) ECE-503(019,NA) ECE-509(029,NA) C-511(020,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0877/2018-LS      -      -    SAHIL SANGRAL              ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              BALDEV RAJ                                 
              EE-501(051,NA) EE-502(066,NA) ECE-507(041,NA) ECE-503(061,NA) ECE-509(014,NA) C-511(048,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
0878/2018-LS      -      -    VEBHUTI KOUL               ELE.&COMM.  Result Later On   
                              K D KOUL                                   
              ECE-501(034,NA) ECE-502(040,NA) ECE-503(040,NA) ECE-504(046,NA) ECE-505(ABS,NA) EE-511(040,NA) 
              ECE-511(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-513(NA) EE-512(NA)  
 
0879/2018-LS      -      -    AVLEEN SINGH SONI          MECHANICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              MANMOHAN SINGH SONI                        
              MTH-501(051,NA) M-501(070,NA) M-502(075,NA) M-503(060,NA) M-504(060,NA) ECE-510(069,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  



                                   (110) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
0880/2018-LS      -      -    ABIJIT BAZAZ               MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              ABTAR KRISHAN BAZAZ                        
              MTH-501(004,NA) M-501(052,NA) M-502(077,NA) M-503(063,NA) M-504(050,NA) ECE-510(053,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1480/2018-LS  1   -BCETLE-18  MANISH SINGH               CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              DAYAL SINGH                                
              MTH-501(024,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(046,NA) C-503(044,NA) C-504(054,NA) C-505(032,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1481/2018-LS  4   -BCETLE-18  NITIN SINGH                CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              KAMAL SINGH                                
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(044,NA) C-502(058,NA) C-503(055,NA) C-504(074,NA) C-505(052,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1482/2018-LS      -      -    SHANAWAZ AHMAD WANI        CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              NAZIR AHMAD WANI                           
              MTH-501(040,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(068,NA) C-503(045,NA) C-504(065,NA) C-505(047,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1483/2018-LS  4   -BCETLE-18  BILAL AHMAD HAJAM          CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MAHTAQ AHMAD HAJAM                         
              MTH-501(017,NA) C-501(009,NA) C-502(041,NA) C-503(014,NA) C-504(053,NA) C-505(028,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1484/2018-LS  5   -BCETLE-18  CH ALTAF HUSSAIN           CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MOHD HUSSAIN                               
              MTH-501(029,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(047,NA) C-503(014,NA) C-504(056,NA) C-505(051,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1485/2018-LS  6   -BCETLE-18  TANVEER AHMED              CIVIL       Result Later On   
                              MNOHD RAFIQ                                
              MTH-501(026,NA) C-501(040,NA) C-502(049,NA) C-503(008,NA) C-504(047,NA) C-505(042,NA) 
              C-506(NA) C-507(NA) C-508(NA) C-509(NA)  
 
1486/2018-LS  7   -BCETLE-18  SYED KAMIL ALI             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              SYED SAAFI UD DIN                          
              EE-501(064,NA) EE-502(055,NA) ECE-507(048,NA) ECE-503(065,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1487/2018-LS  8   -BCETLE-18  WAQAR KHAN                 ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              ABDUL QAYOOM                               
              EE-501(060,NA) EE-502(040,NA) ECE-507(057,NA) ECE-503(055,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1488/2018-LS  9   -BCETLE-18  SAHIL KUMAR                ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              RAJINDER KUMAR                             
              EE-501(078,NA) EE-502(073,NA) ECE-507(056,NA) ECE-503(062,NA) ECE-509(040,NA) C-511(040,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1489/2018-LS  10  -BCETLE-18  FOZIA IQBAL WANI           ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              MOHD IQBAL WANI                            
              EE-501(075,NA) EE-502(062,NA) ECE-507(050,NA) ECE-503(067,NA) ECE-509(041,NA) C-511(058,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1490/2018-LS  11  -BCETLE-18  SOHAIL AHMED               ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   (D.E.) 
                              SHAMIM AHMED                               
              EE-501(084,NA) EE-502(079,NA) ECE-507(064,NA) ECE-503(058,NA) ECE-509(047,NA) C-511(061,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1491/2018-LS  12  -BCETLE-18  ARUNJEET SINGH             ELECTRICAL  Result Later On   
                              VIRENDER SINGH SAMBYAL                     
              EE-501(040,NA) EE-502(040,NA) ECE-507(ABS,NA) ECE-503(020,NA) ECE-509(011,NA) C-511(010,NA) 
              EE-503(NA) ECE-516(NA) ECE-512(NA) ECE-515(NA)  
 
1492/2018-LS  13  -BCETLE-18  SURINDER KUMAR RANA        MECHANICAL  Result Later On   
                              SHAN LAL                                   
              MTH-501(048,NA) M-501(042,NA) M-502(078,NA) M-503(060,NA) M-504(ABS,NA) ECE-510(052,NA) 
              M-505(NA) M-506(NA) M-507(NA) ECE-518(NA)  
 
1521/2018-LS  1   -YCETLE-18  SANDEEP SINGH              CIVIL       P- 0638  
                              NARANJAN SINGH                             
              MTH-501(042,021=063) C-501(044,018=062) C-502(040,018=058) C-503(058,022=080) C-504(059,020=079) 
              C-505(058,019=077) C-506(090=090) C-507(045=045) C-508(043=043) C-509(041=041)  



                                   (111) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1522/2018-LS  2   -YCETLE-18  SAJAD HUSSAIN BHAT         CIVIL       R- C-501(T) 
                              MOHD QUAZIM BHAT                           
              MTH-501(053,020=073) C-501(032,015=047) C-502(047,018=065) C-503(053,016=069) C-504(056,020=076) 
              C-505(057,015=072) C-506(085=085) C-507(043=043) C-508(043=043) C-509(035=035)  
 
1524/2018-LS  4   -YCETLE-18  ZEASHAN IQBALL             CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T) 
                              MOHD IQBALL BHAT                           
              MTH-501(031,019=050) C-501(031,015=046) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(042,017=059) C-504(040,019=059) 
              C-505(046,016=062) C-506(090=090) C-507(041=041) C-508(043=043) C-509(042=042)  
 
1525/2018-LS      -      -    KARARVEER SINGH            CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-504(T) 
                              AMRIK SINGH CHIB                           
              MTH-501(042,020=062) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(017,014=031) C-503(040,013=053) C-504(005,017=022) 
              C-505(040,013=053) C-506(087=087) C-507(040=040) C-508(043=043) C-509(039=039)  
 
1526/2018-LS  6   -YCETLE-18  MOHD ARBAB AZEEM           CIVIL       R- C-502(T),C-504(T) 
                              MOHD AZEEM                                 
              MTH-501(055,017=072) C-501(040,014=054) C-502(006,012=018) C-503(041,014=055) C-504(003,016=019) 
              C-505(051,013=064) C-506(085=085) C-507(040=040) C-508(040=040) C-509(035=035)  
 
1527/2018-LS  7   -YCETLE-18  ANISH SHARMA               CIVIL       P- 0678  
                              ANOOP KUMAR                                
              MTH-501(056,022=078) C-501(040,017=057) C-502(061,022=083) C-503(062,019=081) C-504(054,020=074) 
              C-505(053,020=073) C-506(092=092) C-507(047=047) C-508(046=046) C-509(047=047)  
 
1528/2018-LS  8   -YCETLE-18  MUKHTAR AHMED              CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-504(T) 
                              MOHD HUSSAIN                               
              MTH-501(040,017=057) C-501(032,015=047) C-502(040,016=056) C-503(040,017=057) C-504(ABS,020=020) 
              C-505(055,016=071) C-506(085=085) C-507(044=044) C-508(041=041) C-509(036=036)  
 
1529/2018-LS  9   -YCETLE-18  SABINO SINGH               CIVIL       R- C-501(T),C-502(T) 
                              BUPAISH SINGH                              
              MTH-501(056,013=069) C-501(029,016=045) C-502(021,017=038) C-503(047,015=062) C-504(045,019=064) 
              C-505(050,015=065) C-506(080=080) C-507(042=042) C-508(043=043) C-509(040=040)  
 
1531/2018-LS  11  -YCETLE-18  SANA KHAN                  CIVIL       P- 0688  
                              MOHD RAFIQ KHAN                            
              MTH-501(055,022=077) C-501(043,022=065) C-502(049,024=073) C-503(045,021=066) C-504(072,023=095) 
              C-505(061,021=082) C-506(092=092) C-507(047=047) C-508(045=045) C-509(046=046)  
 
1532/2018-LS  12  -YCETLE-18  ANKIT                      CIVIL       P- 0651  
                              ANIL KUMAR                                 
              MTH-501(046,021=067) C-501(042,018=060) C-502(051,017=068) C-503(049,019=068) C-504(065,017=082) 
              C-505(064,017=081) C-506(092=092) C-507(046=046) C-508(044=044) C-509(043=043)  
 
1533/2018-LS  13  -YCETLE-18  AMIT KUMAR                 MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              BISHAN DAAS                                
              MTH-501(010,020=030) M-501(040,014=054) M-502(065,017=082) M-503(050,022=072) M-504(077,010=087) 
              ECE-510(055,010=065) M-505(020=020) M-506(020=020) M-507(029=029) ECE-518(033=033)  
 
1534/2018-LS  14  -YCETLE-18  TUSHAR GANDOTRA            MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              KAPIL GONDOTRA                             
              MTH-501(020,036=056) M-501(040,020=060) M-502(073,018=091) M-503(047,035=082) M-504(062,019=081) 
              ECE-510(048,013=061) M-505(041=041) M-506(040=040) M-507(040=040) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1535/2018-LS  15  -YCETLE-18  FAIZANUL FATEH RATHER      MECHANICAL  P- 0701  
                              FATEH MOHAMMAD RATHER                      
              MTH-501(050,040=090) M-501(074,020=094) M-502(076,019=095) M-503(056,043=099) M-504(066,018=084) 
              ECE-510(058,017=075) M-505(045=045) M-506(043=043) M-507(046=046) ECE-518(030=030)  
 
1536/2018-LS  16  -YCETLE-18  TASEER AHMED               MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T) 
                              SHABIR AHMED                               
              MTH-501(025,039=064) M-501(051,014=065) M-502(068,015=083) M-503(054,033=087) M-504(056,014=070) 
              ECE-510(046,014=060) M-505(038=038) M-506(034=034) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(035=035)  
 
1537/2018-LS  17  -YCETLE-18  AYAZ AHMED                 MECHANICAL  R- MTH-501(T),M-503(T) 
                              MANZOOR HUSSAIN                            
              MTH-501(003,021=024) M-501(045,014=059) M-502(077,015=092) M-503(020,033=053) M-504(075,013=088) 
              ECE-510(040,010=050) M-505(040=040) M-506(036=036) M-507(036=036) ECE-518(025=025)  
 
1538/2018-LS  18  -YCETLE-18  RUHAIL ABROL               MECHANICAL  P- 0587  
                              RAJESH ABROL                               
              MTH-501(040,030=070) M-501(046,016=062) M-502(067,017=084) M-503(053,020=073) M-504(054,017=071) 
              ECE-510(067,012=079) M-505(040=040) M-506(035=035) M-507(038=038) ECE-518(035=035)  



                                   (112) 
Roll No.      Regn.No.        Name & Parentage           Branch      Result 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1539/2018-LS  19  -YCETLE-18  VISHAL KALOTRA             ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-503(T) 
                              BHARAT BHUSHAN                             
              EE-501(040,022=062) EE-502(052,030=082) ECE-507(040,029=069) ECE-503(031,026=057) ECE-509(040,024=064) 
              C-511(040,026=066) EE-503(035=035) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(035=035) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
1540/2018-LS  20  -YCETLE-18  SUNIL KUMAR                ELECTRICAL  P- 0568  
                              JOGINDER PAL                               
              EE-501(066,021=087) EE-502(045,027=072) ECE-507(063,030=093) ECE-503(044,028=072) ECE-509(040,018=058) 
              C-511(042,024=066) EE-503(032=032) ECE-516(024=024) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(031=031)  
 
1542/2018-LS  21  -YCETLE-18  KHALID MUSHTAQ             ELECTRICAL  P- 0564  
                              MUSHTAQ AHMED                              
              EE-501(066,028=094) EE-502(064,023=087) ECE-507(061,018=079) ECE-503(040,019=059) ECE-509(040,023=063) 
              C-511(046,019=065) EE-503(028=028) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-515(027=027)  
 
1543/2018-LS  22  -YCETLE-18  MOHIT SINGH BHAU           COMPUTER    R- COM-502(T),COM-504(T) 
                              RAGHUVIR SINGH BHAU                        
              COM-501(064,021=085) COM-502(027,027=054) COM-503(045,020=065) COM-504(019,020=039) COM-505(040,021=061) 
              COM-506(040,016=056) COM-511(030=030) COM-512(030=030) COM-513(033=033) COM-514(027=027)  
 
2010/2018-LS  294 -MEETLE-18  AAWAIZ RAO                 CIVIL       P- 0651  
                              RIAZ AHMED                                 
              MTH-501(062,021=083) C-501(046,015=061) C-502(045,021=066) C-503(050,020=070) C-504(063,017=080) 
              C-505(055,017=072) C-506(093=093) C-507(045=045) C-508(038=038) C-509(043=043)  
 
2013/2018-LS  2   -MEETLE-18  MOHIT ANGURAL              COMPUTER    P- 0623  
                              SURAM CHAND                                
              COM-501(072,030=102) COM-502(061,025=086) COM-503(065,020=085) COM-504(041,028=069) COM-505(056,021=077) 
              COM-506(060,026=086) COM-511(032=032) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(023=023)  
 
2014/2018-LS  3   -MEETLE-18  VIDUSHI PANDITA            COMPUTER    R- COM-505(S),COM-514 
                              VIJAY KUMAR PANDITA                        
              COM-501(062,018=080) COM-502(052,018=070) COM-503(054,023=077) COM-504(040,024=064) COM-505(040,014=054) 
              COM-506(065,017=082) COM-511(022=022) COM-512(025=025) COM-513(028=028) COM-514(011=011)  
 
2015/2018-LS  4   -MEETLE-18  ROHINI SHARMA              COMPUTER    P- 0718  
                              BRIJ KUMAR                                 
              COM-501(075,036=111) COM-502(059,033=092) COM-503(081,029=110) COM-504(041,036=077) COM-505(062,029=091) 
              COM-506(072,031=103) COM-511(039=039) COM-512(032=032) COM-513(026=026) COM-514(037=037)  
 
2016/2018-LS  5   -MEETLE-18  SHOAIB MALIK               COMPUTER    P- 0657  
                              MOHD ASLAM                                 
              COM-501(074,032=106) COM-502(076,028=104) COM-503(064,029=093) COM-504(040,031=071) COM-505(052,028=080) 
              COM-506(061,027=088) COM-511(031=031) COM-512(034=034) COM-513(025=025) COM-514(025=025)  
 
2019/2018-LS      -      -    MANIYA NUSRAT NAZIR        COMPUTER    P- 0729  (D.E.) 
                              NAZIR AHMAD DAR                            
              COM-501(076,037=113) COM-502(067,026=093) COM-503(074,030=104) COM-504(044,036=080) COM-505(064,034=098) 
              COM-506(067,033=100) COM-511(036=036) COM-512(037=037) COM-513(034=034) COM-514(034=034)  
 
2020/2018-LS  9   -MEETLE-18  DIKSHA BHAT                COMPUTER    P- 0526  
                              RAKESH KUMAR BHAT                          
              COM-501(040,027=067) COM-502(041,026=067) COM-503(040,022=062) COM-504(040,031=071) COM-505(040,023=063) 
              COM-506(041,026=067) COM-511(035=035) COM-512(031=031) COM-513(029=029) COM-514(034=034)  
 
2021/2018-LS  10  -MEETLE-18  AAKRITI BHASIN             ELE.&COMM.  P- 0650  
                              ANOOP KUMAR BHASIN                         
              ECE-501(040,025=065) ECE-502(041,026=067) ECE-503(050,029=079) ECE-504(076,030=106) ECE-505(053,027=080) 
              EE-511(090,028=118) ECE-511(030=030) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(037=037)  
 
2022/2018-LS  11  -MEETLE-18  TARANJEET KOUR             ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-501(T),ECE-502(T),ECE-503(T),ECE-504(T),ECE-505(T) 
                              GOPAL SINGH                                
              ECE-501(004,016=020) ECE-502(027,023=050) ECE-503(021,025=046) ECE-504(000,029=029) ECE-505(004,025=029) 
              EE-511(043,023=066) ECE-511(026=026) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-513(032=032) EE-512(026=026)  
 
2023/2018-LS  12  -MEETLE-18  RIDHIMA VERMA              ELE.&COMM.  P- 0645  
                              SANJEEV VERMA                              
              ECE-501(061,024=085) ECE-502(049,023=072) ECE-503(081,029=110) ECE-504(054,028=082) ECE-505(053,024=077) 
              EE-511(062,032=094) ECE-511(028=028) ECE-512(034=034) ECE-513(034=034) EE-512(029=029)  
 
2024/2018-LS  13  -MEETLE-18  KOMAL KUNDAL               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0549  
                              ROMESH KUNDAL                              
              ECE-501(040,019=059) ECE-502(040,020=060) ECE-503(043,021=064) ECE-504(070,025=095) ECE-505(050,023=073) 
              EE-511(048,024=072) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(038=038)  
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2025/2018-LS  14  -MEETLE-18  ARJUN THAPPA               ELE.&COMM.  P- 0708  
                              JOGINDER LAL                               
              ECE-501(059,030=089) ECE-502(053,030=083) ECE-503(081,029=110) ECE-504(071,034=105) ECE-505(051,028=079) 
              EE-511(075,032=107) ECE-511(035=035) ECE-512(033=033) ECE-513(033=033) EE-512(034=034)  
 
2026/2018-LS  15  -MEETLE-18  ANKITA KUNDAL              ELE.&COMM.  R- EE-511(T) 
                              BALRAJ                                     
              ECE-501(042,021=063) ECE-502(043,022=065) ECE-503(040,022=062) ECE-504(057,027=084) ECE-505(040,022=062) 
              EE-511(029,024=053) ECE-511(032=032) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-513(030=030) EE-512(036=036)  
 
2027/2018-LS  16  -MEETLE-18  MIYAN SHAFAT               ELE.&COMM.  R- ECE-505(T) 
                              GHULAM RASOOL MALLA                        
              ECE-501(050,018=068) ECE-502(041,021=062) ECE-503(040,030=070) ECE-504(052,025=077) ECE-505(031,022=053) 
              EE-511(052,025=077) ECE-511(028=028) ECE-512(028=028) ECE-513(028=028) EE-512(031=031)  
 
2029/2018-LS  18  -MEETLE-18  SHUBAM VERMA               ELECTRICAL  R- ECE-509(T) 
                              SANJAY VERMA                               
              EE-501(061,029=090) EE-502(054,023=077) ECE-507(054,022=076) ECE-503(056,022=078) ECE-509(026,018=044) 
              C-511(048,031=079) EE-503(033=033) ECE-516(030=030) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(028=028)  
 
2030/2018-LS      -      -    BASIT MUSHTAQ              ELECTRICAL  P- 0697  (D.E.) 
                              MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT                         
              EE-501(076,031=107) EE-502(060,036=096) ECE-507(073,028=101) ECE-503(058,027=085) ECE-509(042,028=070) 
              C-511(052,034=086) EE-503(039=039) ECE-516(035=035) ECE-512(038=038) ECE-515(040=040)  
 
2031/2018-LS      -      -    HUNNAR BARU                ELECTRICAL  P- 0701  (D.E.) 
                              DEEPAK BARU                                
              EE-501(086,028=114) EE-502(088,025=113) ECE-507(054,026=080) ECE-503(072,027=099) ECE-509(055,024=079) 
              C-511(048,034=082) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(032=032) ECE-512(032=032) ECE-515(033=033)  
 
2032/2018-LS  21  -MEETLE-18  MOHD AKHTER                ELECTRICAL  P- 0628  
                              MUMTAZ ALI                                 
              EE-501(069,020=089) EE-502(068,028=096) ECE-507(065,023=088) ECE-503(067,022=089) ECE-509(041,021=062) 
              C-511(044,032=076) EE-503(037=037) ECE-516(029=029) ECE-512(030=030) ECE-515(032=032)  
 
2034/2018-LS  23  -MEETLE-18  AMAN MALIA                 CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-503(T) 
                              DEEP KUMAR                                 
              MTH-501(030,016=046) C-501(022,019=041) C-502(053,018=071) C-503(022,018=040) C-504(046,016=062) 
              C-505(040,017=057) C-506(093=093) C-507(042=042) C-508(039=039) C-509(042=042)  
 
2035/2018-LS  24  -MEETLE-18  MANAVDEEP SINGH            CIVIL       R- C-503(T) 
                              GURDEEP SINGH                              
              MTH-501(040,016=056) C-501(042,015=057) C-502(052,019=071) C-503(024,019=043) C-504(057,017=074) 
              C-505(064,016=080) C-506(092=092) C-507(044=044) C-508(036=036) C-509(039=039)  
 
2036/2018-LS  25  -MEETLE-18  MOHIT SANJWAL              CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) (D.E.) 
                              MOHAN LAL                                  
              MTH-501(006,010=016) C-501(000,014=014) C-502(006,012=018) C-503(010,011=021) C-504(013,015=028) 
              C-505(007,012=019) C-506(089=089) C-507(043=043) C-508(037=037) C-509(037=037)  
 
2037/2018-LS  26  -MEETLE-18  KHURSHEED AHMED            CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-501(T),C-502(T),C-503(T),C-504(T),C-505(T) (D.E.) 
                              MOHD AKRAM                                 
              MTH-501(023,011=034) C-501(023,015=038) C-502(010,016=026) C-503(021,018=039) C-504(023,017=040) 
              C-505(017,015=032) C-506(089=089) C-507(043=043) C-508(040=040) C-509(039=039)  
 
2038/2018-LS  27  -MEETLE-18  MOHAMMAD JUNAID BHAT       CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T),C-503(T) 
                              GULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT                        
              MTH-501(025,018=043) C-501(040,015=055) C-502(054,015=069) C-503(003,018=021) C-504(045,014=059) 
              C-505(051,015=066) C-506(088=088) C-507(044=044) C-508(037=037) C-509(039=039)  
 
2039/2018-LS  28  -MEETLE-18  SAHIL SINGH MANDLA         CIVIL       R- MTH-501(T) 
                              RAMESH SINGH MANDLA                        
              MTH-501(026,015=041) C-501(055,015=070) C-502(064,015=079) C-503(075,014=089) C-504(064,016=080) 
              C-505(057,014=071) C-506(095=095) C-507(045=045) C-508(041=041) C-509(035=035)  
 
1600/2019          -     -    PIYUSH KHOSLA              I T         P- 0617  
                              ANIL KHOSLA                                
              HUM-501(056,015=071) IT-502(045,015=060) IT-503(054,027=081) IT-504(048,027=075) IT-505(053,033=086) 
              IT-506(061,036=097) IT-507(034=034) IT-508(036=036) IT-509(038=038) IT-510(039=039)  
 
 
Error & Omissions Excepted                                 Controller of Examinations 
                                                           Dated : 06/07/2020 
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